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Lot Title

1 **UPDATE: EXTRA GLASS INCLUDED,
NO MISSING PIECES** Beautiful Phillip
Reinisch Curio Cabinet With White Wash
Finish, Door Doesn't Close Flush, Light
Doesn't Work, Very Good Condition Overall,
40"W x 14"D x 82"H

10 Six Vintage Frankoma Prairie Green Plainsman
Pattern Pottery Pieces, Creamer 12 Oz. 5A,
Sugar 12 Oz. 5B, Coffee Mug C5, Gravy Boat
Double Spout G5, Coffee Mug With Trigger
Handle C9, Pedestal Coffee Mug C12, Very
Good Condition, Up to 8" x 4"H

100 Small Stand Alone Desktop Vintage Bathing
Suit Picture Framed Photo, Written on Back-
Taken of Char California October 1947, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2" x 2 1/2"

1000 Dragonfly Theme Spoon Ring New in Box,
Silver Size 8 1/2 Pretty

1001 1843 Seated Half Dollar With Great Detail

1002 Two Bangle Bracelets, Fancy Gold, Inlay With
Stones, Wood and Metal, Good Condition, 3"

1003 1907 Indian Cent With Full Liberty Headband

1004 Fire Opal Solitaire in Simple Setting Sz 9

1005 1909 VDB Lincoln Cent Super Red Gem UNC
MS65 Condition

1006 Size 6 1/2 Sterling With Gold Plating Heart
Crystal Ring, Pretty

1007 1934 Wheat Penny With What Looks Like
Might Be Gas Bubble Error Due To Raised
Copper Surface Over The Date, However A
Hole Appears On Obverse Side

1008 Four New Rhinestone Keychains, #1 Nurse, #1
Friend, #1 Sister, I Love My Dog, These Retail
For $7.99 Each, 5"L, Great Gifts

1009 Eight V Nickels 1883- 1912 No Duplicates,
Eight Buffalo Nickels 1928- 1936 With
Duplicates

Lot Title

101 Five Bartender Speed Openers, Harley
Davidson Anniversary, Miller Lite, Coors
Light, Killians Irish Red, Leinenkugels Wood
Handle, 5 1/2" to 7"L

1010 Beautiful Owl Necklaces, Three With Chains,
One Pendant Without Chain, Silvertone and
Brasstone, Up to 24"L, Good Condition

1011 1833 Capped Bust Half Dollar Very Nicely
Detailed Collectible Coin

1012 10 Dainty Friendship Rings Sz 4-8

1013 Three 2003 S Proof State Quarter Sets

1014 Aqua Moon Stone in Rustic Split Band Sz 9

1015 1899 Indian Head Cent

1016 Long Real Agate With Gold Surround On
Charcoal Beads, 30" Long Vintage

1017 1971 and 1971 D UNC Kennedy Half Dollars

1018 Hammered Bracelet With Matching Wire Ring
Plus Heart Ring Sz 6 + 7

1019 The Bicentennial Of The United States of
America Coin, Liberty Bell, 1776-1976 200th
Anniversary Coin

102 1974 Coca Cola Reproduction 1921 Calendar,
11" x 22" Good Condition For Age

1020 Emerald Stone 1/2 Inch in HGE Decorative
Band Sz 10

1021 1825 Capped Bust Half Dollar, Very Nicely
Detailed Collector Coin

1022 May BS Sz 9 Solitaire Emerald Stone Etched
Band

1023 1837 Bust Half Dollar Real Stunner! Very High
Grade

1024 4 Strand Vintage Dress Up Necklace 20" Black
and Silver

1025 Vintage Cuban Silver Coins 1915 Cuarenta
Centavos and 1953 One Peso

1026 Double Heart 20" Necklace For Special Person
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1027 Braided Hair Liberty Head Large Cent Lot of
Four 1833 X2, 1837, 1850

1028 Etched Glass Goldtone Lily Pendant 1 1/4" x
2", Matching Pierced Earrings 1" x 1" Very
Good Condition

1029 1958 Wheat Penny Appears To Be MS 65 Red,
Beautiful Condition, Nice Natural Red Color,
Strong Luster

103 Vintage Craftsman #39832 9"L Aluminum
Magnetic Torpedo Level, 3 Vial In Nice
Condition Working Order All There Bubbles
Work

1030 Silvertone Pandora Style Bracelet, With (18)
Beads, Good Condition, 7"L

1031 1887 Indian Head Cent 136 Years Old

1032 Monroe Silver Co. Ring Size 7 1/2, Assuming
Handmade From End of Spoon, Stamped
NROE Silver Co. Unique

1033 1982 D UNC George Washington Silver Half
Dollar

1034 Indian Earrings Copper + Turquoise 6 Pr New

1035 Pair of Franklin Half Dollars, 1957 D, 1959 D,
Nice Coins

1036 Four New Size 14 Tungsten Rings, Most
Scratch Resistant metal, Know to Man Made
For Anyone Tough on Rings, Retail Value of
$600. Plus

1037 1999 S To 2008 S Proof All Ten Years of State
Quarter Sets, Rare Opportunity To Purchase All
Ten Sets At One Time

1038 Very Old Jewelry Box 10" x 8" x 2 1/2" Filled
With Treasures, Clip and Pierced Earrings,
Costume Rings, Necklaces and More, Rings Up
to 10 1/2, Size 7 Marked Sterling, Pieces Up to
24"L

1039 The Official US Mint 50 State Quarters,
Complete Folder 1999- 2008 100 Coins Total,
All Look UNC

104 Vintage 1960's Model Power HO Scale Old
Time 0-4-0 Steam Engine, Very Good Running
Condition, K-Dee 7 1/4"L

1040 Eight Goldtone Costume Necklaces, All New
Silvertone and Goldtone, up to 22"L

1041 1917 Sawhorse $1. Bill Large Note in Hard
Case, Couple Slight Folds, Great Overall
Condition

1042 Two Pretty Necklaces, Silvertone With 2 1/2"
Abalone Shell Pendant, Green Glass Stone
Beads, Very Good Condition, Up to 34"

1043 Indian Head Cent Collection, 1879-1909 In
Flips, 23 Coins Total, No Duplicate Dates

Lot Title

1044 Matching Silvertone Bracelet and Clip Earrings,
Silvertone With Faux Blue Stones, Good
Condition, 8"L

1045 Nice Old 25 Cent Fractional US Currency

1046 (50) Piece Costume Rings With Glass Lidded
Gray Velvet Display, Size 4-9 All New, Some
Have Stones, Silvertone and Goldtone, Very
Nice Display, Great For The Money

1047 Two 1935 A $1. Silver Certificates in Hard
Cases, One is Cut Off Center

1048 Multi Color Ring Sz 9 925 Plate

1049 Lincoln Cent Collection 1989-2021 P & D 70
Coins Total, Missing 2004 and 2013 D

105 MSU Chalkboard Picture With Clip and
Hanger, Approx. 6 1/2" x 9"H Good Condition

1050 Four New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail For
$7.99 Each, Diva, XOXO, Spoiled, 0% Angel,
5"L

1051 Sunshine Minting 1 Oz. 999 Fine Silver Flying
Eagle 1 1/2"Diam Round, Comes in Vinyl Coin
Folder in Coin Store Envelope With Receipt

1052 (50) Piece Costume Rings With Glass Lidded
Gray Velvet Display, Size 4-9 All New, Some
Have Stones, Silvertone and Goldtone, Very
Nice Display, Great For The Money

1053 Statehood Quarters Complete Set Whitman
Folder 1999-2001 (30) Coins Total

1054 Vinyl Covered Jewelry Box 11" x 6" x 2" Some
Very Nice Untested Jewelry, Pierced Earrings,
Button Covers, Wine Glass Charms, Necklaces
and More, Pieces up to 20"L

1055 1998 S Silver Proof Black Revolutionary War
Patriots Coin and Stamp Collection, With
Limited Mintage of 500,000 Coins

1056 Two Silvertone Necklaces, One with Matching
Clip Earrings, Very Good Condition, Up to 53"L

1057 1904 Liberty Nickel

1058 His & Hers Wedding Band Set in Ring Box,
Louis and Melissa, Stamped China 925 And
Titanium, Fair Condition, Could Use Cleaning,
Size 6 and 12

1059 1849 Braided Hair Liberty Head Large Cent
Mintage of 4,178,500

106 1961 Coleman 228E Lantern Stamped 3-61
Hold Pressure But Unfueled and Untested,
Needs Mantles and Glass, Vintage Condition,
15"H

1060 Attractive Sterling Silver 7" Bracelet, Made in
Italy With Lobster Claw Clasp, Very Good
Condition
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1061 1822 Bust Half Dollar, Very Nice Coin, Lots of
Detail

1062 Gorgeous Sterling Silver 18" Rope Necklace,
Features Easy to Use Lobster Claw Clasp, Very
Good Condition

1063 1950 and 1936 Wheat Pennies, With Beautiful
Rare Natural Deep Red Toning on Copper,
1936 One is Especially Nice Patina With Small
Black Freckles on Both Sides

1064 Gold Rose Marked ? 10K Great Shape

1065 1958 Canadian Silver Half With Queen
Elizabeth on Front

1066 Six Silvertone Wine Glass Charms, 1" Very
Good Condition

1067 Indian Head Cent Lot of (23) Coins 1881-1907
Some Duplicates

1068 Fashion Cord and Beaded Bracelet New in Box,
Pink Face Quartz Women's Watch Not
Currently Working, Crystal Pink Silvertone
Pierced Earrings, 8"L Very Good Condition

1069 1905 Liberty Nickel

107 1975 Vintage Popeye, Olive Oyl, Brutus,
Wimpy, Rough House, Sweet Pea, Glasses,
Very Good Condition, 6"H

1070 Silvertone Kochina Pierced Earrings With
Black Stones, Stamped China, Non Magnetic,
Could Be 925, 1 1/2"L Very Good Condition

1071 1832 Bust Half Dollar, Beautiful Coin, Great
Detail

1072 18" to 20" Goldtone Beaded Necklace, Good
Condition

1073 1853 Braided Hair Liberty Head Large Cent
Mintage of 6,641,131

1074 Vintage Silvertone Lisner Necklace With
Matching Clip Earrings, Beautiful Blue
Rhinestones And Iridescent Blue Leaves Make
This A Collectors Dream, Very Good Condition
For Age, 16"L

1075 (13) 1930's Dated Wheat Pennies, Mostly F
(12) To EF (40) Condition, Eight Unique Dates,
Five Repeats

1076 Multi Silver Bangle Bracelets in One, Pretty,
Very Good Condition, 3"D

1077 Harry S. Truman American Mint 20 Gram
Silver Round in Capsule With COA

1078 Three Size 5 New Tungsten Rings Most Scratch
Resistant Metal Known to Man, Made For
Anyone Tough on Rings, Retail Value of $450.
Plus

Lot Title

1079 1867-67 Canadian Silver Dollar, Centennial
Goose Proof Like Mint State Condition

108 Two Vintage Cast Iron Horse Drawn Fire Truck
Wagons With Ladders and Men, Good
Condition, Up to 10"L

1080 Loads of Sparkle From This 18 1/2" Sterling
Silver Necklace With Built in Pendant
Featuring Several Shiny CZ Stones (Untested)
Very Good Condition

1081 1851 Braided Hair Liberty Head Large Cent
Mintage of 9,889,707

1082 Floating Pearl Dress up Necklace 18"

1083 1906 Liberty Nickel

1084 Dyed Howlite Turquoise Like Stone Beaded
Necklace With Silvertone Clasp, Very Good
Condition, 18"L

1085 (13) High Grade Wheat Pennies, Dates From
1945 to 1956, All Appear To Be MS63 and
Higher, Red Hues in Some

1086 Great Mother's Day Gift Idea, 10K Yellow and
White Gold Diamond Cut Pierced Earrings,
13/16 Of Inch Long, Very Good Condition

1087 1907 Liberty Nickel

1088 Hearts and Lace Band Size 10 1/2 Ring, 925
Silver and Two Rose Gold Hearts, New in Box

1089 New 2023 American Silver Eagle 1 Oz. Fine
Silver MS 70 Condition

109 Marshalltown Pressure Gauge 4 1/2"Diam Dial
0-100 #PSI 1/4" NPT Bottom Connect USA,
New Old Stock

1090 Sterling Silver And Turquoise Southwest Style
Dangle Earrings Nice Patina, OVer 2 3/4"L
Marked Sterling, Possibly Native American
Made

1091 (30) Wheat Pennies, Ten From 1910's, Seven
From 1920's, Nine 1940's, Four 1950's, Oldest
Date is 1910

1092 Three Size 11 New Tungsten Rings Most
Scratch Resistant Metal Known to Man, Made
For Anyone Tough on Rings, Retail Value of
$450. Plus

1093 1908 Liberty Nickel

1094 2 Strand Vintage Pearls Individually Knotted
Special Real? Can't Tell

1095 Buffalo 1 Oz. Fine Silver MS69 Condition

1096 Silvertone Choker Necklace With Enamel
Colored Jointed Pieces With Matching Pierced
Clip Earrings, Very Good Condition, 12"L

1097 1912 Liberty Nickel
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1098 Fun And Festive Wood Bead Chili Pepper
Necklace With Matching Pierced Earrings,
22"L Very Good Condition

1099 1915 S Barber Half Dollar Fine Condition

11 Leaning Style Wood Shelving Unit, Needs
Some TLC/Repair, Solid Pine In Good
Condition Overall, 30"W x 18"D x 67"H

110 Vintage Dominoes By Cardinal, Beautiful
Smooth Textured Nicely Weighted 2" x 1" x
1/4" in Red Vinyl Storage Travel Case, Very
Good Condition

1100 Everlast 14 Oz Boxing Gloves in Very Good
Condition

1101 Two Jars With Crystals, Vintage 16 Oz Jar
With Glass Lid and a Mario Olive Jar, Very
Good Condition, 5"T to 7"T

1102 Harp Wrought Iron Painted White (From
Factory), I Used to Hold Magazines, Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 11"H

1103 Large Pewter Pitcher, Looks Like It Holds 2
Qts, No Markings, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 12"T

1104 Fenton Milk Glass Hobnail Basket, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 8"D

1105 (3) Large Black Hinges and Lock, Plus 3 Types
of Vintage Handles, Porcelain, Brush Brass,
Stainless, Good to Very Good Condition, Most
For 3"

1106 Old D&R Railroad Train Set, Worked When
Last Used Years Ago, Good Condition, Up To
13 1/2"L

1107 Twin Size Plaid and Floral Sheet Sets in Good
Condition

1108 (3) Rolls 18" x 1500' Stretch Wrap

1109 Large Lot of Wrestlers, 3 Action Figures 20+
John Cena, Spiderman, the Big Show, Good to
Very Good Condition, Up To 14 1/2"L

111 Jake's Bar Winona MI Ashtray, 3 3/4" x 6"L
Good Condition

1110 (3) Microwaves, Sharp Carousel 24"L x 18"D x
15"H and Panasonic 22"L x 19"D x 12"H Both
Clean and Samsun 18 1/2"L x 12"D x 10"H
Need Light Cleaning, All Power Up, Good
Condition

1111 Lighted Blow Mold Manger Scene Set, Good to
Very Good Condition, Up To 19"T

1112 Brown Stretch by Talbots Women's Size 8 Pants

1113 (2) Nice Baskets, Good to Very Good
Condition, 14"W and 16"W

Lot Title

1114 Crate & Barrel Brand Plate/Dessert Wrought
Iron Metal Tower With Four Dessert/Salad
Plates, No Chips or Cracks, Good Condition,
Tower 25 1/2"T, Plates 9 1/2"Diam

1115 Cute Wooden Decor Doll Bench, Good
Condition, 17 1/2"W x 9"D x 15 1/4"H

1116 (4) New Women's Wristlet Wallets, Each With
Strap and Two Zipper Section, Tan, Black, Pink
Rust, Cindy Claire Brand, 8"W x 4"D

1117 Bear With Cub Statue, Resin, Good Condition,
5 3/4"T

1118 New Capezio Women's Size 7.5 E-Series Slip-
On Jazz Shoes, Soft & Durable Leather With
Neoprene Arch That Prevents Bunching, Split
Sole Provides Excellent Flexibility, Padded
Heel & Toe For Comfort, 9.5"L

1119 Apple Shape Wood Cutting Board With Metal
Leaf and Stem, Clean and Use, Good
Condition, 11"W x 14"D

112 Seven Record Albums, Vinyl Still In Cases,
Well Preserved With No Scratches, Good
Condition For Age

1120 Vintage Detroit Copper and Brass Rolling Mills
Advertising Ashtray Michigan Ashtray, Shows
Normal Age and Wear, 6"W x 4 1/2"D

1121 Wooden Oak Table, Swivel, Good Condition,
14"Diam x 4"T

1122 Salt Lamp, Has a Pink Glow, Works Well,
Clean, Smoke Free Home

1123 Brass Sailboat, Signed D. Mott, Sets on Stone,
Good Condition, 13"H

1124 Bombay Elephant Globe, Made of Iron, Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 15"T

1125 New Clarks Women's Size 8.5 Annadel Bari
Platform Shoes, Absolutely Adorable Shoes
With Ortholite Insoles Which Makes Them
Super Comfy To Wear! The Heels Are
Approximately 3"H & The Platform Is 1.25"H,
Velcro Style Strap Closure For Easy On & Off,
Model Number: 26132947, 10"L

1126 Federal? Nice China Fine Tea Cup Set, Five
Plates, 4 1/2"Diam and Six Cups, 2 3/4", Two
Plates Chipped Otherwise Good Condition

1127 (5) New Sealed Coasters, Tile and Cork, 3
3/4"Sq

1128 Vintage Mio Michigan Cedar Wall Souvenir
Sign Man Who Has Everything Life Here and It
States Call Girl Credit Card, Souvenir of Mio
Michigan, 8 1/2"W x 3"T
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1129 Wood Tin Printers Type Case Drawer, Junior
High Called Them "California Job Case" in
Print Class, Can Be Used To Display War
Hammer or Other Figures, Good Condition,
32"W x 17"D x 1 1/2"H

113 Vintage Cast Iron Double Team Horse Drawn
White Circus Wagon With Driver, Very Good
Condition, 4"H x 9"L

1130 (6) 14.5 Oz New Jar Candles, Pumpkin Please,
Pomegranate, Smooth Coconut, Farmhouse
Bakery, Rebalance and Peach Nectar

1131 Vintage Enameled Cloisonne Brass Egg With
Stand Trinket Box, Geometric Pattern, Egg 3
1/2"T, Very Good Condition

1132 Clay Bell, Southwest Design, Good Condition,
4"Diam x 8"T

1133 Miller Special Reserve Collectors Box, Hinged
Top, Recessed Handles, Rare, Great Back Bar
Piece, Very Good Condition, 19 1/2"W x 12
1/2"D x 8"T

1134 Two Lamp Shades, Heavy Cardstock With
Leather Trim, Brown, Some Light Scuffs, Good
Condition, 19"Diam

1135 Stairs Basket, Woven, Good Condition, 11
1/2"W x 18"D x 14 1/2"H

1136 Home Decor Lot in Good Condition: Small
Wicker Basket With Pinecones, Ceramic Girl
Figurine, Crown Candy Dish, Hinged Key Box,
Japanese Wood Carving in Glass Box Frame,
Up To 12"

1137 (2) Pairs Size 5 1/2 Dr Scholls Shoes in Good to
Very Good Condition

1138 Six Puzzles in Good Condition: (5) 2000 Piece
and (1) 1000 Piece, 8 1/4" to 10" Boxes

1139 Lights, Outlet Boxes and More, Good
Condition to New Old Stock, Up To 13
1/2"Diam

114 Ertl 1/18 Scale Diecast 1956 Ford F100 Pickup,
Like New in Box, Sharp Black Color, 10 1/2"L

1140 All New In Package: (6) 4.23 Oz Ocean
Scented Bath Bombs, Shoots Streams of Color,
By Disney Pixar, (5) 3 Fl Oz Crayola Bathtub
Finger Paint Soap Colors - Blue Red Purple
Pink and Green, (3) Bath Scrubbers - Ducks and
Bear and (3) Disney Magic Wash Towel 11 1/2"

1141 Kitchen Goods in Very Good Condition:
Louisville Stoneware Oil & Vinegar Cruets,
Win Schuler Cheese Crock, Foley Food Mill
With Manual, Long ring Timer, Sifter, Recipe
Clip, Smock Apron Size Medium, Four
12"Diam Plates - Corn Peas Beans Carrots
(Small Chip), Each Unique

Lot Title

1142 New In Package (3) Craze Sensations 1.48 Oz,
(2) Play Doh Cloud 4 Oz, (4) Fidget Poppers -
Ice Cream, Baby Shark, Keychain, Butterflies
5" to 7" and (2) Packs of 2 Keychain Pop Toys,
2 1/4"L, Age 3-6+

1143 Fabric in Variety of Colors, All New, Several
Yards in Pieces

1144 Plates, Candles, Plastic Glasses and More,
Good to Very Good Condition, Up To 17 1/2"W

1145 Candle Collection in Very Good Condition:
Pillar Candle With Brass Stand and Ring,
Triangular and Round Votive Holders, Stained
Glass Column With Votive Holder, Gold &
Metal Basket Votive Holder, Heart Candle on
Metal Heart Holder, Pillar Candle (Partially
Burned) on Square Candle Plate and Orrefors
Crystal Tealight in Original Box, 6"T

1146 (2) Boyds Bears Halloween Theme, Good
Condition, 6"T Boxes

1147 Washboard Decor, With Doily, Swiffer and
More, Good Condition to New, 18 1/2"T

1148 Vintage Solid Wood 8-Drawer Desk, Drawers
Slide Well, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 46"W x 24"D x 30"H

1149 Solid Oak End Table With Unique Carving,
Has Light in Bottom, Matching One In Also In
Auction, Glass Packed Separately, Great
Condition, 20"W x 20"D x 24"H

115 Large Painting Oil? Wood Framed Wall Art,
Very Lovely, Metal Teeth on Back to Hang,
Good Condition, 31"Sq.

1150 Lem #15 Meat Mixer, Very Good Condition,
17"W x 12"D x 20"H

1151 (11) Ice Scoops, Many Uses, Great For Parties,
Garden, Kids At The Beach, New, 8 3/4"L

1152 (32) VCR Tapes, (17) DVDs, Nice Variety, In
Plastic 17"W x 12"D x 14"H Bin, Good
Condition, Untested As-Is

1153 Candlesticks Lot, New Old Stock, Up To 12"L

1154 (14) Vintage Noisemakers, From The 1950-
1960s, For New Years Eve and Other
Celebrations, Metal, Good to Very Good
Condition, Up To 8"L

1155 Christmas Box Lot of Decor Items, Wreath,
Glass Block and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, Up To 12"Diam

1156 Subwoofer Box With Wires With Black Box,
Unsure if Wires Work, Can Be Rewired Easily,
Good Condition, 26"W x 13"D x 16"H

1157 Coins Flips, Cases and Tubes, Some New Some
Used, Up To 7 1/2"L Bill Holder
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1158 Floral Fabric Footstool With Casters, Needs
Cleaning, Otherwise Good Condition, 22"W x
16"D x 16 1/2"H

1159 (12) Glasses, Good to Very Good Condition,
Up To 8"T

116 Robert Redbird Indian Print Framed Under
Glass, Very Good Condition, 25" x 30"

1160 Vintage Large Wooden Amish Made Train Set,
(24) 6" Wagons, (1) 6 1/2" Wagon, Large Is
Missing Wooden Pin Hook on the Side, Great
Gift, Good Quality Toy

1161 Vintage Christmas Decor, Ornament, Figurines,
Etc, Good to Very Good Condition, 12"L

1162 Five Skirts, Size Medium to Large, (3) Skater
Style Skirts, Leather Skirt and Midi Skirt, All In
Good Condition

1163 Nice Christmas Decor Lot, Tin Snowman,
Candle, Etc, Good to Very Good Condition, Up
To 19"W

1164 Light Bulbs Lot, Most New, Up To 9"W Box

1165 (8) Stuffed Animal Toys/Dolls, Good to Very
Good Condition, Up To 15"T

1166 Great Lot of 5 Garden Books, Hardcover, Good
to Very Good Condition

1167 Home Goods, Cream Full Size Bedspread,
Loons Fleece Blanket, Skirt Hanger, White
Wicker Basket, Feather Duster, Wall Mount
Soap Dish in Original Package, Small Mesh
Laundry Bag and Window Squeegee, Good to
Very Good Condition

1168 Six Natures Heritage 8 1/2"Diam Plates For
Michigan Natural Resources Magazine: White
Tailed Fawns by Richard Timm, American
Woodstock by Jim Foote, Red Fox by Lee
LeBlanc, Racoons by Richard Tim, Ruffed
Grouse by Jim Foote, North American Elk by
Lee LeBlanc, Like New In Original Box,
Certificate of Authenticity and The Story of
Each Plate, Good to Very Good Condition

1169 (48) Plastic Tube Hangers, Good Condition, 16
1/2"W x 8 1/4"T

117 New Ford Service Garage Licensed Product,
11" x 16 1/2"

1170 Mostly Vintage Embroidered Scarves and Table
Runners in Good to Very Good Condition,
Some Have Crochet Edges, Occasional Spots
on Some, All Been Washed and Ironed, Plus
(16) Embroidered Napkins For Various
Holidays, All New, 36" to 44", Napkins 16"

Lot Title

1171 Two Pine Benches With Heart Cutout Sides,
Good to Very Good Condition, Sturdy and
Handmade Measures 24"W x 12 3/4"D x 21
1/2"H and 24"W x 12 1/2"D x 22 1/2"H

1172 (4) Stained Glass Sun Catchers, Heart, Round,
Good to Very Good Condition, 4 3/4"T to 5"T

1173 Vintage Jesus Litho USA Glass and Wood
Frame, Wire on Back, Good Condition For
Age, 24"W x 31"T

1174 New Tin Sign, Farmall 450, 17"W x 12 1/2"T

1175 Karl Feng Artwork, Two Birds, Wood Framed
Under Glass, Great Condition, 19"W x 23"T

1176 The Edinburgh Coach Vintage "Burlwood"
Plaque, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 6
1/2"T

1177 16"Diam Corona Light Dome Metal Sign in
Very Good Condition

1178 Wood Framed Jacqueline Penney Beach
Picture, Under Glass, Very Good Condition, 19
1/4"W x 13 1/4"T

1179 Fireplace Tools and Fireplace Screen, New In
Box, Never Opened, 28" x 48" Screen

118 Heavy Metal Welcome To The Nut House Sign,
Very Good Condition, 14" x 19"

1180 Two Pair Window Blinds, Cordless Alabaster
(Beige), New, 25"W x 48"T

1181 (2) New Nostalgic Tin Signs, Guns Are Like
Potato Chips, Wanted Good Woman, 12"W x
17"T

1182 Artwork, Wood Framed Under Glass, Bible
Verse and Man Fishing By Bridge, Very Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 15"T

1183 New 69 GTO The Judge, Tin Sign, 15"W x
12"T

1184 "From My Back Garden Summer 1876 The
Blue Bodied Dragonfly", Wood Framed Under
Glass, 6 1/2"W x 6 1/2"T

1185 Watercolor?, Children on the Beach, Wood
Framed Under Glass, Very Good Condition,
34"W x 25 1/2"T

1186 New Notice This Is A Work Free Drug Place,
Made In USA, 12 1/2"W x 16"T

1187 Girls Just Want to Have Fun Picture, Wood
Framed Under Glass, Very Good Condition,
11"W x 9"H

1188 Set of 2 Norman Rockwell Pictures, Wood
Framed Under Glass, Good Condition, 14"Sq

1189 Two New Desktop Stadium Sets, MSU Stadium
and 4x6 Photo Frame 3D and Comerica Park
Tiger Stadium 3D, New In Box, 12"W x 8"T
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119 Collie Dog Shadow Box Art Decor, Good
Condition, 6" x 8"

1190 Beveled Glass With Metal Frame Butterfly
Artwork, Lena Lin, Very Good Condition,
13"W x 17"T

1191 Oval Oak Table With Magazine Bottom, A
Little Wiggly But Sturdy Enough, Missing A
Few Screw Cover Buttons, Good Condition,
22"W x 15"D x 22"T

1192 Vintage 1975 Retro Orange Splatter Textured
Platter Dish, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam

1193 Reddish Orange Basket With Clear Handle,
8"W x 5"D x 6"T

1194 Vintage Scale, American Family Scale
Company, Yellow Body, White and Gray Scale
Face, Worn Edges, Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x
8"T

1195 Wooden Light Up Jack-O-Lantern, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 6 3/4"D x 21 1/4"H

1196 Set of 4 Vintage Tupperware, Three Canisters
With Sunshine Style Tops, 5" x 3 1/2"; 9 1/2" x
8" and Two 9" x 7 1/2"

1197 Light Up Ceramic Jack-O-Lantern, Very Good
Condition, 7"Diam x 7 1/4"T

1198 Franciscan Ware Tempo Yellow and Green
Condiment and Plate Set, 5-Piece Set From The
1950s, Very Good Condition, Plate 7" x 5",
Holders 2 1/2"

1199 New With Tags Faded Glory Size 9 Sandals

12 *** UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** Framed Madonna and Child
Picture in Gold Wood Frame, 26" x 21" Good
Condition <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

120 Robert Redbird Indian Print Framed Under
Glass, Very Good Condition, 17"W x 23"

1200 New Old Stock Blenko Glass Co Amberina
Cross Bought In 2005 From The Factory, Has
Original Sticker, Not Part of Their Regular Line
But Made In The Off Hand Shop Where They
Make Special Orders Such As Stained Glass,
Glass Bricks, Rondelles and At Time of Visit in
2005 Crosses, You Don't See These Often,
Great Gift, 8 1/2"W x 1 1/4"D x 11 1/2"T

1201 Vintage Pyrex, Butterfly Gold, 444 Nesting
Cinderella Bowl, Dirty From Storage, Some
Paint Loss, Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, 11"W x 9"D

1202 Ceramic Planter, Cracked Down The Side
Otherwise Good Condition, 5"Diam x 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

1203 (2) Terra Cotta Planters With Foam Pieces,
Needs Cleaning, Otherwise Good Condition,
13"W x 6"D x 3"H

1204 Threshold Stoneware Butter Dish, Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 4"D x 2 3/4"H

1205 Longaberger 2000 Classic Horizon of Hope
Basket, Includes Tie On and Protector, Very
Good Condition, 8"L x 4"W x 6"H

1206 (3) Large House Flags, Winter, Spring,
Halloween, Good Condition, 40"W x 28"H

1207 Corningware Spice of Life Casserole Dish,
With A Bubble Lid, Unusual Combination,
Very Good Condition, 9"Diam

1208 Pair of Halloween Ceramic Coffee Mugs, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 3 1/2"H

1209 Vintage Cherished Teddies "Friends Come In
All Sizes" Theodore, Samantha and Tyler Reg
No. 4C9/053 1991 Priscilla Hillman (951196),
Ceramic, 9"W x 9"L x 9"H, Lot of 2 Seashell
Bear 5 5/8"H and Rabbit 7"H, Good Condition

121 Miller Lite Embossed Metal Beer Sign, 8"H x
40"L, Good Condition

1210 Man and Woman Indian Statues, Like New
Condition, 6"W x 3 1/4"D x 19"H

1211 (2) Fall Pumpkin Theme Throw Pillows, Like
New Condition, 12"W x 10"H and 18"Sq

1212 Yellow Sewing Box With Thread, Good
Condition, 13"L x 8"W x 4 1/2"H

1213 Salt & Pepper Shakers Sets, Ganz-Bella Casa -
Pear & Apple and Tomato & Garlic With Trays
3 1/2"W x 7"L, Autumn Leaf With Acorns, All
Ceramic With Stoppers, Very Good Condition

1214 Two Paperback Books, A Glory of Unicorns
and Black Beauty, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, From An Estate

1215 Stained Glass Night Light, Tested and Works,
Good Condition, 3"W x 6"H

1216 1970s Holland Mold Ceramic Ashtray Double
Circle, Yellow Orange Splatter, Dated 1972 on
Bottom, Very Good Condition, 7 2/3" x 4 1/3"

1217 Yellow Ceramic Casserole Dish With Wire
Holder, Crazing Otherwise Good Condition,
12"W x 6"D x 3"H

1218 Pumpkin Tablecloth, Witch and Scarecrow,
Very Good Condition, 16"L to 60"W x 82"L

1219 Door Stop, Indian Girl, Good Condition, 6"W x
4"D x 14"H

122 Native American Tile Art By William Rabbit,
11 3/4"Sq. Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

1220 Woven Apple Basket With Lid, Good
Condition, 8"Diam x 7"H

1221 Motorcycle Hogs Made of Resin by The
Hamilton Collection For The Road Hog
Collection, Squeals on Wheels, Swine Ride,
Road Hog, Hog Wild, Hog Heaven and Pig
Powered, Very Good Condition, 5"L x 4"H, In
A 15" x 11" Plastic Shelf Basket

1222 Wooden Canoe Bookends, Good Condition,
3"W x 5"D x 5 1/2"H

1223 (4) Hardcover and Paperback Books, Dragons
Breath, The Lightning Thief, Fantastic Beast
and The Tales of Beedle The Bard, Some Wear
From Storage, Good Condition Overall

1224 New In Box Hamilton Nolan Ryan Collector
Plate, 324 Wins, No. 4683A, 6 1/2"Diam

1225 Longaberger Dresden Tour Baskets II, 1998
Edition, Includes Protector, Lid and Handle Tie
From Heart of Dresden, Very Good Condition,
7 1/2"L x 4 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H

1226 Large Plastic Pumpkin and Five Witches Hats,
One Size Fits Most, Cracked On Back
Otherwise Good Condition, 19"W x 18"D x
20"H

1227 3-Drawer Storage Bin With Fabric, White
Storage Bin, 3-Drawer, Various Types of
Fabric, On Rollers, Very Good Condition,
21"W x 15"D x 25 1/2"T

1228 Easter Decorations, 3 Giant Plastic Eggs, Metal
Decorated Easter Basket, Small Easter Eggs
Plastic, Easter Grass, All Older Vintage,
Lighted Bunny, Good to Very Good Condition,
2"L to 16"L

1229 (4) Plus Size Women's Sleepwear: Size 2X
Villager Pink Night Shirt, One Size Simple
Pleasure Pink Print Night Shirt, Size 4XL
Cuddl Dud Black/Gray Plaid Robe and Size 2X
Comfort Exchange Dark Pink Snap Robe,
Freshly Laundered, Good Condition

123 Native American Children Photo Framed Under
Glass, Good Condition, 13" x 11"

1230 Light Waffle Land Blocks Building Set Train
Station With Rails, Sound, 135 Pieces Total,
With Two Train Wagons, Train Wagon Is
Complete and Makes Sound and Other is
Missing One Set of Wheels, Comes With Two
People, Large Lot in Good Condition Overall

1231 Vintage Ceramic Easter Decorations, Ceramic
Bunnies, Houses, Etc, 20 Plus Pieces, All Well
Care For, Good Condition For Age, 4 1/2"T to
6"T

Lot Title

1232 (80) Vintage 50s 60s Postcards, 30 Michigan
and 50 Various Vacation Destinations From
Here to Florida and California, Mackinaw,
Beaver Island, Frankenmuth, Coral Gables, Etc,
Well Cared For and Clean, Good Condition, 5
1/2"W x 3 1/2"H and 6"W x 4"H

1233 Arthur Hill High School Alumni Director 1992
Hardcover Book in Very Good Condition

1234 (5) Oneida Spring Daisy Ceramic Bowls, Good
Condition, 7"Diam

1235 Nautical Tray and Plant Stand, Upcycled, Good
Condition, 19"W x 14"D and 9 1/2"Diam x 20"T

1236 Vintage Betsy Wetsy Doll From The 1950s,
Has Bottle, Drinks and Wets, Moveable Arms
& Legs, A Real Treasure, Good Condition For
Age, 10"T

1237 Blown Glass Vase, Very Good Condition, 5"T

1238 (2) Rivers Edge Tempered Glass Cutting
Boards, Rainbow Trout and Wolves, New,
16"W x 12"L

1239 American Greetings Porcelain Figurine, Good
Condition, 6"T

124 Eastman Strings 4/4 Etude Violin Full Size,
Made For Marshall Music, With Bow in Case,
Very Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x 31"L x 5"H

1240 2-Piece Bumblebee Planter, Plus Bee Mug,
Good Condition, 3"T

1241 (3) Vintage 1989 Clothtique Possible Dreams
Santa Elves Figurines, Made in Taiwan ROC,
Very Good Condition, 6 1/4"H

1242 Faux Planter in Planter, Dusty Otherwise Good
Condition, Approx 13"T

1243 Vintage Lumisource Electra Sculptured Twisted
Plasma Motion Glass Novelty Lamp, Good
Condition, 6 1/4"W x 5"D x 13"H

1244 Wooden Goose Planter Box With Cute Painted
Flowers, Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x
18"D x 18 1/2"H

1245 (2) Floral Throw Pillows, Good Condition,
11"W x 10"H

1246 Boy and Pig Porcelain Figurine, Crack on
Bottom, Good Condition, 6"T

1247 (3) Faces of the Spirits Mini Plates, 1995, Good
to Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"Diam

1248 2000 Millenium Nylon Flag, Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 36"H

1249 (2) Paperback Books, Messages From The
Hidden Lake, Volume II and III, Very Good
Condition
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125 Ertl 1/16 Scale Diecast Ford 8N Tractor, Like
New In Box, Made in USA, 7"L

1250 Vintage Ceramic Toby Mug, Old Man With
One Eye, Very Good Condition, 5"T

1251 Vintage Blue Hall Aladdin Lamp Teapot, Good
Condition, 5"W x 10"D x 6"H

1252 (3) Figurines, 1984 Avon Siamese Cat, Lady
Feeding Ducks and Asian Man, Good Condition
For Age, 3"T and 8"T

1253 Vintage Aqua Blue Bottle With Bubbles, Cork
Top, Good Condition For Age, 3"Diam x 11"H

1254 Retro Looking Mini Fridge, Made by
Frigidaire, Perfect For Dorm, Camping, Office,
Very Good Condition, 12"W x 11"D x 13 1/2"T

1255 (2) Great Smoky Mountain Planters, With Pine
Tree and Base, Brown and Blue, Very Good
Condition, 6 1/4"W x 6 1/4"D x 4 1/4"H

1256 Women's One Size Elastic Drawstring Waist
Skirt, Great Colors, Very Good Condition

1257 Grand Traverse Area Fishing Directory 1988,
Paperback, Good Condition For Age

1258 (9) Misc Decorative Pattern Plates, 8"Diam and
10 1/2"Diam

1259 (6) Decorative Ceramic Bells, Most Souvenir,
Good Condition For Age, 5"T to 6"T

126 Three Nautical Sea Captain Figures, Resin and
Wood, Good Condition, 4"H

1260 Vintage Cobalt Blue Glass Jar With Lid, Good
Condition, 5 3/4"W x 2 1/4"D x 10 1/2"H

1261 Blue Vinyl Ottoman, Some Wear/Stains, Good
Condition Overall, 24"W x 20"D x 17 1/2"H

1262 Large Vintage Made In Japan Platter, Light
Wear, Good Condition, 16 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D

1263 Women's Size 12 Drawstring Waist Denim
Look Soft Cloth Capris by White Stag in Good
Condition

1264 Pair of Resin Garden Gnome Figurines, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/4"H

1265 Special Friends, Kathie and Molly IV First
Edition, Resin Statue 2000 Featuring Artwork
of Sherri Buck Baldwin, Tiny Chip on Hat,
Good Condition, 6"W x 3 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H

1266 (7) Ladies Size 5 1/2 to 6 Shoes, Some Wear,
Needs Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition

1267 Hand Towels and Linens Lot, Christmas, Birds
and More, Good to Very Good Condition

1268 Vintage Women's Sweaters, Size Small
Medium and Large, Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

1269 **UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** Approx 250 DVDs, CDs, Cassette
Tapes, Blu Ray DVDs, Heroes, The Lazarus
Effect, Subterfuge and More, Fair to Good
Condition, ***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***

127 Ertl 1/64 Scale Diecast Snap on Tools, White
GMC Semi Like New In Box, 5 1/2"W x 9"L

1270 Faux Plant Lot With Baskets and Variety of
Plants, Good Condition to Like New Condition,
2 1/2"L to 24"L

1271 Invacare Tracer 5x5 Recliner Wheelchair, Full
Recline Range 100-1680, Removable Armrests,
Carbon Steel Frame, Heavy Duty Inner Liner,
urethane Rear Tires, 250 Lb Capacity, Folds
For Storage, Very Good Working Condition,
Seat 18"W x 15"D, Reclined 50"L, Overall 53"T

1272 Two Reversible Handmade and Children's
Quilts, Bright Colored Clown Quilt With
Bunnies on Other Side 42"L x 35"W and Pink
With Blue Taupe Flowers Children's Nursery
Rhymes on Pink Background on Reverse Side,
Very Good Condition

1273 Office Chair With Lumbar, Works Like Should,
Like New Condition, 24 1/2"W x 20"D x 38"H

1274 ***NO SALE: SELLER WANTS $75, CALL
OR EMAIL WITH OFFER*** Bunch of
Christmas Stuff, Lights, Small Christmas Tree,
Sarellic Statues, Christmas Decor and More,
Good to Very Good Condition, 3"L to 35"L,
***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***

1275 Metal Fan Motor, For Furnace or Garage,
Tested, Good Condition, 17"Diam x 13"D

1276 (4) Enormous Brass Candlesticks, 24"T to 40"T
x 6"Diam to 10"Diam, Dad Brought Bigger Pair
With Trays Back From Southeast Asia
Pre/During Vietnam War, Don't Know History
of Smaller Set, Been In Storage For 40+ Years,
Needs Cleaning/Polishing, Still Very Cool,
Come Apart in Multiple Pieces and Can Be
Built To Suit Your Needs

1277 Vizio 47" TV With Remote, Great Picture,
Started to Have Problem With The Sound, First
Power On Sound Is Great, After About 10
Minutes The Sound Goes Out, As-Is, For Parts
or Repair, 44"W x 28"H

1278 Faux Wood 2-Drawer Computer Desk, Light
Wear, Good Condition, 48"W x 24"D x 29"H

1279 Ceramic Porcelain Collectibles and More,
Variety of Cute Knick Knacks, Good
Condition, 2 1/2"L to 10"L
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Lot Title

128 Dos Equis Beer Bar Rail Pad, Brand New
Condition, Never Out of Package, 21"L x 4"W

1280 Metal Lawson Toolbox, 4-Drawer, Good
Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 14"H

1281 (2) Throw Blankets, One With Pockets, Wash
& Use, Good Condition, 60"L x 50 1/2"W and
68"L x 27"W

1282 Outdoor Folding Chair With Side Table, Some
Stains Otherwise Good Condition, 38"W x
20"D x 34"H

1283 (2) Holiday Throw Pillows, Very Good
Condition, 13"Sq and 17"W x 11"H

1284 (2) Wood Framed Chairs, Normal Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 25"W x 20"D x 31"H

1285 (5) Ladies Size Medium Sweatshirts in Good
Condition

1286 Electric Guitar, Made From Kit, 6 String,
Telecaster Copy, Soft Case Included, Age and
Maker Unknown, Works Good, Good Beginner
Guitar, Good Condition, 39"L x 12"W

1287 Newly Assembled Hutch Desktop, Adjustable
Shelves, Set on Desk or Buffet, White With
Wood Base, Very Good Condition, 44"W x
17"D x 36"T

1288 Large Executive Style Desk on Casters, Sturdy,
Light Wear, Good Condition Overall, 86"W x
33"D x 29"H

1289 Two Unopened 12 Lb Bags Of Kingsford
Signature Charcoal Briquettes With Cumin
Chili & Mesquite Wood Spices, Delicious
Smoke Flavor Makes Outstanding Grilled
Chicken + Pork + Beef & Much More! Made
With 100% Real Spices, Bags 20"H

129 Two Boxes of Singer Sewing Machine Parts,
As Is, Good Condition For Age, Up to 7"L

1290 30" Max Air Construction Fan, 120V, Works
Well, Good Condition

1291 Beautiful 5' Nearly Natural Ornamental Wild
Grass, Dark Gray Tall Dimpled Ceramic
Planter, Like New Condition, 11"Diam x 18"T
With Fixed Pebbles (Will Not Spill Out)

1292 General Electric Stove, Clean Inside, Good
Condition, 29 1/2"W x 25"D x 46 1/2"H

1293 Unique Pretty Floor Lamp, Heavy, Glass and
Metal, Dark Bronze Color, Works, Glass Shade
Taken Off For Safety, 69"T

1294 Stihl Chainsaw MS170, Needs Carb Work and
Chain, Not Ran In 3 Years, For Parts or Repair,
28"L

Lot Title

1295 Round Wooden Table With Two Leaves, Some
Wear and Scratches, Good Condition Overall,
44"Diam (Without the Leaves) x 30"H, Each
Leave adds an Extra 9" 

1296 Table Base, Set of 2 Wood Modern Design
Legs For Dining Table or Conference Room
Legs Only, Ready For You To Build Custom
Tabletop, Medium Brown Finish, Solid Built,
Very Good Condition In Box, 28"W x 12"D x
25"H

1297 (6) Plus Size Women's Shirts, New With Tags:
Size 3X OPhelia Roe, Size XXL Basic Edition
Black and White Sweater and Size 22/24 Green
Print Catherines Plus Size 3X Red Denim & Co
Pullover, Chaps Yellow With Flower Print and
Croft & Barrow Pink Stripe All in Good Clean
Condition

1298 Metal Rack, Great for Storage, Good Condition,
21"W x 39"D x 27"H

1299 80,000 BTU Propane Construction Heater,
Good Working Condition, 13"Diam x 21"H

13 New Budweiser Old Bottle Since 1876 Metal
Sign, 16" x 12 1/2"H

130 Five Gardening, Orchid's And More Books
From Old Estate, Good Condition, Some
Wear/Use

1300 (11) New Plastic Flower Pots From Home
Depot, Some Have Light Mold Due to Outdoor
Storage, Wash & Use, 11"Diam and 18"Diam
and Mainly 15"Diam

1301 Werner 6' Fiberglass Step Ladder, Shows Wear
and Fading, Still Usable Good Condition

1302 Toro Snowblower Crzoe, Unknown Working
Condition, For Parts or Repair, 20"Path

1303 Women's Size Small Lot of 2 Knit Christopher
& Banks Skorts, Pale Pink and Navy, With
Pockets, Very Good Condition

1304 New, 10 Minted Floral Christmas Cards With
Envelopes, Artwork by Megan Cash An Artist
From Canton Ohio US, 4"W x 6"L

1305 Quilted Throw Pillow, Country Heart, Good
Condition, 15"Sq

1306 Lidded Glass Jar Full of Vintage Spools of
Thread, Approx 38 Spools, Large and Small,
Made by Talon, Coats & Clark, Parago, Lily
and JP Coats, Many Different Colors and Full
Spools, Very Good Condition, Jar 5"Sq x 9"H

1307 Handmade Small Quilt, Blues and Yellows,
Cotton Material, Good Condition, 49"Sq

1308 New Tabitha Brown Candle in Tin, Soy,
Sugared Almond, 12 Oz, 4"Diam x 3 1/2"H
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Lot Title

1309 (4) Corelle Bowls, Blue and Green Trim, Good
Condition, 5 1/4"Diam

131 Resin Girl Garden Statue, Large Crack on Back,
Fair Condition, 10" x 21"

1310 New In Package Studio 154 Kids Wood Plaque
Kit, Fall Scenes, With Stencils, Paint, Brushes
and Board, 9 1/2"W x 11"L

1311 Girls Size XL Blue Shorts by Cherokee, Wash
and Wear, Good Condition

1312 Fiesta Accessories Enameled Blue Steel Lidded
Pot/Dutch Oven With Metal Handle, Some
Chips, Needs Cleaning, 10"Diam x 5"H Plus
Two 10"Diam Metal Plates, Have Wear, Still
Good Condition

1313 Nice Wood Sailboat Model With Cloth Sails,
Net and Oars, Good Condition, 12"W x 15"H

1314 Two Vintage Pyrex Bowls, Dark Blue "Colonial
Mist, 442 1.5 Liter Cinderella Bowls and White
Milk Glass Town & Country 4 Qt Cinderella
Bowl, Both Very Good Condition

1315 Dusty Blue Minnetonka Suede Moccasins With
Rubber Soles, No Tags, Footbed 8 1/2"L,
Shows Wear, Still Good Condition

1316 (2) New Coloring Books, Harry Potter:
Hufflepuff and Ravenclaw, Great Gifts, 8
1/2"W x 11"L

1317 New 2-Tone Blue Backpack, Very Nice, 11"W
x 4"D x 13"H

1318 Half Curtains, Purple 84"W x 15"H and (3)
Blue 52"W x 20"H, All In Good Condition

1319 New In Box Rotating Picture Frames, Holds Six
4" x 6" Photos, Great To Display Grandkids,
Plastic and Metal, 7"W x 4"D x 11"H

132 Retro 1970's End Table, Two Tier Blonde
Laminate Material, Wood Legs, 24" From
Ground Up, Bottom 17 1/4"W x 27 1/4"L, Top
Level 17 1/4"W x 23 1/4"L, Legs Have Few
Scuffs But Can Be Covered Up, Very Cool

1320 1987 Longaberger Basket With Cloth Liner or
Cover and Pie Shelf, Cloth Needs Cleaning
Otherwise Good Condition, 12"Sq x 6"H

1321 New In Package Queen Size Dusty Blue
Microfiber Sheets, 4-Piece Set

1322 Women's Size Medium Navy Skirt, Elastic Tie
Waist, by Aeropostale, Good Condition

1323 Women's Size Small (4-6) Jeweled Design
Bikini by Time & True, Great Colors and Style,
Very Good Condition

1324 Women's Size Medium Rewind Blue and
White Short/Sleep Shorts, Drawstring Waist,
Good Condition

Lot Title

1325 Vintage Pyrex and Glasbake Bowls, Scratched
But Use or Display, Good Condition Overall,
Harvest Wheat 442 7 1/2"Diam; Amish
Butterprint 402 1 1/2 Qt Mixing Bowl 7"Diam,
Blue & White colonial Mist 443 2.5 Liter
Cinderella 11"Diam, Yellow & Black
Gooseberry 442 Cinderella Bowl (Worn
Handles) and Glasbake Milk Glass Casserole,
No Lid, 9"W x 12"L

1326 Wood Lighthouse Trinket Jewelry Box With 3
Drawers, Good Condition, 5"Sq x 8 1/2"H

1327 Women's Size Small Multi Blue Tropical Leaf
Design Bikini in Good Condition

1328 Hamilton Nolan Ryan Collector Plate,
Porcelain, "27 Seasons" 1143B, Very Good
Condition, 6 1/2"Diam

1329 New Women's Size 9 Mad Love Purple and
Orange Flip Flops Sandals

133 A Mother's Love Giraffe Poster, Vinyl
Protected, Good Condition, 36" x 24"

1330 Women's Size 12 Mossimo Jean Shorts, Great
Color and Style, Very Good Condition

1331 (6) Vintage Schmid Hummel Christmas
Collector Plates, Porcelain, Very Good
Condition, 8"Diam

1332 Vintage Bunny Twins, Appear New In Box,
Two In Box, Fabric Covered Plastic Frames,
11"W x 24"H

1333 (7) Baseball Mitts Including Two Catchers
Mitts, Spaulding, Rawlings, Wilson and More,
Fair to Good Condition

1334 (17) Pair Women's Socks, (7) Women's Target
and Victoria Secret Bras Size 36B to 36D, (2)
M/L Bralettes, Pair of Orange Footless Tights,
Good Condition to New In Package

1335 Plates, Pottery and More, Various Styles and
Colors, Good Condition, 2 1/2"W to 9"W

1336 Tyco HO Scale Electric Train Set, Older, Lots
of Cars, Engine, Crossing Gate, Log Dump,
Engine, Pier Set, Trees, Not All Track Is There,
Good to Very Good Condition, 2"L to 10"L

1337 Various Pictures in Frames, Hang As Is or
Reuse The Frames, Good Condition, 5" x 7" to
16" x 20"

1338 CDs Assortment, Some Radio Shows,
Christmas, 1950s, 1960s, Etc, Good Condition

1339 (16) Vintage Scarves, 11 Are Nylon Crepe Style
From The 1960-70s, 2 Are Polyester and 3 Silk,
Up To 32" x 32", Most In Very Good
Condition, A Couple With Small Spot
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134 Girl and Sheep Plastic Wall Art With Wood
Frame, Good Condition, 33" x 21"H

1340 2003 Avon Porcelain Music Box Egg With
Doves and Roses, Rose on Top Has Chips
Otherwise Good Condition, 5"Diam x 10"H

1341 Cute Plastic/Resin Wheelbarrow Planter, Filled
With Faux Flowers and Greenery, Good
Condition, 11"W x 15"L x 30"H

1342 Set of 2 Fish Koozies From 1991, Kool Buddies
From Houston Texas, Good Condition, 4"Diam
x 4"H

1343 Bongo Women's Size 5 Pink Shorts in Very
Good Condition

1344 Various Style Coasters, Animals, Flowers, Etc,
Ceramic and Cork, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W to 4"W

1345 (4) Metal Design/Functional Organizing
Baskets, For Home or Office, Good Condition,
5"W x 8"L to 8"W x 10"L

1346 (8) New 18 Oz Jar Candles, Aqua Breeze, Blue
Berry, Lavender, Mahogany Driftwood, Citrus,
Coconut Sands, Vanilla and Apple Cinnamon,
Nice Variety, 4"Diam x 6"H

1347 Diamond Art Cases With Diamonds and Tools,
Great Lot in Very Good Condition to New, 7"W
to 12 1/2"W

1348 (2) New Diamond Art Floral Design Set With
Diamonds and Tools, 10"W x 14"L

1349 Vintage Handkerchief Lot, Some Hand
Embroidered, Approx 10 in Good Condition,
10" to 20"Sq

135 Two Metal and Wood Shovels, Shows Wear,
Fair To Good Condition, As Is, 36" to 42"L

1350 (2) Women's Size XXL 7/8 Active Pocket
Legging by Members Mark, Great for
Lounging, Working Out, Walking, Athleisure,
Great Colors, Very Good Condition

1351 Colorful Tote Purse by Michael Kors, Faux
Leather, Some Wear, Good Condition, 12"W x
6 1/2"D x 12"H

1352 Floral Fabric Footrest With Storage, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 11"W x 15"L x
10"H

1353 Cute Resin Garden Statue, Frog on Mushroom,
Good Condition, 6"W x 8 1/2"D x 15"H

1354 1985 Set of 4 Enesco Precious Moments
Porcelain "Angels" Hanging Bells, Very Good
Condition, 3"H

1355 18"Sq Floral Picture and (2) Hummingbird
Ceramic Figures, Good Condition, 3 1/2"T and
4 1/2"T

Lot Title

1356 Williraye Studio Figurine, "Goosey Love
Bites", Resin, Very Good Condition In Box,
4"W x 3 1/2"H

1357 New In Package Twin XL Sheet Set, Fitted Flat
and Pillow Case, White With Pink Roses, 100%
Cotton

1358 1999 Precious Moments 681067 "You
Complete My Heart" Porcelain Figurine, Very
Good Condition With Box, 3"W x 2 1/4"D x
5"H

1359 Bear Lamp With Shade, Resin, Good Working
Condition, 11"W x 16"H

136 Three Pairs of Size 5T Corduroy and Khaki
Pants One Pair Size 6, Toughskins Like New
Blue Cords, Oshkosh Thermal Like New Black
Cord, Gray Children's Place Like New, Khaki
Vineyard Vines Like New Thermal

1360 Thomas Kinkade Pillow, Tapestry Cloth, Good
Condition, 15"L x 12"W x 5"H

1361 (7) New Canvas Pictures, Special Moments
Memories Collection Wall Art, 8"Sq

1362 Approx 50 Vintage Hankies, 9"Sq 12"Sq
13"Sq, Clean and Many Have Been Ironed,
Good to Very Good Condition, Some With
Spots, Some Unused With Labels on Them

1363 (3) New Body Wash Sets: Birthday Girl
Philosophy Set - 8 Oz Shower Gel and Lip
Gloss, Yellow Bag Lavender and Honey Bath 3-
Piece Set and Box of 12 Favorite Flower Hand
Soaps

1364 Mother's Day is May 14, "Happy Mothers Day"
Pillow, New, 16"Sq

1365 Vintage Quilt With Appliqued Butterflies and
Hand Embroidery, Hand Quilted, Pretty, Frayed
Edges and Some Wear, Good Condition For
Age, 66" x 72"

1366 (6) Mercury Bulbs, Four imvr400/u and Two
MVR1000/u/bt37, Older But Never Used, New
Old Stock, Approx 4"Diam x 11"L

1367 Approx 40 Cassettes in Good Condition:
Streisand, Bing Crosby, Neil Diamond and More

1368 (8) Ladies Size Medium Sweaters and Tops,
Various Styles and Colors, Talbots, Christopher
Banks, Ralph Lauren and More, Good Condition

1369 8-Piece Basket Lot, Easter, Christmas and
More, Good Condition, 7"W to 10"W

137 Box of Door Locks With Keys, Some New,
Some Gently Used, Mostly Good Condition,
Standard Sizes
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1370 (7) Pair of Ladies Size 8P and XS Pants, Shorts
and Capris, Various Brands and Colors, Good
Condition

1371 KR Tools Rolling Metal Tool Cabinet With
Door, Adjustable Shelf Inside, Good Condition,
19 1/2"W x 11"D x 28"T

1372 Light Colored Wood Shelf With 12 Little
Cubbies, Used To Hold Paint Tubes, Sturdy and
Heavy, Hanging Screws Included, Cubby 5
1/2"Sq, Good Condition, 18 1/2"W x 6"D x
23"T

1373 WWE WWF WCW Wrestling Figures Plus
Accessories Like Folding Chair, Belts, Money
Bank, 13 Wrestlers: Roman Reigns 2013, Kevin
Owens 2011, Seth Rollins 2012, Tye Dillinger
2017, John Cena 2013, Finn Balor 2017,
Undertaker 2011, Shinsuke Nakamura 2017,
Samoa Joe 2017, Kofi Kingston 2012, Steve
Austin 2011, The Miz 2017, Paul Wight 2010,
Approx 6 1/2"T

1374 Solid Oak End Table With Unique Carving,
Very Good Condition, 18"W x 18"D x 24"H,
One With Glass To Match In Auction Lot 1149

1375 Large Wall Mount Wood Medicine Cabinet,
Painted Dark Brown, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 36"W x 6"D x 26"T

1376 Waiters on New York City Bears, 1938, Framed
and Matted, By "Birds", Very Good Condition,
40"W x 17"H

1377 Framed Artwork Approx 14"Sq, Woman With
Mythic Creatures, Under Glass, Very Good
Condition

1378 1982 Tiger Print, Framed Under Glass, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 13"H

1379 Impressionist Style Art Print, Framed Under
Glass, Good Condition, 22"W x 18"H

138 (56) New Eclipse, Orange Dome Clay Targets,
4 1/4"Diam

1380 "Temperance Ignored Here Sign in Wood
Frame, Very Good Condition, 18 1/2"W x 6"H

1381 Vintage "Mother" Poem in Metal Framed Under
Glass, Good Condition, 8"W x 10"H

1382 New 71 Camaro SS Tin Sign, 15"W x 12"H

1383 New Tin Sign, No Stupid People, 12 1/2"W x
17"H

1384 Framed Topiary Theme Picture 11 1/2"W x 6
1/2"H and 11"Diam Floral Wreath, Both Good
Condition

Lot Title

1385 Rare 2004 Viacom Spongebob Squarepants
Employee of the Month Wall Clock, Tested and
Works Great, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x
8 1/2"H

1386 Metal Sun Bell on Chain, Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 8 1/2"H

1387 (2) Hot Wheels Double Demon Diecast
Treasure Hunts, Real Rider Wheels, Hard-To-
Find, New In Package, 2 1/2"L

1388 Art Print Framed Under Glass, Mother And
Child, Nice For Mother's Day, Good Condition,
15"W x 20"H

1389 Wooden "Homemade Cookies" Hanging Sign,
Personalized For "Char", Good Condition,
10"W x 16"H

139 Six New Toys and Games, All Sealed, Friends
VS Zombies, Letter And Stamp Art, Fire Quest,
Xenomorph Alien, Hershey Gingerbread House,
Sesame St. Busy By The Yard, Up to 11" x 14"

1390 Pair of Beach Scene Pictures, Wood Framed
Under Glass, Good Condition, 9"Sq

1391 New Dodge Super Bee Bee Ready To Get
Stung New Built on the Block, Tin Sign, 12"W
x 15"H

1392 Cute "Let It Snow" Grapevine Wreath, Good
Condition, 13"Diam

1393 New "Gas & Go" Heavy Metal Sign, Vintage
Look, 13"W x 20"H

1394 Springfield Wall Mount Wood Weather Station
With Thermometer, Barometer and Humidity
Gauges, Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 2"D x 16"H

1395 Wood Christmas Welcome Sign 10"W x 47"H,
Warped a Little But Still Cute, Includes Black
Metal Star, Wood Star and Small Wood Sign,
All In Good Condition

1396 (2) Pair Cordless Mini Blinds, Alabaster Beige,
1" Vinyl, 25"W x 48"L

1397 35"L Wood Handle Axe, Good Condition,
Blade 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L

1398 New White Glacier Bay Rust Free Medicine
Cabinet With Silver Frame, Store Return, No
Damage, 16" Recessed, Installed 16"W x 3.8"D
x 26"H

1399 (2) Pair New In Package Vinyl Mini 1"
Window Blinds, Alabaster Beige, 34 1/2"W x
36"L

14 Abraham Lincoln Metal Sign, Damaged in
Center But Not Easy to See, Good Condition
Overall, 16" x 12 1/2"

140 Box of Ladies Clothing Size 2XL Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1400 (12) Golf Clubs, A Golf Bag and Six Golf
Balls, Northwestern Ceramic Matrix Brand,
Three Drivers, Two Putters and Seven Others,
Like New Condition, Bag 48"T

1401 Women's Size Small White Tie Front top by
Hollister in Good Condition

1402 Girls Size 4T Young Hearts Coverall Shorts,
Super Cute Design, Good Condition

1403 3-Piece Quilt Lot, Larger Quilt is Is Liz
Claiborne And Comes With A Matching Pillow
Sham, Has Reversible Floral or Solid
White/Cream, Both Sides With Beautiful
Intricate Stitching, Smaller Wedding Ring Quilt
Is Hand Stitched And Reversible, Both Are In
Very Good Condition, Comes in Extra Large
Ziploc Bag For Storage 

1404 5 Qt Ice Cream Maker, Model ESTW5,
Untested As-Is, 16 1/4"T Box

1405 Nice Yarn and Thread Lot With 14"W x 17
1/2"D x 10 3/4"H Tote, Good Condition to New
Old Stock

1406 Clean Empty Ready To Repurpose or Reuse
Egg Carton, (7) 24-Ct Container, (22) 12-Ct
Containers and (15) 12-Ct Cardboard
Containers, Approx 11 1/2"W

1408 Women's Size XS Coat, Forecaster of Boston,
Red, With Let It Snow Snowman Pin

1409 2017 Hasbro Marvel titan Hero Series The Hulk
Action Figure, Very Good Condition, 12"

141 Box of Home Plumbing Supplies, Some New,
Some Used, Good Condition, 10"W x 15"L x
10"H

1410 Batman Play Place, Plastic, Dusty, Otherwise
Good Condition, 22"W x 7"D x 15 1/2"H

1411 Women's Size Small Slazenger Golf Skort,
Great Colors, Stretch, Geometric Pattern,
Pockets, Very Good Condition

1412 The Munsters Complete First Season DVD,
Super Cool Shiny Foil Green Box Case,
Includes Never Before Seen Pilot Episode, Very
Good Condition

1413 Star Wars Set of 9 Figures, From 2005-2007,
Lucas Film Ltd & TM, Very Good Condition,
3"T

1414 Minecraft Spider Slayer Action Figure, Mini,
Age 6+, New, 6"T Box

1415 New In Package From Target, Children's
Workout Chart, Animal Inspired For Fun, With
49 Vinyl Clings, Dry Erase Marker, Board and
Hanging Cord, Plus Melissa & Doug snml
Wooden Stamper Set With Ink Pads, Board
12"W x 9 1/2"T

Lot Title

1416 Electronic Deal or No Deal Game, 1-4 Player,
In Box With Instructions, Tested and Works
Great, Lights and Sounds, Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 11"D

1417 (2) Collectible Taco Bell Dogs, Very Good
Condition, Approx 6 1/2"L x 7"H

1418 New Lot of 2 M&M's Peanut Butter, 10 Oz
Bag, Dated 07/2023

1419 New In Package X Shot 50X Compatible, Age
14+, 9"T Package

142 (12) Women's Gently Used T-Shirts All Good
Condition, Nine Size 3X, Two Size 4X, One 5X
Brand New Mickey Dream Cruise Las Vegas
Motor City, All Good Condition

1420 2018 Marvel Hasbro Titan Hero Series
Avengers Captain Marvel, Very Good
Condition, 11"T

1421 (4) New Kites, Sky Delta 52" Poly - Barbie,
Frozen and Marvel Avenger and Kinokiste
Ripstop Fabric Stegosaurus 35", Ready To
Frame, Easy To Assemble, Includes Sky Tails
and Handle Line and Quick Clip, Age 8+

1422 Made In USA 2"W Fish Pattern Suspenders in
Good Condition

1423 (3) 1000 Piece Jigsaw Puzzles, The Fox Hunt
by Dan Craig - New and Used Once Kittens in
the Game Room by Rosiland Solomon and
Summer At The Farm by Kim Leo Collection

1424 New In Box Power Rangers Lightning
Collection, Mighty Morphin Ninja Pink Ranger,
Great Gift, 9"T Box

1425 (2) 1994 Fire Engine Premium Trading Card
Boxes, Series 3 and 4, New Factory Sealed, 8
1/2"L

1426 New & Sealed Bicycle Cards Shuffle Grand
Prix Racing Card Game, Super Fun Game For
The Whole Family! Use Your Driver's Unique
Abilities To Slow Your Opponents And Force
Other Drivers To Spin Out, Out Distance Other
Players To Win, Average Gameplay Time Is 30
Minutes, 2-4 Players, Great Christmas Gift!
Box: 8"L x 6"W

1427 Minecraft Lunch Cooler, Very Good Condition,
Approx 7 1/4"Sq

1428 New Unopened Box City Lego Set 60166
Heavy Duty Rescue Helicopter, 415 Pieces,
Very Collectible, 15"W x 10"D x 4"H

1429 Kellogg's Lot, (2) New Deep 6 3/4"Diam
Cereal Bowls, Fruit Loops and Rice Crispies,
Along With Tony Tiger Plush, 8"H

143 (48) Pair New Sunglasses, Men's, Women's,
Vertex, Foster Grant and More
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Lot Title

1430 Hasbro Marvel Avengers, Endgame, Titan Hero
Series, Ronin Action Figure, Good Condition,
12"

1431 Vintage Twister and Password, Unknown If
Complete, Fair to Good Condition

1432 New Star Wars Micro Galaxy Squadron, The
Fighter (Bottle Damage) Series 2, 7"T Package

1433 Toy Horse, Light Tan With Blonde Mane and
Tail, With Saddle, Butterfly Has Been Applied
To Cheek But Can Be Removed, Hard Durable
Plastic, Minor Scuffs, Fits American Girl or
Journey Dolls, Very Good Condition, 21"L x
20"H

1434 IBM Selectric II Typewriter, Does Not Work,
For Parts or Repair, 22"W

1435 New In Box 20" Utilitech Box Fan

1436 Pair of Bose Model 141 Speakers, Tested and
Works Great, Very Good Condition, 6"W x 6"D
x 10"H

1437 New Heater & A/C Blower Motor For 2002-
2009 GM SUVs, Fits The Following Models:
2002-2009 Trailblazer & Envoy / 2002-2006
Trailblazer EXT & Envoy XL / 2002-2004
Bravada / 2004-2007 Rainier, Direct Fit
Replacement For Your Worn Or Inoperable
Blower Motor, No Modifications Needed To
Install, Replaces Part Numbers: 89018747 /
89018669 / 700109 / 1580581 / 1580185, 6"Dia
Wheel, 6" Overall Depth

1438 Under Armour Lot of 2 Pair Women's Size XL
Loose Heatgear Dolphin Hem Athletic Running
Shorts in Very Good Condition

1439 Two Unopened Packages Of Metro Adhesive
Backed Camper & Topper Weatherstrip Seal,
Each Package Contains 25 ft Of 1-1/4" Wide x
3/16" Thick Automotive Grade Weatherstrip,
Also Excellent For Use On RVs Or Anywhere
You Need To Create The Perfect Seal, Made In
The USA From Sunlight & Chemical Resistant
Rubber Compounds, Part Number: MW11425,
New Old Stock, Retails For $25+ Each

144 (55) CDs- Van Halen, Mick Jagger, Everly
Bros. Blues, Jazz, Country, Folk, Latin, Good to
Very Good Condition

1440 New In Box Women's Size 8 1/2 New Balance
Running Shoe Sneaker, Gray and Pink, Comfort
Insert Memory Sole

1441 (2) Pair Ladies Size 10P Lee Jeans in Good
Condition

Lot Title

1442 Brand New Set Of Husqvarna Factory Parts 54"
Mulching Lawn Mower Blades, These Are
Heavy Duty Original Blades - Not The Thin
Aftermarket Style, Fits Many Makes And
Models Of Mowers With 54" Decks, Set
Includes 3 Blades, Part Number: 543200,
Replaces OEM Number: 532-187255, Approx
18"L x 2.5"W Each

1443 Handyman Book Lot, Reader's Digest,
Complete Do It Yourself, New Fix It Yourself,
Ask The Family Handyman, Very Good
Condition to New

1444 Kenmore 160 Air Purifier/Ionizer, Tested
Powers On, Not Moving A Lot Of Air, May
Need Fan Repair, 17"W x 9 1/2"D x 10"H

1445 Set Walkie Talkies and Set Intercom, Looks In
Good Condition, As-Is, Up to 7 1/2"L

1446 (3) New With Tags Pair Size XL Cowhide
Suede Gloves, Fleece Lined

1447 (5) Buck Naked Skinny Batteries, 180mah
Battery, 250 Puffs Per Charge, 2 3/4"L

1448 New In Package Shoreline Marine Stainless
Steel Spare Tire U-Bolt For Trailers, Fits Most
8"-14" Wheels With 4.5" Hole Spacing,
Stainless Steel - Won't Rust, Measures Approx.
9"L x 3" Wide, Part Number: SL52293

1449 Pair of Ladies Size 5 1/2 White New Balance
Tennis Shoes

145 Men's Clothing Lot- Two Men's 32 Shorts,
Three 1/4 Zip Sweaters, Blue Robe, Gray Full
Zip Hoodie Size Large, Good Condition Overall

1450 Miracle Glove, 2-Piece Value Pack, Five
Fingered Flexible Grip for Left or Right Hand,
Two Boxes - 4 Gloves Total, With Stands,
Extreme Heat Up to 480 Degree

1451 New Package Of Shakespeare Ugly Twist .080
Weed Trimmer Line, The Fastest Cutting &
Longest Lasting Weed Trimmer Line Out
There! Tears Through Even The Toughest Of
Weeds, Large 320 Ft. Roll With Built- In Cutter

1452 Power Pressure Cooker Model Wa14, Tested
Powers On, Clean & Use, Good Condition
Overall

1453 (3) Ladies Size 10P Jeans, Ralph Lauren, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1454 Size L/XL Mr. Funny Pants Black Cat Design
T-Shirt in Good Condition

1455 Concrete Sander For Floor Scrubber, 16" 10-50
Grit Diamond Blade

1456 (4) Sweatshirts For Ladies, Size Medium, Size
Large and Two With No Size Tag, Good to
Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

1457 Misc Camera, Different Radios, Part of Fix, As-
Is, Up to 13 1/4"T

1458 Flashlights, Good to Very Good Condition, Up
To 14 3/4"L Maglite

1459 12-Piece Teddy Bear Collection, (2) Boyds
Bear Frames, Anco Victorian Stuffed Bear, (2)
Stuffed Jointed Bears, Vintage Farmers State
Bank Bear Bank, Vintage Bear Bell and
Toothpick Holder, Raikes Bear Ornament,
Upstairs Downstairs Bear Statue, Up to 14"T

146 Kitchen Lot- Three Teal Wood Bowls, (12)
Tupperware and Odd Containers, All With Lids,
Good Condition, Up to 6"Diam

1460 (11) Books About Psychotherapy and
Psychology, Topics Like Hypnosis,
Counselling, Cognitive Therapy and Group
Psychotherapy, Hardcover and Paperback,
Some With Dust Jacket, Mostly From 1960-
70s, Good Condition

1461 Decorative Pitcher From Belgium Eastern
Michigan University Full Coke Bottle NCAA,
Olive Wood Nativity, Two Norman Rockwell
Collector Plates, Disney Bandaid Deadpool
Chia Pet - New, Psychology Textbook - New,
Sew Guide, Two Detroit Axle Front Swag
Stabilizers - New, CB Ceramic Bathroom Set,
Great Resale Lot in Good Condition to New,
Up To 11"T

1462 Great Purse Lot, Most Leather, Rosetti,
Worthington and More, Approx 6, Up to 12
1/2"W

1463 (17) College Psychology Textbooks, Study
Guides and Instructors Copies With Test Banks
Plus Overhead Transparency Sheets, The Test
Bank Books Have Premade Tests With
Answers, Good For Home School or College
Extra Study, Good Condition

1464 Ladies Shirts, Many Sleeveless, Size Medium,
Style & Co, Arizona Jeans and More, Good to
Very Good Condition

1465 Anchor Rope, 125'L x 1/2"Diam

1466 Super Large Lot of 82 Jars, Meltonian Boot
Shoe Cream Polish Jars, New, Navy, Dusky
Brown, Light Brown, Red, Chamois, Cordovan,
Scariest, Gray, 1.55 Oz

1467 Great Office Lot With Pens, Pencils, Clip Board
and More, Good to Very Good Condition, Up
To 13"L

1468 Cameras and Two Tripods, One With Batteries
Works Otherwise Untested As-Is, Good
Condition to New In Package, Up to 42"L

Lot Title

1469 Vintage Game Lot, Up Words MB 1998,
Rummikub Pressman Toy Corp 2007,
Balderdash Gameworks Creations Inc 1984,
Encore Endless Games 2008, Electronic Catch
Phrase Parker Bros (Clean Battery Contacts)
2007, All Complete in Good Condition For Age

147 (24) 2004 to 2006 Better Homes & Gardens,
Woodworking Magazines, Make A Workbench,
Garden Bench and More, Good to Very Good
Condition

1470 Women's Size Small Outfit, Elastic Waist Skirt
and Top by Nino Wong

1471 Pittsburgh 8 Oz Stubby Hammer, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"L

1472 Levi Women's Size 14 Stretch Denim Blue
Jean 515 Style Shorts, 2 Pair in Good Condition

1473 Superior Soup Warmer, 1 Gallon, 120V, Tested
Powers On, Looks Very Good Condition,
12"Diam x 14"T

1474 Black Plastic Step, Good Condition, 14"W x 9
1/2"D x 9 1/4"H

1475 (2) Pairs Size 5 1/2M Dr Scholl's Slip On Shoes
in Good to Very Good Condition

1476 Ladies Size 8P NXD Jeans, Lift & Tuck
Technology, Very Good Condition

1477 Kitz Ball Valve, Looks In Good Condition,
4"Diamx 5"L

1478 New Callaway Soft Flight Golf Balls, Indoor
Safe, Soft Foam, 42-Ct (Could Be Missing
Some)

1479 Brand New Miracle Gro Aqua Tote Compact
Portable Garden Hose Storage Carrier With 50'
Of 3/8" Hose And 7-Pattern Spray Nozzle, It's
Lightweight And Portable Which Makes It
Perfect For Watering Vegetable And Flower
Gardens! Compact Design Makes It Super Easy
To Store Anywhere, The Trigger Nozzle Has
Seven Different Patterns Including: Soaker, Jet,
Shower, Center, Cone, Flat, And Mist, Part
Number: SMG12812

148 Two Boxes of Clothing- Maxwell Studio Tan
Coat, (11) Casual Short and Long Sleeves, (12)
Long Sleeve Shirts, Sweatshirt, (15) Sweaters,
Six Pants (2 Overalls, One VS Sweatpants) Size
Small to XL Men's and Ladies, Good to Great
Condition

1480 Useful Grounded Outdoor Extension Cord, No
Visible Repairs, Approx 50'

1481 New Belly Bandit Basics, Maternity Support
Shorts, Nude, Size XL
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Lot Title

1482 New Pair Of Ellie Ariel Women's Size 8 Clear
Clear Slide Pump Shoes, These Gorgeous Shoes
Are Nearly Completely Transparent And
Resemble A Glass Slipper, 2.5"H Heel & .25"H
Platform, Model: 212 Ariel, 9.5"L

1483 New In Box Sencor 2-Speed Hand Blender,
Blue, 250W, 10 1/4"T Box

1484 Nemco Hot Plate, 120V, 6' Appliance Cord,
Tested Powers On, Clean and Use, Good
Condition, 12"W x 13 1/2"D x 5"H

1485 (2) New With Tags Men's Size L (36-38)
Casual Twill Jogger Pant, Soft Cotton, Elastic
Top With Drawstring, Front & Back Pockets,
Black and Medium Blue, By George

1486 Four Complete Baseball Card Set From 1990,
Upper Deck, Fleer, Donruss and Score, Plus
1987 Topps Set, All Hand Collated in Year of
Issue and Cards NM to Mint, '87 Set Has
Bonds Rookie Card and 90 Sets Sosa Rookie

1487 Storage Bin With Beads, 27-Compartment, One
Drawer Missing, Bead For Jewelry Making,
Blue, Fair Condition, 12"W x 6 1/2"D x 13"T

1488 (12) Pairs of Gloves, Latex Coated HIVIX,
Orange, Size XL, New With Labels

1489 Mongoose Bike Seat, Good Condition, 10 1/2"L
x 6"W

149 Women's Size PM Shirt By Apt. 9, Good
Condition

1490 (5) Pairs Ladies Size 8P Pants, Capris,
Fundamental Things, Talbots and More, Good
to Very Good Condition

1491 New Schwinn Comfort Shape Ergonomic
Noseless Design Cushioned Bicycle Seat and
Rear Convenience Cargo Net For Corralling
Small Lightweight Items During Transport,
Never Used

1492 10 Gallon Glass Tank Aquarium With Fish
Hamster, Mouse Accessories, Comes With Top
Cover, No Leaks, Good to Very Good
Condition, 20"W x 11"D x 12 3/4"H

1493 Dazey Deep Fryer, Good Working Condition,
15"W x 10"D x 10"T

1494 New Pair of Quilted Oven Mitts, Very Nice,
Use For Grilling or Oven and Vintage
Tupperware "Kitchen Duos" Utensils, 8-Piece
Set, Some Marks From Storage, Good
Condition, 17"L Package

1495 New In Package Christmas Basket Kit, Cool for
Gift Basket Presents, Retail $29.99, 16" x 13"
Package

1496 Women's Size 8 1/2 Clove Shoes, Color Is
"Night Shift", Worn Once, Good Condition

Lot Title

1497 West Bend Electric Griddle Cooker, Tested and
Cord Light Comes On, Good Condition, 12"Sq
Cooking Surface

1498 (2) Plano Plastic Fishing Lure Organizers,
Corner Chipped on Larger One Otherwise Good
Condition, 10 3/4"W to 14"W

1499 New Old Stock Package of Yum Mud Minnow
Lures, 4"L

15 End of The World War II Poster "The Kiss,
With Cardboard Backing, Very Good
Condition, 36" x 24"

150 Oakley Performance Fit Size XL, Gray With
Orange Stripe New Without Tags

1500 Three Apple Products Lightning Cables,
Approx. 24"L

1501 Five Buck Naked Skinny Batteries, 2 3/4"L
Approx. 180 MAH 250 Puffs Per Charge

1502 New 21" Maxpower 3-In-1 Universal
Lawnmower Blade , Fits Most 21" Side
Discharge / Mulching / Bagging Mowers,
Center Hole Reducing Washers Included, Blade
Measures: 21"L x 2.25"W x 1" Center Hole,
Part Number: 331951, Made In The USA!

1503 New Replacement Stainless Steel Burner Kit
For Kenmore 4-Burner Gas Grills, Will Also Fit
Many Other Grill Makes, Kit Includes Four
Stainless Burners & Four Porcelain Steel Heat
Plates, Burners Measure: 15-1/8" L x 1"
Diameter, Heat Plates Measure: 15-1/16"L x
4"W , See List Attached To Box For Known
Compatible Grill Models

1504 American Tourister Travel Bag, 14"W x 5"D x
8 1/2"H, Good Condition

1505 Black & Decker Coffee Maker, 5 Cup Capacity,
Good Working Condition, 12"H

1506 Three Dog Training Books, Dog Training 101,
51 Puppy Tricks, Barron's Dog Bible on
Siberian Huskies, Good Condition, Hardcover
and Paperback

1507 Standard Motor Products Headlight Dimmer
Switch Lever For 2004-2008 Suzuki Forenza &
2005-2008 Suzuki Reno, Direct Fit
Replacement, Part Number: CBS-1557, Box:
7"L x 7"W

1508 Compaq Computer, Unknown if Working,
Needs Cleaning, As Is, 7 1/4"W x 16"D x 15
1/4"H

1509 Bissell Turbo Brush Clean Floor Scrubber,
Works Fine, Just Bought Larger One, 43"H
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Lot Title

151 Two Green 25 Gallon Rubbermaid Roughneck
Storage Containers, Totes With Lids, Made in
USA, Very Good Condition, 19"W x 28"L x 16
1/2"H

1510 New Vanity Stool, Metal With Cloth Seat,
14"Sq. x 18"H

1511 New Walking Path Maker, Plastic, 18" x 19"
For Use With Concrete

1512 New in Box Quilt Rack, Medium Oak Finish
By Sauder, 28 1/2"W x 19 3/4"D x 39 1/8"H

1513 Cushion Foot Storage Stool, Brown Suede
Look, 14" Cube, Good Condition

1514 Cool Christmas Dog Ugly Sweater New With
Tags Size 2X 20/22

1515 Two Pairs of Designer Window Blinds,
Cordless and Leaf Free, 39"W x 48"L
Beige/Alabaster

1516 Fireplace Tools and Screen New In Box, 48" x
28" Screen

1517 Very Heavy Wood Veneer Bookcase, 37"
Across x 30"H, Shelves Are 12" Deep, Few
Nails Are Missing To Hold Back On, But Still
Good Condition, Bottom Piece Has Pegs That
Snap in Place, Makes Moving Easier

1518 Adult Size Small Notre Dame Zip Up Jacket in
Good Condition

1519 Women's Size 12 Faux Fur? Coat, Dark Brown,
Very Soft, Good Condition

152 Two Black Cable Reels, Plastic Spools, Use
Your Way, Good Condition, 13"Diam x 9"W

1520 Lake & Trail Two Person Tent, Includes Poles,
Stakes, Carry Bag and Instructions, 6' x 5' x 3'
Comes With Five Gallon Jumbo Camping
Shower

1521 Brand New Metal Music Keyboard Stand, Fits
Standard Size Keyboards, All Hardware
Included, Black in Color, Comes With Original
Box With Instruction, 37 3/4"L Box

1522 Bissell Turbo Clean Power Brush Pet Carpet
Cleaner, Upright Style, Has Four Row Rotating
Dirt Lifter Power Brush and Powerful Suction
To Loosen and Remove Dirt, Works Great
Without Issues, 43"H Model 2085

1523 Wenzel 6' Dome Tent With Two Windows
That Extend Out, Comes With All The Poles,
Four Stakes, Rainfly, Clean Inside, No Holes In
Screen, Looks in Very Good Condition, 12' x
10' x 6'

1524 Women's Size L Tropical Leaf Lightweight
Tank Top in Good Condition

Lot Title

1525 Marvel Action Figure 12"H Very Good
Condition

1526 Treasure Chest Comic Books, Fair to Good
Condition, Two Vol. 12 (1956) Vol. 13 1958,
Vol. 18 1963 and Six From Vol. 20 1965

1527 Ten New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail $7.99
Each, Sharon, Pam, Christine, Rachel, Erin,
Shirley, Sandra, Denise, Donna, Marie, Great
Resale! 6 1/2"L

1528 Three 1000 Piece Jigsaw Puzzles, Merry
Christmas To All By Robert Finale Brand New,
Christmas Tree Hill By Bonnie White Put
Together Once, Midnight Delivery By Steve
Crisp Put Together Once, 8" to 12" Boxes

1529 Lego Play Mat With Multiple Legos Inside,
Mini Figures, Etc. 19"W x 12"D

153 Homedics Paraspa Select Heat Therapy Bath
PAR 200 Healthy Skin With 6 lbs. Paraffin
Wax, Great Working Condition, Like New
Condition, Box Has Some Wear, 8" x 16"

1530 Girls 14 to 16 Size Sleep Monkey Set and
Classic White T-Shirt, Some Wear, Good
Condition

1531 Mattel DC Comics 2018 True Moves The Flash
12"H Figure, Very Good Condition

1532 G Net Men's Size XL Drawstring Shorts in
Good Condition

1533 2004 Transformers Figure Pen, New Plastic 2
1/2" x 4"

1534 Little Live Pets Electronic Animatronic Frosty
My Dream Puppy Husky, Good Condition, Still
Works, 11"L

1535 Slinky Dog From Toy Story 4, New in Box,
4"W x 11"L x 7"H

1536 Two Containers of Poker Chips, 7 3/4" to 10
3/4"L, Good to Very Good Condition

1537 Small Toy Figurines, Smurfs, Trolls, Disney,
Hershey's, My Little Pony, Lil Pet Shop, Good
Condition, 1" to 6"

1538 Vintage Children's Books, Some 1940's,
Cinderella, Raggedy Ann and Andy, Little
Rabbits Bath and A New Playmate, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1539 Two New Action Toys, Superman and Silver
Storm 5" Plastic, Spiderman Extreme Jumpers,
3"

154 Body Mat Homedics Luxury Massage System,
Turns Any Flat Surface Into Your Own Private
Massage Center, Has Five Individual Massage
Motors, Comes In Original Box, Adult Size,
Works Great
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Lot Title

1540 Two New With Tags Super Soft Plush
Encouraging Stuffed Llamas, "You Got This"
Embroidered on Back, By Hug Me, 12"H

1541 Tasco Insect Inspector Plastic 3" x 4" Shadow
Box With Wood 4 x 6, Wild Planet In Gear
Discovery R Scope All New

1542 Girls Size 16 White and Purple Shorts by
Vanilla Star in Good Condition

1543 1996 Star Wars Stormtrooper Blaster,
Electronic Lights and Sounds Toy Gun, Good
Condition, Works Great, 18"L

1544 Mega Bloks Car John Deere, Good Condition,
Plastic 6" x 8 1/2" x 7"

1545 Brand New Lego Unopened Box in Collectible
Condition, Batman Set 70905 Batmobile, 581
Pieces, Very Collectible, 15" x 10" x 3"H

1546 Six Vintage 1959 Golden Book Encyclopedias
Plus 1955 Animals, Plants and Machines Book,
Taped Spines, Otherwise Good Condition

1547 Three New Micro USB Cables Approx. 12"L

1548 Archie Series Comic Books, 1971-1973 Seven
in Fair to Good Condition

1549 Batman 12" Action Figure, Rebirth Batman,
Very Good Condition

155 Four Purple 18 Gallon Rubbermaid Roughneck
Storage Containers Totes With Lids, Made in
USA, Very Good Condition, 24"W x 16"D x 16
1/2"H

1550 Intec Gaming Steering Wheel, Barely Used But
Older, Works With Original Nintendo and Has
Plugs For Two Other Systems, Unfamiliar With
The Plug Styles, Very Good Condition, 13" x
13" x 13"

1551 Box Box of Assorted Sports Cards, Lots of
Different Years in Here! Baseball and
Basketball, Many Early 1980's, Many Rookies
in Sleeves Too! Good Condition, 18" x 4"H

1552 New Pacifica 100% Vegan Cruelty Free Dream
Moon Parfum Rose, Retails For $22. At Ulta

1553 New Pop Sockets Phone Wallet, Grip, Stand,
Blue Makes Great Gift

1554 Two New Pairs of Unisex Sunglasses, Pugs
Active Sport Brand, One Size Fits Most

1555 Three New Car Port Chargers, 2 1/4" to 2 3/4"L

1556 Metal Chicken Can Roaster, New 15"W x 12"D
x 2 1/4"H

1557 Ceramic Mr. Heater Grate For Ice Fishing, Uses
1 lb. Propane Tanks, 12" x 8"D x 14"H, Good
Working Condition

Lot Title

1558 Dog Water Dish, Appears to Hold One Gallon,
Master Paws Brand in Good Condition, 8"W x
14"D x 12"H

1559 New Trtl Pillow Scientifically Proven Super
Soft Neck Support

156 Adult Size XXL Sweater With Indian Art
Design on Front, Good Condition

1560 New Lot of Three Antiseptic Skin Cleanser,
Helps Reduce Bacteria, Potentially Can Cause
Disease, 8 Fl. Oz. Each

1561 New In Package Crest 3D White Strips, Dental
Whitening Kit, Professional White, Levels 12
Whiter

1562 XBOX 360 With Controller, Works, Good
Condition, 10 3/4" x 10 3/4"

1563 Vicks Vaporizer Used Once, 11 1/4"W Very
Good Condition

1564 Eksa E 3000 Gaming Headset for PC Mac 105/
Android, PS4 Xbox One, Nintendo Switch,
New 8"L x 4"W x 9"H

1565 Seven Haunting DVD Movies, By Stephen
Shippy, Haunting on Washington Ave. Dice
Road 2, Dice Road, Saginaw MI, Finn Rd, Hoyt
Library, Potter Street, Four New, Three
Previously Viewed

1566 New Disney Tails Dog Coat, Star Command,
Size Small

1567 Creality 3D Pad 5" Display Screens, Widely
Compatible For All FDM 3D Printers With
Marlin Firmware, Premium Touch Control
Power, Loss Resume, Filament Run Out
Detection, Works Well, 7 1/4"H Box

1568 ESP Seal Tite Reinforced Suspension Sleeve
For Knee And Lower Leg, Size Medium, Tan
With Directions, New Condition, Perfect For
After Surgery or Rehab Support

1569 New In Box Womens Size 7M Capezio Junior
550 Footlight Character Leather Shoes With
2.5"H Heels, These Beautiful Shoes Are Perfect
For Dance, Theater, Or Character Activities,
They Feature A 100% Leather Upper, Fully
Lined Cushioned Leather Insole, Scored
Leather Sole, And An Adjustable Leather Ankle
Strap, Taps Can Easily Be Added To These
Shoes Which Are Compatible With Teletone
Toe, Duo Tone Heel, And Selva Staccato Taps,
9.5"L $80 Retail Value

157 Beige And White Rug, 4' x 6' Good Condition
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Lot Title

1570 Sherwood HTR 250 Audio Video Theater
Receiver Bundle Bass Speaker With Remote
Control, Excellent Cosmetic Working
Condition, Comes With Original Manual, Up to
20"

1571 New Wondershop Cat Tunnel, 40"L x 35"W x
10"H

1572 Like New Reebok Ladies Running Shoes Size 8
1/2 Hot Pink and Black, Memory Tech Insoles,
Very Cushioned

1573 Silver Jeans Co. From The Buckle Store, Ladies
Size M Cotton Blend Stretch White Denim Jean
Jacket, Very Good Condition

1574 Men's Shirts, Four Size L, New Sonoma, Pro
Spirit, And More

1575 Women's Athletic Clothing, Two Pairs of
Leggings, Size L Old Navy, Two Tops Size L
From Real Essentials, Two Shorts Size L, Good
Condition

1576 Box of Antiques, What You See is What You
Get! Up to 14 1/2"L Enamel Red Pan, Good to
Very Good Condition

1577 Christmas Tree In Bag, Looks Good, Unknown
Size, Approx. 4 1/2 Feet Long

1578 Six Women's Spring Summer Dresses, Size
Small to XL, Shien, Old Navy, Maurices, Gilli,
A New Day, And As You Wish, Midi to Maxi
Length, All Good Condition

1579 Garage Cleanout Lot, Mitre Box, Hack Saws,
Sprinklers, And More, Good to Very Good
Condition, Up to 13"L

158 One Gallon Plastic Gas Can With Spout in
Good Condition

1580 Two Piece L Shape Couch Cover, Dark Gray,
33 1/2" to 39 1/2" x 59" to 74.8" and 78" to
101" x 30.3" to 39.4" Good Condition

1581 Basket of Christmas Lights, Silver Roping,
Untested, As Is, Several Feet

1582 Metro Datavac Vacuum Designed For
Computers, USA, Canister is 14"L Good
Condition

1583 Vase, Bowls, Mug, Candleholder, Basket and
More, Up to 10"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

1584 Ladies Size L Ralph Lauren Navy Sleeveless
Polo Style Shirt, Very Good Condition

1585 Ladies Hush Puppies Saddle Shoes Size 5 1/2,
Very Good Condition For Age, Great For
Costumes

1586 Eight DVDs- Coach Carter, Year One, Hide and
Seek, And More, Good to Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1587 New in Box Digital Frame, 10.4" By Uni V
Table Top or Wall Mount, 11 1/2" x 17" x 4"

1588 (16) Pairs of White (10) and Brown (6) Jersey
Gloves, Size L and XL All New

1589 301 Piece Drill Set- Bits, Anchors, Etc. New in
Case 8" x 10"

159 Two Totes No Lids, 31 Qt. 20 Gallon, Up to
17" x 25" x 15" Good Condition Overall

1590 Girls Size 16 SO Brand Jean Shorts in Good
Condition

1591 Dayton Electric Motor, 1 HP 115/230 V Single
Phase, Ball Bearing Motor, Thermal Reset,
Great Condition, 12 1/2"

1592 New In Box Bosch Complete Set Of Rear Brake
Shoes For 2004-2008 Chevrolet Colorado &
GMC Canyon Pickup Trucks, Also Fits 2006-
2008 Isuzu I-Series, Part Number: BS815, Box:
14.75"L x 7.5"W

1593 Classic Sport 4.3 Ft x 3.2 Ft Pop Up Soccer
Goal Package Shows Wear But Like New Goal

1594 Nubrilliance Diamond Microdermabrasion Tool
New in Box, 9 1/2"W Retails For $69.

1595 Avia Shoes New Size 8 Purple and Teal

1596 Polar Wind Working Fan, 8"Diam

1597 Flexible Garden Hose, New Expands to 50'
Polyester Material

1598 Two Battery Float Chargers, Good Condition,
At Least 24"

1599 New Boots & Barkley Tank Top Pet Apparel,
"Lover Not A Biter" Size L Orange

16 1967 Michigan Auto License Plate, Very Good
Condition, Includes Billet Aluminum Frame,
Frame Alone is $20. Item, 12" x 6"

160 Floral Pattern Patio Cushion Approx. 19" x 48"
Good Condition

1600 Medical Profession Preps, Four Myrna Lafleur
Brooks, Exploring Medical Language Audio
CDs, New in Package Medical Terms
Flashcards, New Doctors Without Borders Tote
Bag

1601 New Bloch Boost Women's Size 6 DRT Suede
& Mesh Split Sole Dance Shoes, Split Sole
Sneaker Is Both Lightweight & Durable, Non-
Marking Soles With High Arch, EVA Insole
For Comfortable Wearing, Model Number:
S0538L, 9.5"L, $100 Average Retail Price

1602 New In Box Polaroid 8" Digital Picture Frame,
High Resolution IPS Digital LED Screen,
Clock, Calendar, Slide Show, Transition Effects
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Lot Title

1603 Awesome Audio Visual Set Up, Sony Multi
Channel AV Receiver STR K7000 Mitsubishi
Twin Digital VCR HS U20 Sony J DVD CD
Changer DVP NC85H, All Tested and
Working, No Remotes, Good Condition,
Stacked 17"W x 16"D x 13"H

1604 Adidas Women's Size L Lot of Two Running
Shorts, Black Aero Ready and Blue
Climaproof, Very Good Condition

1605 Six New Old Stock Prime Way Zippered
Garment Bags, Three Full Length, Three Jacket
Length

1606 Two Pairs of Ladies Size 6 Sperry and Size 5
1/2 Dr. Scholls Shoes, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

1607 Alexa Device, Red Ball Shape, Model
#LFSERE Works, Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 5
1/2"

1608 Four Row Storage Box For Sports Cards, Holds
1000 Plus Cards, Good Condition But No Lid,
13" x 15" x 4"

1609 Rival Crock Pot With Glass Lid, Model 3101/1
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition,
9"Diam x 10"H

161 Two Bright Green Plastic Recycling Bins, Very
Good Condition, 18"W x 24 3/4" x 14"H,
Excluding Handles

1610 Rubber Stamps Plus New Embossing Folders,
Stampin Up Meadow Moments Pair and Darice
Wedding Theme Trio, Wood Mounted Rubber
Stamps, Stampin Up, Merci Set Plus (19)
Assorted By Stampin Up, Inkadinkado,
Stampabilities, Stampendous, Rubber Stampede
and More, Anna Griffin and Fiskars Punches,
All in Rubbermaid Storage Container With Lid,
Most Items in Very Good Condition, 1" to 6"L

1611 New In Package Memorex CDR and CD RW
700MB 80 Min Discs, CD RW Four in
Package, CDR Approx. 30 Total

1612 Three New in Package Buck Naked Skinny
Batteries, 2 3/4"L

1613 Women's Lace Up Front Shorts, Size 11 in
Good Condition, No Pockets

1614 Pair of New Fast Lane Tennis Shoes, Perfect
Chevrolet Labeling And Side Logo, Bright
White, Never Worn, Still in Original Box, Size
8 1/2 Ladies

1615 New In Box Nostalgia Electrics Chocolate
Fondue Fountain, Holds 8 Oz. Of Chocolate, C
1407, 6"Diam x 9"H

Lot Title

1616 New With Tags Back Joy Sitsmart Core
Traction Seat Pad, 120-300 Lbs. Improves
Posture, Natural Pain Relief, Activates Core
Muscles, 15" x 15"D

1617 New in Package 7' Cat 5E Patch Cord, Non
Booted

1618 Queen Camouflage Hat Adjustable Strap, Good
Condition

1619 Remington 496 Powder Actuated Nail Gun,
Works Well, Good Condition, 16"L

162 Muhsin Muhammad #87 Size XL Reebok
Jersey MSU Grad, Carolina Panthers, Jersey
Light Stains on Front, As Is From Smoke Free
Home, Good Condition Overall

1620 Men's Off White Vans Pop Cushion Size 11
Shoes, Light Wear, Very Good Condition

1621 Three New in Package Solaray Audio Cables,
Approx. 16"L

1622 Golf Season is Here! (24) Cleaned Playable
Callaway Golf Balls, Mostly Black Swoosh,
Many Top of The Line Balls That Cost Approx.
$4. Each Good Condition

1623 Sanyo Rice Cooker Model ECJ HC555 Powers
Up When Plugged In, Haven't Used, Needs
Cleaning, Retractable Cord, No Manual, Good
Condition, 9"W x 12"D x 8"H

1624 New In Box Heater & A/C Blower Motor For
2009-2014 Ford F-150 Pickups / Ford
Expedition / Lincoln Navigator, Direct Fit
Replacement For Your Worn Or Inoperable
Blower Motor, No Modifications Needed To
Install, Replaces Ford Part Numbers:
3AL1Z19805B, AL1Z19805A, CL1Z19805A,
Box: 9.5"K x 9"W x 9"D

1625 New in Package Rotating Spice Rack, (16) Jars,
8 1/2"W x 11"H

1626 Two Pairs of Ladies Keds Size 5 1/2 Tennis
Shoes, Good to New With Tags

1627 Christmas Tablecloth, Red 40" x 60" Placemats,
Napkins, And More, Good Condition

1628 Antique Suitcase, Made of All Metal, Circa
1950's? Maybe Older, 16" x 30" Metal Corners
and Old Time Lock on Front, (Locked- No
Key) Dents and Rust, Still Nice For Display, As
Is

1629 Heavy Mystery Box, Some New in Package,
Some Used, 13" x 9"D x 7"H

163 NIKE Training AA 7063-010 Men's Size 13
Retaliation TR2 Black and Gray Running
Shoes, Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

1630 Three New Large Plastic Flower Pots, Use For
Flowers, Tomatoes, or Medical Plants, 16"Diam
x 12"H, $25. Value

1631 New + Used Vintage Jewelry Etc. Mystery

1632 Women's Size M Seagrove Beach Zip Up
Hoodie, Good Condition

1633 Faux Wood Armoire Wardrobe Cabinet, Cherry
Color Finish, Two Lower Drawers, Hang Bar
and Shelves Behind Doors, 39 1/2"W x 21"D x
67"H, Some Wear, Still Useable, Good
Condition

1634 GE Compact Refrigerator, Model 6MR04AAM
WW, Some Scuffs and Dents, Works Well,
Good Clean Condition, 20"W x 21"D x 32"H

1635 Faux Wood Six Drawer Dresser, 58"W x 16"D
x 31"H, With Mirror (Not Attached) 40" x 44"
Good Condition

1636 Women's Size XS Aloha Sequin Stripe T-Shirt
by Old Navy in Good Condition

1637 Men's Size L "Drunk Man Walking" Funny
Black T-Shirt in Good Condition

1638 New in Box Barkridge Infrared Electric Log
Set, Heats up to 400 Sq. Feet, Insert For
Fireplace 120V 21"W x 9"D x 13"H

1639 Four New Five Piece Packages of Disposable
Pads, Approx. 23"W x 36"L

164 Osterizer Galaxie Blender With Plastic Pitcher,
Good Condition, 15"

1640 Five Storage Totes, 30 Gallon, Two 20 Gallon,
One 3 Gallon, Other Unknown Size, Two
Without Lids, All Good Condition, No Cracks
or Holes

1641 White Sterilite Three Drawer Storage Plastic
Cart on Wheels, Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x
14 1/2" x 25 1/2"H

1642 Five New Plastic Flower Pots, 12"Diam Planter
x 10"H, Over $30. Value

1643 Like New Amazing Ladies Size 3 Dress By Iz
Byer, Great Style

1644 New With Tags Men's Size 11 Earth Spirit
Sandals With Gel Cushioned Footbed

1645 Women's Size 3 Camo Button Front Skirt By
Almost Famous, Faded Look in Good
Condition, Great Style

1646 New Factory Sealed 1990 Upper Deck Baseball
Card Box, 4"W x 14"L x 3"H

1647 New Old Stock Bell 06167 Quick Mount Two
Bike Carrier 20"W Box

1648 New Men's Dockers Brown Loafer Shoes Size
9 1/2W Never Worn

Lot Title

1649 New in Box Sunbeam Brand Advanced 7 Outlet
Power Strip With Adjustable Threshold And
Surge Protector, Use With PCs, TVs, Home and
Office, 2 1/2 Foot Cord, Approx. 3" x 13"L

165 New Adult Diapers, Unknown Size

1650 Two Pairs of Channel Locks, #420 and #440
Both Good Clean Condition, 9 3/4" and 12"L

1651 MTD Lawn Mower Blade and Thatcher, 21
3/4"L x 2 1/4"W, Model #742-04247 Good
Condition

1652 Loons Souvenir Baseball, 3"Diam, Good
Condition

1653 Eight New Old Stock Hi Flier Megalon
Polyfilament Kite Cord String, 225 Feet Each

1654 Mahogany Photo Keeper By Bombay, 2001
Limited Edition, Numbered 093. Holds 96 4" x
6" Photos Inside and 4" x 6" and 3" x 5"
Outside, Removable Slats For Easy Access To
Pictures, Good Condition, Few Tiny Nicks in
Wood, 7 1/2" x 6" x 7"

1655 New in Box Back To Basics Apple And Potato
Peeler, Slicer, Corer, Metal With Wood Handle
Attaches To Counter Top, Durable Cast Iron
Body, Box 9 1/2" x 6"

1656 Smoke Rise Men's Size 44 Cut Off Jean Shorts,
Good To Clean and Use

1657 New In Boxes Pair Of Bendix Premium Front
Brake Rotors For 2010-2015 Toyota Prius &
2011-2017 Lexus CT Cars, Manufactured To
Fit And Perform Exactly Like The Original
Rotors, 10.04" Dia x 1.94"H, Bendix Part
Number: PRT5944, Replaces OEM Number:
4351247040

1658 New in Box New Balance Women's Size 8
Running Sneakers, Comfort Insert, Gray and
Purple Excellent Shoes

1659 Jane Nesting Bookends, New in Box, Heavy
Resin, Black Color 4 1/2" x 7" and 7" x 8"

166 (12) New 6" Spring Clamps

1660 New All in Motion Size 5 Youth Ankle High
Hikers

1661 New Clear Replenishing Night Time Brow
Serum, .106 Fl. Oz.

1662 Five New Buck Naked Skinny Batteries, 2 3/4"L

1663 Short Stubby Hammer, Hyper Tough 10 Oz. 6
1/2"L Has Wear But Good Condition Overall

1664 J&J First Aid Kit in Plastic Case, Bandaids,
Wipes, Gauze, 50 Plus Pieces, Good Condition,
6"W x 5 1/2"D x 1 1/2"H

1665 2010-18 Dodge Ram Badges, New Old Stock,
Black Plastic, 4 1/2" x 5 1/2" and 5 1/2" x 6"
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1666 Sharper Image Wireless Headphones, Model
SHP921 Untested, As Is, Looks Like Good
Condition in Box, 7" x 7"

1667 Moonray Low Voltage Landscape Lights, Ten
Plastic, New in Open Box, 50' Of Wire, Looks
To Be Complete

1668 New In Box Bosch Rear Semi-Metallic Brake
Pads For GM Vehicles, Fits The Following
Buick Models: 2008- 2009 LaCrosse / 2002-
2007 Rendezvous, Chevrolet: 2000-2001 &
2006-2010 Impala / 2000-2001 & 2006- 2007
Monte Carlo / 2002-2004 Venture, Oldsmobile:
2004 Silhouette, Pontiac: 2001-2005 Aztek /
2003-2004 Montana, Designed Fit And Perform
Exactly As The Factory Pads, Part Number:
BE814, Box: 4.75"L x 3.75 "W

1669 Four New Car Port Chargers, 1"Diam x 2"L

167 Ten New Electric Plug Ends, Five Male, Five
Female

1670 Sufix 30 lb. Test Fishing Line, 150 Yard
Package, Looks Almost Full

1671 Two Pairs of Girls Size XL And 16 Shorts, One
Has Spot on Back, Good Condition Otherwise

1672 New With Tags Skechers Men's Size 11 Wide
Fit Air Cooled Memory Foam Athletic Shoes

1673 Ladies Size 5 Jean Shorts By No Boundaries,
Good Condition

1674 Nice Electronic Collection, Netgear Cable
Modem Model CM 600, Motorola Surfboard
Modem, Cisco Valet Plus Router, As Is,
Approx. 6" to 8"L, Untested, Good Condition

1675 Nice Lot of Soaps, Lotion, Hair Products,
Conditioners and More, Good to New, 4" to
10"H

1676 (44) Vintage Stainless Cookie Cutters, Nine
Different Frosting Tips Vintage, Five New in
Box, Swizzle Sticks, Good Condition, 2" to 8"L

1677 Two Steel Security Cables, One Covered With
Clear Vinyl 68"L x 1/4"Diam, Other Covered
With Black Vinyl 6'L x 3/8"Diam Both Good
Working Condition

1678 Men's Blue Jeans, Three Carhart And Levi Size
36 x 30 Good Condition

1679 New Capezio Women's Size 13 E Series Jazz
Shoes, Soft And Durable Leather, Heel Counter
With Achilles Relief, Split Sole Provides
Excellent Flexibility, Cotton Lining And
Padded Insole For Comfort 10"L

168 New Old Stock Disposable Charcoal Grill, 9
1/2" x 12"

Lot Title

1680 Laptop Cooler Fan, Plugs Into USB Port, Two
Fans to Cool Laptop, Powers On in Good
Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 2"H

1681 5 1/2 Lb. Bag of Metal Roofing Screws, 1/4"
Hex Head Drive 1 1/2"L

1682 New In Boxes Pair ACDelco Rear Brake Rotors
For Cadillac Cars, Fits: 2003-2007 CTS / 2003-
2004 Seville / 2005-2011 STS, Don't Settle For
Parts Store Brands - Go With The Manufacturer
Recommended ACDelco Rotors! Part Number:
18A1809A, Boxes: 13.5"L x 12.5" W

1683 Five Piece Front End Fork Set, Powerbuilt
Brand Model #15 Steel, Some Chips on Middle
Fork, Overall Good Condition, 5" to 8"L

1684 New Touch Ups Women's Size 10 Wide
Dakota Dress Sandals, Beautiful Shiny Metallic
Finish With Rhinestone Covered Front Straps,
Rear Straps Are Adjustable For The Perfect Fit,
Heel Is Approx. 1.75" H, 10.5"L

1685 New In Box Engine Flywheel For 1982-1993
Chevrolet & GMC Vehicles With 6.2L Diesel
Engines & Automatic Transmissions, Also Fits
1994-1995 6.5L Engines, 14.13" Diameter, 139
Teeth, 2.49" Center Hole Diameter, 6 Bolt
Holes Equally Spaced At 5-3/16", Very Light
Surface Rust From Storage, Part Number: FRA-
143, Replaces OEM Number: 14077158

1686 New With Tags Ladies Size L 32 Degree Cool
New With Tags 18" Skirt Length Skort, Silver
Blue Color

1687 Oster Toaster Oven, Works Great, Model 6085-
000 Looks in Good Condition Overall, 17"W x
13"D x 11"H

1688 Women's Asics Like New Running Shoes, Size
8 1/2 Gray and Purple, Comfortable

1689 Women's Size M 3/4 Roll Up Sleeve Shirt,
Good Condition

169 New With Tags Girls Socks- Six Pairs Low Cut
Animal Theme, Fits Shoe Size 9- 3.5 By
Skechers, Four Pair Crew Sock Two Blue Two
Peach Color, Fits Shoe Size 13-3Y Old Navy,
Total of Ten Pairs

1690 Seven Open Face Reels, Okuma Topaz, Two
Daiwas, 1650X, 2000 B, Olympic 520, Mitchell
320 and Shakespeare Pro Touch, Lady Fish,
Approx. 5"L, All Very Good Condition

1691 (34) Vintage Books, Psychology, Many Love
and Relationship, Schizophrenia, And More,
Paperbacks Mostly 1960's - 70's, Good
Condition, Pocket Size to 7" x 4"
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1692 Five Ladies Size M Cami Tanks For Layering,
Black and White, Shows Some Wear, Fair to
Good Condition

1693 Six Ladies Long Sleeve Shirts, Four Are Black,
One Gray, One White From Wonderwink,
Lydias, Adar, All Size L, Good Condition

1694 BCW Box With (130) Comic Books, Over Half
Bagged And Boarded, Valiant, DC Vertigo,
Some Marvel, DC and Malibu, Nice Mix of
Independent Comics As Well, Very Good
Condition, Nice Lot

1695 Resellers Misc. lot- USA Pottery Creamer,
Super Caddy, Ultima 5 Tens Unit Machine,
New Paper Airplane, Dawn Patrol Hot Air
Balloon Light Up Hat, 1902 Columbia Wax
Record Cylinder, Ertl Ace Hardware 1930 Ford
Model A New, How to Train Your Dragon
Bank, Rodgers Slurp Coffee Server With
Cream, Sugar, Coach Purse, New Disney Mug,
Ladies Gloves and So Much More! Fair to
Good Condition

1696 (14) Psychology Books About Child
Development, Education, Schools, Learning
Disabilities, Adolescence, Mostly 1960's-80's,
Eight Hardcover With Dust Covers, Six
Without, Good Condition, Up to 9" x 6"

1697 (25) Misc. DVDs- Suspense And Drama, Some
Rough Cases But Movies in Good Condition, 8
Mile, Black Knight, Insomnia and More, Fair
To Good Condition

1698 (30) Vintage Paperback Books, Fiction Pocket
Size, Some Authors Include Aldous Huxley,
Anne Tyler, Robert Louis Stevenson,
Aristophanes, Robert Heinlein, Few Books Are
Collected Stories, 1957 Copy of Huckleberry
Finn, Good Condition

1699 Box Lot of Plates and Glassware, Nice 70's
Syrup Pourer, China and More, Good
Condition, 3" to 13"Diam

17 Vintage Mid Century Dart Industries Golden
Galleon Pirate Ship Plastic Wall Art, 22" x 22"
In Full Sail Makes For Great Nautical Theme
Decor, Ready To Hang, Very Good Condition

170 Four New 16 Fl. Oz. Dial Body Wash One Of
Each Coconut Water, Antibacterial Apple
Blossom, Sea Minerals, Lavender And Jasmine,
Four 14.9 Fl. Oz. Smart Care Hand Soap Aloe
Vera

1700 Box of Paperback and Hardcover Books,
Victoria Holt, Nat Geo, Patterson and More,
Good Condition

1701 Plastic Box With Four Crochet Blankets,
Approx. 48"W x 76"L Good Condition

Lot Title

1702 Large, Medium, and Small Office Binders,
With Book Ends, Up to 11" x 16" Good
Condition

1703 Great Lot of Baking Pans, Muffin Tin, Pie Pans,
Bread Pan and More, Good Condition, 8" to
12"L

1704 Self Help Books- Dr. Phil, Home Remedies,
Vitamins and More, Paperback and Hardcovers,
Good Condition

1705 Five Piece Lot of Ladies White Pants, Capris,
Shorts, Size 8P and 10 Good Condition

1706 New Pair Of Naturalizer Samantha Women's
Size 7 Leather & Suede Flats, Adorable Shoes
That Are Super Comfy! Great For Both Formal
And Casual Wearing, 0.87"H Heel, 10"L, $100
Average Retail Price

1707 New Lithonia Lighting 15"Sq. LED Mount
Energy Efficient 30W LED, Comparable Light
Output To Two 75W Incandescent Bulbs

1708 New in Box Fog Light Assembly, Two 2006-
2010 Ford Explorer With Bulbs, Right and Left,
10"W x 5"D x 3 1/2"H Each

1709 (14) Vape Batteries With USB Chargers, New
Old Stock, 4 1/2"L

171 Aiwa 2 Way Speakers Appear New in Package,
40 Watts, 6 1/2"Diam

1710 New Cleartone Advanced Technology, Urban
Skin RX, Age Defying Smoothing Hydrating
Combination Skin Cleansing Bar, 2.0 Oz.

1711 New in Box Grove Co. 5.5 Oz. Candle, Balsam
Fir Scent, Very Nice, Soy Wax 3"Diam x 3"

1712 Two Pairs of Ladies Size 6 Shoes, Michael
Kors and BC Slip On Style, Show Wear But
Still Good Condition

1713 New Pixi By Petra Blush Powder With Brush,
Suntouched, .4 Oz.

1714 New Pixi By Petra on The Glow Blush, Ruby
Tinted Moisture Stick .06 Oz.

1715 Rollerblade Triax Inline Roller Blades Size US
W7, Appears To Be In Very Good Condition
With Minor Scuffs From Use

1716 Craftsman Roto Zip Tool, Electric, Extra Bits,
Works Good, 10"L

1717 Ski doo Drive Belt New Old Stock,
#417300551 1 1/2"W

1718 Women's Size 9 Merrell Q Form Hiking Sport
Sandals, Very Good Condition, Soles Need
Cleaning
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1719 Three New Bags Uncle Ian's Dog and Cat
Repellent, 2.3 Lbs. Each, Repels By Taste and
Smell Naturally Sprinkle On Soiled Areas,
Keep Out of Reach Of Children

172 GE Digital Answering Machine, Good
Condition With Original Box, As Is, 7"Sq.

1720 Hot Hands Hand Warmers, Three Packages of
Ten, 30 Total, Cold Weather is Still Here, Great
For Work, Play, Sports, Dated 4/25

1721 (16) Halogen Lamps New in Package, Four 500
Watt, (12) 300 Watt, 4 1/2"L, Flood Lights,
Floor Lamps, Work Lights, Made By Feit
Electric Co. Stock Up Now

1722 Two Plastic Fishing Lure Storage Containers,
One is Plano, 4"W x 7 1/2"L x 1 1/2"H And
7"W x 11"L x 1 3/4"H, Good Condition

1723 Portable Edenpure Quartz Infrared Heater, 11
1/2"W x 13"D x 14"H, Model 500, Very Good
Condition, 750 Watts

1724 HP 6540 Deskjet Printer 18" Acer Monitor,
Dell Keyboard, All Working Order, Looks in
Good Condition

1725 Three New USB 2.1 A Dual Wall Chargers, 2"
x 2"

1726 2018 Marvel Spiderman Figure 11"H Good
Condition

1727 Darth Vader 1999 Figure 4 1/2"L Very Good
Condition

1728 Hot Wheels Special Edition 1998 Series 2,
Chrome 63 T-Bird, 59 Impala New Old Stock,
3"L

1729 Pair of New in Box Winner's Circle #24
Superman Racing Diecast Cars 1/64 Scale 3"
and 1/24 Scale 8"L

173 Women's Size 3 Shorts By Vanilla Star in Very
Good Condition

1730 Vintage Hot Wheels Carrying Case With (21)
Diecast Vintage Hot Wheel Cars, Good to Very
Good Condition, Case 10" x 4"D x 13"H

1731 Soft Raggedy Ann & Andy Dolls With Faithful
Dog "Spot" 8" to 14"H, Somewhat Posable, All
Like New And Clean With Tags, Nice
Collectibles Approx. 20 Years Old

1732 Two New In Box No Goo Non Stick Silicone
Black Skull Containers, 1 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 2
1/2"H

1733 Cool Girls Size 16R Colorful Shorts By Justice
in Good Condition

1734 Sunshine Biscuits Carousel Tin, Metal, Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x 5
1/2"H

Lot Title

1735 New Unopened Harry Potter Lego Set #75965
The Rise of Voldemort Collectible Box in Very
Good Condition, (184) Pieces, 10"W x 2"D x 7
1/2"H

1736 Crystal Angel 1"H and The Giving Bear
Handmade With Love By Demdaco New With
Tag, 17"H

1737 Four New in Package Halloween Costumes,
Two Native Princess Adult Size M, Two Native
American Headdress, Use For Four People or
Two Nice Outfits

1738 New in Box Squashville Star Student,
Squishmellow and Two Acc. 3"H

1739 New in Box Power Rangers Age 4 Plus
Lightning Collection, Mighty Morphin Ninja
Pink Ranger, 5 1/2" Great Gift

174 Eight Pair Foster Grant Reading Glasses With
Cases, All New, 1.75 Diopter Assorted Styles

1740 New Unopened Ninjago Legacy Lego Set
#70666 The Golden Dragon 171 Pieces,
Collectible 8"W x 2"D x 7 1/2"H

1741 Lot of Two Disney Encanto Figurines, Pepa
Madrigal, Camilo Madrigal, 3"H

1742 New in Box Pop It! Counting, The Never
Ending Bubble Popping and Learning Game, 6
1/2" x 1"

1743 Need Speedo Children's Goggles, Kids Guide
Print, No Leak, 5"W

1744 New in Package Goodfellow & Co. Men's
Crew Socks, Two Pairs, Shoe Size 7-12

1745 Venom 12" Action Figure Marvel Spiderman
Titan Hero Series, Very Good Condition

1746 Revell Diecast Car Dale Earnhardt 1996 Atlanta
Olympic Games, 1/24 Scale, New in Box, 10"L
x 5 1/2" x 4"H

1747 (12) Xbox 360 Games, Doom 3, Call of Duty 3,
Battlefield 3 & 4, Plus More, Good Condition

1748 New Off Store Shelf Vtech Marble Rush
Raceway Set, Great For The Kiddos, Ages 4
and Up, Buy More Sets To Make Larger
Courses, Comes With Booklet and Batteries,
11" x 15" Box, (78) Pieces

1749 Super Soft Slippers, Zip Front, Girls Size 3-4
Good Condition

175 All New Two Packs Ladies Merino Wool Blend
Socks 9 1/2- 12 Catawba, Three Packs Brushed
Thermal Socks

1750 New in Box "The Boss Baby Family Business"
DVD, Sealed- Box is Cracked

1751 New in Package Disney Frozen II Girls Hair
Brush, Great Gift, 4"W x 9"L
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Lot Title

1752 Two 1984 Golden Books Masters of The
Universe Hardcover in Good Condition, 8" x 10
1/4"

1753 Girls Joe Boxer Size 14/16 XL Swimsuit And
Women's Size Small 3-5 Black Bikini Bottoms,
Good to Very Good Condition

1754 1997 New in Box GI Joe 12" Figure Mercury
Astronaut, Commemorative Limited Edition

1755 New Lego in Unopened Box Peep Sea
Creatures Set #31088, 230 Pieces, 3 in 1 Lego
Makes Three Different Sea Creatures, 10 1/2"W
x 2"D x 5 1/2"H

1756 Star Wars Chewbacca Chewie Figure 2007
Lucas Film Limited & TM 4"H Very Good
Condition

1757 2018 Hasbro Marvel Avengers Titan Hero
Series Power FX Action Figure, Hulk 11"H
Very Good Condition

1758 New Box of (15) Bags With Ten Each
Underpads, Basic Light Absorbency, 23" x 36"

1759 Very Large Wenzel Dome Tent, 17' x 9' x 7'H
Comes With Poles, Rainfly, Stakes, Carrying
Bag, Very Good Condition, Screen Has No
Rips or Holes, Tent Has One Patch That Looks
Good, Has One Dime Size Hole That Needs A
Patch

176 *** UPDATE: SOLD FOR $70 *** Pistol
Speedvault Push Button Easily Mounts to Most
Locations Protective Foam Lined Interior, 18
Gauge Steel Housing, 9V Battery Included and
Keys, 13"L x 3 1/2"W x 6'5"H Like New
Condition, 16"W x 4 1/2"D x 9 3/4"H
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

1760 95 Lightning McQueen Medicated Rust Eze
Bumper Ointment Bench With Three Cloth
Bins, Faux Wood Material Needs Fixing,
Warped, Paint Loss, Etc. Fair Condition, 31
5/8"W x 14 3/4"D x 22 5/8"H

1761 Vintage Women's Size M Ivory Terry Cloth
Nightgown With Lace Trim, Good Condition

1762 5' Scarecrow and Cloth Ghost Figure With Pole
Also 5'H Scarecrow Needs A Hat, Otherwise
Good Condition

1763 Like New Men's It's Finger Lickin Good
Kentucky Fried Chicken Logo Tank Top

1764 25 Plus Music CDs- Mostly Country, Conway
Twitty, Vince Gill, Tammy Wynette, And
More, Plus Under Counter iLive Bluetooth CD
Radio System, Model IKBC3845, Powers On,
Looks To Work Well, Good Condition

Lot Title

1765 Box of Office Supplies- Binders, Paper, Clips,
Glue, Scissors, Misc. 2" to 12"L, Good
Condition

1766 Three Pyrex Nesting Bowls, Plus Misc. Items
Like Pampered Chef Rolling Tool, Two Bird
Cutting Boards and More, 3" to 18"L, Good
Condition

1767 Plastic Milk Crate With Hand Weights, Jump
Rope, Ankle Weights, And More, Approx. 6" to
100"L Good Condition

1768 Large Lot of Sewing Patterns of All Kinds,
Baby, Kids, Women's And More, Mostly
Vintage, Good to Very Good Condition

1769 Box of Misc. Tools, Wire Brushes, Clamps,
Small Saw Blades, Flashlights, Etc. Fair to New
in Package, 3" to 14"L

177 (12) 1/2" Threaded Ball Valves, Four Gate
Valves, Two 1/2" And Two 3/4", One 1/2 x 3/8
Shut Off With Compression Fittings, All Used
and Work, Good Condition

1770 (20) Make It Yourself Books 1974 and 1975
How to Make Stuff, Sewing, Some Wear in
Good Condition For Age

1771 Older Blue Ball Jar With Some Vintage Glass
and Zinc Lids, 12 Qt. Two Pint, Need Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition For Age

1772 Ladies Size XS (1) Size Jean Short Overalls By
No Boundaries, Great Style in Very Good
Condition

1773 New Rockport Men's Size 11.5 Wide
ProWalker Genuine Leather Walking Shoes,
100% Genuine Leather Uppers With Rubber
Soles, Padded Collar & Tongue Prevents
Blisters, EVA Footbed Provides Superior
Comfort And Reduces Foot Fatigue, Very
Comfortable Shoes And Super Durable Shoes,
12.75"L , $100 Average Retail Price

1774 Back To Life Continuous Motion Back
Massager Includes Power Cord, Plastic and Soft
Rubber, Works For Pain Relief and Back
Rolling Motion, Knees Too! Light Wear in Like
New Condition, 16" x 9"D x 18"H

1775 Six DVDs- Pride and Prejudice, Sleepless in
Seattle, Bridget Jones and More, Plus Six
Exercise DVDs- Jane Fonda, Pilates, and More,
Good to New In Package

1776 Pro Chrono Digital Chronograph For Shooting,
Works, Check The Speed of Shot, Like New, 4"
x 18"

1777 Plastic Fishing Lure Organizer With Many
Rubber Worm Lures, Lid is Cracked, Fair to
Good Condition, 14"W x 8 1/2"D x 2"H
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Lot Title

1778 Five 3" Worm Gear Clamps, New Old Stock,
1/2"W

1779 Five Pairs of Ladies Capri Pants and Regular
Pants Size 8P Cream, Khaki, Orange, Good
Condition

178 LED Lights, Working, Good Condition, Need
Batteries, 4 x 6

1780 Plastic Bin Tote With Two Bird Books, Two
Hummingbird Feeders Plus Misc. Items, Up to
8"L, Good to New in Package

1781 Two New Cans of Great Stuff Foam Sealant, 12
Oz. With Fire Block

1782 New Sunbeam Advanced 7 Outlet Power Strip
With Adjustable Threshold and Surge Protector,
3" x 12" Cord 2 1/2 Feet

1783 Four New Vented Sun Hats Camo, Men's One
Size Fits Most

1784 Men's Black Shoes Size 10 1/2 Wide Fila
Brand, Memory Foam Slip Resistant Wet, Dry,
Oil Worn Once, Like New

1785 White Plastic Stacking Bins, Six 12"W x 10"D
x 6"H Each, Good to New, Great To Organize
Crafts, Art Supplies, Garage, And More

1786 New in Box LED Light Pad For Painting,
Tracing, Great For Artists, Crafters To Trace!
USB Included, 12" x 8"

1787 Five New in Package Buck Naked Skinny
Batteries, 3"L

1788 Three New Apple Product Charger Cables,
Approx. 16"L

1789 Women's Lounge Shorts, Size Medium to
Large, Two Black, Gray, Green, All Good
Condition, Some Pet Hair

179 Two New With Tags Men's Size 40 Shorts,
Dickies Essential Work Short, Moisture
Wicking, Multi Use Pockets, Tough on Stains,
Resists Wrinkles, Flex For Ease of Movement,
Navy Color, US Polo Assn. Cargo Style Khaki
Color

1790 EKSA E 3000 Gaming Headset For PC/Mac
1051 Android, PS4, Xbox One, Nintendo
Switch New in Box, 8"L x 9"H x 4"W

1791 New in Box Bluetooth Wireless Speaker Cooler
Chair, Great For Camping, Bud Light Decor
(Blue) Holds 24 Cans, Great For Tailgating,
Beach, Picnics, Has Speakers, Chairs, Foldable
and Cooler All in One, 10"D x 11"W x 17"H

Lot Title

1792 New In Boxes Pair ACDelco Solid Rear Brake
Rotors For Chrysler / Dodge / Volkswagen
Vehicles, Fits The Following Chrysler Models:
2008-2016 Town & Country , Dodge: 2008-
2020 Grand Caravan / 2009-2013 Journey,
Volkswagen: 2009-2014 Routan, Part Number:
18A2558A, Boxes: 13.25"L x 12.75"W

1793 Uniden Bearcat BC248CLT 50 Channel
Programmable Scanner, Am/Fm, Weather,
Alarm, Tested, With Power Supply, Good
Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 3"H

1794 Women's Jeans From Maurices, High Rise,
Size 12R, Good Condition

1795 GE Carousel Microwave, Model JES735BJ02,
Approx. 1/2 CU Feet, 950 Watts, 18"W x 15"D
x 15"H, Works Good

1796 Bloch Women's Size 5.5 100% Leather Upper
Tap Shoes, High Quality Techno Taps Provide
A Deep & Resonating Sound, Cushioned Insole
For Comfort, Non -Slip Pro Balance Pad, Runs
About 1 Size Smaller Than Street Shoes, $150
Retail Value, 9"L

1797 Sea Classic Magazines, (12) 1972-2000, Good
Condition

1798 Five Pairs of Ladies Dress Pants, Various
Colors and Name Brands Size 8P, Good
Condition

1799 GPX Portable CD Player Radio Boombox,
Model BC232R, CD Player Works, Radio
Tuning Jumps Around, Good Condition As Is,
13 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H x 8 1/2"D

18 Ariat Women's Size 9 1/2B Brown Leather
Upper Cowboy Boots, Some Wear On
Toe/Heel, Lots Of Life Left! Good Condition

180 Eton Multifunction Tape Measure 10' Good
Condition

1800 120V Inflator New In Box 8"H

1801 Rock Polishing or Steel Casing Tumbler, Fair
Condition, Works, 13" x 13" x 9 1/2"H

1802 Five Ladies Tank Tops, Two From Rue 21, Size
L, Black and Gray, Three From Athletic, Two
Black and Gray Stripe Size L, Small Hole in
Gray Stripe Top, Otherwise Good Condition

1803 Outward Hound Pet Gear Life Jacket, For Size
Small to Medium Dogs, With Handle, Very
Good Condition

1804 Bill O'Reilly Four Hardcover Books, Killing
Series, Killing Lincoln, Killing Kennedy,
Killing Jesus, Killing The Rising Sun, Very
Good Condition

1805 New Size Small Pack 30 Count Depends
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Lot Title

1806 New In Package Ozark Trail Camping Pad,
20"W x 72"L x 1/2"Thick, Blue Foam Material

1807 Sunbeam Bread Maker, Unknown Model, Turns
On When Plugged In, Needs Cleaning,
Otherwise Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 9"D x
12 1/2"H

1808 Girls Size XL Sparkle Sequin Jean Shorts By
Cherokee, Very Good Condition

1809 Men's NIKE Air Monarch Size 13 Tennis
Shoes, Good Condition

181 Consumers Power Flashlight Works, Good
Condition, 7"L

1810 Black Off The Shoulder Sexy Dress Sz XS
Small

1811 Two Pairs of Designer Window Blinds, New
Cordless Lead Free, 39" x 48" Beige Alabaster

1812 NIKE Golf Cart Bag With 14 Way Divider Top,
Carry Strap, Rain Club Cover, Ball Retriever,
Sides Have Wear/Scuffs, Stains on One Side,
Small Middle Cooler Pocket Liner Feel Apart,
Fair Condition, But Still Useable, Bag 35"H

1813 Five Pro DJ Musical Patch Cords, Snake
Cables, Good Condition, With Rolling Case,
18"W x 11"D x 15"H

1814 Box of Four New Bags of 20 Count Women's
Prevail Perfit Daily Underwear, Size M 34" to
46" Extra Absorbency, Lots More Info On Bags

1815 Women's Camo Coat, New Never Worn, Size
XL Purple Trim, With Hood and Drawstrings

1816 Dejuno Duffle Bag With Wheels, 2 1/2"L Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1817 Two Tier White Shelf or Riser, Very Good
Condition, 31"W x 11 3/4"D x 11 1/4"H

1818 Three Decorative Pillows, Two Cylinder Shape,
15" to 18"

1819 Green American Tourister Luggage Case, 16" x
9"D x 25"H, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall

182 Twilight And Twilight New Moon and Eclipse
Books, Paperbacks Shows Wear, Two
Hardcovers in Very Good Condition

1820 Box of Four New Bags of 20 Count Women's
Prevail Perfit Daily Underwear, Size M 34" to
46" Extra Absorbency, Lots More Info On Bags

1821 Long Leopard Top or Jacket, Never Worn, Sz
3X Roomy Silky

1822 Marvel Avengers End Game Titan Hero Series
Black Widow 12" Figure, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1823 U Drive It Tabletop Action Set, Unknown if
Working, 23 1/2"W x 15"D x 6"H, As Is, Looks
Good, Wear on Box

1824 Four TY Teenie Beanie Babies, New in
Package, 4"L x 3"H Three Dinos, One Camel,
Think Easter Gifts! Appear To Be Approx. 20
Years Old

1825 Large 2018 Marvel and Subs Incredible Hulk
Figure 10"H, Hasbro Figure Toy, Very Good
Condition

1826 New My First Bananagrams A Green Banana
For The Younger Bunch, 1-4 Players Ages 4
Plus, 10 1/4"L

1827 Seashore Design Kids Metal Pail, Unknown
Age, Good Condition, 8"Diam x 6 1/2"H

1828 New in Box Two Pop It Counting Game, The
Never Ending Toy, Nice Gift, 7 1/2"L Box

1829 New Four Pack Brickyard For Building Blocks,
Four Base Plates, 10"Sq. Green Ages 4 Plus

183 Gift Box of Flavors of The World Hot Sauce,
12 2/3 Oz. Bottles For Total of 8 Oz. Some of
The Hottest Most Flavorful Fire Sauces, All in
One Package By Modern Gourmet Foods,
Unused Present From Kohl's, Box 8"W x 2"D x
12"H

1830 Everett Ross Black Panther Action Figure,
Marvel Legends Collectible, New 10"H Box

1831 Vintage Hardcover Children's Books- Five
Junior Elf Books, Two Star Bright, Five Little
Golden Books

1832 Brand New Lego Set in Unopened Box,
Emmet's Tricycle #70823 The Lego Movie
Building Toy, 174 Pieces, 6"W x 2 1/2"D x 10
1/2"H

1833 Accoutrements Bigfoot Lunch Box New With
Tags, Very Good Condition, 8"W x 4"D x 8"H

1834 New Disney Pixar Buzz Lightyear XL- 15 Cent
Hyperspeed Series Ages 4 Plus, 8"H Package

1835 New in Package Barbie Chelsea Ages 3 Plus,
Package 6 1/2"H

1836 Star Wars Set of Seven Figures From 2004-
2007 Very Good Condition, 3"H

1837 New Glass Pedi Polisher Lot of Two Buffs and
Smooths, Exfoliates Skin, Use Wet or Dry, 4"L

1838 Pokemon Battle Figure Pack, Pikachu And
Eevee 1 1/2"H, Battle Ready

1839 Funko Pop Enamel Pin "Groot" Ages 6 Plus
New in Package 6 1/2"H

184 O2 Cool Handheld Misting Fan, Great Way To
Keep Cool, Good Condition, 10 1/2"H
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1840 Six New Nylon Cloth Keychains, Air Force, I
Love Golf, I Love Football, Baseball,
Basketball, Navy, 7"L

1841 Barbie Fashion Doll Trunk, Includes Three
Barbies, Two New in Package Clothes and
Guitar, Plus Nine Pieces of Clothing, 13" x
10"D x 7 1/2"H

1842 Barbie Travel Mobile, Has Two Barbies,
Couch, Table, Refrigerator, Oven, Closet and
Dinnerware, opens to 2 large side doors, 22"L
Good To Very Good Condition

1843 New Purse Pets Catpuccino Ages 5 Plus, May
Need Batteries, 8 1/4" Package

1844 New Hyde & Eek Dog Costume, Paw Cup Race
Champ, Size M

1845 Iron man Marvel Avengers Titan Hero Series
Blast Gear 11"H Figure, Very Good Condition

1846 Ten New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail For
$7.99 Each, Mariah, Maria, Makayla, Abigail,
Kaitlyn, Chloe, Marissa, Sophia, Kelsey, Riley,
Great Resale! 6 1/2"L

1847 Sad Sack Comic Books, (14) 1966-69, Fair to
Good Condition

1848 New Marvel Guardians of The Galaxy Deluxe
Album Vinyl Edition, Songs From The Motion
Picture Original Score By Tyler Bates

1849 Two New Disney Enchanto Pepa Madrigal,
Bruno Madrigal, 4 1/4"H Packages

185 New in Package Eight Pairs of Women's Size
2X 9 Bikini Style Underwear Optimal Air Flow
Soft Fabric 100% Cotton Liner, Fruit of The
Loom

1850 Red, White and Blue Design Snoopy And
Woodstock Holding Flags, Patriotic Pillow
16"Sq.

1851 New Barbie Chelsea Can Be Ages 3 Plus, 6
1/2"H Package

1852 Marvel Avengers Titan Hero Series Thor
Action Figure, 12" 2013 Hasbro With Cape
And Hammer, Very Good Condition

1853 Women's Size 12 Studio Works Tie Elastic
Waist Plaid Shorts in Good Condition

1854 Magnet Fishing 80 lb. Magnet, Chrome 3 1/8" x
4/8" With Heavy Duty Blue Nylon Rope, 46'L
Works Well And Found Lots of Nice Things
With It

1855 Solar Bluebird Glass & Metal Stake 18" Tall
Gorgeous

Lot Title

1856 Ninja Food 5 in 1 Indoor Grill With All
Original Cookware Included, Air Fry, Roast,
Bake, Dehydrate, Grill, 4 Qt. Cooking Area,
Works Great, 15"W x 15"D x 11"H

1857 Men's Tek Gear Size Small Navy Blue
Drawstring Elastic Waist Shorts in Good
Condition

1858 Three Cloth Apple Charger Cords, Approx. 2'

1859 New Sunbeam Advanced 7 Outlet Power Strip
With Adjustable Threshold and Surge Protector,
3" x 12" Cord 2 1/2 Feet

186 (24) CDs- Christmas, Piano, Chris Botti and
More, Good Condition

1860 New In Box Womens Size 8.5 Capezio Junior
750 Footlight Character Leather Shoes With
2.25"H Heels, These Beautiful Shoes Are
Perfect For Dance, Theater, Or Character
Activities, Fully Lined Cushioned Leather
Insole, Leather Balance Sole, Adjustable T-
Strap, Taps Can Easily Be Added To These
Shoes Which Are Compatible With Teletone
Toe, Duo Tone Heel, And Selva Staccato Taps,
10"L

1861 Two Vintage Speakers, Broken Mount On
Vibratone Horn Model 350, 9 1/4" to 12"L, Fair
to Good Condition, As Is

1862 New Heavy Duty 35" Pick Up Tool Grabber

1863 Three New Car Port Chargers, 2 1/4" to 2 1/2"L

1864 Four New Micro USB Cables, Approx. 12"L

1865 Energy Man Jack Skin Set Oil Defense, Face
Wash, Lotion, New 2.0 Oz. Each

1866 Four Car Charger Port, 2 1/4"L

1867 Drywall Mud Tray And Three Drywall
Spreaders, One Floor Trowel, Two 12", 8"
Blades, Good Condition, Ready to Use

1868 Men's Military Jungle Boots, Green and Black
Size 14

1869 Sopranos DVD Complete Series, Good to New
Sealed Condition

187 Small Binoculars, 6 x 30 Works, Good
Condition, 4"L

1870 New in Box Set of Spa Escape All in One
Calming Spa Set With Indulgent Self Care
Necessities, Value $25. Great Gift, 7" Box

1871 Four Knee's Butt Pads, 15" x 20" New Black
Foam

1872 Sharp Camcorder Bag From 1980's, Untested,
Looks Good, As Is, 9" x 17" x 10"
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1873 Vintage Mirro Matic Percolator With Box, 35
Cup, Box Untested, Good Condition, As Is,
16"H

1874 Girls Size 16R Jean Shorts By Justice in Very
Good Condition

1875 Three Bags, American Tourister and More,
Good Condition, Up to 22"

1876 Nice Lot of Pink/Peach Bath Towels, Few
Washcloths, Up to 23" x 40", Good to Very
Good Condition

1877 Wicker Basket With Mexican Fabric, Good to
Very Good Condition, 15"Diam x 13 1/2"H

1878 Great Lot of 40 Plus Scarves, Gloves in Green
Tote, Good to Very Good Condition, One Size
Fits Most

1879 Knitting and Needlework Books, Three
Hardcover and Paperback, Good to Very Good
Condition

188 Two TV Remotes, Charter and Phillips, Good
Condition, 7" to 8"L

1880 Small Box of Assorted Lego Pieces, Approx.
Ten Lbs. Worth of Bricks, Up to 6 1/4"L

1881 Great Lot of Three Power Strips, Good
Condition, Up to 5' Approx.

1882 Pine Bunk Bed Set, Unknown If Complete,
Looks In Good Condition, As Is, Approx. 44" x
80"

1883 Vulcan 8 lb. Maul All New With Stickers And
Good Print, 35 1/2"L

1884 Two New Pairs of Window Blinds, Alabaster
Beige 34 1/2" x 36"

1885 Wildfire Generator, Runs Well But Needs
Carburetor, As Is, 14 1/2"H, Good to Fix and
Use

1886 Large Wood Disc, 27 1/4" Outside Diameter, 6
1/4" Inside Diameter x 1 1/2"Thick, Made From
MDS Board, Two Layers Screwed Together,
Both Circles Are Perfect With Square Edges,
Repurpose For Table With Flower Pot in
Center? Could Be Covered With Laminate

1887 Stainless Steel Rolling Work Table, 49 1/2"W x
24"D x 31 1/2"H, Clean And Use, Good
Condition

1888 Five Ladies Shirts, Plus Size 3X New With
Tags Navy Short Sleeve, Black MTA Heavy
Shirt, Bright Pink MTA, CJ Banks Burgundy
Lightweight, Red, Black, Gray Worthington
Long Sleeve From Clean Home

1889 12 Plus Great Cookbooks, Hardcovers and
Paperbacks, Spiral Bound, Good Condition
Overall, Great Recipes!

Lot Title

189 Four New 2.1A Car Port Chargers, 2"L

1890 Faux Tree In Woven Planter Basket, 73"H,
Good Condition

1891 Gas Heater Model PF06-YJLF-B, Unknown
Brand, Good Condition, As Is, 19"W x 10"D x
27"H

1892 Tote Go Gator Games, Spring Fling, Corn Hole,
Table Game, Good to Very Good Condition, Up
to 23 1/2"L

1893 Six Plus Size Ladies Shirts, New With Tags 3X
White Derek Plus, Maggie Sweet Pink Gold
Print 3X, White Ave. Sleeveless 22/24, Black
Sag Harbor Sweater 3X, Black St. Johns
Pullover 3X, Brown Variegated Croft & Barrow
Size 3X, From Clean Home

1894 Nice Lot of Older Well Plugs, Switches,
Average 3 1/4" Look in Good Condition, As Is

1895 New In Box Set Of Moog Front Coil Springs
For 2010- 2013 Mazda 3 Cars, Direct Fit
Replacement For Your Worn Or Rusted
Springs, Powder Coated Finish For Maximum
Rust Resistance, High Quality You Expect
From Moog, Part Number: 81688, 14"L
Uncompressed, 6.25" Diameter

1896 Five Sets of White 400 Ct Christmas Lights,
Boxes Marked 47'

1897 Five Bats- Easton 2 1/4"Diam, Easton 29 Bat,
Louisville Slugger Wood, Louisville Slugger
31" Rawlings 30", Some Wear, Good to Very
Good Condition Overall

1898 Three Compartment Stainless Steel Sink, With
Plastic Baskets, Metal Tongs and More, 103"W
x 27 1/4"D x 42 1/2"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

1899 Duck Decoy Rigging Kits, Three Dozen
Weights and Lines, Good to New, Up to 8"W

19 Seven Piece Brass Figurine Lot- Sailboat, Shore
Birds, Seal, Good Condition, 2" to 5"H

190 4" Clamp, 3" Clamp, Both Metal, Good
Condition

1900 Five Ladies Mini Dresses, Size M to XL From
Brands Like Wild Fable, Rue 21, Shein, All
Good Condition

1901 Salton Food Serving Cart With Glass Top
Heater, Keep Your Dishes Warm, Tested and
Works, 17"W x 29"L x 27"H Without Handle

1902 MT Roadmaster Sport Bike, Boys 26" Tires
Hold Air, Good Condition Overall, Shifters
Don't Work, As Is

1903 Four Ladies Size Medium Petite Shirts, Cuddl
Duds And Others, Good Condition
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1904 Women's Size M Outfit Nautical Theme, Good
Condition

1905 Three Women's Shirts Size Medium Petite,
Yellow, Pink, Black With Sunflowers, Good
Condition

1906 Women's Shirt Size Small Cute Sea Life
Embroidery, Shirt Has Stains, Fair Condition

1907 Three Women's Shirts Petite S/M One Red and
Two Black, Good Condition

1908 Women's Sparkling Red Petite Dress By Ronni
Nicole, Good Condition

1909 Five Ladies Size M Petite Shirts, Pink, Black,
Yellow Etc. Good Condition

191 New in Package Ten 45" Sport Shoe Laces, Use
With 6-8 Eyelets, Include Five Neon Yellow,
One Red, Two Orange, Two Navy, Ten 45"
Spring Lace Include Four Neon Pink, Five
Neon Orange, White By Peak

1910 Women's Size M Grand Hotel Mackinac Island
Zip Up Sweater, Has Minor Stains, Good
Condition Otherwise

1911 Five Ladies Shirts, Size M, Green, Black, Etc.
Good Condition

1912 Women's Sweater Size Petite Medium, Gray
With Cute Embellishment, Good Condition

1913 Two Ladies Size M Collared Polo Style Shirts,
One Has Stains, Fair to Good Condition

1914 Panasonic Tube TV With Built In VCR, 20"
Screen, Works Great, 20" x 19" x 20"

1915 24" Wood Swivel Barstool, With Whitewash
Finish, Good Condition, 17"W x 40"H

1916 1 20 Outlet Extension Cord, Needs New Plug
On Cord, Good Condition, 4 1/2 x 20

1917 Keller Extra Heavy Duty 10' Fiberglass Ladder
in Good Condition

1918 Medicine Cabinet Over 70 Years Old, Needs
Some Repair, As Is, Fair Condition, 22"W x
7"D x 30"H

1919 Singer Sewing Machine Cabinet With Machine,
Some Acc. Untested, As Is, Good Condition,
24"W x 16"D x 32"H

192 Khaki Shorts By Faded Glory, Columbia Khaki
Shorts, Both Men's Size 40 Good Condition

1920 Heavy Duty Carved Oak Coat Tree, Nicely
Done, Unique and Sturdy, 6"H

1921 Great Lot of Older Wrapping Paper, Fair To
Good Condition, Rolls Up to 30"W

1922 1 10 Outlet Extension Cord, Good Condition,
Needs New Plug on Cord, 12"L

Lot Title

1923 Eight Heavy Duty Tomato Cages, 3/16" Steel,
Just Like Brand New, Still Has Tags On, Three
42"H, Five 54"H

1924 Tin Bucket Full of Shelving Stuff, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is, Mostly 7-12 Up to 34"L

1925 Metal Clothes Rack With (36) Hangers, 16"W x
26"L x 28"H

1926 Three 35" Galvanized Pipes WIth 3" Mounting
Flanges At End, Great Condition, 1/2" Round
Pipe, Nice For Closets, Bars For Hanging
Clothes Up or Multi Uses, Good Condition
Overall

1927 Solid Wood Bedding Rack For Storage of
Quilts, Blankets, Sheets, Etc. 31 1/2"W x 12"D
x 40 1/2"H Very Good Condition

1928 Stack of Four Decorative Throw Pillows, Two
Are Feather Filled and Two Polyfill, Gold and
Burgundy, Each With Different Textures, Two
Have Zipper Covers For Laundering if Needed,
17"Sq.

1929 Wood Office Desk, Missing Return Section,
Four Drawers, Bottom Locks, Bottom Drawer
Pull is Loose, Overall Good Condition, Some
Scratches, Needs Some TLC, 68" x 32" x 29"

193 Three 2 Packs of Drake Merino Wool Blend
Socks, Men's Shoe 9-13 USA Made Nice and
Warm

1930 Three John Deere Cultivator Rolling Basket
Bearings, Part No. PMFD209RA, Housing
5"Sq. 1 11/16" Thick, 1/2" Bolt Holes, Two
John Deere Oil Filter Elements, Part No. AH-
1082 New 3 1/4"Diam 4 3/16"H

1931 Men's Stylish Shorts Size 40 Tommy Hilfiger
Bermuda Length, Salmon In Color, Elements
Bermuda Length in Black, Dockers Regular
Length Burnt Orange, Levis Cargo Shorts Beige
Color, All Really Good Condition, Not Worn

1932 Vintage Meat Grinders- Maid No. 25, Universal
No. 1, Keystone No. 20, Keystone No. 30,
Climax No. 51, Good Condition For Display,
10" to 12"L

1933 Three Bags of Jobe's Organics Heirloom
Tomato Plant Food, Have The Tomatoes
Around, Directions On Back, Each Bag 8 lbs.
Over $35. Value

1934 Black And White Porcelain Pan, Full of Knives
And Kitchen Stuff, Fair to Good Condition, 10"
x 13 1/2"

1935 Ford Flathead V8 Distributor Complete, Needs
Rebuild, Two Extra Coils, All Coils Have
Continuity, Six Assorted Wire Caps, All Parts
Used, Fair to Good Condition, As Is
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Lot Title

1936 Two 4 1/2 Feet Tall Christmas Trees, Lights
Work, High Quality From Specialty Store,
Heavy Base Won't Tip Over

1937 Blue Painted Coffee Table, Used As Hobby
Table, Top Might Need Repainting, Wobbles A
Bit, Fair Condition, As Is, 20"W x 44"L x 20"H

1938 Plastic File Cabinets, Two 14 1/2"W x 18"L x
11 1/2"H, Two 14 1/2"W x 24"L x 11 1/2"H,
Bulletin Board 18" x 24" Box With Trays,
Magazine Racks, Organizer Rack, Good
Condition

1939 Sunbeam Heated Throw Blanket, Approx. 50" x
60" Tested and Works, Good Condition

194 Detroit Tigers Supersoft Royal Plush Raschel
Blanket, New In Package, Licensed 60" x 80"
Twin Size, Wash Warm, Low Dry

1940 Metal Framed Enamel Top Table, 25"W x 40
1/2"L x 31"H, Vintage With Some Red Edge
Chipping, Top is White Enamel Surface (Small
Nick) Very Solid, Top Lifts Off For Easy
Transport, Very Good Condition For Age

1941 Two Pairs of Men's Dockers Classic Fit Casual
Pants Size 40 x 30, Khaki Color and Beige,
Both Like New, Two Pairs of Men's Shorts
Size 40, Puritan Green, David Taylor Gray, Fair
To Good Condition

1942 Tin 14"Diam Star, Small Dandy Paper Cutter,
Two Vintage Bug Sprays, Two Indiana Bottle
Figures, Stained Glass Candleholder, Several
Other Misc. Items, 12"W x 20"L

1943 1/4" Vintage Drill (No Name) Works Great,
Roll of Galvanized Fence Wire 3/4 Full, Jug
Hose Clamps 1 3/4" Max Approx. 34 Pieces,
Pair of Tractor or Boat Lights, 6V Seal Beams
Both Light Up, Both Lights Are 6"W x 9"H,
Good Condition

1944 Women's Faux Fur Cape, One Size Fits Most,
Very Good Condition

1945 Ladies Size M Casual Corner Long Sleeve
Shirt, Black With Flowers, Good Condition

1946 Four Ladies Shirts, Casual And Collared, Size
M to L, Good Condition

1947 Women's Size Small Button Up Smock, White
With Black Butterflies, Good Condition

1948 Women's Petite Medium Shirts, One Brown,
One Black, Need Laundering, Fair to Good
Condition

1949 Women's Size 10P Business Outfit, Skirt and
Jacket, Light Green, Good Condition

195 VTech Triceratops Roadster Switch Radio
Control Car 360 Degree Spinning Cool LED
Lights, Music, New 12"L x 7"H

Lot Title

1950 Adult Size M Sweater "Up North Michigan"
Needs Washing, Possible Staining, Good
Condition Otherwise, As Is

1951 Two Women's Size 10 Petite Sag Harbor
Jackets, Off White and Tan, White Has Spots
on Collar, Good Condition Overall, As Is

1952 Women's Size 12 Petite Dress and Jacket,
Black With White Collar, Good Condition

1953 Women's Size L Over The Neck Strap Design
Dress by Aventura Clothing, Very Good
Condition

1954 Roundup Weed And Grass Killer, Partial One
Gallon Jug With Sprayer, Untested, As Is

1955 Aluminum Frame Woven Patio Chair, Tape on
Armrests, Good Condition Overall, 22" x 32"

1956 Elm Utilatub Also Called Laundry Tub, Good
Condition, Needs A Little Cleaning, No Rust on
Metal Legs, 33"H x 22 3/4"W x 24 3/4"Deep

1957 (17) Piece File Assortment, Most Flat With
Some Triangle And Round, Good Clean Sharp,
Non Rusty Condition, 7 7/8"- 14 5/8" Long

1958 5- 4 Small Chain Binders, Two 16" Long, Two
12" Long, One Five Gallon Tool Holder, Good
Condition

1959 Wood Bookshelf With Rounded Front, Good
Condition, 32"W x 11"D x 38"H

196 New With Tags Infant Boys Size 12M Long
Sleeve T-Shirt 1/4 Button Down Green With
Animal And Truck Print, Short Sleeve T-Shirt
Bet Buddies By Cocomelon, Pair of Joggers By
Garanimal, Two Piece Outfit Short Sleeve Top
and Shorts By Star Wars

1960 Cram's Imperial World 12" Globe on Wood
Stand, Sturdy, 38"H x 16" Good Condition

1961 Whirlpool Dishwasher Wood Look Top and
Black Base, Some Dents But Works Good, On
Wheels, 24"W x 26 1/2"D x 37"H

1962 Mystery Box Lot of Five, Resell or Keep Some,
Vintage to New, Mixture of Items, Up to 13" x
19" x 16"

1963 Rattan Papasan Chair Ball International
Caravan, Cushion Not Included, Can Buy Your
Choice Color, Good Condition, 45 1/2"Diam x
30 3/8"H

1964 Faux Tree With Woven Planter Basket Approx.
72"H, Great For Home or Office

1965 Mop and Bucket, Misc. Cleaners, Some New,
Handle or Mop is Cracked And Taped, Works
Fine, 51"L
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Lot Title

1966 True Temper Steel Wheelbarrow, Approx. 6 CU
Feet, Steel Handles And Flat Free Tire, Fair
Condition, Tub Has Holes But Will Serve Many
Uses, As Is

1967 Alto's Mat Cutter For Picture Frames, Good
Condition Overall, Box 40" x 11" Missing
Cutter, As Is

1968 Pure Steam Therma Pro XII T Floor Cleaner,
Comes With Cloth, Good Working Condition,
12" x 45"L

1969 New In Box Coverking Custom Fit Dash Cover
For 2011-2018 Dodge Journey Vehicles, This
Great Looking Dash Mat Spans The Entire
Length Or Your Dash & Protects From
Damaging UV Rays, Reduces Headlight &
Sunlight Glare, Made From Poly Carpet
Material, Won't Shrink & Resists Fading, Zig-
Zag Stitching Allows The Cover To Hug
Contours, Also Great For Covering A Dash
That Has Already Began To Crack Or Fade!
Box Measures: 40.5

197 Vintage Electronic Handheld Football Game,
Has Lights and Sound By Doesn't Work,
Something Is Wrong With It Come Preview, 6
1/2" x 4" As Is, Fair Condition

1970 Ten Fishing Poles- Zebco Slingshot Sport
Fisher, Two Fixed, All Work, 3' Eagle Claw
Brave Eagle Says For Ice Fishing, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is, Up to 65"L

1971 Replacement Slats For Wood Blinds, Plantation
Style, Size 2, Fits 47"W x 64"H Window

1972 Roll of Burlap Fabric 36"W Great For Crafts,
Good Condition

1973 Vintage CWB Wakeboard Zane Pro Model,
With Signature, 130 CM 51"L Good Condition
For Display, No Bindings

1974 Three New Old 2 1/2" Wide Pocket Rod For
Curtains

1975 16' Wall Jack For Capacity, Adjusts 8'-16'
1000 lb. Capacity, Good Condition

1976 Two New Old Stock Pieces of Metal Carpet
Trim, 3/4" and 1 1/2"W x 72"L

1977 Sewing Craft Lot- 36" x 29" Cutting Mat, Glue
Gun- Works, Fiskars Scissors Unused, New in
Box 8 1/2" x 12" Cutting Mat, 60" Tape
Measure, New in Box Fiskars Cutting Scissors

1978 Stainless Steel Work Table, Good Condition,
42"W x 30"D x 36"H

1979 Six Shower Spouts With Extra Stuff, Up to
36"L Mostly New Old Stock

Lot Title

198 (12) New Nylon Girls Keychains, Valerie,
Susan, Denise, Diane, Julia, Carolyn, Deanna,
Sue, Ann, Shirley, Victoria, Debbie, 6"L

1980 Russian Dress Hat, Father in Law Bought It
From Russian Soldier When Stationed in West
Berlin, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition For
Display

1981 Hefeweizen Beer Kit, New Unused, From
Home Brewing, German Wheat Beer, Includes
Ingredients, Instructions Online

1982 Large Crate From The Pop Shop 26"L x 12"W
x 12"H, Small Serving Tray 15"W x 11"D
Good Condition

1983 Maisto 1/18 Scale Diecast 65 Pontiac GTO
Hurst Edition, Like New in Box, Hard to Find
Blue Color 11"L

1984 Four Vintage Alternative Energy Books,
Mother Earth News Handbook of Homemade
Power, Build It Solar Heating Projects, All
Paperbacks, Good Condition, Largest 9" x 11"

1985 1/2 Ratchet And Sockets, Spark Plug, Very
Good Condition, 5" x 11"

1986 Plastic Camel Ashtray and Coaster Set, New
Old Stock 4"Sq. To 4 1/2" x 7 1/2"

1987 New In Box Robby Gordon #7 Nascar Jim
Beam Baseball Cap, 5" x 5" x 5"

1988 Harley Davidson Wood, Crate Or Storage Bin
13" Across x 9"H, Three Harley Coffee Mugs,
Route 66 Kingman AZ, Hal's New Berlin WI,
West Bend WI, Very Good Condition

1989 Great Lot of Various State and Michigan Maps,
Good Condition

199 New With Tags Two Pairs of Toddler Girls
Shoes Size 6, Minnie Mouse By Disney Baby,
Pair of White Dress Shoes By Falls Creek, Six
Pairs of Low Cut Fruit of The Loom Socks,
Everyday Active Kick Proof Band, Soft Stretch
Top, Size 18036M Shoe Size 4- 8 1/2

1990 Harley Davidson Shot Mugs, Ceramic New 2
1/4"H

1991 Two Interesting Hand Books, Mark Twain Man
is The Only Animal That Blushes Or Needs To
Plus Albert Einstein The World As I See it,
Good Condition For Age

1992 LRC Dice Game, Very Good Condition, 4"L

1993 Five New Decks Playing Cards, Four Baseball,
One Football

1994 Two Pizza Pans, Graniteware Blue, 15"Diam,
Really Good Condition, Not Hardly Used
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1995 Hot Wheels Limited Edition 40th Anniversary
Thunderbird 1957-1997 in Plastic Display Case,
6"W x 2 1/2"H

1996 Vintage Gas Light With Eagle Missing Gas
Components, Ready to Restore, Good
Condition For Age, 11"Sq. x 23"H

1997 Floating Minnow Bucket With Scoop Net,
Good Condition For Age, 9"Diam x 8"H

1998 Nesting Russian Dolls Stacking People Made in
USSR Good Condition, 4 1/2" x 2 1/4"

1999 New Tom Petty And The Heartbreakers,
Greatest Hits, First Time on Vinyl, Two Record
Album Set

2 Art Pottery Utensil Crock Signed on Bottom,
Great Quality Made Piece, 5" x 7"H Very Good
Condition

20 Shirley Temple Song Album Piano, Vocal,
Chords, Sam Fox Music Song Book, Very
Good Condition

200 (12) Chuck E Cheese Soft Plush Stuffed
Baseball Softball Toy Balls, 4"Diam

2000 26" Wood Necklace With Elephants, Good
Condition

2001 90% Silver Commemorative Half Dollar Proof
1982 in Capsule and Box

2002 Five New Rhinestone Keychains, $7.99 Each
Great Gifts, 5"L

2003 1941 D Walking Liberty About UNC
Condition, Denver Mint

2004 Earring + Necklace Set, 1920's Look Jet Black
Beads 24"

2005 1914 Barber Silver Quarter

2006 Women's SKMEI Multiple Function Analog
Watch, Not Currently Working, Needs Battery,
9"L Silicone Band

2007 1942 Walking Liberty Half About UNC
Condition

2008 Two Wood Bead Necklaces and Three Pairs of
Pierced And Clip Wood Bead Earrings, Very
Good Condition, Up to 28"L

2009 1914 D Barber Silver Quarter

201 Stuffed Indian Doll, Ceramic Totem Pole,
Stuffed Kokopelli Doll, Good Condition, 9"L to
12"L

2010 Silvertone Box With Watch And Photo Frame
Inside Lid, Heavy 2" Round, 8" to 9" Silvertone
Charm Bracelet, Very Good Condition

2011 2017 American Silver Eagle 1 Oz. Fine Silver
MS69 Condition

Lot Title

2012 Silver Disks, Rhinestone, And Wrapped Bars 3
Pr. Express Earrings

2013 1902 Liberty Nickel

2014 Five New Rhinestone Keychains, BFF, Sexy,
(2) Awesome, Beautiful, 5"L Great Gifts

2015 1878 CC Morgan Dollar, Rare Key Date Carson
City Mint

2016 Older Goldtone Pendant Locket, Great
Condition, Has All Jewels, 2"H, 3 1/2"
Including Tassel

2017 1901 Liberty Nickel

2018 Three Guitars and Two Driving Pins, #6 Guitar
Mark Martin, #20 Guitar Tony Stewart, #18
Guitar Bobby Labonte, #24 Jeff Gordon and
#29 Elliott Sadler, Great Condition Up to 2"L

2019 1886 Morgan Dollar Toned Mint State
Condition

202 Small Dog or Cat Clothing, Up To 11 Lbs,
Most New Some Used, Vest With Leash,
Camper Shirt, Firecracker Shirt, Spoil Sweater,
Snowman Sweater

2020 Goldtone Pocket Watch, One Locket,
Supernatural Join The Hunt, 15" Chain,
Currently Not Working, May Just Need Battery,
Looks In Very Good Condition

2021 1899 Liberty Nickel

2022 Three Goldtone Vintage Coca Cola Pins, Two
Atlanta 1996 With Flame, Atlanta 1996 With
Coke Bottle, 1"D Very Good Condition

2023 1899 O Morgan Dollar, 90% Silver New
Orleans Mint

2024 Four New Rhinestone Keychains, Sassy,
Destiny, Spoiled, Dazzle, Retail For $7.99
Each, 5"L

2025 Two 1000 Round Boxes of 9MM Bullets, New
Condition

2026 UNC 1976 $2. Bill in Leather Binder With
Statement of Authenticity

2027 Two Boxes of Federal 22 LR Shells New 325
Rounds Each, 650 Rounds Total

2028 Three 2004 S Proof State Quarter Sets With
Michigan State Quarter

2029 Winchester 9MM 115 Grain Full Metal Jacket,
100 Rounds

203 2021 Star Wars The Vintage Collection Luke
Skywalker (Endor) VC 198, Mint on Card,
Sealed, 6" x 9"

2030 1968 Canadian Six Coin Mint Set

2031 Remington Game Load 12 Gauge 2 3/4 Length
3 1/4 Drag 1 Oz. Shot, No. 8 Shot
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Lot Title

2032 1965 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set, With 40%
Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

2033 14 Rounds 12 GA 3" 1 3/4 Oz. Turkey Loads,
Ten Winchester #5's, Four Federal #6's, New in
Boxes

2034 1972 P & D 11 Coin UNC Mint Set

2035 Herter's Select Grade, Two Boxes of 9MM 115
GR Brass Case Non Corrosive Rounds 50
Rounds Per Box For 100 Rounds, Each Box
4"W x 1 1/4"D x 2"H

2036 1968 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2037 Remington 45 Automatic 230 Grain 50
Centerfire Cartridges

2038 1969 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2039 Federal Lightning 22LR High Velocity 50
Rimfire Cartridges

204 Adorable Stuffed Dog in People Clothing, Good
Condition, 24"L

2040 1970 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2041 Two Boxes of Federal Dove Load 12 Gauge 1
Oz. 8 Shot 2 3/4" 3 1/4 Dram, 20 Shot Shells

2042 1971 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2043 Two Boxes of New Remington UMC 9MM
Luger 115 GR MC 50 Rounds Each Box, 100
Rounds Total

2044 1972 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2045 Winchester 9MM 100 Rounds 115 Grain Full
Metal Jacket

2046 1974 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set, Type 1
Coins

2047 Hughes Precision 9MM Ammo Full Metal
Jacket New Finest Military Grade, 50 Rounds
Per Box

2048 1975 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set, Type 2
Coins

2049 Federal 357 Magnum 125 Grain Jacketed
Hollow Bullet, 20 Cartridges, Personal Defense

205 (5) New Jurassic World Eggs, Each Includes
Slime and Mini Dino, By Jurassic World, Zuru
Smashers Mini Light Up Dino Egg Smash, Dig
Through Slime, By Build Dino and (3)
Matchbox Jurassic World Vehicles -
Gyrosphere, '14 Mercedes-Benz G550 and
Armored Action Truck

2050 1976 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

2051 Herters 357 Magnum 158 Grain Full Metal
Jacket, 50 Cartridges Brass Case

2052 1977 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

Lot Title

2053 New Brass Torch Unique Stainless Steel Blade
Design 11 1/2" Overall Genuine Leather
Sheath, Ole Smoky Brand Made in Pakistan
Knife

2054 PCGS Slabbed Coin Storage Box, Holds 20
Slabs, 3" x 3" x 9"

2055 Six Knives, Rapala J. Marttiini, Uncle Henry
Schrade 167 Case 507- 5 1/2 F, IIC Reo Imp
132 Fraternity 33, Leather And Nylon Sheath,
Up to 12"

2056 Box of 1909 to 1915 Circulated Lincoln Cents
in Flips Quite A Few "S" Cents

2057 10 1/2" Fighting Knife With Rubber Handle,
Comfortable, in Sheath, Says Marbles, Good
Condition

2058 Box of 1938 to 1960 Jefferson Nickels in Flips

2059 New 10" Survivor Knife "US Custom Design"
Wood Handle and Nylon Sheath

206 Minecraft Table Wall Torch Night Light,
Works, 2012 Thinkgeek Inc, Small Spot of
Color Wear, Good Condition, 2 1/4"Sq x 11"T

2060 1900 Morgan Silver Dollar UNC Condition

2061 Heddon Musky Lure, Dowagiac Michigan,
Glass Eyes, Good Condition For Age, 4"L

2062 1883 No Cents First Year Liberty Nickel

2063 9MM Blazer Brass 115 Grain Full Metal Jacket,
115 Rounds, 50 Cartridges

2064 1921 D Morgan Dollar 90% Silver Denver Mint

2065 Herters 380 Brass Case 95 Grain Full Metal
Jacket, 50 Cartridges

2066 1889 Liberty Nickel

2067 1000 RWS #11 Percussion Caps, 1075 For
Black Powder Rifles and Pistols

2068 1922 S Peace Dollar Graded XF 45 By NGC

2069 Five Fishing Lures With Case Brand New
Metal Can Use As Novelty Gift or For Fishing,
2 1/2" (3) Hook Great Father's Day Gift, or
Good Laugh With The Guys Fishing, Each
Weigh 10g

207 (2) Battery Operated Handheld Games, Solitaire
and Word Scramble, One Needs Batteries, Both
6"L

2070 1914 D Barber Dime Nice Detail

2071 Small Jack Knives, 3"L Both Able To Fit on
Keychains, One With Screwdriver and Cork
Opener, Good Condition

2072 1934 D Peace Dollar, Tougher Date Denver
Mint
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2073 Snap On Multi Tool Stainless Steel in Like
New Condition, 4"L

2074 Buffalo 1 Oz. Copper MS69 Condition, 1
1/2"Diam

2075 11 1/2" Dagger With Wood Handle, Thick
Leather Sheath, Hardly Used, Very Good
Condition

2076 1897 Liberty Nickel

2077 Hughes Precision 9MM Ammo Full Metal
Jacket New Finest Military Grade, 50 Rounds
Per Box

2078 Morgan Carson City 1 Oz. Fine Copper 1
1/2"Diam

2079 Five Fishing Lures With Case Brand New
Metal Can Use As Novelty Gift or For Fishing,
2 1/2" (3) Hook Great Father's Day Gift, or
Good Laugh With The Guys Fishing, Each
Weigh 10g

208 Comic Book, Vintage 1962 "The Atom No. 2",
Fair Condition

2080 1972 And 1972 D UNC Kennedy Half Dollars

2081 New Winchester Limited Edition 22 LR 40
Grain 1280 FPS Powerpoint 222 Rounds

2082 Donald Trump Make America Great Again 1
Oz. Fine Copper 1 1/2"Diam

2083 Remington UMC 9MM Luger 115 Grain FMJ
100 New Rounds

2084 Three Bass Oreno Lures and One Unmarked,
Vintage One Damaged, Fair to Good Condition,
4"L

2085 1922 Peace Silver Dollar, Certified MS 62 By
PCGS

2086 WWII Nazi Germany Stamp With Swastika On
It, Crisp UNC

2087 2000 Walking Liberty Silver Eagle One Dollar
Coin, Certified MS 69 By NGC, Has Crack in
Bottom of Case, But Doesn't Effect The Coin

2088 Successful Deer Hunter Patch 1978 Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"D

2089 1975 P Six Coin Mint Set Type 1 Coins

209 (9) Kids Standard Pillow Cases, Includes
Rugrats, Thomas The Tank, Strawberry
Shortcake, Mickey and More, Good Condition

2090 Vintage Pony Boy Cap Gun, Operates Smooth,
Very Good Condition, 10"

2091 1975 D Six Coin Mint Set, Type 1 Coins

2092 Successful Deer Hunter Patches, 1992, 1994,
1996, Very Good Condition, 4"D

2093 1977 D Mint Set

Lot Title

2094 Three Plastic Floating Lures, Unknown Makers,
Some Wear, Good to Fish, As Is, 3 1/8"L

2095 1977 P Mint Set

2096 Heddon Go Deeper River Runt Lure, Great
Color, Needs Cleaning, White Scale On It,
Otherwise Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"L

2097 1995 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

2098 Heddon River Runt Spook Floater Perch Scale
3 1/2"L Good Condition

2099 1999 S US Mint Four Coin Proof Set

21 Lost Bay City By Ron Bloomfield Bay County
Historian, Arcadia Publishing 2015 Paperback
Book, 6 1/2" x 9 1/4" With 128 Pages Loaded
With Vintage Images of Bay City's Past Which
Have Been Lost To Fire, The Sands of Time
and New Development, Clean Just Like New
Condition

210 Good Luck Care Bear, Very Good Condition,
13"L

2100 3' x 5' US Flag Some Stains From Storage,
Looks Unused, Very Good Condition Overall

2101 A&W Mug, Good Condition, 7"H

2102 Vintage Paymaster Series X 550 Check Writer
Payroll Check Stamping Machine, Unit Has
Some Scratches And Discoloration, Works, No
Key Included, 7"W x 9"D x 9"H

2103 Five WWII Books, One Missing Cover, Fair
Condition, As Is

2104 Six Vintage Tennis And Table Tennis Books
From 1970's, Table Tennis For The Seventies is
Hardcover With Dust Cover, Rest Are
Paperbacks, Good Condition, 7" to 9 1/2"L

2105 Old Man Hangs From Fence or Stake, Rocks in
The Wind, Good Condition, Metal 13"L

2106 1976 Savage Arms 27 Page Full of Pictures
Gun Catalog, Shotguns, Rifles, Hunting
Bicentennial in Very Good Condition

2107 America 1900 to 1999 Letters From The
Century, Hardcover Book, Very Good Condition

2108 New 1/18 Scale Diecast 1957 Bel Air
Convertible Car 12"L

2109 Vintage Table Fan Signal Brand 12" Nice
Working Condition

211 Korean Barbie From Dolls of the World
Collection, Doll Never Out Of Box, Box Has
Some Wear and Taped on Bottom, Dated 1987,
6"W x 2"D x 12"H

2110 Two High Quality Hose Hangers Black Metal
Light Surface Rust, Like New, 13"W x 5"D x
13"H
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Lot Title

2111 Awesome Beach Picture in Wood Frame Under
Glass, Very Good Condition, 19" x 13"

2112 Two Faux Pine Needle Wreaths, Good
Condition, 18"Diam

2113 Robert Redbird Indian Print Framed Under
Glass, Very Good Condition Overall, Frame
Has Couple of Nicks, 36" x 28"H

2114 Industrial Light Army Green Hanging, Unsure
of Working Condition, Looks Good, As Is,
Metal 13"Diam

2115 Vintage Wood Letter Holder Key Hook Decor,
7 1/2"W x 12"H

2116 Misc. Box Lot With Screwdriver, Flag Holder,
Garden Hose Nozzle, Etc. Mostly Good
Condition, 8" x 10"

2117 Great Mixed Lot of Fabric For Your Projects,
Various Sizes, Good Condition, 18"W x 24"L x
5"H Box

2118 Book Lot- Mostly Hardcovers, Older Novels,
Overall Good Condition

2119 Five Plus Size Ladies Shirts, New With Tags
Adyp 3X Navy Long Sleeve, Black With White
Polka Dot 3X Falls Creek Short Sleeve, Black
With Pink Flowers Fashion Bug 22/24, Royal
Blue With Sparkly Embroidery Size 3X
Original Anthony, Peach Denim & Co. 3X
Long Sleeve, From Clean Home, Good to New

212 Doh! Simpsons Frosted Glass Mug, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 6 1/4"T

2120 Paisley Comforter Approx. 60" x 90" Good
Condition

2121 Old Oil Lamp and Parts, Flower Pot, Pitcher
And More, Many Chipped Or Repaired Fair to
Good Condition, As Is, 5" to 11"H

2122 Lot Of Horse Bits- There Are Four Horse Bits
and One Pony Bits, Two Bits Are Made in
Japan, Two Good Condition, Can Be Used For
Horse or Pony or For Decoration, Bits Measure
5 1/2" to 6"W With 6" to 7" Shanks

2123 Fabric And Velcro Ammo Belt, 40" Leather and
Three Assorted Leather Shell Holders That Slip
Onto Belt, One Marked Roy's Leather Goods
Has Missing Rivet, Other Black Piece is
Marked Brauer Bros. Mfg. Co. Five Different
Pieces For One Price, Four Leather, One Fabric,
From 4" to 62"L Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

2124 Three Vintage Baseball Bats, All Collectibles-
Winnie No. 80 Reverse Regulation Owners
Initials Engraved on End 33 1/2" Philadelphia
Phillies Louisville Slugger 29 1/2"L, Hard to
Tell On Third Bat Decal Has Peeled Off
Appears To Be Blue and White Decal 34"L, All
Three Are Wood With Some Cracking, Two
Are Wrapped With Tape, Fair To Good
Condition

2125 Antique Tin Container With Handles, Rustic,
Rusty Top Side is Dented, Would Make Nice
Planter, 12"W x 22"L x 13"H

2126 Fred Morgan Print Framed Under Glass, Old
Sailor Playing With Children, Matted With
Nice Wood Frame, Very Good Condition,
20"W x 26"H

2127 The Hobbit 1977 Point of Sale Store
Advertisement For Illustrated Gift Book
Published By Abrams, Poster Created By
Rankin Bass Productions 1977, Mounted on
White Fiberboard With Plastic Stretch Wrap,
Good Condition, No Tears, Holes or Rips,
Might Be Some Light Staining in White
Background Areas, 23"H x 17"W

2128 Vintage Oshkosh Advertising Poster of Two
Farm Children, Framed Under Glass, Matting
and Poster Bit Warped, As Is, Approx. 24" x 19"

2129 Metal Wall Hanging Decoration, 25"Diam
Peace Sign, Indoor or Out, Like New Condition

213 Pair of His and Her Stuffed Bunnies, Good
Condition, 20"L

2130 Motorcycle Wheel Chock For Hauling Your
Motorcycle on Flatbed Trailer, Holds Front Tire
Securely In Position, Chrome Finish, Pingel
Brand, Great Condition, 9"W x 12"L x 8"H

2131 Wood Sleigh Decor, Great For Christmas in
Very Good Condition, 9"W x 14"L

2132 Cute Wood Towel Rack With Heart Cut Out
Design, Good Condition Overall, 46"W x 8"H

2133 Army Helmet Believe to Be WWII or Korean
Conflict, Leather Harness (Could Use
Conditioning) and Helmet Both in Good
Condition, Size 7 1/2 Possibly

2134 Women's Wool Skirt 32"L No Tag, Approx.
Size M to L, Good Condition

2135 Great Old Antique Hanging Commercial Scale
With Large Hook, For Beef Possibly? Weighs
Up to 600 lbs. Good Condition For Display,
Approx. 30"L
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2136 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** THIS ITEM WILL SELL WITH
ONLY A 5% BUYER'S PREMIUM** 2005
GMC Sierra 1500 pickup truck. Four-door
extended cab. Believe to be 5.3 V8 Vortec
engine. Runs great doesn't burn any oil or have
any issues with the engine or transmission.
Only had highway miles until last 2 years.
Leaks Engine Oil. Odometer Reads 191,536.
Brakes were replaced about a year ago new tires
a little over a year ago. All good glass, window
motors, cruise control and sunroof. Some reason
the dash gauges don't work. Good solid
aluminum running boards and Custom Gray
Mossy Oak trim all the way around. Frame is
split underneath box in rear and will need sleeve
repair kits. Truck drives great and has been
driven up until taken to one bid, driven there
from almost St Charles. Driver side door hinge
pin is sloppy, new Parts included. Has a little
rust but is a great running vehicle and will last
another couple decades come check it out!
***SELLS W/ CONFIRMATION*

2137 Four Antique Pieces From Barn,
Enamelware Bowl 7 1/2" x 3 1/2" Antique
Kremel Dessert Can 1930's Era, 5 1/2"H x
5"W, Antique Hog Hide Scraper, Old Wood
Spigot, Good Condition Overall For Age

2138 2007 Dale Six Disc DVD Set in Tin, Like New
Condition

2139 Two Seashell Art Prints Framed Under
Glass, Minor Flaws on Wood Frames, Good
Condition Overall, 11" x 21"

214 New Coloring Sticker Activity Books: (3)
Different Animals of the World, (2) Art With
Edge Star Wars and Poster, Color Activity
Spirit Untamed With 7 Markers, Sticker &
Color Finding Dory, (2) Sticker Activity
Beginners Bible Celebrate Easter - 50
Reusable Stickers, Giant 12" x 18" Star
Wars, (3) Easter Sticker Books - Funny Face,
Pets, Bunny Tail, Total 654 Stickers, 18-Page
to 32-Page

2140 Two Vintage Copco Aluminum Trivets in
Good Condition, Apple Shape And
Checkerboard, 6 1/2"Sq. and 7 1/4"L x 6
5/8"W

2141 Vine And Wood Snowman Wreath Decor,
Good Condition, 12" x 26"

2142 Made in Italy 3D Picture of Girl in Hay With
Kittens And Puppy 1983 New Old Stock, 14"
x 10" Well Stored, No Issues

2143 Antique Emerson Fan, Works, Original
Cord Should Be Replaced, 12"Diam

Lot Title

2144 Three Cast Iron Pitchforks, Cast Iron
Chicken Hot Plate 7"W x 9"H, Small Black
Round Hot Plate 3"Diam, Vintage Marvel
Two Hole Punch, Small Washington DC
Skillet 3"Diam, Two White Cast Iron Birds
5"H Good Condition For Age

2145 Fabric Tote With Mini Football Theme
Indoor Corn Hole Style Game and Others,
Good Condition, Up to 10 1/2" x 20"

2146 Six Plus Size Ladies Shirts, New With Tags
Ady P Navy Size 3X, New With Tags Beige
Como Vintage Size 3X, VIP Avenue Red,
Blue, Gold Cover Up Size 22/24, Gray
Catherines Long Sleeve 3X, Blue, Black And
White Worthington 3X, Maggie Stewart
Pink, Peach, Orange 3X From Clean Home

2147 Boys 20" Avigo Pro 20 Series With Shocks,
Tires Need Air, Shifter And Front Brakes
Don't Work, Needs Little TLC, Some Rust
On Handlebars, But Could Be Fixed Up
Easily, As Is

2148 One Piece of Steel Tubing Conduit, 1"Diam
x 10'L Good Condition

2149 Nine Golf Clubs, Irons and Woods, Mostly
Good Condition, Up to 40"L

215 (3) New In Box Large Art Set, Ryan's World,
Each With Over 300 Items, 21"W x 18"H

2150 Ten Poles Reverb Fisherman's Some Put
Together, Fair to Good Condition, As Is, Up
to 7'L

2151 New In Package 4pc Low Profile Ventshade
Ventvisor Dark Smoke Wind Deflectors For
2019-2022 Chevrolet Silverado And GMC
Sierra Crew Cab Pickup Trucks, A Super
Easy Way To Add Style To Your Ride!
Simply Peel The Backing Off Of The 3M
Super Attachment Tape And Affix To
Vehicle, Allows Fresh Air Into Your Vehicle
While Keeping Rain And Snow Out! Part
Number: 894075, Made In The USA, $75
Retail Value, 39"L X 2.5"W

2152 Vintage Five Drawer Storage Cabinet, Most
Drawers Work Well, Needs TLC, Good
Condition For Age, 13"W x 22"D x 31"H

2153 Vintage Oval Mirror, 22"W x 44"H, John
Schmelzer From Saginaw, Wood Frame in
Good Condition

2154 Remington Sign Hunters From 1950's
Image, Has Dents And Rust, Fair Condition

2155 African Tribal Face Wall Hanging, 11" x 16"
Very Good Condition
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2156 Neat Dream Catcher Unique Style in Very
Good Condition, 14" x 5"H

2157 Faux Floral Decor Wall Swag, Good
Condition, 36"L x 12"H

2158 Comau Robogate Systems Torina Italy
Detroit USA, Heavy Metal Sign, 29"W x 19
1/4"H Weighs 16 lbs. Has Pre Drilled Holes
And All Four Corners Where I Believe Was
Bolted to Bridge or Commercial Building,
Very Good Condition

2159 Five Cigar Boxes, El Producto, Webster, Etc.
5 1/2" x 7" to 5 1/4" x 9" Good Condition
For Age

216 (2) New In Package Kids Lantern, Includes
Chip The Dinosaur and Izzie The Llama,
Soft Material, Great For All Ages, 6 Colorful
Light Modes, Auto Shut Off After 2 Hours,
Hanging Hook For Easy Carry, Needs 3 AA
Batteries Not Included, Outdoor Rated, By
Firefly Outdoor Gear

2160 Ertl 1/18 Scale Diecast 1969 Dodge Super
Bee, Like New In Box, Light Yellow With
Black Trim, 11"L

2161 New Tom Petty And The Heartbreakers,
Greatest Hits, First Time on Vinyl, Two
Record Album Set

2162 How in The World 1990 Hardcover Book,
Very Good Condition

2163 Carac Precision Illuminated Car Compass
New Old Stock, Never Used in Vehicle, 2
1/2"Diam and On Mounting Bracket, 3"H,
Missing Screws and Bracket

2164 Vintage Old Pal Minnow Bucket in Good
Condition For Use or Display, No Rust on
Bucket, Top Screen Working, Also Vintage
Hand Trap Thrower in Good Condition, 8
1/2" to 18"

2165 Three Marlboro Water Jugs, Two With
Logos, Other is Missing Logo, Made By
Coleman, Great Collectibles, Fair to Good
Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 10 1/2"H

2166 Road Legends 1/18 Scale Diecast 1957
Chevrolet Bel Air Fire Chief Like New in
Box, Red With FD Logos, 10"L

2167 Dodge Mopar Racing Poster Features Blue
Dodge Viper, Plus Many Other Dodge
Racing Vehicles, Measures 48" x 18" Good
Condition But Looking Closely Little Rust
Around Edges

Lot Title

2168 New The Weekend After Hours Includes The
Platinum Singles Heartless and Blinding
Lights, Red Splatter Gold Vinyl Record
Album

2169 Two Contractors Levels, 24" Wood, 28"
Aluminum, Used For Cement Block Laying,
Smaller For Wood Construction, Some
Broken Site Bubbles, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is

217 Star Wars Lot: 20 Oz Yoda Mug, Yoda
Goblet Made of Ceramic, Dark Glass Jar
With Lid, Yoda Figurine, Darth Vader
Anakin Holographic Candy Tin, New Sealed
Tin With Trading Cards, Sticker Activity
Book, In 10 1/2"W x 8 3/4"T Bucket, Very
Good Condition

2170 John Deere 9620 Tractor and Trailer, Both
Steel and Plastic Construction, Very Nice,
Just Displayed, 8"L Trailer, 9"L Tractor
and Blade

2171 Big Bobber Floating Cooler, 13"Diam x
16"H Good Condition

2172 Glazed Ceramic Wind Chime, Currently
Tangled, Good Condition Otherwise, As Is,
14"L

2173 Hanging Large Glass And Metal Butterfly
6"W x 6"H Very Good Condition

2174 Monica Stobie Ancient Voices Cayuse Magic
Poster Print Framed Under Plastic, Good
Condition, 25" x 18"

2175 Grandchildren Are The Reward For Not
Strangling Your Children Sign, Plastic 9" x
12" Good Condition

2176 Vintage Star Mirror With Candle, Bent Out
of Shape, Mirrors Still Good Condition, As
Is, 10" x 17"

2177 Cast Iron Door Knocker Eagle Motif, Black
But Could Use Some Painting, Good
Condition, 5"W x 1"D x 9"H

2178 New Old Stock Painted Metal Light Up Star
36"Diam From Red Shed, Tested and
Works, Comes With Instructions And
Batteries Installed, Test Button on Back To
Check Lights

2179 Autographed Bowling Pin From PBA Tour,
19 Autographs, Including Norm Duke,
Guppy Troup, Walter Ray Williams Jr. And
Many More Top Names, 15"H Good
Condition

218 Men's Size 8 1/2 Skechers Wide Fit Memory
Foam Sneakers, Gray and White, Very
Minor Wear, Nice Clean Condition
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2180 Ertl American Muscle Street Machines 1/18
Scale Diecast 69 Chevy Camaro Green in
Color, 10"L

2181 Two Better Homes & Gardens New
Cookbooks, First is 1953 Edition, Second Is
1996 Edition, Both Well Used and Loved,
Some Spine Issues And Loose Pages, Books
8" x 10"

2182 New Tom Petty And The Heartbreakers,
Greatest Hits, First Time on Vinyl, Two
Record Album Set

2183 Westa Balance Scale Made in West
Germany, Collectible Vintage Piece in Good
Condition, Up to 24 lbs. 8"W x 13"L

2184 Bolex Paillard Projector in Metal Case With
Instructions, Made in Switzerland, No Cord,
As Is, Approx. 10"L x 9"H, Has Small Mark
From Electrical Arcing By Plug, Very Good
Condition For Display

2185 Aerial Photo of Long Lake in Grand
Traverse County MI Framed Under Glass,
24"W x 18"H

2186 Signed Original Art Nicely Framed 7" x 12",
Artist Was From Hope Michigan

2187 Gone To The Beach Faded Look Formed
Wood and Chain Sign, Good Condition, 19
1/2" x 16"

2188 AHHS Class 1947 Wood Sign, Possibly From
Arthur Hill High School, Very Good
Condition, 20" x 7"

2189 Fabric Christmas Tapestry, With Wood
Hanging Rod, One Small Stain Needs TLC,
Good Condition Overall, 7 1/2" x 40"

219 Electric Transformer Timer, 110V - 12V
Output, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Good
Condition, 4"W x 7"H

2190 Four Vintage Tab 16 Oz. Glasses Made By
Coca Cola, Hourglass Shape With Yellow
Lettering, 7"H x 3"Across, No Chips Or
Cracks, All in Very Good Condition

2191 Michigan State Mug With Key Chain
Porcelain in Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 23"

2192 NY Times Bestselling Author Chris Jericho
Undisputed How to Become The World
Champion In 1,372 Easy Steps, Hardcover
Book in Good Condition

Lot Title

2193 Four Antique Vintage Books About Coins
And Paper Money, Some Rare 1965
Hardcover 258 Pages A Guide Book of US
Coins 18th Edition Book, RS Yeoman, Silver
Anniversary Edition 1972 Hardcover 258
Page Guide Book Of US Coins 25th Edition
Book By RS Yeoman, 1986 Hardcover 106
Page US Type Coins An Illustrated History
of Federal Coinage Book By Norman Stack
With Dust Cover, 2012 Paperback 82 Page
Paper Money Official Journal of The Society
of Paper Money Collectors Book By Fred L.
Reed III

2194 Road Legends 1/18 Diecast 1957 Chevrolet
Nomad Like New in Box, Dark Green Color,
10 1/2"L

2195 Old Twin Pines Dairy Crate 13" x 10 1/2"
Crate From Late 50's to Early 60's, Metal
Embossed Sides in Very Good Condition For
Age, Some Wear From Use

2196 New With Tags Plus Size Women's Clothing
Two 3X Lularoe Skirts, Black Ophelia Roe
Shirt 3X, Apparenze White Shirt 3X, Mix
and Match For Multiple Outfits

2197 Bears, Bunnies and More Oh My! Stuffed
Toy Lot, Good Condition, Up to 15"L

2198 Box of Fabric Sections and Pieces, Good
Condition, 17"W x 24"L x 5"H

2199 Large Tub of Aquarium Acc. Aquarium,
Rocks, Pumps, Filters, Tubes, Lights and
More, Too Much to List, Tested Some
Pumps, All Worked, Would Be Great For
Reptiles Too! Plastic Tank is Cracked, Up to
8"W x 16"L x 9"H, Fair To Good Condition

22 Vintage Ornate Crystal Glass Brass Door
Knob Handle Set, 6"L x 2"Diam, Very Good
Condition, Matching Set Also in This
Auction, Threads Are Damaged, May Need
New Shaft

220 (2) New With Tags Scepter 2 Gallon Gas
Containers, Easy Pour, Fast Fill, Rugged
Design

2200 Pair of Leather Lined Moccasin Style Boots,
Size 8, Very Stylish, Never Worn, Thin Sole

2201 Hearth & Hand Soy Blend Candle With
Magnolia, Meadow 11 Oz. New 3 1/2" x 3
1/2"H

2202 Two Nice Baskets With Handles, Good
Condition, 9" to 15"Diam

2203 Two New Silver Hose Hangers, Retail For
$28. Each At Home Depot, New Never
Installed, 11" x 6"D x 8"H
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2204 Three Christmas Needlepoint Pictures
Framed Under Glass, Good Condition, Two
18" x 22", Other 25" x 15"

2205 Miller Lite Tin Sign, 18"W x 24"H, New
Proudly Supports The US Armed Forces

2206 Classic Quality Framed Golf Print, 20" x 24"
High Quality Print And Framing Job,
Picture is Good, Frame Needs Refinishing

2207 Metal Lollipop Yard Decor, Good Condition,
8" x 31"L

2208 New 7' USB Type C Connector Device Cable

2209 Heart Shape Liberty Eagle Formed Wood
Sign, Very Good Condition, 11 1/2" x 11"

2210 Wood Cross Wall Decor, Very Good
Condition, 9" x 12"

2211 Wood To The Beach Hand Painted Sign,
Very Good Condition, 24 1/2" x 7 1/4"

2212 Tall Ship Wood Hull With Canvas Sails, Nice
Detail, Good Condition Overall, Some
Staining On Sails, 19"L x 18"H x 3"W

2213 Ladies Brown Boots, Fuzzy Insides, Size 11
Very Good Condition

2214 Four Desk Clocks, Two Ship Wheels, One
Grandfather Clock and One Steering Wheel,
They Need Batteries, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3" to 7"H

2215 Corkys Ladies Shoes Size 6 Black and Brown
Paisley, Good Condition

2216 Dooney & Bourke Cream and Brown
Crossbody Bag, Not Authenticated, Very
Cute, 9" x 8"

2217 Five America Her Grandeur And Her
Beauty Paperback Books By Union
Publishing Co. Good Condition, 12" x 13 1/2"

2218 Two 8"H White and Gold Fenton Glass
Pieces, 6"Diam Nice China Dish, Two
Carnival Glass Creamer And Sugar 4"H,
Good Condition

2219 Roadrunner Birds All Wood Hand Carved
In Grand Rapids MI Nice Detail, Good
Condition, 4"W x 16"L x 12"H

222 Men's Size 42 Shorts by Chaps, Blue Check,
Good Condition

2220 New Hearth & Hand With Magnolia Soy
Blend Candle, Meadow 11 Oz. 3 1/2"H

2221 Egyptian Theme Serving Tray, Brass and
Bronze Decorative Metal Edge With
Embossed Carvings, Very Old in Fair
Condition, Some Scratches, 13"W x 17"L

Lot Title

2222 Two Very Fine Handmade Baskets, One
Braided Hemp, Other Coiled Grass With
Rope Tassel, Very Good Condition

2223 1985 Longaberger Basket With Cloth Liner,
Woven Perfect For Holding Yarn, Good
Condition, 12" x 16" x 4"

2224 Two High Quality Hose Hangers Black
Metal Light Surface Rust, Like New, 13"W x
5"D x 13"H

2225 Wood Pelican Hanging Decor, Needs Fishing
Line Repairs, Missing Tailpiece, Fair
Condition, Approx. 20"W x 12"L

2226 Forest Photo Print Framed Under Glass,
Good Condition, 22" x 27"H

2227 Welcome to Paradise Formed Wood Colorful
Beach Sign in Very Good Condition, 9" x 14"

2228 Framed Very Well Done Drawing of Russian
Sailing Ship, Extreme Attention to Detail in
This Quality Piece, #31 of 250, Frame 20" x
17" Good Condition

2229 New 7' Apple Lightning Charging Cable

223 (14) Popular Woodworking Magazines, 2005-
2007, Good to Very Good Condition

2230 Collie Resin Statue, Good Condition, 9"W x
11"L x 16 1/4"H

2231 Real Fur Shawl With Satin Lining, Well
Made And Beautiful Vintage Piece, Very
Good Condition

2232 Five Wood Ducks, Large Unpainted,
Assorted Sizes, 3" x 6" x 3 1/2"H, 3" x 9 1/2"
x 4 1/2"H, 5" x 11 1/2" x 5"H, Good
Condition For Age

2233 Opal House Soy Wax Blend Candle, New
Reindeer Forest, 15.1 Oz.

2234 Art Print Framed Under Glass Little Girls
And Flowers, Good Condition, 27"W x 20"

2235 Art Print Framed Under Glass, Little Girl
With Collie Dog, Good Condition, 23" x 19"

2236 Plank Fence Formed Wood Sign, Ready to
Use Your Way, Very Good Condition, 16
1/4"Sq.

2237 Three Cute Baskets One With Handle, Good
Waste Cans For Bathrooms, Up to 12"Sq. x
12"H

2238 Coach Crossbody Purse No. F04U-7052,
Good Condition, 7 1/2" x 10"H

2239 Women's Khaki Dress Pants From Faded
Glory, Size 12 Boot Leg, Good Condition

224 1990-91 Football Cards, Good Condition,
15"L x 4"W x 3"H
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2240 Wood Hanger Lot, For Pants And Coats, 10"
to 18"W, Good Condition

2241 Box Of Kitchen Items, All Very Good to
New, 13 1/2"W x 17" x 5"H

2242 Great Box of Mixed Fabric For Sewing
Projects, Very Good Condition, 18"W x
23"L x 5"H

2243 File Cabinet, One Drawer, Great For Tools,
Good Condition, 16"W x 24"L x 12 1/2"H

2244 5'L Two Chimney Brushes, 6" Round- 8"Sq.
Three Coal Grain Shovels 4-5' Length 12" to
15"W, Fair to Good Condition, As Is

2245 Vintage Measuring Pad For Sewing, Six
Folding Panels, Approx. 40" x 60" Overall,
Good Condition For Age

2246 Faux Wood Cabinet With Key, White
Laminate Needs Cleaning Up, 30"W x 16"D
x 71"H

2247 Nice Hooker Brand Corner Curio Solid
Wood Trim And Thick Glass Shelves, Needs
Some Restoration, Good Condition Overall,
26"W x 18"D x 78"H

2248 Four Pairs of New Window Blinds, Alabaster
Beige, 23" x 36"

2249 Husqvarna 525 BX Leaf Blower Tries To
Run But Needs Tune Up, Very Good
Condition Overall, Don't Miss This One!

225 Stainless Paper Towel Holder and Banana
Hook, Good Condition, 12"T to 15"T

2250 20 Outlet Extension Cord, Needs New Cord
Plug, Good Condition, 4" x 20"L

2251 Wood Look Headboard, Good Condition,
60"W x 48"H

2252 Split Queen Low Profile Foundation Box
Springs, Two Pieces Make Standard 60" x
80" Only 4"H, Great For Tight Turns, Up or
Down Stairs Very Good Condition

2253 Queen Size Metal Hollywood Bed Frame,
Good Condition

2254 Floor Squeegee, 18" Rubber Blade 56"
Handle, Good Condition

2255 Pair of 60" Steel Pipe Clamps, 3/4" Pipe

2256 Six Aluminum Shaft With Reflectors on Top,
Mark Driveways, Property, Plow Guy, Etc.
Real Good Condition, 48"H

2257 8' Pole Branch Pruner, Lightweight
Aluminum Good Condition

2258 Six Shop Lights T12 4'L Two Tube, Tested
and Working, Three Have New Bulbs, Plus
Package Of Six New Bulbs

Lot Title

2259 Wallpaper Mural Red Corvette Convertible
New Three Sections Total 11'L x 4'H Would
Make A Excellent Wall Treatment For Man
Cave or Car Lot Office

226 Farpoint 6000 Lumens Garage and Ceiling
Light, Screws Into Existing Light Socket, 90
Degree Swivel Adjustable, Must Haves in A
Work Area, New In Box

2260 4'10" Eagle Claw Rod and Abu Garcia Reel,
Good Condition

2261 Folding Aluminum Ramp For ATVs Or
Your Use, 48"W x 66"L Good Condition

2262 Five Oak Look Finish Interior Doors, Four
28"W x 80"H, Other 24"W x 80"H, All
Complete With Hardware, Good Condition,
Great For Remodel or Repurpose

2263 Light Cream 4' x 6' Area Rug, Like New
Condition

2264 Aluminum Shaft With Reflectors on Top
Markers, For Driveway, Property Your Use,
Two Blue, Three Red, 48"H, Very Good
Condition

2265 Coal Shovel in Lightweight Plastic, Perfect
For Garden, Great For Wherever You Need
to Move By Hand, Larger Quantities of
Material, 48"L x 14"W Scoop, Very Good
Condition

2266 Post Hole Digger, Handy Tool When You
Need One, Compact With 5"Diam x 52"H
Good Working Condition

2267 Laminate Fabric Navy Blue Arrow Design in
Great Condition, About 6 Yards, 57"W

2268 Typewriter Table Refurbished Top Painted,
Clean With New Casters 21"W x 16"D x
27"H, Very Good Condition

2269 Three 4' Shop Lights, 48" All Working But
Will Need to Be Cleaned, Might Need A Bulb
or Two, Good Condition

227 5-Piece Winter Wear Set, Igloo Brand,
Black, Knit Hat and Face Mask, 2 Pair M/L
Thinsulate Ski Gloves and Pair of Thinsulate
Mittens, Nice New Set

2270 5'6" Bait Casting Zebco Rod and Black
Hawk Open Face Reel, Good Condition

2271 Metal Folding Chair, Good Condition, 17"W
x 35"H

2272 Stainless Steel Table in Good Condition
Overall, Used For Cleaning Wild Game, As
Is, 49" x 30"

2273 Dartboard With Darts Included, Cork in
Good Condition, 14"Diam
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2274 Signed Print of Loons, Titled Rites of Spring,
Dan Li-Ledger, 13" x 16" Very Good
Condition

2275 Retractable Gate To Use in Doorways, Stairs,
Compact Lightweight Space Saving Design,
Has Timer Mechanism So No Need to
Retract Gate Everytime You Walk Through,
New in Box With Installation Hardware,
Instructions

2276 Very Nice Upholstery Fabric, Was $37. A
Yard x 56"W Approx. 5 Yards

2277 Two Pairs of Window Blinds With Valance
70"W x 64"L in White

2278 1968 Michigan License XB 2476, Good
Condition For Age

2279 Roof Rail Cross Bars Genuine Toyota (Not
Aftermarket) Part #PT278-48141 Fits 2014-
17 Highlander Le Plus Five Door Wagon,
New Wrapped in Plastic

228 (10) Rhinestones girls Keychains, Jamie,
Kelly, Kathy, Mary, Denise, Christina,
Andrea, Sara, Tammy, Julie, 6"L

2280 Great Tiger Eye Wood Picture Frame With
Curved Glass And Picture of Small Child,
Good Condition, 17" x 23"H

2281 Large Lot of Golf Clubs, Approx. 15 With
Carrying Case, Fair to Good Condition

2282 Queen Size Wood and Marble Look
Headboard in Good Condition, 62"W x 54"H

2283 Sturdy Pine Wood Stool, Good Condition,
Has Matching Stool Also in This Auction,
13"Diam x 24"H

2284 Twin, Full, Queen Adjustable Metal Bed
Frame, No Center Support, Good Condition
Overall, 72"L

2285 20 Outlet Extension Cord, Needs New Plug
or Rewire, Good Condition Otherwise, 4" x
20"L

2286 Decorative Wood Wall Mirror, Good
Condition, 31 1/2"W x 52 1/2"H

2287 Beautiful Oriental Painting On Canvas, Rare
Find! Unknown Artist, Was Found in Attic
of Home I Am Restoring, Nicely Preserved in
Plastic Wrap Sealed in Box, 27"W x 39"H,
Looks Like Original I Can Feel Paint
Texture, Numbers 36-0014 Penciled on Side,
Very Good Condition **Located Behind
Showcases**

2288 Two New Pairs of Window Blinds, 35" x 36"
Alabaster Beige Color

Lot Title

2289 Metal Shelving Unit With Eight Shelves,
Needs Assembly, Has Purse Full of Clips,
Unknown if Enough For All The Shelves,
Good Condition Overall, 36" x 24"D x 72"H

229 (5) New 3.5mm Audio Cables, Various Colors

2290 Ford Explorer Car Grill, 2006-2010 Chrome
Over Plastic, Brand New, 41"W x 8"D x
18"H

2291 4'4" Johnny Walker Rod and Daiwa Reel,
Pole Has Left Curve, Good Condition
Otherwise, As Is

2292 The Navy By Naval Historical Foundation,
Hardcover Deluxe First Edition With Faux
Leather White Padded Cover, 3D Navy Seal
2000, Riveting Account of US Naval
Experience, Essays On Naval History,
Today's Fleet, Ships, Weapons, The People
Who Make it Happen, 352 Pages Loaded
With Full Color And Vintage Photos, Very
Good Like New Condition

2293 Hardcover Coffee Table Book Belleek The
Complete Collectors Guide By Richard K.
Degenhardt, Dozens of Colored Pictures of
Pottery and China Produced By Belleek
Located In Ireland 12 1/2" x 9" Very Good
Condition

2294 NY Times #1 Best Seller James Cameron's
Titanic Book, Great Photos, Very Good
Condition, 12" x 10"

2295 Great Painters and Great Paintings Book,
Hardcover in Good Condition

2296 Saginaw Country Visions of The Valley,
Hardcover Book 10" x 13" With 208 Pages
Loaded With Dazzling Photography And
Text That Takes You on A Captivating Tour
of Saginaw County and Enterprises Involved
In It's Future Prospects, Like New Condition
With Dust Cover

2297 Hardcover Book The Tower of London RJ
Minney 1970, Some Staining, Fair Condition

2298 Hardcover The Encyclopedia Of Creative
Cooking, 800 Full Color Photos, Great Book
in Good Condition

2299 Summer 2014 Build A Shed Paperback Book
in Good Condition

23 Cast Iron Pan With Handle, Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 4"H

230 (3) New Old Stock Plastic Ashtrays, 7"Diam
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2300 NCLEX Drug Guide 8th Edition, Published
By Kaplan in Good Condition, Saunders
Comprehensive Review For NCLEX-RN
Exam, 6th Edition, Gently Used, Good
Condition

2301 The Vintage Fashion Bible By Wayne And
Gerardine Hemingway, Full of Color
Pictures and Info Regarding Changing
Fashion and Design From 1920's to 1990,
Includes Vintage Clothing From England
and USA, Great Book to Have If You Buy or
Sell Vintage Clothes, 8 1/2" x 11" Very Good
Condition

2302 Hardcover Book A Guide to Modern
Cooking 1989 Over 620 Photographs, Great
Book in Good Condition

2303 Grandma's Italian Kitchen Cookbook,
Beautifully Illustrated Fully Colored 384
Pages, Suggested Price $59.95, Gold Gild
Pages in Very Good Condition, 8 1/2" x 11"

2304 2013 Taunton's Second Edition Paperback
Wiring Complete Book in Good Condition

2305 1966 Better Homes & Garden Hardcover
Baby Book, Some Stains and Damage, Fair
Condition

2306 Five Cookbooks- The Magic of Jello 100
Pages, New & Favorite Recipes 128 Pages,
The Active Women's Cookbook 80 Pages,
Sunset Barbecue Full Color 96 Pages, Food
and Family Simple Everyday 56 Pages, Good
Condition

2307 Grilling- Three Cookbooks in One,
Kingsford Great Barbecues, Salads, Sides
and More, Easy Grilling Full Color on 288
Pages, Very Good Condition

2308 Historical Account of Auburn and Williams
Township Hardcover Book By Agnes Skelton
Schmidt, 148 Pages Loaded With Local Area
History From Mid 1800's to Early 2000,
Text, Vintage Photography, Graphics And
Three Plat Maps Showing Property Owners
in 1896, 1916, and 2003, Two Maps Fold Out
of The Book To 16" x 18" With Dust Cover
in Like New Condition

2309 1971 A Sort of Memoir The Brass Ring By
Bill Mauldin Hardcover Book, Good
Condition

231 (5) 45 Vinyls, From Grandpa's Collection,
Still in Cases, Well Preserved, No Scratches
in Good Condition

2310 Kurt Angle It's True! It's True! WWE
WWF Hardcover Book, Wrestler, Wrestling,
Good Condition

Lot Title

2311 The Next Place Hardcover Book,
Autographed Copy, By Warren Hanson,
Very Good Condition

2312 Favorite Brand Name Bake Sale Cookbook,
384 Full Color Like New Condition, 9" x 9"

2313 The Dracula Book of Great Horror Stories
Paperback Book By Leslie Shepard, Good
Condition

2314 The Complete Idiot's Guide to Pro Wrestling
By Captain Lou Albano and Bert Randolph
Sugar, Paperback Book 346 Pages in Good
Condition

2315 Hardcover Fortune and Fury History of
Fishing In Lake Erie, Good Condition

2316 More Strawberry Shortcake Paperback By
Jan Lindenberger With Jennifer Bowles, 160
Pages of Color Pictures, Information on Toys
and Dolls in The Strawberry Shortcake
Collection, 9" x 6" Very Good Condition

2317 Fodor's '93 USA Complete Guide to The 50
States, Paperback 1035 Pages, Some Wear,
Good Condition

2318 More Black Memorabilia By Jan
Lindenberger Edition 2 Paperback Book,
160 Pages of Pictures and Information
Including Black Images Manufactured For
The Last 300 Years, 9" x 6" Very Good
Condition

2319 1952 Out of Line A Collection of Cartoons
From Pacific Stars and Stripes Hardcover
Book, Some Wear in Good Condition For Age

232 Small Binoculars, 6x30 Power, Good
Working Condition

2320 The Cream of Strawberry Shortcake
Collectibles, By Jan Lindenberger With
Jennifer Bowles, 192 Pages of Strawberry
Collectible Pictures and Information, 9" x 6"
Paperback Book in Very Good Condition

2321 Three Cookbooks in Very Good Condition,
222 Pages of Dessert Recipes Full Color, 126
Pages of Philadelphia Classic and 126 Pages
Of Jello Classic Recipes, 7" x 9 1/2"

2322 Dick Mills You & Your Aquarium
Encyclopedia Guide, How to Take Care of
Fish, Also Diagnose Diseases and How To
Treat All of Them, Helps You Determine
Before You Spend A Lot of Money on
Medicines To Treat Ill fish, Very Informative
Guide, Must Have! Good Condition

2325 1972 Roget's Thesaurus Of Synonyms and
Antonyms Paperback Book, Some Wear,
Good Condition For Age
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2326 Translation Dictionaries, German to English,
French to English Travel Book, Roget
Thesaurus, Paperbacks in Good Condition

2327 1979 Paperback Book, Low Cost Pole
Building Construction, Some Wear, Good
Condition

2328 1985 Let's Declare Ourselves Winners... And
Get The Hell Out By Bill Mauldin Hardcover
Book, Good Condition

2329 Crate Plastic of (20) Rail or Track Ratchet
Straps, Total Length 4' 9" x 1"W Made by
Kinedyne P/N 800 Heavy Duty, All Have
Surface Rust But Work Fine, Can Add
Different Hooks to Strap Good Condition

233 (3) Box Sets of CDs, Broadway, Glenn
Miller, Big Bands, Good Condition

2330 Nice Box of New, Good For 2023-25, Cereal,
Noodles, Corn, Spaghetti Strings, Mac &
Cheese, Green Beans, Sliced Carrots, Pasta,
Apples and More, Various Size up to 2 lbs.

2331 Box of Ladies Tops and Bottoms, Size Small
to Medium, Various Brands, Colors, Styles,
Good Condition

2332 (11) Antique Electric Pole Insulators, Seven
Have Screw On Posts 10"L, Four Clear
Glass 3"Diam x 4"H, Comes With Wood
Box, Good Condition For Age

2333 Nine Indoor or Out Flood Lights, Six Blue
And Three Red, All Working, Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Diam

2334 Lot of Assorted Pop Bottles (81) in Crates,
Wood Yellow Coca Cola Crate (24) Bottles,
Red Plastic Coca Cola Crate (35) Bottles,
Wood Pepsi Crate (22) Bottles, Assorted,
One From Port Huron MI C. Kearn
Products Co. Fair to Good Condition, 9" to
19"L

2335 Rubber and Metal Cables, Box of Guitar
And Mic. Cables, Some Long, Some Short,
Some New, Some Used, Good Condition
Overall, 18 1/2" x 11" x 9"H

2336 Two Metal Boat Anchors, 9"L x 9"W And
12" x 9" Plus Hanes Board 13" x 22" Marine
Battery Box 8" x 12" x 11" Good Condition

2337 Nice Tote Full of Goodies, Decor, Glasses,
Mugs, Costume Jewelry, Christmas Related
And More in Good Condition, Tote 15"W x
24"L x 16"H

Lot Title

2338 Automobile Tool Lot- Actron Timing Light,
Sears Penske Timing Light in Case, Vintage
Mitsuba Horn, Two Socket Sets, 1984
Chrysler Ashtray, Radio Shack TAC 487
Radio, Four Vintage Hubcaps, Fair to Good
Condition, 3" to 10 1/2"

2339 (6) 4 Place Setting of Corelle Dishes,
Woodland Brown, (24) Pieces Total, Dishes
10" Salad 6" Cups and Saucers, Good
Condition

234 New In Package Queen Size 6-Piece Sheet Set
in White, Virah Bella 2400 Series Platinum
Collection, Includes Four Pillow Cases, Very
Nice

2340 Vintage Wicker Picnic Basket, Cooler With
Cups, Plates, Utensils For Four People,
18"W x 12"D x 8 1/2"H, Durable Willow
Construction With Insulated Cooler Lining,
Good Condition

2341 Wood Wine Rack, Holds Eight Bottles, 9
1/2"W x 18"L x 10 1/2"H, Can Use
Vertically or Horizontal, Tabletop or
Cabinet, Very Good Condition

2342 Two Ceramic Beer Steins With Lids, Made
in Germany and West Germany, Lid Slightly
Bent, 8 1/2" to 7 1/2" Overall Good
Condition For Age

2343 Hand Painted Clay Canteen Signed Lucero
NM Leather Hanging Cord, Good Condition,
7"W x 3"D x 8"H

2344 Gorgeous Leather Purse Clutch With Two
Removable Straps, Beautiful Embroidered
Native Pattern With Horse In Center, New
With Tags, Great Gift, Purse 7 1/2"W x 4
1/2"H With Strap Extended, 27" Height Top
to Bottom

2345 Clay Look Plastic Tortilla Server 9 1/2" x 4
1/2"H, Just Like in The Mexican Restaurant,
Also Egg Steamer Basket, Good Condition,
Needs Cleaning, Holds 8" Tortillas

2346 Vintage Portable Motorola Radio Doesn't
Not Work (Wires Burnt Inside) Was Battery
Or Household Current, Great For Exhibit,
Parts, Case in Good Condition, Dial Works,
Knobs Are Good, Folding Front Door, 13"W
x 8"D x 10"H

2347 Nice Skull Design Purse By Montana West,
Lots of Pockets, Cream Leather? Good
Condition, 13"W x 5"D x 9"H

2348 Two Vinyl Cassette Tape Holders, 15"W x
8"D x 3 1/2"H, Good Condition
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2349 Hand Painted Glazed Clay Decanter From
1950's-60's Features Totem Pole And Native
American With Bottle Including Four Cups,
Made In Japan, From Totem Pole, Rare
Find! 11"H x 7"

235 (2) Big Red 2-Ton Jacks (Missing Top Piece),
Otherwise Good Condition, 9 1/2"T

2350 Farm Double Chain Hook On Loop, 6 3/4"L
Hooks, 13" Chains With 1 1/4" x 2" Links
adn 7 1/2" x 4 3/4" Loop, Great Chain in
Very Good Condition

2351 Marcrest Daisy Dot Plate, 9 1/2"Diam Very
Good Condition

2352 Small Bird Decor Lot, Ornaments, Figures,
Etc. Wood and Cloth, 2" to 5"L Good
Condition

2353 Harmony Guitar From Late 60's Early 70's,
Stamped Inside 8060 H12291, Tag Inside
Model 319 1229100, Good Condition For
Age, 16"W x 4 1/2"D x 41"L

2354 Sessions Mantle Clock Made in USA, Wood
With Glass Face, No Key, Pendulum And
Weight Swing, Good Condition For Age,
15"W x 5"D x 10"H

2355 Octagon Deer Mirror in Oak Frame, Very
Good Condition, Frosted Picture, 22"Diam

2356 Pair of Vintage Wood Framed Harbor
Prints, Boston And New Orleans, 15 1/2"W x
13"H Good Condition

2357 Tin Real Tree Outfitters Sign, Good
Condition, 16" x 12"

2358 Great 3D Plastic Duck Picture By Sweney In
Wood Frame, 13" x 16" Good Condition

2359 Cute Tin Sign Smarter Than My Phone,
Good Condition, 16" x 12 1/2"

236 Irobot Roomba, Will Need To Be Charged,
Works Great, 13"Diam

2360 Love One Another Precious Moments
Picture Formed Wood Material, Faded
Colors, Good Condition Overall, 11" x 14"

2361 Disney Princess Canvas Wall Picture, Good
Condition, 12"Sq.

2362 Take Me Out To The Ball Game, Metal Wall
Art, Good Condition, 13"Sq.

2363 1989 NCAA Basketball Final Four Michigan
Duke IL Seton Hall Retro Vintage Felt
Pennant 28"L x 12"W Folds, Creases, Stains,
Wear, Fair to Good Condition

2364 Vintage Ceramic "Time For Cookies"
Cookie Jar, No Lid, Good Condition For
Age, 8 1/2"W x 6"D x 9"H

Lot Title

2365 Crock Lot- Gallon Jug No Cork, Gallon
Canister No Lid, Quart Canister No Lid, 4
1/2" to 11" Good to Display

2366 Pair of Ladies Juicy Couture Boots Size 11,
Faux Suede With Faux Fur Liner, Good
Condition

2367 Four Rustic Wood Coasters New With Tags,
4"Diam

2368 Norcrest Fine China 50th Anniversary Plate
10"Diam, Lefton Salt & Pepper Shakers, 1
3/4" x 2 3/4" Good Condition

2369 Nine Green Depression Glass Plates With
Swirl Optic Pattern, Due to Uranium in
Glass Batch, These Glow Brightly Under
Black Light, 8"Diam, One Has Small Chip
on Rim, One Has Small Chip on Bottom,
Other Seven in Very Good Condition, No
Scratches

237 (3) New Lund F721 Mower Blades, 14 3/4"
With 7/16" Center Hole, 1/2" Outside Holes,
5/8" On Center, Some Minor Surface Rust

2370 Off White Metal Tower Teacup and Saucer
Display Holder, 28"H x 6 1/2"W Holds Four
Cups And Saucers, In Addition There Are
Four Cup and Saucer Sets That Include
Royal Albert Bone China, Lily of The Valley
Set, Victoria Bone China, Green With
Rose/Gold Trim, Queen Anne Bone China,
Gold Leaves With Purple Flowers/Berries,
Royal Albert Basketweave Trim and Multi
Color Flowers, All in Very Good Condition

2371 Nice Large Dreamcatcher, Feathers,
Leather, Wool and More, Looks
Handcrafted, Good Condition, 43" x 20"

2372 Being A Dog Mom is Ruff Wood and Metal
Wall Art, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 1" x
4"H

2373 Cute Seahorse Design Summer Fun Sign,
Formed Wood in Very Good Condition, 8"W
x 15 3/4"H

2374 Humorous Golf Ornament, 5"H, Good
Condition

2375 Ducks Unlimited David Bollman L'il Shavers
Print, Decoy Carvers Subject Matter, Nicely
Framed And Matted in Shadowbox Style,
Very Good Condition, 22" x 28"

2376 Powder Room Wall Sign, Porcelain, Good
Condition, 14"W x 1/2"D x 3"H

2377 1998 Wildlife Unlimited Wall Clock Needs
Battery, Works, Plastic, 8 1/2"Diam
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2378 Ornate Gold Wall Shelf Made From Thick
Plastic, No Broken Areas, Good Sturdy
Condition, Miniature Flowered China
Teapot, Has Holes For Use As Shakers, No
Chips, Wall Shelf 12" x 12" Pot 3"H x 4"W

2379 Two Cute Cloth Door Knockers, Santa And
Christmas Bear, Approx. 6" x 14" Good
Condition

238 11-Piece Flex Screwdriver Set In Box, Very
Good Condition, 9"L

2380 Organizer Boxes 10"W x 9"D x 7 1/2"H,
Sewing Kit With Notions, Metal Cash Box
10"W x 7 1/2" x 4"H, Metal File Box For 3"
x 5" Index Cards

2381 Large Resin Bird Bath Top, Sits on Chair or
Add Base, Good Condition, 19"Diam x 4"H

2382 Three Glass Face Picture Frames, Need
Cleaning, Good Condition, 7 1/2" x 9", 8" x
10", 9" x 12"

2383 Women's Size 8 Plaid Skirt From Petite
Sophisticate, 31"L Very Good Condition

2384 Pretty Girl Figure Glazed Ceramic, Good
Condition, 8" x 14"H

2385 Southwestern Ceramic Vase, With Silk
Flowers, Overall 20" x 33"H, Good Condition

2386 Wall Decor Lot With Cross Stitch Precious
Moments Picture, Heart Shelf, Mirror And
Serenity Plaque, 8" to 20" Good Condition

2387 Abstract Metal and Colorful Wall Hanger,
Good Condition, 40"W x 1 1/2"D x 13"H

2388 Nice Fishing Pole Rod Holder, Made to Hang
on Wall, Holds Up to Five Rods, Nice Picture
on Oak Board of Man Fly Fishing, 12"W x 1
3/4"D x 5"H, Good Condition

2389 Little Girl Washing Dolls and Clothes,
Vintage Look Tin Sign, Good Condition, 12"
x 16"

239 New Old Stock Replacement Flush Valve,
12"L

2390 Woven Thread and Leather, Etc.
Dreamcatcher, Good Condition, 20"L x 9"W

2391 Metal Flower Wall Art Piece With Jeweled
Accents, Good Condition, 23" x 34"

2392 1976 Games of The Olympiad Montreal
Canada Olympics Leather Pennant Not Felt,
17"L x 8"W Good Condition

2393 Plush Bunny Rabbit Carrying Basket 26"H
Animated Figure, Music And Moves, Good
Condition, Battery Operated

Lot Title

2394 Two Hand Painted Floral Design Vases,
Shorter Has Princess House Cottage Tulip
Romania Tag on Bottom, Very Good
Condition, No Damage, 4"Diam x 6 1/2" to
8"H

2395 Two Beautiful Shawnee Pottery Pink Blue
Drip Bud Flower Vases, USA #705 Very
Good Condition, Some Wear on Bottom,
5"H Each

2396 Two Birdhouse Decor Pieces, Cardboard
Fruit And Veggie Design, Topiary Garden,
Good to Very Good Condition, 6 3/4" to 9"H

2397 (38) Piece Lot of Corelle Symphony
Dinnerware- Six 10 1/4"Diam Plates, Five 8
1/2" Lunch Plates, Six Coffee Cups, Six 6
1/4" Saucers, Six 6 3/4" Soup/Cereal Bowls,
Seven 6 1/4" Soup/Cereal Bowls, 8 1/2"
Serving Bowl, 10" x 12 1/4" Serving Platter,
Discontinued Hard to Find Pattern, Very
Good Condition For Age

2398 Heavy Glass Vase, Twilight Lavender Purple
12"H With Natural Curve Bend to Stem To
Direct Your Special Floral Display, 4"Diam
Bottom, Very Good Condition, No Repairs
or Cracks

2399 Two Mermaid Dolls, Wear From Play,
Overall Good Condition, 17" to 23"H

24 Decorative Copper Color Waterer With
Spout and Brass Screen, New 17" x 10"H

240 Air Jordan 12 Retro Low Playoffs, 308317-
004, Men's Size 8, Missing Insoles,
Discolored Soles, Needs Cleaning, Fair/Good
Condition

2400 Vintage Cristal D'Arques Ruby Red Plate,
Very Good Condition, 10"Diam

2401 (3) Pairs Women's Stylish Sunglasses, Needs
Cleaning, From Storage, Good to Very Good
Condition

2402 New DIY Project Tray, 3-Tiers With Cute
Handle, Can Be Painted or Leave White,
Change Out For Seasons and Holidays, Put
In Easter Decor to Get Started, 15"T

2403 Big Box of 11 Tube Lights, One Box Never
Opened, Tested and Works, Have The Fun
Yard This Summer, Tote 24"W x 19"D x
16"H
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2404 Super Fun Little People Playsets, 13 Pieces
Total in Good Condition: 1996 Open Up
Close & Lock 5 Room House With Balcony,
Dog House and Doorbell, With 2004 Girl,
2005 Sound & Music Airplane Playset,
Works - Has Batteries, 1997 Pilet and 2009
Businessman Passenger, Backyard
Hammock and Play Area Playset With 2003
Girl, 2002 Auto Mechanics and Car Wash
Playset With Detachable Gas Pump With
Mechanic and 2009 Girl With Pink Car,
2014 Boy With Blue Jeep and Batman With
Bat Car, Play For Hours, Clean

2405 5'6" Fishing Rod, Lime Color, JC Higgins
and Zebco 808 Reel, Good Condition

2406 Tapestry Wall Hanging Bell Pull Featuring
Pinecones, Canoe and Bears, Like New
Condition, 40"L x 6"W

2407 Female Antelope Shoulder Mount, Harvested
in Wyoming, Perfect For Den, Cabin or Man
Cave, Smoke Free Home, Very Good
Condition

2408 Cast Iron Fork Wall Decor, Good Condition,
4"W x 20"H

2409 Nice Wood Framed Mirror, Some Minor
Scuffs, Good Condition, 21 1/4"W x 36 1/2"T

241 Box of 10 N95 Masks by 3M Part No. 8511,
New

2410 Cute Shelf, Made From A Converted
Drawer, Light Blue and Wood Color, Needs
A Little Cleaning Otherwise Good
Condition, 22"W x 6 1/2"D x 21"T, 4 1/2"
Shelves

2411 6' Pro Fisher Berkley Rod and Daiwa Reel in
Good Condition

2412 Wood and Oak Ply Board Bookshelf, 8
Adjustable Shelves (Need One Peg), Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 48"W x
12"D x 84"H

2413 Very Nice Cart, Heavy Duty Wheels and
Easy To Roll Around, Great For Your
Garage Tools, Cabin or Crafts, 31"W x 24"D
x 46"H, 3 Drawers Are 10"H With Dividers,
Top Drawer 3"H, Slide Out Tray on Right
Side,, Also Another Matching In This Auction

2414 Professional Series Collezioni Mini Fridge
Model PS72309, Been Stored In The
Elements or Bar, Untested As-Is, 17 1/2"W x
18"D x 31 1/4"H

2415 Pine Wood Stool, Needs Tightening,
Matching Stool In This Auction, 12
1/2"Diam x 24"T

Lot Title

2416 Wooden Chair With Bamboo Look Design
and Cushion Included, Good Solid
Condition, 15"W x 15"D x 35 1/2"H

2417 Quilted Throw Pillow, Snowman Design,
Very Good Condition, 14"W x 14"T

2418 Guitar Amplifier Raven RG60 60W, 12"
Speaker, 2 Channel With Built-In Tuner,
Not Sure of Year, Works Good, Good
Condition, 21"W x 11"D x 18"H

2419 Vintage Wood Cabinet Table, Clean and
Use, Some Light Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 28"W x 28"D x 21"H

242 (2) New Mini Non-Stick Pink Frying Pans
With Slotted Turner and Spatula, 5 1/2"Diam

2420 Beautiful 5 1/2' Artificial Nearly Natural
Paradise Palm Tree In Heavy Sand Colored
Planter, Has Several Trunks, Has Faux Dirt
Material That Will Not Spill Out, Like New
Condition, 63"T

2421 Huffy 26" Stone Mountain 18-speed Boys
Bike, Tires Hold Air, Good Condition

2422 Folding Card Table, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 31 3/4"W x 31 3/4"D x
26"H

2423 (4) Scotts Patchmaster Lawn Repair Mix,
Has Your Mulch Seed and Fertilizer All In
One, 4.75 Lb Bags, Covers Up To 140 Sq Ft
Per Bag, Great To Patch Up Where The
Snow Plow Dug In, $60 Value

2424 Ladies Size Medium Athletic Wear, Short
Sleeve and Long Sleeve Shirts and More,
Good Condition

2425 Craftsman Tiller, 4 Cycle, Gas, Works Good,
8" Path

2426 Wood and Glass Coffee Table, Great Design,
Very Good Condition, 36"W x 36"D x 16"H

2427 Very Cute 5-Piece Full Size Bed Set, A
Couple Stains, Good Condition Overall

2428 Round Easy Clean Vinyl? Top Table, Folds
To Store, Great For Sales and So Much
More, Some Wear, Good Condition

2429 (6) Hand Saws, Some Double Sided, Two
Missing One Handle Bolt Otherwise Good
Condition, 14"L to 30"L

243 Square D QO Breakers, (2) 15 Amp and (8)
20 Amp, Very Good Condition

2430 Plastic Hose Reel, Has Wheels, 23"W x 18"D
x 33 1/2"H
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2431 Light Therapy for Seasonal Depression,
Could Also Be Used For Photography or
Makes Great Shop Light, By Alaska
Northern Lights, Model No. Northstar
10,000, Swivels, Tilts Forward & Back,
Extends 51"T To 69"T, Light 12"W x 23"L,
Two Bulbs, Both Work, Cover Is Flawless,
Four Wheels To Move and Lock Into Place,
Like New Condition

2432 (4) Firestone Destination A/T Tires,
P235/70R17, One Has Inside Patch, No
Leaks, A Lot of Tread Showing Sidewall
Cracks, Fair Condition

2433 (3) Throw Pillows, Tan With Ripples 14"W x
11"T x 6"D, Butterflies 13"Sq and White
With Gold 13"Sq, Smoke Free Home, Good
Clean Condition

2434 Vintage 1960s Florence Knoll Style 2-Seater
Settee, Manufactured by All Steel
Equipment Inc, Upholstered in Black Vinyl,
Frame Structure Made of Square Tubular,
Heavy Gauge Aluminum, Minor
Imperfections on Vinyl Otherwise Good
Condition For Age, 44"W x 30"D x 32"H,
13"-16"SH, 20"SD

2435 10-Outlet Extension Cord, Good Condition,
8'L

2436 Living Room Chair, Swivel and Rocker With
Ottoman, Disque Furniture Collection, Good
Condition, 25"W x 19"D x 14 1/2"H and
32"W x 32"D x 35 1/2"H

2437 Like New Couch, Platinum Gray, Made by
May Furniture NC, Matching Loveseat and
Chair In Auction, 7'L x 37 1/2"D x 32"H

2438 Queen Size Plush Blanket, Cream Color,
Wash & Use, Good Condition

2439 Huge Record Albums, 33 RPM, Whispering
Hope, O For A Thousand Tongues and
More, Good to Very Good Condition

244 Vintage funky Retro Bathtub Non-Slip
Appliques, 12 Peel & Stick Blue and Aqua,
By Rubbermaid 1975, Up To 5"Diam

2440 Briggs & Stratton Power Washer, Clean
Power 40, 4 Cycle Gas, Runs Good, 34 1/2"T

2441 (4) Hankook Dynapro HP2, 255/50 R20
109V, Good Tread, No Air Leaks, Good
Condition

2442 Dark Brown Metal Wire Display Stand,
Good Condition, 16 1/2" x 16 1/2" x 38"T

2443 (20) Rolls of Ribbon, Mostly Girly Designs,
Most New Still Wrapped, A Few Open and
Slightly Used, 1/2"W to 1 1/2"W

Lot Title

2444 (20) Xbox 360 Games in Good Condition:
Mass Effects 1 2 and 3, Gears of War 2 and
3, Lost Planet 1 and 2 and Lost Planet
Colonies, Fight Night Champion and Round
4, Army of 2 #1, 40 Days and Devil's Cartel
Red Dead Redemption, Deadpool, Grand
Theft Auto IV, Halo Reach and Assassins
Creed 1 2 and 3

2445 Folding Table With Red Vinyl Top, Good
Condition, 30 1/2"W x 30 1/2"D x 26 3/4"H

2446 Golf Clubs, Bag and 58"L Extra Light Cart,
Dunlop Woods and Irons, 1 3 and 5 Wood, 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 P and SW, Grips Good, Good
Condition

2447 Size 16 Swimsuits, White Design Wire
Padded Bra, Good Condition

2448 (3) Men's Size XL Shirts in Good Condition:
The Nike Tee Lions and Two George Blue
and White

2449 Women's Size 1X Stripe Top by NYC in
Good Condition

245 (4) New Rhinestones Keychains, Retail For
$7.99 Each, Sassy, 0% Angle, Destiny, Girl
Power, 6"L

2450 Men's Size Large Short Sleeve Shirts in
Good Condition, Steve Stricker Fairwary
Sport, Navy Green Tan and White, Runs
Small; Planks Plaid Lime Green and United
Gray & Blue Pin Striped

2451 Switch Size XL Short Sleeve Shirt in Good
Condition

2452 (3) Men's Size 2XL Shirts in Good
Condition: MMA Elite Black, George Blue
and Raw Blue Multi-Colored

2453 Women's Size XL Black Stretch Dress by
Hot Gal in Good Condition

2454 (2) Long Sleeve Button Up Men's Size Large
(32 x 33) Croft & Barrow Dress Shirts in
Very Good Condition

2455 Weather Rite Size XL Camo Vest in Good
Condition

2456 (3) Men's Size Large Short Sleeve Pullover
Shirts, George, Van Heusen and Puritan,
Good Condition

2457 Men's Size 2X Wall Orange Vest in Good
Condition

2458 (3) Men's Size Large Puritan Short Sleeve
Pullover Shirts in Good Condition

2459 Buck Apparel Size XL Camo Long Jacket

246 Size 42 x 30 Van Heusen Gray Dress Pants in
Good Condition
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2460 Nice Hunters Orange Coat and Pants Set,
1960s, Size L/XL Approx

2461 Women's Size XL Jolie & Joy Black &
White Strap Dress in Good Condition

2462 Men's Sweatshirts in Real Good Condition:
Fila Size 2X (Runs Big) Navy, Never Worn,
Like New Condition and Jerzee's Nautical
Size 3X Blue, Sew On Applique Lighthouse
Scene, Bought At Craft Show, Worn Once

2463 Molly & Erica Size 1X Long Yellow Split
Side Top in Very Good Condition

2464 (3) Men's Size 4XLT Shirts in Good
Condition: Salmon River Traders Green &
White, Canyon Ridge White and Green &
Blue

2465 Women's Size 1X Colorful Tie Dye Super
Soft Hooded Dress by Rouge in Very Good
Condition

2466 Size 4X Permanent Press Cotton House
Dress, Very Cool

2467 Women's Size 2X Animal Print Dress by
Speed Control New York in Good Condition

2468 Lighted Corner Hutch Display, Oak/Oak Ply
Board and Glass, Etched Hummingbird
Design in Glass, Very Good Condition, 35"W
x 25"D x 64"H

2469 Universal Bench For Equipment, Grinder,
Saws or Presses, Etc, Very Heavy Duty,
Made of Steel, 30"W x 16 1/2"D x 30 1/2"T

247 Epson Picturemate Photo Printer, Looks
Like New Unused, 12'W x 10"H

2470 Two Metal Shelving Racks, 2-Tier Each,
Good Condition, 48"W x 14"D x 14"H and
48"W x 18"D x 14"H

2471 Safavieh Brandaria Rug Carpet, Quality
Rug, 100% Polyester, Retail $299, Don't Pay
Retail, No Stains or Odors, Never Used, Very
Good Condition, 6' x 9'

2472 Oxygen Machine, Good Condition, 19"W x
11 1/2"D x 27"H

2473 3-Drawer Dresser, Wood Look, Good To Use
Basket In Top or Your Way, Tape On Top
Where Finish Will Peel, 30"W x 16"D x 42"L

2474 NRA Golden Eagle Print, The Power of
Freedom, Special Edition, Artist Doug Pifer,
Very Good Condition, 24" x 36"

2475 Vintage 1960s 8-Drawer Dresser, Wood,
Drawers Slide Well, Very Good Condition,
62"W x 17 1/2"D x 32 1/4"H

2476 (2) Pair Designer Window Blinds, Cordless
Lead Free, Alabaster (Beige), New, 39" x 48"

Lot Title

2477 6-Drawer Painted Wood Dresser, Drawers
Slide Well, Real Good Condition, 40"W x 16
3/4"D x 40"H

2478 Nice Dresser, 3 Large Deep Drawers, Top
Has A Couple Marks, Can Be Touched Up,
Clean and Use, Good Condition Overall, 30"
x 17"D x 31 1/2"T

2479 Wood Framed Loveseat With Blue and
Mauve Floral Cloth Seat and Back, Wood
Arms Needs Cleaning, Good Condition,
44"W x 24"D x 33 1/2"H

248 Women's Size Small Sweater by Alfred
Dunner, Missing A Couple Rhinestones,
Good Condition Overall

2480 (11) Antique Price Guides, Paperback Books,
Antique Trader, Kovels Bottles and
Depression Glass Editions, No Writing, Very
Clean, Most in Very Good Condition

2481 Farberware Black 11-Piece Knife Set With
Sharpener With 4-Piece Silverware Set in
Blue Plastic Tray and More

2482 (7) Changing Pad Covers, Three Pink and
Rest White, Approx 15" x 33"

2483 (12) Mini Spoons, (5) Brass Bells, Cow Bell,
Liberty Bell, (2) Small Jewelry Bars and
Wall Hanging With Five Brass Bells, Up To
23"L

2484 Boys 20" Wipeout Bike, Brakes Work, Tires
Full, Ready-To-Use, Good Condition

2485 Swyngomatic Vintage Baby Swing, Still
Cranks, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall, Great For Display, 20"W x 48"T
Folded

2486 Faux Wood Desk on Casters, Two Roll Out
Trays, Good Condition, 25"W x 23 1/2"D x
34"H

2487 Off White Antique Dresser With Gold
Accents, 4-Drawer, Sturdy, Kid Stickers On
It, Good Condition, 32"W x 18"D x 39"T

2488 37" Sylvania LCD TV With Remote, DVD
Player Part Not Working, Rest Appears To
Work, Good Condition Overall, As-Is

2489 Wood 6-Drawer Dresser, Sturdy, Over 30
Years Old, Some Handles Loose, Fair/Good
Condition, 46"W x 17"D x 33"T

249 (2) Pairs Size 4T Jeans, Cat & Jack and
Wrangler, Like New Condition, Smoke Free
Home

2490 2-Tier Cart on Casters, Folds For Easy
Storage, Very Good Condition, 27"W x 16
1/2"D x 32"H
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2491 White 15-Spot Cubby, Press Board, Good
Condition, 19 1/4"W x 12"D x 24 1/4"H

2492 Wooden Bookcase, Two Adjustable Shelves
Inside, Scratches and Scuffs, Good Condition
Overall, 30"W x 12"D x 34 1/4"H

2493 Metal Showcase With Key, Good Condition,
34"L x 22"W x 3 1/2"H

2494 Very Old Milk Jug, Embossed Adrian Mich,
Good Condition, 13"Diam x 25"T

2495 Metal Lamp, No Bulb Included, Tested and
Works, Good Condition Overall, 14 1/2"T

2496 New Glass Harley Davidson Mugs, 5 1/2"T

2497 2-Tier White Shelf or Riser, Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 11 1/2"D x 11 1/2"H

2498 Black & Gray Cloth Collapsible Organizer
Bin, Good Condition, 13"Sq

2499 New With Tags Women's Size 3X (24W-
26W) Black One-Piece Bathing Suit by 100
Degrees

25 Vintage Lite Master Table Lamp, Tested and
Works, 18" x 11"H

250 Gas and Pipe Fittings, 3/8" 1/4" 3/4" and 1"
Sizes, Plus One 1" Threaded Gate Valve,
Combination of New and Used

2500 Women's Size XS Black Skirt by Express in
Good Condition

2501 (4) Cast Iron Pieces - Two Skillets, Two
Spoons, Good Condition For Age, 10"L to
15"L

2502 Skechers Black Women's Size 10 Foamies,
Sticker Still on Sole, Very Good Condition

2503 Men's Vinyl Belt, Good Condition, Approx
40"L

2504 (6) Glass Plates, Nice Design, Wash & Use,
Good Condition, 7"Diam

2505 Ladies Size 12 Brown & Black High Boots in
Very Good Condition

2506 Basket of (5) Westclox Alarm Clocks, Two
Big Ben, Two Baby Ben and Sentinel/Pal,
Three Work, Two Do Not Work, Fair to
Good Condition For Age, 3"Diam to 5
1/2"Diam

2507 Men's Size XXL Body Glove Black
Drawstring Waist Swim Shorts, With
Pockets, Good Condition

2508 (10) Pewter Figures and (3) Metal Figures,
Yoda, Seahorse, Clown and More, With
Case, Good to Very Good Condition, 2"T to
3 1/2"T

Lot Title

2509 Metal Nordic Ware Covered Cake Pan,
Some Wear/Scratches, Good Condition
Overall, 15"W x 10"D

251 (4) New 67.5 Oz Arm & Hammer Laundry
Detergent, Clean Burst Scent, 270 Fl Oz and
200 Loads Total

2510 Two Vintage Mom's Mason Jar, Home
Products, Columbus Ohio 75 7 and 75 4 On
Underside, Great For A Collector, Pint and
Quart, Very Good Condition, 5"T and 7"T

2511 Candle Night Light Melter, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall, 4"W x 7"H

2512 Stuyvesant Insurance Company Figure
Sculpture Paperweight Advertising Vintage
Figure, Cast Metal, Weighs 15 Oz, Good
Vintage Condition, 5"T

2513 Wedding Keepsake Gift Set, Pretty Box,
Factory Sealed, With Matching Booklets,
Frames, Printed on Acid Free Paper, New,
8.375"W x 4.5"D x 10.875"H

2514 2-Tier White Pressed Wood Shelf or Riser,
Good Condition, 31"W x 12"D x 10 1/2"H

2515 Vintage Rival Kitcheneer Model 395 Set of 5
Replacement Cones, New Old Stock In
Original Package, 3 1/2"Diam x 4"H

2516 New In Package Classic Mill Set, Cole &
Mason England, Easy To Fill, Adjustable
Grind, With Black Pepper and Pink Sea Salt,
5"T

2517 Tasco Binoculars in Case, Works Great,
Good Condition, 7"W x 7"H

2518 Girls Size XL (14/16) Faded Glory Black
Elastic Tie Waist Shorts, Pet Friendly Home,
Wash and Wear, Good Condition

2519 2-Shelf Faux Wood Table on Casters, Light
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 16"W x 31
1/2"D x 18 1/2"H

252 1990 Football Cards, Good Condition, 10"L
x 4"W x 3"H

2520 (4) Baby Blankets, (2) Crocheted Blankets,
Some Stains, Wash & Use, Good Condition,
28"W x 39"H to 34"W x 53"H

2521 Mary Statue, Dove Music Box, Metal Saying
and Liners, 6"T to 18 1/2"T

2522 (4) Packages of XL Adult Briefs and
Mattress Protector, 32"W x 36"H, All New
In Package
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Lot Title

2523 Box of 4 Lights, One Cast Alun. Adjustable
Base Floodlight (115V), 12"T - 9"W Base x
12"L, One Yellow School Bus Sealed Beam
(12V), 8"W x 12"T x 7"D, Two Magnetic
Base 4" Spotlights (12V), 9"T x 6" Base
Adjustable, One Has Switch on Back, Both
Have Cigar Lighter Plugs, Great For Off
Road Vehicles, Bulbs Are Good, All In Good
Condition

2524 Glass and Metal Figurines, Candle Holders,
Picture Frame, Vases, Butterflies and More,
Good to Very Good Condition, 2"T to 13"T

2525 Vintage Boat Accessories, Boat Compass
(Light Doesn't Work), Two Pair Running
Lights - Amber and Clear, (3) Spotlights - 4"
Sealed Beams, Two Magnetic Base, One Bow
Mount, All Adjustable, Bow Mount Light -
Red and Green, All 12V and Work, Good
Condition

2526 Ladies Size 10 Eddie Bauer Stripe Shorts in
Good Condition

2527 New In Box Naturium 4 Oz BHA Liquid
Exfoliant, Helps Unclog Pores, Smooths
Uneven Texture and Brightens

2528 Blue Satin Hen On Nest With Split Tail,
Marked WG For Westmoreland Glass on
Inside of Nest, Couple Super Tiny Flea Bits
In Bottom Rim of Nest In Back, Barely
Noticeable, Good Condition Overall, 3 1/2"L
x 2 1/2"W x 3 3/8"T

2529 (2) Colorful Coffee Mugs, Green Owl and
Colorful Ornate Theme, Very Good
Condition, 4"T and 5 1/2"T

253 New Women's Size 7 Lightweight Easy
On/Off Tennis Shoes, White With Blue and
Pink Accents, Flexible Outsole, By Avia

2530 Variety of Cute Glass and Resin Bird Decor
With One Solar Light, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2"H to 12"H

2531 Wall Mounted Medicine Cabinet With
Mirror, Like New Condition, Unused,
Mirror 16"W x 20"H, Fits Between Studs
16" Centers

2532 Blue Lava Lamp, Switch in Cord, Works
Like Should, Good Condition, 16"T

2533 Pottery Lot, Blue Teapot 6"H, Tan Pitcher
6"H and Two Nesting Bowls 6"H and 7"H
and More

2534 (8) 8 Oz Corningware Coffee Cups and (8) 6
1/4" Corelle Saucers, Both Oceanview
Pattern, Produced From 1998 to 2005, Pieces
in This Pattern Are Becoming Difficult to
Find, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2535 New In Package Mrs Meyer's Clean Day
Scented Soy Candle, 35 Hour Burn Time,
Snowdrop, 3 1/2"Diam x 4"H

2536 Two Tablet Holders Plus Phone Armband
Holder, Blue Holder For 7"W x 11"H
Tablet, Pink for a 6 1/2"W x 9"H Tablet and
Phone Holder 3"W x 6"L, Very Good
Condition

2537 Lighthouses of Michigan, Paperback Book,
1999, Very Good Condition

2538 (21) Pieces of Corelle First of Spring Pattern
Dinnerware, (4) 10 1/4" Dinner Plates, (8) 6
3/4" Dessert Plates, (8) 8 Oz Coffee Cups, 8
1/2" Serving Bowl, Pattern Has Been
Discontinued by Corelle, Very Good
Condition

2539 Men's Size 2X Lot in Good Condition:
Hawaiian Shirt by Fun Wear in Navy Black
& White, Haggar Cool 18 Dri-Fit Polo in
Brown and Black Stripe, Van Heusen Polo in
Orange, Izod Pro Series Dri-Fit (Runs
Larger), Lime Green Stripe

254 New In Package Ulta Salon Beauty Store
Promo "Hello Sunshine" Canvas Beach Gym
Carry On Tote Bag, 19"W x 6"D x 13"H

2540 Antique RRP Co Roseville USA Water Keg 2
Gallon Crock With Faucet, Faucet Works,
No Chips or Cracks, Very Clean Inside,
Good Condition For Age, 9"Diam x 12"H

2541 Resin Boy Holding Cardinal Garden Statue,
Needs Batteries, Small Hole, Good
Condition, 6"W x 10"D x 13"H

2542 (2) Black Coffee Mugs, Quintiles Black
Marble Look, Very Good Condition, 4"T
and 4 1/2"T

2543 (3) 1:18 Ertl Mustang, Missing Parts, Good
For Making a Stage Junkyard or Repair on
Other Cars, Fair/Good Condition, 10"L x
4"W x 3"T

2544 Pure Michigan Eating Fresh and Coral In
The Great Lake State, 2011, Hardcover

2545 (2) Hardcover Escanaba High School
Scrapbooks, 1962 and 1964, And Singing
Friends Song Book, Good Condition For Age

2546 (8) Teal Plates and (4) Orange Plates, Plastic,
Light Wear, Good Condition Overall,
11"Diam

2547 Glass Retirement Fund Jar With Cork Lid,
Good Condition, 6"Diam x 5"H
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Lot Title

2548 Country Blue Oil Lamp From The 70s, Logo
"K" Marked on Bottom Watermark, Geese
Picture Partially Worn Off, No Chips or
Cracks, Good Condition For Age, 16"T

2549 Pillar Candles, (3) Blue Driftwood Scent 4"
6" and 8" and (2) Yellow to White and Aqua
to White 8" in Warm Vanilla Scent All New
Never Used and Yankee Candle In Bottle
6"T in Clean Cotton Scent, Used a Few Times

255 3-Position Directional Control Valve, Left,
Center Off, Right, Detended Directional
Control Valve, 1/4" NPT Ports For
Compressed Air Service, Like New
Condition, 6"L

2550 Great Desk Lamp, Made of Glass, Very Nice
in Good Condition For Age, 9"Diam x 18"T

2551 Great Pottery Lot, 6"Diam Tan Bowl, 4"W x
6"H Blue Plates and 6 1/2"Diam CCP 1975
Candy Dish Lid, Good Condition For Age

2552 Peacock Lot, Peacock Table, 11"W x 15"H
Picture and Suncatcher and 21"H Wind
Chime

2553 (3) Vintage Schmid Hummel Mother's Day
Collector Plates, Porcelain, 1972 1976 and
1979, Very Good Condition, 8"Diam

2554 (26) Pieces of Corelle Country Cottage
Pattern Dinnerware, (13) 10 1/4" Dinner
Plates, (7) 8 1/2" Luncheon Plates, (6) 6 3/4"
Dessert Plates, Introduced in 1997, Pattern
Still Being Produced, Very Good Condition

2555 Scrapbooking, (2) New In Package Rolls
Cricut Vinyl (Bronze, Platinum), Stampin
Up, Watercolor Minis Wood Mounted Stamp
Set, (2) New In Package Close To My Heart
Accordion Albums, New In Package Creative
Memories Photo Sharing Card, Fun With
Photos Memories and More Binder of Ideas,
New Chipboard Shapes and More, Very
Good Condition to New, 1"L to 12"L

2556 Dorcy Motorcycle Inner Tubes, (3) 3.25/3.50
x 18"; (2) 3.60/4.10 x 19" and (2) 3.00/3.25 x
19", New In Box, Heavy Duty Stems With
Rim Nuts, Will Fit Older Small Motorcycles,
Must Have For Bike Collectors

2557 New 4-Piece Glass and Gold Metal Vase
Candle Holders, Up To 11 1/2"T

Lot Title

2558 Electrical Box, Leviton Make Bag of 10
Clamp Connectors For NM Cable 3/8", (9)
Duplex Receptacles 5320 Brown, (2) Pole, 3
Wire Grounding 15 Amp 125V, 8 Quiet
Switches, Single Pole Brown 1451, (10) Turn
Signal Flashers 12V Heavy Duty Grote M-12
44670, These Are A Square Unit, Good
Condition to New Old Stock

2559 Old Glass and Wood Drawer Pulls and
Hinges, Variety of Colors and Sizes, Very
Good Condition For Age, 1"L to 7"L

256 Sony Clock Radio, Tested and Works, Good
Condition, 6"W

2560 Ten Lights, (2) Metal 4" Amber Turn
Signals 12V, (5) Old Dome Lights 12V,
Bicycle Headlight and Taillight 6V (Tail
Light Bulb Burned Out, Drum Tail Light 6V,
4" Sealed Beam Utility Light 12V, All Good
But Bicycle Tail Light, 2"Diam to 5 1/2"Diam

2562 (3) Old Rotary Phones, Bell Wall Phone
(Western Electric), Cream Bell Desk Phone
(Western Electric) and Black Desk Phone Is
Older, Unknown Make, Untested As-Is,
Approx 9"L to 10"L

2563 New With Tags Lee Women's Size 18M
Ultra Soft Waistband Mid-Rise Regular Fit
Skort, Oxford Tan, Cotton Blend Stretch

2564 New Opalhouse Soy Wax Blend 15.1 Oz
Candle, Reindeer Forest

2565 Metal Clock, Needs Batteries, Good
Condition, 2 1/2"W x 1 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

2566 New Hearth & Hand With Magnolia Soy
Blend Candle, Meadow, 11 Oz

2567 Michael Kors Bag With Crossbody Strap,
MK Tag, Has Been Loved, Good Condition,
11"W x 8"H

2568 Copper Box, Very Nice Design of Four Ships
on Top and Big Sailing Ship on Front, Top
Lid Opens For Storage, Good Condition,
12"W x 18"L x 12"H

2569 Glass Jar With Triangle Makeup Sponges,
Like New Condition, 4"Diam x 7 1/2"H

257 Air Jordan 11 Retro Low IE Black Cement
919712-006 Men's Size 8 1/2, Shows Wear
and Needs Cleaning, Otherwise Good
Condition

2570 Ladies Size 9 1/2 Knee High Suede Boots in
Like New Condition

2571 New In Package Mayde Short Blonde Wig,
Style Tay 613, One Size Fits Most
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2572 Vinyl, Leather, Canvas, Elastic Crafters
Case, Organize, Store, Transport Knitting
Needles, Brushes, Pencils, Markers, Craft
Knives, Tools, Etc. A Zillion USes For This
Handy Dandy Roll Up Case, 13 1/2"W,
Unrolled Length Approx. 30 1/2" Very Good
Condition

2573 Green Tea Brand Women's Size XL Fast
Dry Khaki Nylon Skort, Zippered Front
Pocket, Cinch Bottom To Shorten If Desired,
Very Good Condition

2574 Men's Bermuda Hat, Size Medium, Ivory
With Green Band, Vented For Airflow,
Don't Believe It's Been Worn, Been In
Closet, Fair Condition

2575 Quan Yin Cast Iron Statue, Good Condition,
5"W x 4 1/2"D x 17"H

2576 Wood and Metal Decor Sled With Floral
Painted Sides, Good Condition, 11"W x
20"D x 19 1/2"H

2577 Barrel Style Canvas International Zipper
Bag, Very Good Condition, 4"W x 10"D x
4"H

2578 Metal Tin With DC in Background, Fair
Condition, 12"W x 11"D x 3 1/2"H

2579 New In Package Singer Scissors, 10 1/2"L

258 Honeywell Extension Power cord With
Thermostat Control Plug Light In and If
Thief Leaves Window Open and Temp In
House Drops It Will Turn On A Light, Very
Good Condition

2580 Gap Women's Size 16 Khaki Cargo Capri
Pants, Lightweight Cotton, Very Good
Condition

2581 Lighted Stone Church With Figures Inside,
Good Working Condition, 7"W x 10"D x 8"H

2582 Vintage Wooden VHS Tape Holder, Holds
24, Comes With Raising Arizona and
Cousins, Good Condition For Age, 18"W x
17"D x 5 1/2"H

2583 GF Brommer Poster, Rocky Ocean Poster,
Good Condition, Approx 23"W x 17"H

2584 Ladies Bebe Taupe Wallet, Light Wear
Otherwise Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 4"H

2585 Plastic Tupperware Container With Lid,
Good Condition, 13"Diam

2586 3-Piece Glass Canister Set With Lids, Very
Good Condition, 9"H 11"H and 12"H x 5"

2587 Set of Bookends, Looks Like Greek Column,
Made of Wood, Good Condition, 6"W x 8"T

Lot Title

2588 Tan and Brown Canvas Backpack With
Leather Accents, Needs Spot Cleaning, Good
Condition, 16"W x 17"H

2589 Better Homes & Gardens Beverage
Dispenser Tin Stand, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 11"Diam x 5"H

259 New With Tags Men's Size 38 Stretch Camo
Cargo Shorts by George

2590 (2) Cabela's Men's Size 38 Cotton Cargo
Shorts in Very Good Condition

2591 Pre Lit Garland With Clear Lights, Just
Needs Fluffing, Good Condition, 8'

2592 (4) Vintage Wooden Mallets, Big Round One
13"L x 7" x 4"Diam and Vintage 6V Electric
Marking Pencil Made by Lodi
Manufacturing Co Lodi Calf, In Original
Box With Instructions

2593 (32) C Clamps, Lots of Uses, For Your
Projects, 2 3/8"W Inside and 2"Deep, 1/8"
Thick, 1"W, Extra Screws and Allen Wrench
In Each Pack, New Old Stock

2594 (3) New Bags Pool Chemicals, 6 Lb Bag PH
Minus, 5 Lb Bag of Alkalinity Increaser and
5 Lb Bag of PH Plus, Also 3 Bottles of Metal
Control, Use For Your Hard Water to
Prevent Stains, $90 Value

2595 (5) Older Tools, Three Hand Drills / Bits,
Two Drills 14"L and Other 11"L, An Old
Blow Torch 5 3/4"Diam x 11"H, Craftsman
Hand Plane With Book, 10"L, Good
Condition For Age

2596 VHS Thrill and Adventurous Movies, 12
Tapes in Good Condition, US Seals,
Armageddon, Jurassic Park, Derailed, Last
Run, 12 Monkeys, Mummy Returns

2597 (16) 3/8 x 24"L Specialty Bolts, Great on
Construction Jobs or The Handyman, Two
Washers on Each Bolt

2598 Peter Popovitch Women's Size Small Petite
Skort in Very Good Condition

2599 Jesus With The Children Print, Proverbs
17:22 "A Merry Heart Doeth As Good
Medicine", Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x
11"H

26 Hawaii Monkey Pod Wooden Salad Bowl
With Wooden Serving Pieces, Six Individual
Wood Bowls, Good Condition, 11"Diam x 3
1/2"Deep

260 GPX Portable DVD Player Model D1085,
Tested Powers On, Good Condition Overall,
9"W x 6 1/2"D
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Lot Title

2600 Large Barbie Plastic Corvette, Marked Gay
Toys Inc, Walled Lake Michigan, Made In
USA, Good Condition, 17"L

2601 (4) 1 Gallon Glass Jugs, Used For Making
Wine, Two With Caps, Good Condition,
13"H

2602 New In Box Bella Russo Queen Sheet Set,
Fitted Flat and Two Pillow Cases

2603 (2) Pair "Iris" Depression Clear Glass
Candle Holders, Very Good Clean
Condition, 5 1/4"W x 6"H

2604 Marble Mortar and Pestle, Heavy, Good
Condition, 5"Diam x 4"T

2605 (4) Glass Juicers, No Chips or Cracks, Good
Condition, 5"Diam and 7"Diam

2606 Women's Size 8M Lee Green Polka Dot
Shorts in Good Condition

2607 "Iris" Candy Dish in Clear Depression
Glass, No Lid, Very Good Condition, 7"W x
6"D x 3"H

2608 Vintage Combination Square With Center
Head, All Metal, Very Good Working
Condition, 12"L

2609 Skull Design Leather Wallet on Chain, Has
Wear, Good Condition, 5"W x 3 1/2"D

261 (2) Packages New Old Stock Wire
Connectors and a New Old Stock GE 3-
Outlet Splitter, 3"L

2610 White Wood and Plexiglass Display Case
With Clasp, Inside Nice Plastic Pink Pad To
Secure Your Smalls, Display At A Show or
In Your Home, Very Good Condition, 22"W
x 18 1/2"D x 3"H

2611 Two Vintage Helmets, White Size Large and
Black Size XL, Good Inside Cushions, Black
Has Minor Scratches, White Excellent Paint

2612 (3) Plastic OXO Storage Containers, Good
Condition, Two 4"W x 4"D x 6"H and One
4"W x 4"D x 9"H

2613 Vintage Umco Aluminum Fishing Tackle
Box With Some Lures and Other
Accessories, Fair to Good Condition, Box
13"W x 6"D x 6 1/2"H

2614 Calvin Klein Bag, Black With Large Logo,
Good Condition, 11"W x 5"D x 14"H

2615 Petite Sophisticate Women's Size Small
Stretch Pants in Good Condition

2616 Set of 3 Resin Tortoise, Adult and Two
Babies, Indoor and Outdoor Use,
Gray/Brown In Color, Great Condition, 6
1/2"L x 4"T and 11"L x 7"T

Lot Title

2617 Ten Pieces Metal Flat Bars With Hole
Drilled on One End, Use Your Way, Good
Condition, 24"L x 1"W, 3/16" Thick

2618 (7) Pieces of Vintage Milk Glass of
Westmoreland Hobnail Cream and Sugar
Set, Imperial Glass Lamp Shaped Vase In
The Grape Pattern, Imperial Glass Large
Loganberry Vase, Hand Painted Leaf Plate,
Hand Painted Baby Bootie and Covered Jar
With Aluminum Lid, All Original, Very
Good Condition, Nice Clean Unusual Pieces
of Milk Glass, 3 1/2"T to 10 1/2"T

2619 Two Old Headlights, Chevrolet Twilite
(Early 1900s) 8 1/2" Lens and Wired For
110V With Night Light Bulb, Can Put Bigger
Bulb In; Brown Stabilite (Late 1920s) Fixed
Focus by John W. Brown Mfg Co Columbus
Ohio, Can Be Wired For Any Voltage, 9 1/2"
Lens, Both Great Condition, Would Look
Wonderful For Bar Lights or Man Cave

262 Great Land 120V Air Pump, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 10"L

2620 New Midnight Moon Scented Candle, 8 Oz,
5"W x 3"D

2621 Ladies Size 11 Fioni Heels in Good Condition

2622 Talbots Petite Ladies Size Medium Pants in
Good Condition

2623 DVD and VHS Tapes, Case With Loose
DVDs, Scooby Doo VHS and Much More,
Good Condition

2624 (6) Power Tools Tested and Works, Drills all
Come With A Chuck Key, Drills Are A
Craftsman Type 1, 3/8" A Craftsman
Drill/Hammer Drill, 3/8" With Adjustable
Depth Gauge and Montgomery Wards 3/8"
Drill, Two Jigsaws, A Craftsman and a
Benchtop With Extra Blades, Also A Black
& Decker 7 1/4" Skilsaw, Good Condition

2625 Heavy Casserole Dish 15" x 10", Yeti
Tumbler, (2) Stainless Can Coolers, Plastic
Wine Corkscrew, Knife Set New In Package,
Rolling Pin, Measuring Cups,Gallon Plates,
Gordon Food Service Large Knife, Water
Bottle Stainless Steel, OHaus Scale, Playboy
Glass, Tiger and Red Wings Tumblers and
Bisquick Container, Good Condition Overall

2626 New Gray Room Darkening Curtains, Panel
42"W x 84"L, (3) Panels 42"W x 63"L and
(2) Panels Out of Plastic But Didn't Measure
- Either 63"L or 84"L, New In Box Lighting
Fixture 34" x 37" x 16"T, Very Good
Condition, (2) Stained Glass Shades, 6"W x
12"T
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2627 Plumbing Supplies, Most New Old Stock,
Plastic Flush Valve, Angle Supply Valve,
Elbows and More

2628 Small Paws Aboard Pet Life Vest, Very
Good Condition, 5"W x 8"L

2629 Vintage Mech Goliath Hard Wired
Gargoyles Action Figure, 1996 Kenner, Very
Good Condition, 6"T

263 Wall Mount TV Holder by Vantage Point,
Will Hold 40 Lbs, Original Price $69.95, New
In Original Box, 6"W x 3 1/2"D x 9"H

2630 (12) New Nylon Cloth Keychains, Carol,
Sylvia, Gina, Diana, Julie, Cathy, Judy,
Rebecca, Shirley, Joan, Terri, Linda, Great
Resale

2631 New The Crew Game, The Quest for Planet
Nine, 2-5 Player, Age 10+, 5"W x 7"D

2632 Girls Size XL 2-Piece Pink & Black White
Stripe Swimsuit by Ouyi in Very Good
Condition

2633 (7) My Little Pony and Carrying Case (Has
Wear), 1983-84, 14"W x 6"D x 5"H and 4"W
x 2"D x 5"H

2634 New Unopened Box Lego Hidden Side Set
70422 Shrimp Shack Attack, 579 Piece, Use
App and Your Lego Comes Alive, Play
Games, Zap Ghosts, 19" x 11" x 3"

2635 Resin Dwarf Statue, Blizzard Entertainment,
Twists At Waist, Good Condition, 5"W x 7"T

2636 Transformers, Arcee, Hasbro, Bumblebee,
New Damaged Package, 5" Figure

2637 New French Bull LED Clip Light for E
Reader and Books, Batteries Included, 4"W
x 6"D x 1 1/2"H

2638 Star Wars Darth Vader Figure, 2004
Lucasfilm, Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"T

2639 Real Riders Limited Edition Hot Wheels
Ford Thunderbird, New Old Stock Yellowed
Blister, 3"L

264 Pop N Play Interactive Motion Cat Toy With
Extra Feather and Mouse, Auto Shut Off,
New, 9"Sq

2640 New Funko Pop Pin, SE, Ms Marvel, Disney,
Marvel, Approx 4"H Pin

2641 New In Box No. 7 Restore & Renew Face and
Neck Multi Action Fragrance Free Night
Cream, 50 Ml

2642 Small Plush Dolls, Snoopy, Raggedy Ann and
More, Good Condition, 4"H to 6"H

Lot Title

2643 Fisher Price Little People Animal Sounds
Zoo, Items Dated 1997-2014, Includes
Playset, Vehicle, (6) Animals, (2) Figures, (5)
Accessories, Bird Has Light Chew Marks,
Playset and Vehicle Make Sounds - Batteries
Included, Good Clean Condition, 17 1/2"W x
5 1/2"D x 9"H

2644 Pez Dispensers, Toy Story, Kiss, Star Wars
and More, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 6"D
x 2"H

2645 Christmas Ornaments, Various Styles and
Materials, Good Condition Overall, Up to
5"W x 7"D

2646 New Unopened Box Lego City Set 60163
Coast Guard Starter Set, 76 Pieces, 2 1/2" x 6
1/2" x 5 1/2"

2647 New In Box Lot of 2 Pop It Braille, The
Never Ending Bubble Popping Game, 7"W x
7 1/2"D

2648 Shopkins Wild Style Rainbow Kate Shoppies
Doll and Petal Pup Shopper Flocked Figure,
Made By Moose Toys, Perfect for An Easter
Basket, Still Sealed, Shoppies Package Has
Some Damage, 8 1/2"H to 10 3/4"H

2649 New The Fuzzies Tower Game, Great Family
Game, 4" x 4" x 8"

265 Small Garage Cleanout, Misc Small Spade
Shovels, New Toilet Seal and More in Purple
Carrier, Fair Condition to New In Package,
10"W x 15"L

2650 New In Package Jurassic World Pteranodon
Action Figure, Age 4+, 8"W

2651 (3) Paperback Harry Potter Books, Chamber
of Secrets, The Prisoner of Azkaban and The
Sorcerer's Stone, Some Wear, Good
Condition

2652 Barbie Easter Themed Peek-A-Boo Petites
and Mini B. 2 1/2" Dolls, Dated 2008-2009,
Egg Shaped Case May Be Worn As a
Necklace, Perfect Items for Easter Basket,
Still Sealed, Approx 6"W x 2 1/4"D x 7"H

2653 My Little Pony Playset Keychain "Sunny
Star Scout", Age 5+, New, 3"T

2654 Blue Shark Themed Child's Backpack, Good
Condition, 10"W x 4"D x 14"H

2655 New Buzz Lightyear 5"H Action Figure, Age
4+

2656 (2) New Type C USB Cable and Dual Car
Port Charger

2657 Lot of 2 Popsockets Pop Grips, Pink Flowers
and Thankful, New, 1 1/2"Diam
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2658 Squishville School Supplies Accessories
Playset, Squishmello and Two Accessories,
7"W x 5"D x 5"H

2659 W Legends Elite Collections 7" Action
Figure, Series 16, Faroog, New

266 Women's Size 4 (27" Waist) Holy Jean
Shorts by Abercrombie & Fitch, Some Wear,
Good Condition

2660 Disney Winnie The Pooh Plush, Very Good
Condition, 13"H

2661 New Cactus Figure Pillow, 11"W x 21"H

2662 New DC Batman "Catwoman", Age 3+, 4"T

2663 New Lot of 2 Popsockets, Pop Grip, Santa
Turtle, Happy Holidays, 1 1/2"Diam

2664 Women's Swimsuit, Size Medium Bikini
Bottom and Size Large Tankini, By Arizona
Jeans Co, Very Good Condition

2665 (10) Rhinestones Girls Keychains, $7.99
Retail Each, Isabel, Kayla, Hailey, Allison,
Lauren, Nicole, Shelby, Samantha, Gabrielle,
Haley

2666 (2) Games, The Crew Shotgun Age 10+ and
The Road Trip Game Age 12+, New, 7" x 5"
and 6 1/2" x 4 1/2"

2667 Smashville by Smashmallow Star Student
With Two Accessories, Great Gift, New, 7"W
x 5"D x 5"H

2668 New In Package Full Size Comforter 88" x
90" and Two Shams 20" x 26"

2669 Lord of the Rings Cave Troll, Weapon In
Each, Arms Move With Levers, Good
Condition, Approx 13"T

267 Art Dot, USB, LED Light Board, 3 Light
Settings, Tested and Works, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/4"W x 13 1/4"D, 4 1/2' Cord
Included

2670 Large Doc McStuffins Plush Stuffed Doll,
Stethoscope Needs a Couple Stitches, Easy
Fix, Good Condition, 20"T

2671 (9) Pieces Girls Size 5 (Couple Are Size 6)
Clothes, Very Nice Clean Condition

Lot Title

2672 Super Fun Little People Playsets, 11 Pieces
Total, Both Big Pieces Make Noises, Work
and Has Batteries, 2001 Animal Zoo, Makes
Sounds Like Elephant, Bear, Lion, Seal and
Monkey, Bird Whistles a Song, With Six
Animals, Bird Lion Monkey and Seal, 1998
Elephant, 2002 Hippo, Comes With
Detachable Red Fences and a Nest For The
Bird, Plus a Mega Bloks Farm Barn Silo
With Slide That Plays Music and Sounds
Playset, Works, Has Batteries, Has Songs,
Green Square Tractor Sound, Yellow Square
Is Songs on the Farm, Milk Is Cow Sound,
Apples Are Pig Sounds, Eggs Chicken
Sound, Clean, Kids Play For Hours

2673 New With Tags MSK Brand Black Size
Large Top With Silver Beads, New With
Tags Christina Love Size XL Dress, Pair of
Miss Me Jeans and Revival Brand Skinny
Jeans, Both Size 30 and in Good Condition

2674 Large Variety of Bowl and Serving Trays,
Glass Plastic and Metal, Good to Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"Diam to 12"Diam

2675 2006 Dodge Ram 5.9 Cummins Diesel Intake
Horn, Good Condition, 13"W x 4"D x 4
1/2"H

2676 Red Christmas Tree Skirt With White
Fringe, Very Good Clean Condition,
48"Diam and Christmas Stocking, Cute Fox,
10"W x 19"T

2677 Standing Reindeer With Clothes and
Sunglasses, Good Condition, 12"W x 31"H

2678 Ceramic Candle Stand With Red Stripe and
Vase, Floor Pattern, Couple Small Nicks
Around Rim, Otherwise Good Condition,
12"H and 14"H

2679 (3) Bird Bottle Stoppers, Blue Jay and
Redhead Bird, Very Good Condition,
Cardinal Bird Head Stopper, Has Chips and
Damage To Cork, Also Included German
Volkswanderung Nightingale Bird Stein, 5
1/2"T, Stopper 4 1/2"T to 5"T

268 New Old Stock Kenmore air Cleaning
System Replacement Cartridge, Fits Model
83132, 7"W x 8"H

2680 (3) Snowmen, Fabric, Felt/Styrofoam, Very
Cute Trio, 7"H to 13"H

2681 Vintage MCM Mid Century Modern Multi-
Colored Red Brown and White Splatter
Ceramic Ashtray, Has 3 Cigarette Slots,
Minor Crazing, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"L x 2 1/2"W
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2682 St. John's Bay Red Women's Size 10P Pants
in Good Condition

2683 Wood Photo Box, Very Good Condition With
Box, 5 1/2" x 7" x 2 1/4"

2684 Glass Canister Straight From Granny's
Counter, Still With Sugar, Spots of Rust on
Lid, Good Condition Overall, 10"W x 8"D x
10"H

2685 Hinged Wood Incense Holder With Holes for
Aroma on Top, Lid Is Tight, Has A Crack
Otherwise Good Condition, 12"W x 2"D x 2
1/2"H

2686 Fossil Red Leather Purse and Bifold Wallet,
Very Good Condition, 4"W x 3 1/2"D and
10"W x 2"D x 8"H

2687 Ladies Size 12 Super Cute Plaid Skort by
Faded Glory, Soft Lightweight Cloth, Good
Condition

2688 Glass Apple Paperweight, Very Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 4"H

2689 Rare Find Lodge Cast Iron Porcelain Coated
Chicken Casserole Dish, Ready To Cook,
Very Good Condition (Does Have Nick To
Top Paint), 9" x 9 1/2"

269 Presto Heatdish Heater, 1000W, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 16"W x 19"H

2690 Christmas Lot, Christmas Bag, New Santa
Night Light With On/Off Switch (Works), In
Box, Plug In Green Christmas Animal
Reindeer, 12 Sheets Christmas Wrapping
Paper, Unopened Jumbo, All In Very Good
Condition, Santa Night Light 6"T, Reindeer
9"T, Christmas Outfit Snowflake Teddy
Bear by Dan Dee, Like New, 12"T

2691 Large Tin Believe Mug, 7"Diam x 6"H

2692 Goodfellow Red Plaid Earflap Hat, New
With Tags, One Size

2693 Christmas Runners and Decor, Noel Felt
Hanging Decor, Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"W x 51"L

2694 Cute Fabric Basket With 19"H Faux
Poinsettia, Good Condition, Basket 12"W x
8"D x 7"H

2695 (4) Vintage Christmas Decorations, 6' Clear
Lighted Tree Sculpture, 1987 The Original
Snow Village "Cumberland" Ceramic
Lighthouse From Department 56, 10"L x
7.8"W x 8"T, Fiber Optics 20" Resin
Christmas Train, "Christmas Sleigh Rides"
by Telco - The Original Motionettes, 25"T,
In Original Boxes With Paperwork, All Good
Working Condition

Lot Title

2696 Teen Girl Clothes, Size 14/16 or XXL or
Women's XS Sizes, Very Nice Clean Clothes
Like Llama PJs, Sweaters and Two Very
Thick Sweatshirts

2697 (11) Canning Jars To Include Aqua (#2 On
Underside), Pint Size On Up, All Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition Overall, Some
Slightly Rough Edge Around Top, Some
Older Than Others, 5"T to 9"T

2698 Approx 23 Baby and Toddler Books, Most
Are The Thicker Cardboard Pages, Good
Condition

2699 (5) Short Sleeve Men's Size XL Hawaiian
Print Shirts in Good Condition

27 Three Duke Animal Traps With 16"
Anchoring Chains and T Bar Anchor Rods,
Steel Traps 5" x 5" x 3" Rusty Appearance
But Still Very Good Working Condition

270 Audiosource Model EQ 100 Graphic
Equalizer and Spectrum Analyzer, Works
Good, Good Condition, 17"W x 8"D

2700 Large Leaner Mirror, Surrounded By 4"W
Wood Grain Look Heavy Plastic Frame, Can
Be Hung Horizontally or Vertically, or Lean
Against Wall To Use A Dressing Mirror,
White Washed Gray, 32"W x 2 1/4"Thick x
79 1/2"H

2701 Women's Size XXL Black Genuine Leather
Motorcycle Vest, Zipper Pockets, Very Good
Condition

2702 Mime The Game Disney Edition, Complete
in Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"L Box

2703 New Pineapple Bubble Maker, Battery
Powered, It's Spring! 6 1/2"H Package

2704 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle Backpack on
Wheels, 12" x 17"H Good Condition

2705 New in Box Animal Planet Jungle Family
Three Figures Ages 3 Plus, Nice Gift

2706 Three Size L Dog Shirts, Vests, Bunny Shirt
is XL Pineapple Size L, Lake & Trail Vest
Not Size But Similar To Others 21"L Should
Fit Medium to Large Dog 40 to 50 lbs.

2707 Christmas Ornaments Lot, Mostly 3" Santa,
Saginaw, Etc.

2708 New Star Wars Micro Galaxy Squadron, The
Fighter (Battle Damage) #0033, 7"H Package

2709 New in Package Marvel Spiderman City
Swinging Ghost Spider, Pull For Lights and
Sounds 14"H
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271 Ladies Size XL Baccini Coat, Brown Vinyl,
Needs Light Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall

2710 New in Box DC Multiverse Wonder Woman
With 22 Moving Parts, 11"H Package, Ages
12 Plus, Great Gift

2711 New Lot of Two Disney Enchanto Luisa
Madrigal, Dolores Madrigal, 4 1/4"H
Packages

2712 New Cat Tunnel 40" x 35" x 10"

2713 New Squishville Back to School,
Squishmallow Two Acc. 5"H Box

2714 New Disney Raya & The Last Dragon Raya,
13"H Package, Ages 3 Plus

2715 GI Joe Soldier Collectible And Stein 9 1/2"
to 13"H Some Wear on Package, Otherwise
New

2716 Lucky Bingo Troll and Magnetic Bingo
Stick, Magnetic Dots, Up to 6 3/4"L Good to
Very Good Condition

2717 Kosmos The Crew Game The Quest For
Planet Nine Ages 10 Plus, Three to Five
Players, New 7"L Box

2718 New Boots & Barkley Size M Puffy Vest Pet
Apparel, Nice!

2719 New in Box Marvel Legends Everett Ross
Black Panther, Legacy Collection Ages 4
Plus, 10"H Package

272 HO Trains Landscaping Box Lot, How to
Books - Ground Cover, Shrubs, Trees,
Tunnel Entrances, Scenic Cement, Lights,
Roadway, Good Condition, 13"W x 18"L x
14'H

2720 New Eight Piece Pillow Fort Adventure Play
Set, With Bag, Water Bottle, Compass,
Flashlight, Three Logs, Map 10"H

2721 New Speedo Childrens Age 3-6 Surf Gazer
Mask Snorkel Set, Great Beginner Set, Good
Gift, Soft Comfort Fits, Adjustable Straps,
16 1/2"H Package

2722 Playing Cards, Christmas Q&A Trivia, Dos
and Flash, Very Good to Like New Games, 3
3/4"L Plus

2723 New in Box Lot of Two Pop It Counting, The
Never Ending Bubble Learning Game, 8
1/4"L Package, Great Gift

Lot Title

2724 Five Plush Easter Bunnies and Ducks, 5" to
16"H One Battery Operated Bunny With
Batteries, 7 1/2"L x 6 1/2"H Turn On And
He Jumps, Makes Noise, Ears Flutter, All
Clean From Smoke Free Home in Wicker
Basket

2725 Two Gamecube Controllers, Nintendo 64
Controller, For Parts or Repair, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is, 5" to 6 1/2"

2726 Pop! Pin Enamel Ms. Marvel, Ages 6 Plus,
New 6 1/4"H Box

2727 Steampunk Coloring Book, Never Used,
Strathmore Watercolor Sheets, (12) Unused,
All in Good Condition

2728 Large Rainbow Slinky, Over 20' When
Stretched

2729 New in Package Star Wars Jawa Galactic
Pals By Disney, Great Gift, 12"H

273 Contractor Garbage Bags, Damaged Boxes,
New Stock Pulls, (32) 42 Gallon Husky, (5)
Black 55 Gallon and (50) Black 42 Gallon

2730 New in Package Spiderman City Swinging
Ghost Spider, Pull For Lights And Sounds
Ages 3 Plus, 14"H

2731 New in Box Paw Patrol Vtech Learning Pup
Watch Marshall, Great Gift, 8 1/2" Ages 3-6

2732 Large Insulated Carrying Bag New in
Package, 20" x 11"H

2733 Men's Size 12 Steel Toe Muck Boots, 16"H
Uninsulated in Good Condition

2734 New Pair Of Ellie Brook Women's Size 8
Wide Clear High Heel Fashion Sandals,
These Gorgeous Shoes Feature Clear Straps
And 4.5"H Clear Heels, 1"H Platform,
Adjustable Rear Strap, Model: 521 Brook,
9.5 "L

2735 Two Bike Skate Helmets, Black Razor
Helmet Size M, Very Good Condition, Ultra
Orange Helmet is Size M/L in Unused
Condition With Original Sizing And
Padding, Wrist Guards in Very Good
Condition, Rollerblade Brand

2736 New Inner Tube Mission Automotive
Replacements, Two in Package, 4.10/3.50- 4"
For Hand Carts, Wheelbarrows and More,
in Package

2737 Three Pairs of Blue Jeans, Two Lee Size 32 x
32 Other Pair Urban 32 x 32 All Good Clean
Condition With No Rips or Holes
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Lot Title

2738 New Old Stock Feminine Hygiene Lot, Each
Individually Wrapped, Playtex Super Sport
Tampons 21 Count, Tampax Pearl 20 Count,
Pads 14 Count

2739 Vivitar Boombox Wireless Speaker,
Bluetooth, Rechargeable Battery Up To Four
Hours Of Playtime, Compact Size, Works
Great, 11" Box

274 Sealers, (9) Tubes and (2) Spray Cans,
Assorted Types, New, 10 Oz to 16 Oz

2740 Two Women's Walking Shoes Size 8M - 7 1/2
Black and White Tennis Shoes Size 7 1/2 By
Avia, Black and White Sandals By Mudd,
Good Condition

2741 New Beloved Champagne Grapes and Roses
Bath Salts, 15 Oz.

2742 DVD Lot- Western, Spy, War, Apocalypse
Now, Killer Elite, 20 WWII Movies, The
Long Riders, Django Collection, North To
Alaska, Hero, Remo Williams

2743 Working Bug Zapper, Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 12"H

2744 New in Box Topsy Turvy 10"W x 3"D x
10"H Box

2745 Women's Size 13/30 Corduroy Rust Color
Skirt in Good Condition By Indigo Rein

2746 Drum Machine, Alesis 16 Bit SR 15 Tested
and Works, No Cord, Good Condition, 9"W
x 6 1/2"D x 2"H

2747 Two Shower Heads, Three Bathroom Sink
Faucet Ends, Kitchen Sink Faucet Ends and
Two Rolls of White Thread Tape, All New,
1" Plus Pieces

2748 New In Box Spa Set With Eight Indulgent
Self Care Necessities, Foaming Bath, Body
Oil And Much More! 7" Wide Box

2749 Seventh Generation Dishwasher Detergent
Pack, 45 Count, 10"H Package

275 (24) New In Box Acrylic Inspiration
Diamonds, Friendship, Hearts, Mom, XXOO
and More, 3 1/2"Diam

2750 Heart Wagon Garden Books, Veggie
Fertilizer, 19"L Good to Very Good
Condition

2751 Bad People Game, The Party Game For
Adults Ages 17 Plus, 3- 10 People, New 5
1/2"H Box

2752 New Greenies Pill Pockets Chicken Flavor,
60 Pieces, Turn Pill Time Into Treat Time,
9"H Package

Lot Title

2753 ***NO SALE: SELLER WANTS $80, CALL
OR EMAIL WITH OFFER*** New Nuwave
2 Induction Cooktop, Only Used Twice, 12
1/2"W x 14"D <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

2754 Blue Fall/Winter Coat Woolrich Brand Ladies
Size XL, Good Condition

2755 Seven Books of First Day Covers, Full Set of
Five Books of 20th Century, History of 20th
Century in Postage Stamps, Full Set of Two
Books of United Nations Endangered Species
Collection, From Estate in Good to Very Good
Condition, Up to 11 1/4"

2756 Large Box Filled With Baby Girl Items, Lot of
Headbands, Hair Bands, Bibs, Hats, Socks, All
in Great Condition

2757 Rubbermaid Snap Case With Fastener Nails,
Old Hammer, Sanding Sheets, Sockets, Useful
Items, Fair to Good Condition, 17"L x 13"W x
6"H

2758 Huge Lot of Teen Girls Clothing, Bin Full Size
10/12 Approx. 50 Pieces, All Clean in Great
Condition, Name Brands

2759 Nice Mixed Lot of Ribbon, Mostly 1/4"W in
Tote With Lid, 23" x 16 1/2"D x 6"H

276 Nice Lot of Rubber Stamps, Pads, Notebooks,
Staples, Tape, Etc, Good Condition, 10"W x
16"L

2760 Clean Working Toddler Toys, Talking Purse
Filled With Goodies, Driving Toy, Blue Stuffed
Animal, And More, 17"D x 11 1/2"H

2761 Boys Lot of Over 40 Plus Baby Socks, Small
Infants and Toddler Sizes, Good to Very Good
Condition

2762 Five Short Sleeve Men's Hawaiian Shirts Size
XL, Button Up, Good Condition

2763 Box of Harley Davidson Coffee Mugs, Loma
Linda CA, Varysburg NY, Black River Falls
WI, Bellemont AZ, Hartford WI (Two Mugs)
Gowanda NY, Kenosha WI, All Unused Very
Good Condition, 3 3/4"H Average

2764 Five Plaid Men's Shirts, Short Sleeve Button
Up Size XL, Good Condition

2765 Box of Small Clean Baby Bottles With Lids,
Nipples, Caps, Approx. 15, Two Sippy Cups,
Two Non Spill Snack Cups, Food Teether,
Average 4"H, Good to Very Good Condition

2766 Wood Crate With Vintage Rusty Tools, Shears,
Hoe Head, Light Cover and More, Up to 21
1/2"L Wood Tray

2767 Women's New Size 14/16 Lane Bryant Shirt
With Tags
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Lot Title

2768 Craftsman Belt Sander With Nice Storage Case,
Runs Good, 3" Belts Model 315.11721,
Standard 110V Power, Works Good, Belts Not
Included, 15 1/2"L

2769 T Fal 2 Qt. Kettle, 10"Diam x 4 1/2"H With Lid
Plus Farberware Deep Frying Pan, 12"Diam x
3"H, Both Blue in Color, Teflon Coating Has
Some Scratches, Overall Good Condition

277 Various Glassware, Pie and Cake Pans, Joy of
Cooking, Cooking Light, Grilling, Glasses and
Mugs, Need Washing, Good Condition, 13"W x
15"L x 7"H

2770 Two Kick Down Door Stops, Solid Brass
Commercial Grade By Everbilt and Two Packs
of Ten Spring Door Stops By Everbilt, 3 1/4"L
Plus

2771 Three Reels Pro Rino Tuff Trimmer Line, .080
x 175' Marked Line Easy to Read Every Foot,
525 Feet Total, Over $35. Value

2772 Husky Tool Box With Top Compartment And
Three Drawers, Drawers Have Ball Bearing
Guides That Work Smoothly, Padlock Hasp
With Padlock and Two Keys, 20"L x 9"D x
12"H, Very Clean, No Dents, Use For Tools,
Crafts, Your Use

2773 Dewalt 18V Cordless Drill DC970 With
Charger, Case, Two Batteries, Batteries Are
Weak, 11" x 15" Case, Great Condition

2774 New 6 lb. Fishing Line Spiderwire Three 150'
Reel of Line For Ice Fishing 63 lb. Two Flies in
Packet, Johnny Walker Scaler, All New in
Packages, 1" to 7 1/2"

2775 Taylor Bathroom Scale, Works, Clean and Use,
Good Condition, 11 1/2" x 11"

2776 Softball Little League Helmets, Two Face
Guards, Good to New Old Stock

2777 DVD Lot- Boy Meets World, Five Sets of
Three Discs, Total of 15 Seasons 1, 2, 3, 4, 7

2778 Handyman Special Lot- Double Grit
Sharpening Stone, Single Bit Axe Head, Both
New in Original Packaging, 2 1/4 Lb. Head

2779 Fujitsu Ten Limited Car Stereo, Untested, As
Is, From Estate, Base CD Part No. 22924536
Good Condition

278 Vintage Linens, Lace, Towels and More, Use or
Repurpose, Good Condition, Various Sizes

2780 Garden Tote With Books, Tools, Fertilizer And
Misc. Good to New, 15"Diam

Lot Title

2781 RCA Solid State Image Sensor VHS
Camcorder, Comes With One Charger, Battery,
Shoulder Strap, Worked Last Time Used A Few
Years Ago, Microphone Has Deterioration,
Comes in Original Case, As Is, 17"W Case

2782 Catchers Shin Guards Adult Size, Plastic Front
Scratched Up But Complete in Good Useable
Condition, 7"W x 4"D x 26"H

2783 Women's Weather Tamer Jacket Size M, Good
Condition

2784 Four Wilson Ball Gloves For Right Hand
Throw, Good to Very Good Condition

2785 Iams 6 lb. Pro Active Health Long Hair Care
Cat Food, Expires 5/30/23

2786 Blood Pressure Monitor, One Touch Ultra 2,
Hot And Cold Pain Relief And More, Partial to
New, Up to 10"Diam Bin, With 3-Tier Plastic
Stand 17"W x 12"D x 24"H in Good Condition

2787 Two 20V Dewalt Cordless Drills With Batteries
And Bag, No Charger, Drill DCD771 1/2" And
DCF885 1/4" Impact Driver Tested, Lights
Came On But No Movement, As Is

2788 Three New Smart Value Red, White, Blue
Laundry Bags With Zippers and Two Handles,
35" x 31" x 10 1/2"

2789 Log Book File Organizer By Pendaflex, Velcro
Strip Strap Stays Put, File Jacket With Pen
Holders, Zip Compartment, CD Case It Carrier
With Velcro Strap To Secure, Both Canvas
Material in Fair Condition, 11" to 13"W

279 Home Electrical Supplies, Some New Some
Used, Good Condition, Wire - 14-2, 14-3, 12-3,
11"W x 17"L

2790 Three New Rolls Rino Tuff .095 Trimmer Line,
125' Per Roll, Marked Every Foot For Ease on
Reloading, $40. Value

2791 New in Box King Size Flat Sheet, Fitted Sheet
And Two Pillowcases

2792 Plastic Gravity Water Bowl For Pets, 6"W x
9"D x 10"H

2793 Nice Steel Box Full of Drill Bits, Good to New,
5 1/2"W x 13" x 4"H

2794 Vintage SK Socket Set, 1/4" Drive, Eight
Sockets, Adapter, Driver Handle in Metal Box,
6 3/4"W x 2"D x 1 1/2"H, Great Condition

2795 Single Sylvania H11 Xtravision Halogen
Headlight Bulb, New Unused

2796 Farberware Stock Pot 10"Diam x 4 1/4"H,
Clean and Use, Good Condition
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2797 New in Box Schick Hydro Silk Sensitive Care,
Razor Handle, Two Razors Refill Cartridges,
Touch Up Razors, Shave Gel, Raspberry Rain,
9"H Box, Great Gift

2798 Two Dewalt 18V Rechargeable Power Circular
Saw, 1/2" Drive Motor Drill, 18V Battery That
Needs Recharge (Couldn't Find Charger), Work
Good, Well Kept Inside Garage, Has Fine
Cutting Blade in Saw Now, As Is

2799 Craftsman Router Bits and Case, Nice Little Kit
With More Room to Add Your Favorites, 7"L x
4"D x 3 1/2"H

28 Sandstone Pelican Wall Decor From Siesta
Keys in Very Good Condition, 6 1/2" x 7 1/2"

280 Cutoff Wood Pieces for Crafts, Birdhouses,
Etc., Approx 40 pieces, Fair to Good Condition,
7" to 19" Long

2800 Stanley Drywall Taping Banjo, 10"W x 2 1/2"D
x23"H, Includes One Roll Sheetrock Joint Tape,
Good Condition

2801 New In Box Spa Set, All In One Spa Set With 8
Indulgent Self Care Necessities, 8.1 Oz Total,
Foaming Bath, Collagen, Body Oil and More,
Great Gift

2802 Bucket Garden Tote With Book, Miracle Grow,
Hose Attachments and Off, Good Condition to
New In Package, 12"Diam x 11"H

2803 New With Tags Men's Size 3XL Harbor Bay
Jacket, Leather

2804 (3) Baby Bath Tubs, Large, Medium and Small
Padded One For Sink, Needs Cleaning From
Being Stored, All In Good Condition, 11"W x
21"H to 17"W x 30"H

2805 Plastic Christmas Tree Stand, Dusty From
Storage, Very Good Condition, Approx
10"Diam x 9"H

2806 Organic Modern Sculptural 3-Legged Stool,
Wrought Iron Frame With Hand Woven Cane
Binding, Very Good Condition, 16"Diam x
19"H

2807 Auto Drive 21.5" LED Spotlight and Flood
Light Bar, Very Good Condition In Box

2808 Vintage Starter Men's Size XL Notre Dame
Fighting Irish Jacket, Working Zipper Front
With Flap Snap Over Buttons, Very Good
Condition

2809 Two Baby Bouncer Seats, Plastic Rocking Type
With Circles and Squares and Metal Winnie
The Pooh Bouncer, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 17"W x 26"D x 20"H and 17"W x
23"D x 18"H

Lot Title

281 Women's Clothing, Tops, Sweaters and More,
Size L to XXL, Good Condition Overall

2810 Profit Iron Gym Pull Up Bar, Very Good
Condition, 26"W x 20"D x 8"H

2811 Two Mystery Boxes Filled Full of 24 Lbs of
Various Items, 10 3/4"W x 7 3/4"D x 4 1/2"H
and 16 3/8"W x 12 5/8"D x 12 5/8"H

2812 Men's Size XXL Duck Bay Waterproof Orange
Coat, Needs Spot Cleaning, Very Good
Condition

2813 New With Tags Harry Potter Wizarding World
Cushion (Pillow), Hedwig, 14"W x 16"H

2814 Rolling Stones Rock Tumblers, Two Machines
and One Canister, Incomplete, Works, Good
Condition Overall, 13"W x 6"D x 13"H

2815 New In Package 2000 Holiday Hot Wheels
Reindeer Roadster, 7"W x 6"H

2816 New In Package Speedo Kids Great Beginner
Set, Surf Gazer Mask, Soft Comfort Fit, Easy
Adjustable Straps, Age 3-6

2817 New In Package Popsocket Pop Wallet and
Wallet and Grip and Stand, 2 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H

2818 Jurassic World DVD in Very Good Condition

2819 Hello Kitty Naruto Fig Pin #635, Age 14+,
Collectible, New In Package, 2 1/2"T

282 Quasar VHS Player Recorder, Powers On,
Tapes Include Kung Fu and WWII, Plus Several
DVDs, Player 14"W x 12"D x 3"H

2820 (10) New Rhinestones Keychains, Jamie Julie
Donna Barbara Denise Brenda Megan Emma
Laura Sandra, Retail $7.99 Each, Great Resale,
6"L

2821 Lot of 2 Squishville by Squishmallows Star
Student and Back to School, Both With Two
Accessories, Great Gift, New In Box, 7"W x
5"D x 5"H

2822 New In Box Birch Headz Lego Set 41603 Kylo
Ren 130 Pieces, Series 2 Box 26, Very
Collectible Hard-To-Find, 3 1/2"W x 3"D x 5"H

2823 New In Package Power Rangers Lightning
Collection, Mighty Morphin Ninja Pink Ranger,
Age 4+, 6"T

2824 New Disney Mickey's Christmas Carols Game,
Age 9+, 2-4 Player, Work Together To Tell The
Story of Ebenezer Scrooge, 9"Sq

2825 Scooby Doo Plush With Ghost In His Mouth,
14 1/2"T

2826 Yellow Tint Foster Grant and Two Other
Sunglasses, Adult One Size Fits Most, Good to
Very Good Condition
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2827 Xbox 360 Fable II in Good Condition

2828 Vintage Fisher Price Toys, "People" (Ladies,
Dog, Cowboys, Girl, Boys), School Bus, Mini
Bus, Two Seater Car, Old, Super Fun, Great
Display, Fun For Collectors, Very Good
Condition For Age, 3"L to 12 1/2"L

2829 New in Box DC Multiverse Wonder Woman
With 22 Moving Parts, 11"H Package, Ages 12
Plus, Great Gift

283 Notebook 4", LED Lantern (Needs Batteries),
Steel Water Bottle, Light Up dog Color, Pet
Selfie Stick Glow Stick, Potpourri Holders and
More, Good Condition to New In Package,
10"W x 13 1/2"L

2830 Friends Lego #41391, Nina, Emma, 235 Pieces,
New Open Box, 10"W x 8"H

2831 Cat Boots, Girls Size 12, Tie Up and Side
Zippers, Like New Condition

2832 (12) Rhinestones Keychains, Retail $7.99 Each,
Patricia Maria Amy Barbara Melissa Marie
Denise Alicia Sharon Laura Samantha and
Victoria, 6"L

2833 Ca-Pooh-Chee-Noh Coffee Mug, Very Good
Condition, 3"H

2834 DC Bat-Tech Batman Action Figure, Age 3+,
New In Box, 4"T

2835 Scooby Doo Stuffed Toy, Collar Broken, Some
Wear From Play, Good Condition Overall, 24"L

2836 Jurassic World Pteranodon 8" Action Figure,
Age 4+, New In Package, Great Gift

2837 Plush Bunny, Needs Batteries, Good Condition,
9"W x 9"D x 12"H

2838 Hunter Coffee Mug With Lid , Snowman Mug,
Very Good Condition, Approx 4 1/2"T

2839 Lot of 2 Games, The Crew Age 10+ and
Shotgun Age 12+, New Sealed, 6 1/2"H and 7"H

284 Various Hats, Mittens, Scarves, Good
Condition, Various Sizes

2840 Wicker basket with red flannel color plastic
liner inside, has red rope
carry handles, 14" diameter x 10", Very Good
Condition

2841 Pair of Turquoise Drapery Panels, Good
Condition, 36"W x 80"L

2842 Bumblebee Transformer "Arcee", Skillful Sharp
Shooter, Age 6+, New (Package Damaged), 4"T

2843 New In Package 1997 GI Joe US Army Tank
Commander 12" Figure, Limited Edition

Lot Title

2844 New With Tags Pillowfort Unicorn Hooded
Towel, Built-In Hanging Loop, 100% Cotton,
25"W x 50"H

2845 (12) New Girls Name Nylon Keychains,
Sabrina Caitlin Deanna Sydney Erin and More,
6"L

2846 DC Batman "King Shark", Age 3+, New In
Package, 4"T

2847 Camo Blanket With Zipper Case, 64" x 52"
Twin Bed, Overnight Sleepover, Camping,
Hunting or Even Dog Bed, Good Condition

2848 Vintage Marantz "Legacy Series" Stereo
Components, From The 1980s, Includes
Amplifier, Tuner, Cassette Player and Remote,
All Power Up But Untested Further As-Is,
Approx 17"W x 9"D x 5 1/2"H

2849 Portable Sun Lamp, Built-In Timer, Push
Button Starter, Nice for Indoor Plants or
Growing Purposes, Adjustable Settings For
Light Directions, Works Ok, Good Condition,
110 Regular House Power Electric Use, 12"W x
8"D x 9"H

285 3-Drawer Vanity, Painted Oak, Missing Back
Panel, Needs Cleaning and TLC, Otherwise
Good Condition, 37"W x 22"D x 32"T

2850 Needlepoint and Cross Stitch Projects,
Christmas Pre Cut Felt Ornaments, Magnet
Project Needlework, Wheat Bouquet Stitchery,
Needlepoint Picture, Iron On Applique Card,
Cross Stitch Joy To The World, Ready-To-Use,
New Unopened

2851 Men's Size 30 x 30 Falls Creek Jeans, Worn
Once, Very Good Clean Condition

2852 New In Package Glade 6.2 Oz Refills, Pumpkin
Spice Things Up, Limited Edition, Notes of
Carmel, Pumpkin & Spice

2853 New In Package Beloved Hibiscus Water &
Jasmine Bath Salts, 15 Oz

2854 Yamalube Snowmobile 2 and 3 Cyl Semi-Syn
Oil Change Kit, New Old Stock, 9"W x 8 1/2"D
x 11 1/2"H

2855 Approx 2000 Cleaning Patches, Both Standard
and Military, Like New Condition, 2.5"Sq

2856 Joyce Meyer Hardcover Books, The Power of
Thank You, Doe Yourself A Favor... Forgive,
You Can Begin Again, Be Joyful, Healing The
Soul of a Woman, Do It Afraid and Seize The
Day, Very Good Condition
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2857 (2) New In Package 100-Ct Sheets of Adhesive
Backed Labels, Ready To Print, Two Per 8 1/2
x 11 Sheet; 7" x 8 1/2" Package and 8 1/2" x 8
1/4" Set of 2-Part Forms Ready To Print; Epson
702 Ink Cartridge (Good Through 12-20-23;
Vintage Desk Items: (3) Staplers Including Red
Swingline Cub, C-38 Scotch Tape Dispenser,
Compact Clock, Water Cup, Divided Pill Box,
Good Condition For Age to New In Package,
3"L to 12"L

2858 Older Style Working Food Scale, Up to 5 Lbs,
Very Good Condition, 9"Diam x 4 1/2"H

2859 Double Mantle Gas Lantern, Removable Plastic
Base For 1 Lb or 20 Lb Tank, Has Fold Out
Wings on The Base For More Stability When In
Use, Good Condition 10"T

286 Wood Decor Lot, Tulips, Bear, Loon, Etc, Good
Condition Overall, 14"L to 21"L

2860 Two Twin Packs (4) 17.5 Oz Spray Cans For
All Insects, Kills On Contact, Get Ready For
The Bugs

2861 Men's Size 34 x 32 Levis Jeans, Both Worn
Once, Like New Condition, Plus Long Sleeve
Hoodie T-Shirt Size Large, Elk Brewing T-Shirt
Size Large and Sleeveless Reebok Workout
Shirt Size Large All In Good Condition

2862 New Old Stock Blue 4' x 6' Tarp

2863 Small Stainless Bar Sink in Very Good
Condition and New In Package Strainer, 15"W
x 15"D x 5 1/2"H

2864 Tin Full of Craft Items, Beads, Google Eyes,
Etc, Missing A Couple Drawers Otherwise
Good Condition, 12"W x 6"D x 20"H

2865 Women's Size Small Old Navy Black & White
One Piece Swimsuit in Good Condition

2866 1970s Laundry Baskets Full of Fabric Scraps,
Variety of Prints and Sizes For Your Next
Project, Approx 19"W x 17"D x 12"H

2867 Great Glass Lot, Two Milk Bottles, Fancy
Bottles and More, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 1 1/2"T to 10"T

2868 (5) Men's Size XL (One Size L) Short Sleeve
Hawaiian Print Shirts in Good Condition

2869 (6) Holiday Collection Budweiser Mugs, 1983
1995 1996 1997 1998 and 1999, Ceramic, One
Without Box, Good Condition, 6 1/2"H to 8"H

287 Vintage Wood and Metal Table on Wheels,
Good Condition For Age, 15"W x 20"L x 25"H

2870 (60) Pieces of 12" Pegboard Hangers, All
Metal, Like New In Original Shipping Box,
Ready-To-Use

Lot Title

2871 (5) Men's Size Large Button Up Short Sleeve
Print Shirts in Good Condition

2872 Nice Lot of Playset Anchors Handles and Rope,
Very Good Condition to New In Package, 7"L
to 8'L

2873 Antique Vintage Items Mystery Box Fills With
15 Lbs of Misc Items Like 1975 Superman
Comic Book Alien Creatures, 1974 Richie Rich
Diamonds Comic Book December Issue No. 15,
Every Story Is A Gem! and 1994 Gargoyles The
Movie: Heroes Awaken Game Pack, All In
Plastic Sleeves, 22"W x 16 1/4"D x 8 1/2"H Box

2874 Super Fun Little People Playset, 7 Pieces Total,
2004 Large Fold Out Farmhouse, Farm Barn,
Has Loft Room/House, Tool Shed With Door,
Chicken & Rooster Loft, Space For Tractor
With Door in Barn, Cow Stall With Door,
Horse Stall With Door, Pig Sty and Place For
Sheep, Comes With 2009 Music & Sound
Dump Truck, Works, Has Batteries, 2003 Well,
2008 Farm Girl With Frog, 1995 Cow, 1995
Baby Cow, 1997 Sheep, Kids Play for Hours,
Good Condition For Age, 2 1/2"T to 11"T

2875 Ladies Size 2XL Clothes Like Athletic Wear,
Shirts, Sweaters and More

2876 (60) Different Kinds of Working Light Bulbs,
Good Condition to New In Package

2877 The Grossery Gang and Trash Pack Lot, Some
Items Are Unopened, Some Are Missing, One
Silver Trash Can Is Filled With 124 Trashies
Figures, Made By Moose, Good Clean
Condition and New In Package, 7"L to 12"L

2878 Women's Size 10 Formal Outfit With Shoulder
Pads, Good Condition

2879 New Old Stock Blue 4' x 6' Tarp

288 4-Drawer Dresser, Wood Look Paper Finish,
Drawer Glides Need Attention, Good Condition
Overall, 26"W x 16"D x 40"T

2880 Emerson DVD Recorder Player and Remote, To
Transfer To CDs, Works, Good Condition,
17"W x 10 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

2881 Oneida Mandolin Slicing Set With Safety Food
Holder, Folding Stand, Dishwasher Safe, New
In Box, 16"W x 7"H

2882 Joel Olsteen DVDs in Good Condition: 3 DVDs
Each - Healthy Living, Live Your Dream,
Upward Thinking, Favor Is Looking For You,
Awaken and With You For You Plus With 4
DVDs The Power of Your Words
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2883 Ladies Spa Day Kit, 3 Bath Bombs, 2 Lip Oil,
Facial Mist, Jelly Eye Creams, All In Plastic
Divided 14 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 3"H Tray, All
New

2884 (4) New 3.5mm Audio Cables, Approx 4'L

2885 10'L Jumper Cables, Untested As-Is

2886 New In Box Women's Size 12 Wide Touch Ups
Glistening Heeled Dress Sandals, Absolutely
Stunning Elegant Shoes That Are Perfect For
Weddings Or Any Other Formal Occasions,
Heel Is 2.625"H, Comfy Straps, Style Number:
Dulce, 10.5"L

2887 Childs Bedroom Overnight Set Up, Lights &
Mist (Humidifier), Nizhoni Ultrasonic Cool
Mist Silver Bell With Lights, Laser & Light
Show With Remote, Good Condition, 4 1/2"T
to 9 1/2"T

2888 Youth Size 6Y Nike Air Jordan Shoes, Black &
Red, AA1254-001, Very Good Condition

2889 Women's Size 3X Easy Comfort Stretch
Classic Just My Size Capri Blue Jeans in Good
Condition

289 Knick Knacks Lot, Small Animal Figures,
Candle Holders, Etc, Good Condition Overall,
Up To 5"T

2890 Black & Decker 3/8" Drill Motor and Carrying
Storage Case, Good Working Condition, 14
1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

2891 Motorcycle Cover, Extra Large, Nylon Brown,
Used Twice, Like New Condition

2892 Canon Pixma MG7520 Printer In Box, With
Software and Open Box of New Sealed Ink,
Untested As-Is, Looks In Good Condition,
17"W x 15"D x 6"H

2893 New Men's Size 8 Michigan Converse Shoes

2894 (2) Bass Pro Shops Plastic Lure Organizers,
Dusty From Storage, Very Good Condition,
14"W x 9"D

2895 (4) DJ Lights, Four Tested and Works Party Par
Can DJ Lights and Two Smaller Ones, 3 1/2"W
x 3 1/2"D x 8"H and 7"W x 7"D x 8"H

2896 New Sealed Ever Spring Foaming Hand Soap
Refill, Lavender and Bergamot Refill Bottles,
28 Fl Oz, 100% Natural Fragrance

2897 (8) DVDs and (1) CD, Reif, John Wayne and
More, Fair to Good Condition

Lot Title

2898 All New In Package Light Bulbs, (3) H1157 BP
Halogens, 1157 LED, Sylvania 9003/HB2 H4
Headlight, (2) Bargman Tail Light Covers,
1157 30 LED United Pacific, 3157 Sylvania
Tail Light and (5) 12V 1895 Wagner Miniature
Lamps

2899 Fleet 1/2" Drive Socket Set, 7/16" to 1", Made
In USA, 12 Pieces Mounted on 11"L Socket
Rail, Very Good Condition

29 Bent Wire And Amber Colored Marbles of
Different Sizes, Bee Sculpture With Thumbtack
Stinger, 5"W x 5"L x 3"H, Very Good Condition

290 (12) Zebcos All Closed Face Reels, Six 202,
Four 33 and Two 404, Fair to Good Condition

2900 Pair of Men's Size 10W Athletic Works in
Good Condition Overall

2901 Sanyo RD-5030 Stereo Cassette Deck,
Panasonic RS-260US Cassette Player and
Realistic One Point Stereo Microphone, All
Good Working Condition, Up To 16"W x 10"D
x 5 1/2"H

2902 2012 Dodge Ram Center Console, Looks Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 19"L

2903 (3) Boxes Up & Up Small Trash Bags, 4
Gallon, 30 Bags in Each, New

2904 Oral B Braun Electric Toothbrush, Type 3710,
Works, Comes With New Pack of Brush Heads
and Charger, Great To Have As Backup,
Camping or Travel, 7"L to 8"L

2905 Partial New Roll Oregon Platinum Gatorline
.095" Super Twist

2906 (6) Vintage Oil Can Spouts, Great for Display,
8"L to 13"L

2907 New Pair Of Very Fine Women's Size 7
Competition Grade Dance Shoes, Amazing
Looking Shoes That Are Actually Comfortable
To Dance In! 3"H Heel & Suede Soles, Model
Number: 6030, $100 Average Retail Price

2908 New Duffle Bag, Large Koskin Black 4 Pocket,
SKU 46209, 21 1/2"L x 12"W x 12 1/2"H

2909 Ecko Men's Size 10 Shoes, Soles Worn But
Good Clean Condition

291 Faux Flowers in Vases Lot of 4, Terra Cotta,
Milk Glass, Etc, Good Condition, 14"T to 19"T

2910 Superior Authentic Durable Quality Jeans, Size
34 x 30, Good Condition

2911 Commercial Rug, 3' x 8' Black & Silver, Made
in Canada, Good Condition

2912 Queen Bedspread and Two Standard Shams,
Tapestry Rose Pattern, Pink Green Tan and
Ivory, Dry Clean Only, Good Condition
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2913 Honda Camo 4 Wheeler, New, Song and
Talking Phrases, Push The Red Buttons on
Dash, Revving Throttle and Light Up Dash
Buttons, Great For The Kiddos, New Price $70,
22"L x 12 1/2"W x 15"H

2914 Vintage NBA Player Pro Charlotte Hornets
Jacket, Men's Size XL, Double Large Logo
Patch on Front and Back, Zippers and Buttons
Work, Very Good Clean Condition

2915 Like New Platinum Gray Chair Made by May
Furniture in NC, Matching Couch and Loveseat
In Auction, 40"W x 37"D x 32"H

2916 New In Box 3-Panel Fireplace Screen, Black
Finish, $60 Value, 48"W x 28"H

2917 Living Colors Decorative Curtain Rod, Double
Rod, New In Box, 5/8"Diam x 66"W to 120"W,
Antique Bronze Finish Knobs, Black Rod

2918 Mystery Box, Preowned, New Random Items,
18"Size x 16"T

2919 Vintage GI Joe Arah Vehicles, Parts and Pieces,
Fair to Good Condition, 1"L to 17"L

292 (2) New With Tags Exhart Solar Stakes, Yard
and Garden, Blue and Green Solar, On Heavy
Metal Stakes, All Balls and Beads Are Glass,
29 1/2"H

2920 Approx 40 Records, All Categories, 60-90s
Country, Classical, Easy Listening, Pop, Good
Condition For Age, 12"

2921 Working Christmas Lights, Santa Hats, Beard,
Tights, Etc, 12"W x 17"L

2922 (12) Men's T-Shirts, Size 2X, 2 Orange, 2
Brown, 2 Blue, Black, Green, 4 Gray, Fair
Condition or Use As Rags

2923 (19) Dr Seuss Children's Books, (2) Hoff
Books, Good Condition

2924 Girls Size 7/8 Bib Snow Pants, Small Holes by
Ankle, Otherwise Good Condition

2925 16" Toolbox Full of Tools in Good Condition,
Blue, Full of Drill Bits, Good Condition, 13"Sq

2926 Black & Decker Workmate Hobbycrafter 8"
Bench Top Work Center and Vise, 79-025 Type
1, Work Surface Tilts 0 to 45 Degrees Forward,
Up to 30 Degree Right or Left, 8"L Vise Jaws
Open To 3", Adjustable Handles Let Jars Hold
Odd Shapes, 8"T, Manual and Accessories

2927 Dell Optiplex 7040 No. HDD No Power Supply
i5 CPU 8GB Ram, Work When Pulled, As Is,
7"W x 7"D x 1"H

2928 Board Games, Two Vintage - Guesstures and
Life, Shut The Box, Left Right Center, All
Complete, Good Condition, 4"L to 16"L

Lot Title

2929 Samsung 8mm Camcorder Model No. SCW71
880X Digital Zoom With Bag and Cords,
Untested As-Is, Bag 12"W x 7"H

293 Rustic Wood and Beveled Glass Coffee Table,
Bottom Drawer Storage, Top Drawer Display,
Good Condition, 35"W x 35"D x 18"H

2930 Ryobi Cordless Drill Driver P235A With
Charger and Two 18V Batteries, Tested and
Works Great, 9"T

2931 (18) Jewelry Pliers and Side Cutters, For
Jewelry Makers, Shows Wear, Still Good
Condition, 5"L to 6"L

2932 Arcat Mid Boots, Brown, Women's 9B, Style
17728, Good Condition

2933 Cooking Lot, 1.6 Liter, 2.8 Liter and 2.5 Liter
Corningware Baking Dishes, and 1.8 Liter Oval
Corningware, Aroma Brand Rice Cooker and
(2) New In Box Prod Thermometers

2934 (2) Pair Lee Black Jeans, Size 32 x 32, Great
Condition

2935 Craftsman Scroll Saw Model 137.216100, 16"
Variable Speed, Works Good, Good Condition

2936 Small 12' Tow Chain, Both Hooks Intact,
Rusty, Fair Condition

2937 Women's Size XL Pink and Camo Mossy Oak
Hooded Jacket, Very Good Condition

2938 Women's Size PM Ralph Lauren Sweater
Jacket in Good Condition

2939 Portable Worklight by The Designery, Halogen
Light (Missing Bulb), Hang or Clamp, Good
Condition, 5' Cord

294 Small Wooden Table, Wobbles, Needs TLC,
Good Condition Overall, 13"W x 24"L x 14"H

2940 Plastic Tote For Carrying Cleaning Supplies,
Etc, Edge Is Chipped, Fair Condition, 12"W x
15"L x 7"H

2941 Sky Devices Elite Octa Tablet, From Storage,
Unknown Content, Tested Powers On, Seems
To Work, As-Is, 8"Screen

2942 New In Box All In One Calming Spa Set With
8 Indulgent Self Care Necessities, Foaming
Bath, Body Oil and More, Great Gift

2943 Angel Steps Ladies Size 10 1/2 Heels in Very
Good Condition

2944 Women's Size 11 Flip Flops by Time & True in
Good Condition

2945 New Microban Insulated Lunch Bag, Two
Compartments, Reduces Bacteria by 99%
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2946 (48) Golf Balls, Callaway, Bridgestone,
Pinnacle and Others, All Playable, Fair
Condition

2947 2000 Lb Trailer Jack, New Old Stock, 17"L

2948 New Beloved Champagne Grape & Rose Bath
Salts, 15 Oz

2949 Ladies Size 10 Heels, Gabriella Renee, Like
New Condition

295 Gorilla Ladders Commercial Grade Type II 4-
Step Folding Step Ladder With Tool/Paint Can
Platform, Heavy Duty Aluminum Frame, Steel
Steps, Rigid Plastic Lock In Place Platform and
It All Folds Flat To Compact 2" Flat x 22"W x
66"T, Moderately Used, Sturdy, Very Good
Condition

2950 Harley Davidson Cycle Storage Bag, 9 1/2"L x
3 1/2"D x 7"T, 6"W Coghlan's Folding Shovel,
New In Box, Open 23"L, Folded 10"L and
Bushmaster Camo Fanny Pack, 12"L x 5"D x
5"H

2951 Hamilton Beach Crock Pot, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall, 11"W x 14"L x 7"H

2952 New Glade Pumpkin Spice Things Up Refills,
Limited Edition, Notes of Carmel, Pumpkin and
Spice, 6.2 Oz Each

2953 Two Pillow Cases, Standard Size, Wash & Use,
Good Condition Overall

2954 Rocky Waterproof Size 6M Boots, Leather
Sierra XL California Gloves, Leather Sierra
Size 2XL Mittens and Orange Leather Gloves,
Good Condition to New

2955 Women's Size 11 Black Flip Flops,
Cloudwalkers, Good Condition Overall

2956 14"T Bag of Clean Empty Eggshells, Great For
Crafting or Flower Beds With Spring Flowers
Right Around The Corner, Fair Condition

2957 Nike Size 10 Sneakers, Have Stains, Needs
Cleaning, Otherwise Good Condition

2958 Crane Stadium Seats, Foldable Set of Two,
Also Has Pouches For Drinks and Keys, Black,
Like New Never Used, 16"W x 18"H

2959 Nice Little Cart for Small Suitcases, 11"W x
20"H

296 Cosco Step Stool, Handy Item For Around The
Home Will Elevate You With Two Steps 16
3/4" From Floor, All Steel Construction 13"W
Steps and Frame Rated For 200 Lbs, Folds
Compact For Storage, 17"W x 31"T x 2
1/4"Thickness, Sturdy, Good Condition

2960 T Ball Stand and Plate, Good Condition, 17"W
and 21"H to 36"H

Lot Title

2961 Nike Bag, Softball and Baseball Bat Lot, Easton
Diamond Pro SK31B 34" 26 Oz, Worth
Supercell SBWR 34" 28 Oz, Louisville Quest
FPQS 152 31" 19 Oz and Rawlings Fuel Easton
S50, Good Condition Overall

2962 Women's Size Petite Medium Shirt, Pink
Gingham With Flip Flops Patches, Good
Condition

2963 Full Size Mattress Cover and Comforter in
Good Condition

2964 Black Plastic Laundry Basket, Good Condition,
21"W x 17"D x 19"H

2965 Stool With Floral Fabric and Hinged Lid With
Storage, Good Condition, 11"W x 15"L x 10"H

2966 Sterilite 66 Qt Covered Tote, Good Condition,
16"W x 24"L x 14"H

2967 Pulse Brand New Women's Size XL Vest and
Pair of Carhartt Brand Women's Size 7 1/2
Boots in Very Good Condition

2968 "5" Second Rule, Uncensored Adult Game, Age
17+, Just Spit It Out! or Not, New

2969 New Bakugan Evolutions Parkus Wrath, Black,
Pop Open Baku Open, 6" x 8"

297 New With Tags Toddler Girls Size 24 Mo, 2-
Piece Outfit Long Sleeve Dress, Pink Purple
Yellow and Flower Print With Matching Panty
Covers by Gerber Modern Moments and 3-
Piece Outfit White Onesie With Embroidered
Cat Faces, Black Pants, Lightweight Fleece Zip-
Up Jacket, Spotted Leopard Print, By Carters

2970 (2) New Pop Sockets, Pop Grips, Phone Grip or
Stand, 1 1/2"Diam

2971 (2) Duplo Sets and a Lego Jr, Could Be Missing
Some Pieces But Lots Here in Good Condition,
Up To 7"W x 14"L x 6"H

2972 (2) Squishville by Squishmallows, Star Student
and Back to School With Accessories, New,
Great Gift, 7"W x 5"H

2973 New 8-Piece Pillowfort Adventure Playset,
Bag, Water Bottle, Compass, Flashlight, 3 Lots
and Map, Very Nice, 10"W x 9"H

2974 New Star Wars Launch Edition Micro Galaxy
Squadron The Fighter #0010, 6"W x 7"H

2975 Saved By The Bell Board Game, Complete,
Very Good Condition, 10"Sq

2976 New Cat Tunnel, So Much Fun, 40"L x 35"W x
10"H

2977 New 10-Pack Girls Size 18 Briefs by Wonder
Nation

2978 New The Fuzzies Tower Game, Great Family
Fun, 4"W x 8"H
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2979 Zoobles Family Day Jump Rope Playset With
Figure Plus Two Extra Zoobles Figures, They
Spring To Life With Pop Open Action, Made
by Spin Master, Dated 2011-2012, New Items,
Some Package Wear, 8"H to 8 1/2"H

298 Men's Size Large Marc New York Leather
Jacket, Worn Only A Few Times, Soft Leather
With Inside Polyester Rayon Lining, Zipper
Pockets, Shoulders 21", Collar to Bottom 30"L,
Very Good Condition

2980 New My First Bananagrams Green Banana For
The Younger Bunch, Great Game For Kids, 8"L

2981 (2) New Pop Sockets, Pop Grips, Phone Grip or
Stand, Great Gift, 1 1/2"Diam

2982 New Hot Wheels Character Car, Street Fighter,
Vego 3"

2983 Extra Soft and Fluffy Dog/Cat Bed, Very Cute,
Has Ears and Tail, Very Good Clean Condition,
24"Diam x 6" Deep

2984 Bumblebee Transformer "Arcee", Skillful Sharp
Shooter, Age 6+, New (Package Damaged), 4"T

2985 New In Package Wholesale Lot of 6, Hammond
Collection Dr Ellie Sattler, Mattel, 3 1/2"
Figures

2986 Lot of 2 Squishville by Squishmallows Star
Student and Back to Place, Both With Two
Accessories, Great Gift, New In Box, 7"W x
5"D x 5"H

2987 Duke Cannon "The Beard That Stole
Christmas" Beard Grooming Kits, Wash and
Oil, New In Box, 7"W x 11"H

2988 (2) Barbie Peek A Boo Petites 2 1/2" Dolls,
Easter Magic and Easter Sweetie, Dated 2008,
Egg Shaped Case May Be Worn As A
Necklace, Perfect For Easter Baskets, Still
Sealed

2989 Friends Trivia Game With Storage Tin,
Complete, Very Good Condition, 10"Sq

299 Vintage Light Up Blow Mold, Santa Holding
Teddy Bear, Very Good Condition For Age,
22"W x 40"H

2990 New In Box Set of 11 Velvet Christmas Bulbs,
To Hang, 2 1/2" to 4", Very Nice

2991 DeWalt Compact Jigsaw, Comes With Couple
New Blades, DW317K, Good Condition, 10"L

2992 (2) New In Box Hummingbird Feeders, 8"Diam

2993 Pair of Athletic Works Men's Size 10 1/2 in
Good Condition

2994 (3) Women's Cute Hats in Good Condition:
Skull Cap, Handmade Knitted Hat and Red
Beanie

Lot Title

2995 Ten Rolls Joint Drywall Tape, New But Stained
in Fair to Good Condition, 2" x 250'

2996 Black Nike Air Force 1 Men's Size 8 Shoes, No
Insoles, Like New Condition

2997 (7) Joyce Meyer Hardcover Books in Good
Condition: Good Thoughts Great Life, Living a
Life You Love, Making Good Habits, In Search
of Wisdom, Living Beyond Your Feelings,
Pursuing Peace and The Answer To Anxiety

2998 Women's Size Small Lot in Good Condition:
Neon Dress, Distressed Leggings, Flannel and
Long Sleeve

2999 (3) New Sentry Home Flea and Tick Sprays and
Powders, Carpet Powder and Spray, Kill All
Those Little Pests, Last Up To 7 Mos, $50
Value

3 Odd Ceramic Planter With Purple Salt Glaze
Like Finish, Very Good Condition, 7" x 5"H

30 Two Brass Bells, 7"H x 2 1/2"W, 7 1/2" x 3"W,
Good Condition

300 Drive Medical Walker, Good Condition, 22"W
x 18"D x 32"H

3000 Hughes Precision 9MM Ammo Full Metal
Jacket New Finest Military Grade, 50 Rounds
Per Box

3001 2001 S US Mint Five Proof Set

3002 Heddon River Runt Spook Floater 3 1/2"L
Black and Silver Scale, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3003 2002 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3004 New Hornady Black Ammo, 450 Bushmaster,
250 Grain FTX, 20 Rounds

3005 2003 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3006 River Runt Spook Floater 3 1/2"L White
Shinner, Some Wear in Good Condition Overall

3007 1999 S Proof First Year State Quarter Set

3008 300 Series Huskie Devle Det. Mich. 5 1/2"L
Frog Spot, Good Condition, No Hook

3009 2001 S Proof State Quarter Set

301 Polar Wind Dual Window Fan, Each With
Separate Control, 0-3 Speeds, Out/Exch/In,
With Accordian Side, Dusty, Good Condition,
24"W x 12"H

3010 New Winchester 45 Automatic, 230 Grain FMJ
100 Rounds

3011 2002 S Proof State Quarter Set

3012 Two Yellow Shiner River Runt Spook Sinkers,
3"L Some Wear, Good to Fish, As Is

3013 1982 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set
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3014 Heddon River Runt Spook Floater, Some Wear,
Good Condition to Fish, 3 1/2"L, Red and White

3015 1978 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

3016 Heddon River Runt Spook Sinker 3"L Black
and White Scale, Some Wear, Good Condition

3017 1983 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3018 Heddon Sonic Gray Shiner, Some Wear on One
Side Otherwise Good Condition, 1 1/2"L

3019 1984 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

302 Tropical Design Patio Cushion, Good
Condition, 21"W x 42"D

3020 Heddon River Runt Spook Floater, 3 1/2"L
Good Condition

3021 1985 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3022 Three Jointed Lures, Two Arbocast and One
Unmarked, Some Wear, White Scale, Clean and
Use, Good to Very Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 2
3/4"

3023 1979 P & D, 1980 P & D, 1981 P & D Mint
Sets Covering All Three Years of The SB
Anthony Dollar Coins

3024 Winchester 38 Special +P 125 Grain, JHP, 50
New Rounds

3025 1979 S, 1980 S, 1981 S Proof Sets, Covering
All Three Years of The SB Anthony Proof
Dollars

3026 300 Series Huskie Devle Red and White, Det.
Mich 5 1/2"L Good Condition

3027 1987 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3028 Two Vintage Black and Silver Rebel Spoonbill
Minnows, 5" to 6 1/2" Jointed, Good to Very
Good Condition

3029 1989 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

303 Wood Display Rack For Your Use, Good
Condition, 11"W x 12"D x 32"H

3030 3/5 Oz Dardevle Red and White Spoon, 3"L,
Some Wear, Good Condition

3031 1990 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3032 Five Rapala Vintage Lures, Four Silver and One
Gold, Good to Very Good Condition, 2 1/4" to
4 1/4"L

3033 1991 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3034 Two Plastic Jointed Lures, One Creek Chub,
Other Unmarked, Some Wear, Good Condition,
4 3/4" to 5"L

3035 1992 S US Mint 5 Coin Proof Set

3036 (15) New Lures Flatfish, Rapala's And Others,
Most Divers, Up to 4"L

Lot Title

3037 1993 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3038 Herter's Select Grade Two Boxes of 9MM 115
GR Brass Case Non Corrosive Rounds, 50
Rounds Per Box for 100 Rounds, Each Box
4"W x 1 1/4"D x 2"H

3039 1994 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

304 Rosco Adjustable Height Shower Chair, Good
Condition, 20"W x 14"D x 16"H to 24"H

3040 30 30 Remington High Velocity 170 Grain Core
Lokt Soft Point, 20 Cartridges

3041 1996 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3042 45 Automatic Remington Arms Co. UMC
Trademark of Remington Arms Co. 230 Grain-
50 Cartridges

3043 1976 $2. Bills in Great Condition, Ten Total

3044 Three Wood U20 Flatfish Lures, Two Double
Hanger Hook Sets in Good to Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"L

3045 1976 $2. Bills, All Great Condition, Ten Total

3046 Three Flatfish Lures, Some Wear, Good to Fish
or Add to Collection, As Is, 2 3/4" to 3"L

3047 1864 $1. Augusta Insurance And Banking Note
Georgia, Great Condition, No Folds, Three
Small Pin Holes

3048 Three Plastic U20 Flatfish Lures, Two Double
Hook Hangers, Some Wear, Good Condition, 3
1/2"L

3049 Four Nice Crisp 1935 E Blue Seal One Dollar
Silver Certificates

305 (2) Posters With Wildlife, Earth Day and
Wolves, Good Condition, 20"W x 30"H and
30"W x 20"H

3050 Six Jack Knives, Ranger, Victorinox
Switzerland, US Special Forces, Michigan
Angel, Two Regular, Up to 5"L, Good
Condition

3051 Two Crisp Nice Two Dollar Red Seal Bills in
Protective Holders, 1963 A and 1953

3052 (77) Piece Hunting and Shooting Lot of
Patches, Coins, Decals, 12 GA Power Piston
Wads, Misc. Ammo 2- 90% Full Laundry Soap,
Reloading Supplies, Firearms Catalog,
Churchill Hong Kong Pocket Watch,
Cosmetically Good, Mechanically Unknown,
Pieces Up to 10"L

3053 20 lb. #8 Lead Shot Great For Reloading

3054 1861 $2. Augusta Insurance And Banking Note
Georgia, Great Condition, No Folds, Three
Small Pin Holes
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3055 Successful Deer Hunter Patches, 1998, 1999,
2000, Very Good Condition, 4"D

3056 Four $1. Silver Certificates, 1935 D, 1935 E,
1935 F, 1935 G

3057 (22) Vintage Hunting License Backtags, 1971
Through 1992, Some Contain Kill Tags and
Stamps, Fair to Very Good Condition, 5"L

3058 Two Crisp Higher Grade One Dollar Silver
Certificates, 1935 E, 1957 B Notes

3059 Successful Deer Hunter Reproduction Patches,
1973 and 1974 Very Good Condition, 4"D

306 Kasper Women's Size 8P Outfit in Very Good
Condition

3060 1860 $5. Merchant And Planters Bank Note
Savannah Georgia, Great Condition, No Folds,
Has Two Small Pin Holes

3061 Three Willy's Worms Lures, Two Glow in The
Dark, 3 1/4"L Very Good Condition

3062 1957 B, 1935 E $1. Silver Certificates, 1953 A
$2. Bill, 1953 B Red Seal $5. Bill, 1934 D $5.
Blue Seal 5 Dollar Silver Certificate, Great Start
For Currency Collector, Nice Variety

3063 (15) New Lures Flatfish, Rapala's And Others,
Most Divers, Up to 4"L

3064 Nine $1. Blue Seal Silver Certificates 1957
Series

3065 (15) New Lures, Flat Fish, Hot Tot, Rapala's,
Deep Divers Floater, All New Up to 5"L

3066 Spinner Bait Nightcrawler Set, Hundreds of
Blades, Hooks, Beads Etc. Good Condition, Up
to 4"L, 16 1/2" x 12" x 3"

3067 1893 $10. The Farmers & Exchange Bank of
Charleston NC, No Folds, Has Ten Plus Small
Pin Holes

3068 Ten New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail For
$7.99 Each, Kelsey, Courtney, Alexis, Brittany,
Jenna, Mariah, Riley, Olivia, Sophia, Shelby,
5"L

3069 1968 Dodge Charger Steve McQueen Bullitt,
Ertl American Muscle Car in Original Box
1/18, Long Out of Production, Has All Original
Pieces and Paint, Never Out of Box, Very Good
Condition, Box 14" x 6"

307 Colorful Marijuana Pot Leaf Print Adjustable
Baseball Cap Hat and Socks, One Size, New

3070 JFK Key Chain in Original Package, Plus
Token With "Ask Not What Your Country Can
Do For You..." On It, 4"L

3071 Four New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail $7.99
Each, Faith, XOXO, Destiny, Dazzle, 5"L Great
Gifts

Lot Title

3072 Lincoln Wheat Cent Collection In Flips, 1909-
1957 (17) Coins Total, 1909, 1909 VDB, 1910,
1913 D

3073 Four New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail $7.99
Each, Beautiful, Princess, Destiny, 0% Angel,
5"L Great Gift

3074 Lincoln Wheat Cent Lot From Estate With US
Mint Bag, Looks To Have Some Nice Toners,
1.7 lbs. of Pennies

3075 Visual Land Tablet in Case, Works Great,
Bluetooth and Wifi, Many Preloaded Apps.
Very Good Condition, 10" Display

3076 USB Flash Drive 512GB Capacity Empty,
Working Condition

3077 1957 $1. Star Note Silver Certificate, Crisp MS
66

3078 Four New Rhinestone Keychains, Retail For
$7.99 Each, Sassy, Spoiled, Taken, BFF, Great
Gifts, 5"L

3079 Brand New Dwight David Eisenhower Allied
Commander 34th President Stamp, First Day of
Issue Oct. 13, 1990, Comes in Original
Envelope, Collectible

308 Like New Rare Adidas Marvel Super Hero Pro
Vision J Sneakers Shoes, Men's Size 6

3080 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
1968-1974 Detroit Tiger Topps Baseball Card
Complete Team Sets And World Series Set, 206
Cards Total, Very Good to Excellent Condition
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

3081 $2. Bill Star Notes, Low Serial Number 1976 in
Great Condition, 1953 Red Seal Missing One
Corner, Both in Soft Cases

3082 Vintage He Man Masters of The Universe
Trapjaw And Webstor Figures, Trap Jaw Has
Belt and One Weapon, Mattel 1980's, Good
Clean Condition, 5 1/2" to 5 3/4"H

3083 1928 C $5. United States Note Red Seal First
Year of Small Note

3084 Fitbit Blaze in Good Condition, Works, Comes
With Charging Station, Watch Band Size Small
7"L, Silicone

3085 1976 $2. Federal Reserve Note, Looks UNC,
Clean and Crisp, No Folds or Tears

3086 Jacob Turner UD USA Baseball Card 18U-JT
2008

3087 Two Rolls 100 Count of 1940's Wheat Pennies,
Two 100 Count Rolls of 1950's Dated Wheat
Pennies, 200 Total
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3088 Five 1986 Garbage Pail Kids Sticker Cards,
Collector's Quality Condition, 3 1/2" x 2 1/2"

3089 Mint Sets 1965 in Plastic, 1965 in Case, 1971 in
Plastic, 1964 Mexican Set in Plastic, 1964-65
Sets Contain Silver

309 New Nu Trendz Queen Size signature
Collection Plush Blanket, Pink Unicorn Heart,
Super Soft, Warm Wash Low Dry

3090 Very Nice 1959 Ed Matthews Topps #450
Baseball Card

3091 Random Coin Lot, 2009 Lincoln Cents, 24K
Plated Quarter, Susan B. Anthony Belt Buckle,
Maui Trade Dollar Etc.

3092 1984 Tiger Baseball TV Schedule
Championship Season, Lou Whitaker Fold Out
Card, Willie Randolph Color Error Card, Corey
Bradford #80 2006 Should Be Lion in 2006, Mo
Vaughn #12 of 24 '95 Bat Patrol, Rookie Card
CJ Nitkowski, Chipper Jones Pro Magnet Card,
Ted Williams Jimmy Fund Card, All Eight
Items in Very Good Condition

3093 Bag of Large Plastic Coin Holders

3094 New USB Type C 7' Charger Cable

3095 1928 G $2. US Note Red Seal First Year of The
Small Note

3096 1996 Nintendo Star Wars Shadow of The
Empire Game, 3" x 5" Good Condition

3097 Picture of Frank Howard, Good Condition

3098 Three Nintendo Gameboy Games, 2002 and
2004 Cat in The Hat, Lego Knights Kingdom,
Star Wars, 2 1/2"L

31 Adorable Cloth Folk Art Doll With Cinnamon
Stick Arms and Legs, 20"L Good Condition

310 Lucy Gets A Paris Gown Kelly (Barbie) Dolls,
2008, Episode 147, New Unopened Box, Slight
Wear to Box, 7"W x 2 1/2"D x 7"H

3100 Craftsman Work Boots, Brown Steel Toe, Size
9 1/2W Very Good Condition

3101 Large Lot of Vintage of (24) Plastic Bible
Figures, All Made In Italy, 4 1/2"H Good
Condition For Age

3102 Beautiful Hand Blown Glass Stash Jar, With
Cork Lid, 2 3/4"W x 2 3/4"H

3103 JBL Bluetooth Speaker in Case, Looks Good
From Storage, With Cord, Untested, As Is, 7"L

3104 Metal Over The Door Five Hook Hanger in
Very Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 9 1/4"H

3105 Size 24P Jeans + 3X Top To Match Good
Condition

Lot Title

3106 Men's Size 8 1/2 Air Jordans Shoes, Very Nice
Needs Little Cleaning, Otherwise Very Good
Condition

3107 Women's Size 10 Dress Shirt With Matching
Tank Top Undershirt, Collar Has Stains, Good
Condition Overall, As Is

3108 Seven Board Games, Some Missing Few
Pieces, Fair to Good Condition, As Is, In Tote,
16"W x 25"L x 15"H

3109 Open Mystery Box of Non Sport Trading
Cards, Michael Jackson, Pokemon, Star Trek
And More

311 Radiometer, The Sphere Powered by The Sun
by Tedco Toys, More Information on Back of
Box, New In Package, 3"W x 3"D x 5"H

3110 Plastic and Metal Wall Mount Three Tier Over
The Door Shoe Rack in Plastic Tote, Has
Hardware, Complete in Good Condition,
Assembly Required, 22"W x 72"H

3111 Full Size Bedding Lot, Fitted Fleece Sheet,
Flannel Flat Sheet and More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Could Be Washed

3112 Over 20 Hard Plastic Cases, Used To Have
Vapes in Them, Great For Screws, Seeds,
Flowers Etc. 1" x 5"L x 3/4"H

3113 Lot of Reusable Cloth Shopping Bags and
Drawstring Backpacks, Various Sizes, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is

3114 Costway Bed Rail, Children's Safety Rail, New
in Box, Unused, With Manual, Finished Size
59" x 23"

3115 Misc. Tools, Staple Gun, Tape Measure,
Sheath, Weights For ? Zip Ties, Etc. Mostly
Good Condition, 10" x 14"

3116 (17) VHS Tapes, Mixed Genres, Evil Dead,
Mummy, Anaconda, and More, Mostly Good
Condition

3117 Misc. Pots and Pans Extra Lids, Some Dents,
Fair to Good Condition, As Is, Up to 12"Diam

3118 Six Pairs of Sheer Draperies, Green, Tan,
White, Black, Various Sizes, Use or Repurpose,
Mostly Good Condition

3119 Women's Size Small Shirt/Top, By Alfred
Dunner, Good Condition

312 Lite Brite Travel With A Lot of Extra Pegs,
Runs on 2 C Batteries, Untested As-Is,
Cosmetically Good Condition, 6 3/4"W x 6
3/4"D

3120 NIKE Air Force 1 White and Black Shoes Size
8, Need Cleaning But Good Condition
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3121 Aquarium Tank, Not Tested With Water, Looks
Good, As Is, 20"W x 10"D x 19"H

3122 Plastic Carrier With White Kenneth Cole For
Her Body Mist, Pink Color For Hair, And
More, Good to New

3123 Eight Lucite/Plastic Watch Displays Or Use For
Stretch Bracelets, 5 1/2"H, Good Condition

3124 Air Jordans, Blue and Black Size 8 1/2 Great
Condition

3125 New Dry Carpet Cleaner, Cleans Two To Three
Rooms, 6 lb. Box

3126 Basket of Beauty and Wellness, Some Partials,
Some New, Peroxide, Face Masks, Baby
Powder, Etc. Good to New

3127 Sony Multi Channel AV Receiver STR DH550
Works, 17"W x 12"D x 6"H, Good Condition

3128 Two Pairs of Men's Size M Basketball Shorts,
and Size 34 Five Elements Cargo Style, Good
Condition

3129 Six Wood Carving Tools, 5 1/2"L Stanley
Planer 10"L Good Condition

313 New Licensed U of M - University of Michigan
Football Leprechaun Flag, 40"W x 28"H

3130 Metal Tool Boxes, 7 1/2"W x 11 1/2"L x 3"H,
6"W x 11 1/2"L x 2"H Cash Drawer, Good
Condition

3131 Dell Optiplex PC 790, 4 x 2 GB DDR3, 8 GB
Total Ram, DVD Burner, Wifi PCI Card, 500
GB Hard Drive 3.5" Sata, Keyboard, Mouse,
Intel CPU i3- 2100 At 3.10 GHZ, 20" LCD
Monitor, Windows 10 Pro 64 Bit 22H2
Microsoft Office 2016 Suite, Excel,
Powerpoint, Word, Publisher, Outlook, Etc.
Good For Grandpa, Turns On, As Is

3132 Dell Optiplex 3080 Desktop Computer, Mini
Tower Size, i5 CPU, 8 GB Ram, 256 GB
Storage, Password Encrypted Needs Reset, Or
Hard Drive? With Dell Power Supply, As Is,
7"Sq.

3133 Adidas Baseball Trainer Baseballs Set of Three
8 Oz. 10 Oz. 12 Oz. SKLZ Hit A Wall Hitting
Training Aid, in Cabela Bag, 8" x 14"

3134 Honeywell Full Face Respirator, RU6500
Series With Manual, Only Been Fit Tested,
Like New, Size Medium, Pair of New in
Package Cartridges

3135 Ladies Size 11 Brown With Fur Cuff Boots,
Very Good Condition

3136 Rival Deep Fryer, Good Working Condition,
With Strainer Spoon and Lid, 7" x 5"

Lot Title

3137 Pink Brand Size Small Tube Top Navy Blue
One Piece Skirt in Good Condition

3138 (17) Pieces of Corelle Indian Summer Pattern
Dishes- Two 10 1/4" Plates, Nine 8 1/2"
Luncheon Plates, Six 6 1/4" Saucers, Part of
Corelles Expressions Livingware Line,
Produced 1977-85, Need Cleaning, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks,
Flaws

3139 Men's Size 10 1/2M Irish Setter Boots, Tan
Soles Have A Lot Of Wear Left, Overall Fair to
Good Condition, Slight Spots on Toes, Might
Be Able to Spot Clean

314 (12) New Glitter Tealights, 5"W x 6"D Package

3140 Men's Size 8 Black Air Force 1 High Outside in
Great Condition, Missing Insoles Otherwise
Very Nice

3141 Five New In Package Buck Naked Skinny
Batteries, 3"L

3142 First Aid Kit For Home or Office, All New
Sealed Packages, 6" x 8"L

3143 Three Vintage Board Games, Fair to Good
Condition, All Have Instructions And Seem
Complete, Come Preview, As Is, Risk, Life,
Clue, Up to 23"L

3144 Pickup Truck Unloader, Turns Your Truck Into
Dump Truck, Box Opened and Taped Backup,
Likely Used For Project And Stored, Come
Preview, Good Condition, As Is, 11" x 23"

3145 NIKE Air Vapor Max Gray And Black Size 9
Shoes in Great Condition

3147 Two Pairs of New Adult Sunglasses, Pugs Brand

3148 Electric Deep Fryer, Made in China, Never
Plugged In, 10"W x 19"L x 15"H

3149 TV Antennas, Cords, Remotes Etc. in Plastic
Pink Milk Crate, 14"W x 15"L x 10"H

315 Loki Action Figure, Hasbro Marvel Avengers
Titan Hero Series 2016, Very Good Condition,
12"

3150 Huge Mystery Box Filled With Mysterious
Items, 15"W x 18"L x 9"H

3151 Original Pokemon Twin Size Comforter, Good
Condition For Age

3152 Blue Metal Step Ladder, Good Condition, 14" x
43"H
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3153 *** UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST BIDDER
*** Mossberg 835 Ultra Mag 12 Gauge Turkey
Gun, 27" Vented Barrel Shoots 2 3/4" 3" and 3
1/2" Magnums, New, Get Ready For Turkey
Season, **Note: This Item is NOT Located at
1BID.US - Winning Bidder Needs to Contact
1BID Office to Arrange for Pickup with
Seller**, ***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION*** 

3154 Carhartt Relaxed Fit Mens Size 2XL Short
Sleeve Plaid Button Up Shirt, With Chest
Pocket in Like New Condition

3155 New Damaged Package Repugnus Transformer
Hasbro Bumblebee, 3" x 5"

3156 MTV Throwback Party Game, Complete, Like
New, 7" x 9"L

3157 1997 GI Joe Limited Edition US Marine Corps
Sniper 12" New Figure

3158 Two New Squishville By Squishmallows
Characters, Start Student, Back to School, With
Two Acc. Great Gift, 7" x 5"

3159 Holy Grail Storage Box, Lucite/Plastic, 5" x 5
1/2"L x 4"H, Good Condition

316 Vintage Lord Zedd Power Rangers Villain
Action Figure, 1994 Bandai, Very Good
Condition, 6"T

3160 Roku Thumbstick Model 3810X With Remote,
Roku 3920X With Remote and Power Cord,
Both Untested But Look in Good Condition

3161 (16) New Nylon Keychains, Rita, Susan, Kathy,
Beth, Sandra, Carolyn, Diane, Amy, Joan,
Patricia, Victoria, Susan, Marie and More,
Great Resale! 6"L

3162 New Pokemon Battle Ready Ages 4 Plus, Battle
Figure Pack, Two Figures, 1 1/2"H

3163 Pop! Pin Infinity Saga SE Valkyrie Ages 6 Plus,
New 4" x 6"H

3164 Vintage Fisher Price Toy Lot Snoopy Pull Toy,
Huffy Puffy Train Three Piece Set, Rescue
Vehicle 9" to 19"L Shows Wear, Good
Condition For Display

3165 New Barbie Extra Mini Doll #7 5 1/2" Fashion
And Acc. With Stand

3166 New Power Rangers Lightning Collection,
Mighty Morphin Ninja Pink Ranger Hasbro 5
1/2"

3167 Goo Jit Zu Galaxy Attack Heroes Stretches Sun
Fire Blazagon Vs Dark Matter Terrack, 4 1/2"H
Figures Age 4 Plus

3168 The Fuzzies Tower Game, Fun For All New 4"
x 8"

Lot Title

3169 The Wonderful World of Disney Trivia Game,
Complete, Wear on Tin, Otherwise Very Good
Condition, 12"Diam

317 Marvel Black Panther Coin Bank, Plastic, Very
Good Condition, 7"T

3170 New Pop Sockets Pop Wallet, Phone Wallet
and Grip Stand, 1 1/2" to 3 1/2"L

3171 Two New Adult Pugs Sunglasses, But Some
Light Scratches

3172 New Pop! Pin Infinity Saga Enamel Pin, Ages
Six Plus, Valkyrie 4" x 6"

3173 New Mr. Men 40th Anniversary Set of Ten
Books

3174 Three Sets of Glass Easter Egg Lights, New in
Boxes, Ten in Each Set, 20 Years Old, 8'L

3175 GI Joe Space Collectible Figure, Box is Fair,
Toy Good Condition, Conquest of Space 1991
Stein, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2" to 12"H

3176 New Hammond Collection Dr. Ellie Sattler
Action Figure 3 1/2"H, Ages 3 Plus, Great Gift

3177 Two New Type C USB Charger Cables With
Car Port Hubs, 2.4 Amp

3178 New Sealed Clue Meet Dr. Orchid, 10"Sq.

3179 Chess Game, Has All Pieces, Good Condition,
One Hole in Box, 14"Sq.

318 Five New With Tags Kitchen Towels, Spring &
Easter Theme, Rabbit, Peace and Grace, Hoppy
Spring, Two Spring Flower Print, By Celebrate,
15" x 25" and 20 Fl Oz Palmolive Antibacterial
Dish Soap, Dawn 16 Fl Oz Platinum Spray
Power Wash and Pack 2 Broxan Natural Fiber
Sponge

3180 Squishmallows Squishville! Back to School
Mini Plush Set, Two Acc. One Smashmallow,
7" x 5"

3181 Two Duke Cannon Supply The Beard That
Stole Christmas, Beard Grooming Kits, Wash
and Oil New in Box, 7" x 11", Great Gift

3182 New Everett Ross Black Panther Action Figure,
Legacy Collection Ages 3 Plus 8"H Box

3183 1997 GI Joe Limited Edition French Foreign
Legion 12" Figure New Old Stock

3184 New In Box Marvel Spiderman City Swinging
Ghost Spider, Pull For Lights and Sounds 9" x
13" Ages 3 Plus, Good Gift

3185 Men's New Jacket Red Head Zip Up Winter
Jacket in Blue, Quilted Lining With Hood Size
L

3186 Women's Size Small Zip Up Sweater, Warm
Fuzzy Material, Good Condition
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3187 New Black With Brown Backpack, 12" x 15"
Nice

3188 Ginny's Brand Kitchen Mixer # SM1301X Has
9" Stainless Steel Bowl Three Beaters, Good
Condition, 10"W x 17"L x 14"H

3189 Eight Glass Vases or Centerpieces, 3 1/2" x 7"H
Each, Good Condition

319 (10) Mary Kate & Ashley Olsen Vintage VHS
Tapes, Good Condition, 9" x 5 1/2"

3190 Onkyo AV Receiver HT R510 Works, Good
Condition, 17" x 13" x 6"

3191 Sony Handycam 4" LCD, Uses Video Hi 8
Tapes, Good Condition, Untested, As Is From
Estate, 9"L

3192 Ibico EPK 21 Electric Punch Comb Binding
Machine With Foot Pedal T-91-SC36 Unit
Works Like It Should, Foot Pedal in Good
Working Order, 17"W x 15"D x 12"H

3193 Four Place Setting Snack Set in Box, 7" x 10"
to 3" Very Good Condition

3194 Two Plastic Watering Cans, Good Condition,
New in Box Half Gallon Garden Sprayer

3195 Cyberpower EC550G Battery Backup And
Surge Protector, Uninterrupted Power Supply
550VA 330 Watts, Eight Outlets, 12V, Powers
On, All Plugs Work, 12.6" x 6" x 3" With 5'
Cord

3196 Senco Drywall Screw Gun In Case, Model
DS200 AC Appears to Have Auto Feed, Works,
Good Condition, 15"L

3198 Twin Size Comforter, Pillow and Sham, Some
Stains, Needs Laundering, Otherwise Good
Condition

3199 Plastic And Ceramic Dishes, Great Extras For
Cabin, Camping, Couple Small Chips, Overall
Good Condition, Up to 12"Diam

32 Wood Coral With Real Nautilus Shell Candle
Form, Unlit, Good Condition, 10"W x 8"D x
10"H

320 New In Box Woodshop Country Birdhouse,
Includes 9 Wood Pieces, Rope Hanger, 8
Screws, Screwdriver, 4 Acrylic Paints, 2 Paint
Brushes and Instructions, By Unplug & Play,
Age 6+, Box, 12" x 10 1/4" x 2 1/2" Plus (6)
Folders, Two Dino and Butterfly and a Dream
Catcher and Elephant, By Stuff 2 Color

3200 Milk Crate With (24) 3" to 18"L Funnels,
13"Sq. x 11"H

3201 Women's Variety of Swimsuits, One Piece and
Two Piece, Good To Some New With Tags,
Size L and XL

Lot Title

3202 Tote With SAE 140 Gear Lube 3/4 Gallon,
Super Tech Dexron 3 One Gallon, Mercon
Automatic Trans Fluid, SAE 15W 40 Castrol
Engine Oil 1 Qt. Carquest Dexron Merc Trans
Oil 1 Qt. Valvoline SAE 75W 140 Three Old
Lights, Fair to Good Condition, Some Half
Empty to Full

3203 Like New Children's Colorful Five Piece
Folding Table 24" x 20 1/4"H And Chairs By
Flash Furniture with Safety Lever Feature

3204 Two Men's Size XL Shorts, Nautica Orange
and Blue Stripe, Sun River Orange, Blue and
Yellow, Good Condition

3205 Men's Carhartt Full Zip Jacket Heavy Duty
Size 4XL Big and Heavy Jacket

3206 Women's Size P Jacket And Shirt, With
Cocktail Design

3207 Ladies Teal Floral Dress Size 18 Lots of
Embellishments, Very Good Condition

3208 Women's Petite Outfit, No Size, Looks Like
Medium, Some Spots, Overall Good Condition

3209 Genuine Leather Bradley Women's Bomber
Jacket, Good Condition, Not Much Wear, Size
XL

321 New Sealed Lego Duplo Large 15"W x 15"D
Building Base Plate #2304, Age 1 1/2-5

3210 Three Spring Fleece Ladies Jackets, Size XL
Good Condition

3211 Women's Red Jacket and Fleece Scarf, Black
Poncho, Size 18/20

3212 Women's Suit 7 Size 1X Dress, Navy With
White Flowers, Capped Sleeves, Padded
Shoulder, Good Condition

3213 Ladies Red Dress Like New Smock Top Ruffle
Bottom Sz 3X

3214 Cherokee Scrub Set, Work Wear, 4700 Style
XL Top, 4200 Tall Size Large Pants, Pink in
Very Good Condition

3215 Women's Anthony Richard Smock Waist
Cotton Perm Press Dress 3X

3216 Women's Scrub Set, Butter Soft Stretch Size
2X Top, XL Tall Bottoms, Drawstring Elastic
Back, Some Chocolate on Pants, Light Stains
on Back Pocket, Worn Once

3217 Women's Size 8 Dressy Outfit With Shoulder
Pads, Very Good Condition

3218 Very Nice Ironing Board With Cover,
Adjustable Height 53"L Very Good Condition

3219 Milk Glass Lamp With Handpainted Yellow
Rose, Good Condition, 11"T
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322 New Unopened Box Ninjago Lego Set 70671,
Lloyd's Journey Collectible Set, 81-Piece, 6
1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

3220 Bottom New Old Stock Real Wood With
Cherry Finish Cabinet, 30"W x 24"D x 38"H

3221 Bassett Boulder Spot Table, Made of Metal
And Concrete, Industrial But Sophisticated
Look, Weighs 60 lbs. Very Good Condition,
Use As End Table or Patio Table, 16"Sq. x 24"H

3222 Wood Three Shelf Light Up Display in Good
Condition, 20 1/2"W x 12"D x 38 1/2"H

3223 Unisex Button Up Robe Loungewear, Love
Highlight 1 Size Long Sleeve Lightweight in
Good Condition

3224 Men's Carhartt Half Zip Hoodie Size 3XL Very
Heavy In Like New Condition

3225 Two Ladies Long Sleeve Undershirts, Size
Small And Large, Both in Good Condition

3226 Women's Jones NY Size L? Stylish Gray
Pattern Light Button Up Jacket, Worn Once,
Like New

3227 Men's Army Set Pants, Shirt and Coat, Pants
Size 36 x 26, Shirt XL, Good Condition For Age

3228 Men's Orange Duck Boy Vest, Size L, Very
Good Condition

3229 Two Ivory Ella Thin Sweatshirts, Save The
Elephant Shirts, Both Size Small, Very Good
Condition

323 2020 Star Wars The Vintage Collection, The
Mandalorian VC81 Action Figure, Mint on
Card, Collector Quality, 6"W x 9"D Package

3230 Ladies Splash Size 1X Pink Tee in Good
Condition

3231 Two Ladies Shirts Size 2X Purple Design Shirt,
Multi Color Design by Dana Buchman, Good
Condition

3232 Nice Ladies Light Blue Eddie Bauer Size XL
Jacket, Just in Time For Spring! Good Condition

3233 Two Men's Shirts Size 5XL - 5X Yellow By
Izod and Blue Moisture Wicking By Starter,
Good Condition

3234 Bruno Mars T-Shirt Pizoff Brand Sweet Design
New With Tags

3235 Ashley Graham Swimsuits Size 16 Black
Design With Leaves, Like New Condition

3236 Antique Children's Fainting Couch, Recently
Reinforced To Hold Up 200 Lbs. Beautiful
Original Upholstery, Very Good Condition For
Age, 15"W x 31 1/2"L x 14"H

Lot Title

3237 Large Glass Showcase Opens From Backside
Two Interior Shelves, Scratches, Overall Good
Condition, 72" x 21"D x 40"H

3238 Wood One Door Side Table, Front Trim is
Loose, Light Wear, Overall Good Condition, 14
1/2"W x 21 1/2"D x 20 1/2"H

3239 New Real Wood Cabinet With Cherry Finish,
Three Roll Out Long Shelves, Some Scuffs
From Moving, Matching Knobs, 36"W x 19"D
x 40"H

324 1960s Santa, Cloth With Original Foil Sticker,
Good Condition, 9"H

3240 Size XS 30-34 Men's Hawaiian Style Button
Up Shirt, Very Good Condition

3241 Jones NY Swimsuit Size 10 Orange Design
Halter Dress, Good Condition

3242 SJB Active Sweat Hoodie Size XL Women's
Great For Springtime, Good Condition

3243 Two Unisex Jeff Gordon T-Shirts Size XL

3244 Women's Size 2XL Lightweight Black Top By
Mileage, Good Condition

3245 Three Ladies Size XL Shirts and Dress, NIKE
Tigers New, Black Floral, Old Navy Green
Dress

3246 Men's Size L Milwaukee Heated Jacket
Charged, Comes With M/2 Battery, Just Needs
Charger, Very Good Condition

3247 Two Vintage Men's Size L Shirts, Long Sleeve
Larry's Landscaping, By Seattle Cotton Works,
Night Of Thunder Coleman MI, Good
Condition For Age

3248 No Boundaries Ladies Size XL 15-17 Tank Top
Gray, Good Condition, Get Ready For Spring

3249 Three Men's Shirts Size 4X Good Condition,
Basic Editions, Croft & Barrow Brands

325 Multi-Colored Umbrella, Like New Condition,
45"Diam x 30"L

3250 Lucky Brand Long Sleeve Size XL Men's Shirt,
Gray Like New Condition, Lightweight

3251 Three Ladies Short Sleeve T-Shirts, Size
Medium and Large, Brands Like Old Navy,
Fifth Sun and Pink Rose, Wear/Pilling, Overall
Good Condition

3252 Purple Suit Jacket Like New With Tags Size
Small

3253 Rosegel Velvet And Fleece Ladies Green
Christmas Dress Size 2XL Fits Like XL, Very
Good Condition

3254 Ladies Size 1X Black and Pink Butterfly Tank
In Good Condition

75/119

08/02/25 06:47:03



Lot Title

3255 Women's Knit Shawl, One Size Fits Most, 22"
x 80"

3256 Like New Platinum Gray May Furniture NC
Loveseat, Matching Couch and Chair in This
Auction, 62"L x 37"D x 32"H

3257 Like New Kent 26" Bayside Women's Cruiser
Bicycle, Rose Gold, Seven Speed, Drive Train
Quick Release Seat Post Clamp To Adjust
Without Tools

3258 Glass Showcase Opens From Back With
Sliding Doors, Some Scratches, Needs
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, 48'W x
20"D x 18"H

3259 Three Piece All Real Wood Office Cabinet Set,
Self Closing Drawers, New Old Stock, Small
Bottoms Are Drawer Filing Cabinets, Some
Scuffs, Otherwise Good Condition, Desk 66
1/2"W x 24"D x 29 1/2"H, Cabinets 17 3/4"W x
19"D x 29 1/2"H

326 Displays of 12: Squeeze Unicorns and 7"
Sensory Wiggle Caterpillars, Both New

3260 Sz 24 Lace Dress, Graduation? Worn Once
(Mother of Bride)

3261 Women's Cardigans- Red, Black Stripes, Long
Sleeves, Size M, Gray Short Sleeve, From
Sonoma, Size Small, Both in Good Condition

3262 Cotton Knit Church Dress Cool Size 3X

3263 Three New With Tags Men's Size XL Short
Sleeve T-Shirts, Moisture Wicking, Odor
Control, Two Gray, One Dark Heather Gray By
Athletic Works

3264 Woman Within New Never Worn Sz 28W Fully
Lined Soft & Flowing Silky

3265 New With Tags Two Short Sleeve T-Shirts,
One Neon Yellow, One Navy Moisture
Wicking, Odor Control By Athletic Works,
Long Sleeve T-Shirt Medium Blue By George

3266 Women's Size 5X Snowman Shirt Crystal Kobe
New Without Tags

3267 Men's Big Gray Turtleneck Comfort Zone, Apt.
9 Baby Blue Short Sleeve, Dri Fit Gray Short
Sleeve, All Size 2X

3268 Ladies Olaf Size 3X 22/24 Like New Super
Comfy Warm From Clean Smoke Free Home

3269 New With Tags Toddler Boys Size 5T Swim
Trunks, Green With Surf Boards And Royal
Blue UPF 50+ Top, Says Surfer Dude By
Carters, Two Piece Star Wars Outfit, T-Shirt
Short Sleeve Dark Green Black Accents And
Baby Yoda, Shorts Black With Gray Accents
By Star Wars

Lot Title

327 Mickey Ceramic Statue, Good Condition, 9"T

3270 Christmas Story Outfit Size XL Deranged
Easter Bunny Worn 1X Like New Condition,
Clean From Smoke Free Home

3271 Three Size M Ladies Dresses, Lush, Wildfable,
Rarely Worn, Very Good Condition

3272 Women's Size L Winter Coat Hardly Worn,
Olive Green, Pockets Zipper And/or Snaps All
Work As Should

3273 Men's Size M Lot of Two Short Sleeve Shirts,
American Eagle Shark Print and Old Navy Big
Cat Shirt, Good Condition

3274 Fleece Jacket With Kittens And Cats, Very Soft
Bought And Never Worn, Size 2XL, Pocket on
Each Side

3275 Men's Size L Short Sleeve Button Up Shirts,
Two in Fun Summer Prints, Good Condition

3277 Intex Portable Inflatable Kayak, With Paddle
and Carry Bag, New Never Used, 17" x 26"D x
9"H

3278 Garden Lot, Two Cast Iron Sprinklers, Tin 17"
x 12"H Has Holes, Good For Planting, Steel
Bushel 24"Diam x 12"H Holes in Bottom, Good
For Plants, Cast Aluminum Sprinkler, Beckett
Indoor Outdoor 30 Watt Transformer, Four
Rolls of Garden Edging, 20' x 6.1 Meters
Approx.

3279 Men's Carhartt Full Zip Jacket Size 2XL Tall
Heavy Duty Like New Condition

328 (3) Vintage 92 Hot Wheels Red Lines Cars,
Like New In Package, 3"L

3280 Unmarked 10" Cast Iron Frying Pan in Good
Condition, 1 3/4"Deep

3281 Red Wings Work Boots, Style 427 Men's Size
10 1/2 Light Wear, Good Condition Overall

3282 Two Nice Decorative Wicker Basket With Gold
Grapevine Ball Ornaments, Very Good
Condition, 3" to 12"L

3283 Horse Shoe Set, Four Shoes, Two Stakes, 7" to
19"L

3284 Milwaukee Stud 25' Tape Measure, Very Good
Condition, Slight Wear

3285 Six Grinders, Incense Holder, Silicone Holder,
Glass Jar With Lid, 1" to 11"

3286 Ladies Winter Boots Size 9 Like New With
Light Scuffs

3287 (16) DVDs- Beetlejuice, Transformers Two
Disc Set (One Missing) Last House on The
Left, Day After Tomorrow, And More, Good
Condition
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3288 Four Black Velvet Jewelry Display Boards,
Like New, 14" x 8"W

3289 50' Retractable Trouble Light, Needs Bulb, As
Is, Good Condition For Age

329 (8) Soft Cat Zipper Coin Purses, Assorted
Designs, 5" to 6" and (6) Crossbody Kids Cat
Purses With Zipper, Assorted, Plus Handle, 6" x
4", New

3290 Votive Candle Holder, Lantern Or Make Your
Own Terrarium, Good Condition, 4"Sq. x 7"H

3291 Men's Ariat Boots, Black Size 8 1/2B Style No.
33501 Good Condition

3292 Michael Kors Men's Jacket Size L Never Worn

3293 Women's Size Petite Medium Jacket, Very
Good Condition, Get Ready For Spring

3294 Coach Crossbody Purse, Hot Color For Spring
or Summer, Coach Leather Shoulder Rest,
Coach Embossed on Strap, Leather Tag, Super
Cute, #GO844-41992 Discolored Otherwise
Good Condition, 9" x 9"

3295 Wicker Fruit Basket 7" x 4 3/4" With Handle 10
1/2"H, Four Apples, Orange, Pear, Green Oval
Mat To Set It On, 16"L x 11 1/2"W, Good
Condition

3296 Nine DVD's Black Dynamite, Madea's
Reunion, Diary of A Mad Black Woman,
Madea Christmas And More, Good Condition

3297 Resin Birds, Two Candle Holders Very Good
Condition, 3" to 5"H

3298 Five Skull Silicone Containers, Like New, 2" x
2"

3299 Two Beveled Glass Mirror Display Pieces,
Very Good Condition, 13" x 9"H

33 The Rolling Stones New Sealed It's Only Rock
N Roll 500 Piece Puzzles, 12"Sq.

330 Large Life Like 2018 Jurassic Park World
Roaring Super Colossal T Rex Tyrannosaurus
Rex, Battery Operated, Roars When Mouth
Opens, Eats Prey Through The Large Mouth
and Dispenses Through the Bottom of Belly,
One Foot Needs Repair, Tail Seems Out of
Place, Good Condition Overall, Needs
Batteries, 41"L x 21"T

3300 Farmhouse Decor Lot- Wood Cake/Dessert
Stand, Candle, Tree, Star Serving Dish
10"Diam, Good Condition Overall

3301 New Pugs 360 Degree Folding Slimline
Reading Glasses, +1.50

Lot Title

3302 Spring Kitchen Collection, Green Crate &
Barrow Tall Canister, Clear Glass Canister
With Fancy Top, New In Box Butter Dish, New
With Tags Green Glass Container 8"Diam x
14"H, New Set of Recipe Cards

3303 Counterparts Petites Women's Skirt Cute
Colorful, Unsure On Size 15" At Waist, Good
Condition

3304 Plastic Kitchen Cupboard Riser For
Organization, Good Condition, 15"W x 9"D x
4"H

3305 (6) New One Way Spring Check Valves
#262055 Pro Plus, 1 1/4" FIP PVC

3306 Treasures Forever Chin Mei Porcelain Doll
24"H With Stand In Original Box, Very Good
Condition The Socks Have Discoloration

3307 Women's Size S/M Shoreline Orange And
Black Tie Back Stretch Top Dress, Great
Golden Feather Design in Very Good Condition

3308 Set of Two 3' Faux Fiddle Leaf Fig Trees,
8"Sq. Jute Planters, Very Good Condition, 3'H
x 8"Sq.

3309 Minnow Bucket and Net 10 Qt. Very Good
Condition, 4" Net

331 T Rex Track, Create Your Own Dinosaur Park,
192 Piece Track, Two Battery Power Cars,
Dinosaurs and Accessories, New In Box, 17"W
x 13"D

3310 Plastic Cord Reel, Sun Faded Good Condition,
10"Diam Reel

3311 Apt. 9 Women's Shirt Petite Medium, Very
Good Condition

3312 Bear Ridge Whitetail Deer Style Zip Up
Sweatshirt Size XL Good Condition

3313 Six Bluray DVDs- Chappie, 3 Days to Kill,
Lethal Weapon 4 Disc Combo And More, Good
Condition

3314 Three New Old Stock Boxes Of Mercury Gold
Glass Votive Candleholders, One With Six,
Other Two With 12, Total of 30, 2"Diam x 2
1/2"H

3315 New Zebra Print Shoes/Purse Poster In Tube,
Approx. 12" x 12"

3316 Family Tree For Pictures Steel- Metal, Very
Good to Like New, 23"W x 10"D x 23"H

3317 Seven Perfume Sprays, Pink Lily, Vanilla
Orchid, Thousand Wishes Etc. in Basket,
9"Diam Partial to Full Bottles, Good Condition

3318 Six Lucite Plastic Watch Display Stands, 6"H,
Good Condition

3319 Two New Pairs of Fluffy Socks, One Size
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332 New In Package, (6) Parents Choice Soft Spout
Sippy Cup, 6 Mo+, Silicone Gentle On Gums, 9
Fl Oz, Pink and Blue, Microwave/Dishwasher
Safe and (2) Mickey Mouse Weighted Straw
Sippy Cup, Spill Proof, 7 Oz, 9 Mo+, 6"H

3320 Metal Brasstone on Wood Base Deer Statute,
Hardwood Legends Whitetail Deer, Big Sky
Carvers, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 7"D x
12"H

3321 Metal Lamp With Fabric Shades, 17 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition

3322 Duke Cannon Supply "The Beard That Stole
Christmas" Grooming Kits, Great Gift, 7" x 11"

3323 Light Cord At Least 12' No Front Cage, Good
Condition

3324 (14) Nail Polishes- Brand Names Like Essi,
Sally Hansen, Exposed, Revlon, Awesome
Colors! All Mostly Full, Great Condition, Not
Gummy/Sticky

3325 Two Jewelry Display Boards, One Black, One
White, 9" x 15" Good Condition

3326 New in Box Ceramic Green Cereal Bowl, 8" x
6" x 8"H Have A Bowl For Breakfast

3327 Tool Caddy With Misc. Wire Brushes, Three
Sets of Knee Pads, Tool Belt, Approx. 25' 16
Gauge Wire, Good Condition, 18"W x 14"D x
5"H

3328 Two Jade Plants Like Outside,Hardy, In Semi
Sun, Grows Very Fast, Started These Last
Summer From Stems, 10" to 17" Pots

3329 Eight Draperies- Lace, Stripe, Floral, Good
Condition, Floral Panels 42" x 18"

333 (9) New Nylon Keychains, Precious, Diva,
Bingo, WWJD, #1 Teacher, 7"L

3330 Stihl Leaf Blower Model BG72, Doesn't Start,
Probably Needs Carb Cleaning, As Is, 36"L

3331 Sarvis Creek Women's Sweater Size L, Good
Condition

3332 Four Black Velvet Jewelry Display Boards,
Like New, 14" x 8"W

3333 Children's Size 7 Regular Wrangler Khaki
Cargo Shorts in Good Condition

3334 Nine Bath & Body Works With Couple Other
Brands of Lotion- Cotton Lemonade, Plumeria,
Peppermint, Lavender Fields Etc. Partial to
Almost Full

Lot Title

3335 Henry McKenna Whiskey Jug With Corks,
1972 Listed on Bottom Half Gallon Sour Mash
Bourbon, 12"H x 5 1/2"Diam, Kentucky
Whiskey 4/5 Qt. 8"H, Ehrle Bros. Winery
Amana Colonies 4/5 Qt. 1971, All in Very
Good Condition For Age

3336 Jewelry Box With Flower Graphics And Clock
on Front, Mirror From Lid Missing, Good
Condition, 11"W x 5"D x 9"H

3337 Ten DVDs- Resident Evil, Underworld Blood
Wars, Intruders, Evil Dead and More, Good
Condition

3338 (15) New Old Stock Votive Candle Holders,
Silver Mercury Glass, 2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

3339 Women's Size 4 American Eagle Jean Shorts,
Good Condition

334 2017 Star Wars Force Link R2D2 Action
Figure, Mint on Card, 5"W x 7"H

3340 Laura Scott Size 10 Slides With Heels, Good
Condition

3341 Coral Brand Ladies Boots, Indie Spirit Designs
Size 6 1/2M Good Condition

3342 Round Basket With Lid and Handle, 10"Diam x
9 3/4"H Plus 3 1/2" Handle, Good Condition

3343 Shampoo, Conditioner, Hand Sanitizer, Lots
More, New Old Stock to Almost Full, 11"W x
8"D x 8"H

3344 New Elf Fun Makeup Bag, Two New Blue Felt
Material Gift Baskets With Handles Built In,
Disney "Sparkle Sven" TY Beanie, Up to 8 1/2"
x 8 1/2" Great Gift Lot!

3345 Mens' Size 11 Harley Davidson Leather
Engineer Boots, Good Condition

3346 Four Black Velvet Jewelry Display Boards,
Like New, 14" x 8"W

3347 (14) Piece Set of Temptation Old World Black
Ovenware By Tara, Four Dinner Plates
10"Diam, Four Salad Bowls 7', Two Salad
Plates 8", Four Footed Mugs With Handles
5"H, One Small Chip on Plate, Otherwise Great
Condition

3348 Clear Glass Set, Two Bottles 6" to 6 1/2"H,
Two Kitchen Containers With Lids, 7" to 9"H,
Good Condition

3349 Revere Ware Set- Kettle With Lid, Good Clean
Condition, 9 1/4"Diam x 4 1/2"H

335 Vans Bright Red Canvas Lace Up Low Top
Skateboard Sneakers Shoes, Men's Size 8 1/2,
Very Good Condition
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3350 Oggi Corp. Spice Containers, Sugar, Flour,
Spices, Locking Sealed Tops, 5", 6", 8" Like
New Condition

3351 Mid Century Modern Walther Glass Bullseye
Vase, German In Very Good Condition, Very
Clean, Heavy With Couple Encased Buttles,
Straw Mark From Manufacturing, Scratch in
Green Target Like Small Clear Spot, Futuristic
Vibe, 4 3/4" x 4 1/4" Not Usually Found Piece

3352 Four Heavy Faceted Crystal Glass Ball Base
Watch Holders, Two Have Holders, Two Just
Balls, 2 1/2"Diam Good Condition

3353 Four 9" Glass Plates, Seven 8" Glass Plates,
Very Good Condition

3354 Bean Bag Toss, Ring Toss, Jarts, Basketball,
Tic Tac Toe Games, Like New Condition, 7" to
33" Package

3355 Rafaella Red With Floral Design Women's Size
L Petite Shirt, Good Condition

3356 Coca Cola Cooler With Glass Front Door, Gets
Cool, Bit Loud, Needs Cleaning, 25"W x 23"D
x 54"H

3357 Cabinet Cupboard With One Door, Doesn't
Include Skinny Door, Wood Look, Good
Condition, 33"W x 12"D x 36"H

3358 DVD CD Cabinet, Particle Board and Laminate,
Fair Condition, 15"W x 6 5/8"D x 68"H, Base
19"W x 9 1/2"

3359 LG Refrigerator, For Parts or Repair, Makes
Pop Noise When Plugged In, Possible Board or
Electrical Issue, Needs Cleaning, Model
IFX25961A1, 36"W x 31"D x 70"H

336 New With Tags Dexter Slide Rite Men's Size
13 B2541-9 Bowling Shoes

3360 Harley Davidson Racing Shirt Size XL, Black
and Orange, Very Good Condition

3361 Five Puzzles- Four 500 Piece, One 300 Piece,
Three Very Challenging, As Pieces Are Cut
Alike and Similar Colors, 21 1/4" x 15"
Finished Size

3362 Ten New Rhinestone Keychains, Savannah,
Leah, Erin, Mariah, Chelsea, Courtney, Alyssa,
Sophia, Hannah, Alexis, Retail For $7.99 Each,
Great Resale

3363 New Star Wars Micro Galaxy Squadron, 1/2"H
Figure, 3"L Ship, #0032 Ages 8 And Up

3364 Two 36" Vintage Standing Bunny, Appears
New in Boxes, Fabric Covered Frame Rabbits,
Boxes 11" x 13" x 19"H

3365 Six Lucite Plastic Watch Display Stands, 6"H,
Good Condition

Lot Title

3366 Two Black and Orange Llama Pull Over Or
Alpaca 29" x 30" and 40' x 48" Very Good
Condition

3367 Board Games, Life, Risk, Clue and More,
Unknown If Complete, Good Condition, 12" to
23"

3368 Two Fisher Price Toys, Record Player, Plus
Pull Toy Train, Test and Works! Good
Condition, Player 13"Sq. x 5"H

3369 New Without Tags UGG Knit Hat and Scarf,
With Matching Pair of Fuzzy Boutique Gloves,
50"L

337 Nice Fabric Binder and Black Tablet/Laptop
Bag, Good Condition, Up To 15"W x 2"D x
11"H

3370 TY Beanie Babies- Three 1996 Rabbits, Plus
Clear Collector Boxes and 1998 Hand Book
Price Guide, Bunnies Are On Pages 58, 63, 65,
All Very Good Condition Just in Time For
Easter

3371 Pair of Olive Green Drapery Panels, Approx.
80" x 46" Each

3372 Pop! Tee Black Light Funko T-Shirt With Pop,
Size M Unisex, New 9" x 4 1/2" x 6"

3373 Tabletop Air Hockey in Box, Tested and
Works, Real Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x 20"L
x 3 3/4"H

3374 Sports Lamp, Wood and Plastic, in Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 13"D x 20"H

3375 Red Fleece Blanket, Snuggie With Zipper, One
Size Fits Most, Good Condition

3376 New Size M Jacket and Pants With Tags

3377 Tommy Bahama Women's Size Small Petite
Zip Up Jacket/Shirt, Good Condition

3378 Vintage IBM Computer With Monitor and
Keyboard, Personal Comp AT Untested, As Is,
For Display, Parts, Repair, 12" Screen, PC
21"W x 16"D x 6"H

3379 Large Laying Scooby Doo With Some Tears on
Foot From Dog, Fix or Use, Good Condition
Overall, As Is, 26" x 34"

338 Roll of Chain and a Plant Pulley, Unsure on
Length of Chain, Many Feet, Very Good
Condition, Spool Size 6 1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"H

3380 Verdi Travel Bag in Good Condition, 15"W x
6"D x 12"H
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3381 Two Brand New Round Up Ready to Use
Extended Control Weed and Grass Killer, Plus
Weed Preventer, Rain Proof In 10 Min. See
Results in Three Hours, Battery Operated,
Wand For Continuous Spray, 1.33 Gallon Jugs,
$70. Value

3382 Bath/Body Supplies, Chest Rub, Razors,
Toothbrushes, Lots More, Good to Sealed New
Old Stock, 7"L Brushes

3383 OP Pink 11"L Flip Flops, Unknown Exact Size,
Good Condition

3384 Epson Workforce Printer, New Unused, Office
Depot Display Model? No Box, WF4360, 18"W
x 14"D x 14"H

3385 New In Package Adorable Scooby Doo With
Heart And Rose, Sings And Dances, 8"H

3386 JM Collection Floral Design Ladies Shirt Size
M, Good Condition

3387 Two Tier Wood Shelf, Solid in Good
Condition, 20"W x 11 1/4"D x 9 3/4"H

3388 Six Rubber Patio Blocks in Good Condition,
16" x 16"

3389 Stanley Plastic Tool Box, Good Condition, 17
1/4"W x 10"D x 3"H

339 New With Tags Ralph Lauren Polo Gray and
Ivory Logo Throw Blanket, Cotton, Retail
$185, 50"W x 70"L

3390 Electrical Green Extension Cord, Approx. 25'
Works, Good Condition

3391 Busch Light Inflatable Fish By Anheuser Busch
Inc. St. Louis MO, 50"L x 19"Diam, Appears to
Have A Small Hole,  Very Good Condition

3392 Kees Commercial Power Rake Commercial
Purchased in 2016 as Project I Never Got To, 5
HP Briggs & Stratton Will Turn Over and Run
Briefly With Carb Cleaner, Overall Solid Unit,
Needs Some TLC, Definitely A Money Maker
When Operational, As Is, 24"W x 25"D x 25"H

3393 MTD Leaf Vac Unused For Six Years, Still
Turns Over, Collection Bag in Good Condition,
Always Stored Indoors, 5 HP Briggs & Stratton
Easily Make Your Money Back This Fall! As
Is, 25"W x 60"D x 43"H

3394 Yamaha Keyboard With Stand and AC Adapter,
PSR-2, Working

3395 Two JBL Speakers, Model AM6315195, Minor
Cosmetic Marks, Overall Very Good Condition,
22"W x 26"L x 38"H

3396 Entertainment Box For Lighting, 48" x 24" x
31" Deep With Foam Inside, On Casters, Good
Condition

Lot Title

3397 Metal And Wood Laminate Desk in Good
Condition, Comes With Nice Adjustable Height
Office Chair, Works Great But Vinyl On Front
of Seat Has Some Peel/Cracking, 43"L x 19
1/2"D x 29"H

3398 Men's T-Shirts, Mechanic Saying Size L,
Detroit Skateboard Size XL, Detroit Racing
Size 3X, All New, One With Tags

3399 Shrader Sport Women's Size M Dress, Good
Condition

34 Two New Designer Tins, Roxy's Roadhouse
And Vive La Vida Margaritas Metal 12" x 8"
Great For Man Cave or Bar

340 Women's Size 14 x 32 High Rise Denim Shorts
With Slimings Tummy Panel, Distressed, 98%
Cotton 2% Spandex, Like New Condition

3400 Striped Shirt Slightly Fitted New With Tags,
Che Bella Musica T-Shirt Like New, Both
Junior Size M

3401 Size 30 Swimsuits For All, Ladies One Piece
New With Tags

3402 T-Shirt Pair Gildan Heavyweight Short Sleeve
Pre Shrunk Cotton T-Shirt, Adult Size XL,
Good For Crafting or Wear As Is, New Old
Stock, Never Worn

3403 Up North Michigan Jacket, Men's Size XXL
Very Good Condition

3404 New With Tags Infant/Toddler Girls Size 18M
Two Piece Outfit Pink Minnie Mouse T-Shirt
Matching Flower Print Skirt By Disney, Two
Piece Mint Green Outfit Long Sleeve
Sweatshirt With Baby Yoda Says Naps and
Snacks, Matching Joggers By Star Wars

3405 Men's Trench Coat Made in Poland, No Size,
Looks Like Large, Very Good Condition

3406 Men's London Fog Full Length Black Coat,
Size 48 Regular, Like New Condition

3407 Women's Size 12 Dressy Outfit Short Sleeve
and Skirt

3408 Three MSU Spartan Shirts, House Divided
Michigan/MSU Shirt, MSU Founded in 1855
Long Sleeve Shirt, Michigan State Spartan 2014
Rose Bowl Game 2013 Big Ten Champions
Looks Like L/XL, Good Condition For Age

3409 Men's Very Expensive Tan and Black Leather
Jacket Size 2XL, Collar Needs to Be Cleaned,
Otherwise Good Condition, Very Soft

341 Five Hardcover Books in Good Condition:
O'Reilly Factor, Retreat Hell, Gettysburg, 4th
of July and The Rainmaker
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3410 New With Tags Boys Infant Toddler Size 18M
Two Piece Long Sleeve T-Shirt Says Dunk,
Swish, Score With Matching Joggers, Two
Piece Short Sleeve Hooded Tee With Matching
Shorts, Royal Blue and Neon Green Soccer
Theme, Moisture Wicking By Athletic Works

3411 Women's Floral Beaded Shirt Size L, Good
Condition

3412 Foundry Blue Flannel Long Sleeve, Champion
Vapor, Size 2X Very Good Condition

3413 Ladies Purple Shirt "Foxcroft" Size 8P Very
Good Condition

3414 Three Ladies Cream Color Sweaters Size M,
Good to Very Good Condition

3415 Men's Size L Jerzee's Sweatshirt New With
Tags

3416 Four Ladies Size L Tees, White Stag, Cherokee,
Others, Good to Very Good Condition

3417 Women's Size M Dressy Floral Petite Shirt,
Very Good Condition

3418 Three Women's Sweaters, Soft Size M, Good
Condition

3419 Ladies Size XL Fleet Street Coat, Cola Blue,
Zips Up and Buckle Front, Small Rip on Back
Bottom, Easy To Fix, Otherwise Good
Condition

342 (2) New In Package Enbrighten Cafe Patio
Lanterns, 360 Degree White LED, Two Levels,
Easy To Hang or Sit, Water Resistant, Omni
Directional 15', Real Nice Quality, 10"H

3420 Men's Shirts, Purple Short Sleeve St. John's
Bay, White Field Gear Short Sleeve, Purple and
Pink Flannel Made By Sun River Short Sleeve,
Size XL To XL Tall

3421 Ladies Size XL Herman Kay Coat Navy Blue in
Very Good Condition

3422 Men's Chaps Ralph Lauren Size 48 R Full
Length Coat in Gray, Very Good Condition

3423 Men's Shirts, White Puritan Classic Short
Sleeve, Blue George Short Sleeve, Red Ape
Gray With Blue Pinstripe, Size 3X Good
Condition

3424 Men's Size 3XL Shirt Button Up, Fair
Condition, Discolored, Might Wash Out

3425 Ladies Cotton Knit Tank Tops Size 4X, Cool
Easy Wear

3426 Women's Size XL Teal Dress in Very Good
Condition, Below The Knee Length

3427 Three Ladies Sweaters, Long and Short Sleeve
Size M, Soft in Good Condition

Lot Title

3428 Ladies Size 10P Formal Outfit, Long Sleeve
and Skirt, Very Good Condition

3429 Three Ladies Sweaters, Light Wear, Overall
Good Condition, Size M

343 (24) Packs of Bee Casino Cards in Packs, From
Grand Traverse Resort & Casinos, Punched in
Center, Very Good Condition

3430 Little Red Wagon by Radio Flyer, Rust Inside,
Great For Planter, Decor, Etc. 34"L x 15 1/2"W
x 13"H

3431 Wood Bookshelf, Light Blue Distressed Paint,
Three Shelves, Sturdy Piece, Can Hang on
Stand Alone, 36"W x 8"D x 28"H

3432 Wood Table With Heart Cutouts Around Base,
Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 17 1/2"D x 22"H

3433 Small Wood Bench With Heart Cut Out, Solid
in Good Condition, 24"W x 9 1/2"D x 10"H

3434 Piano Bench Seat With Vinyl Top, Flips Up To
Store Music, Wobbly, Light Wear, Overall
Good Condition

3435 Half Circle Table With Green Marble Top,
Loose, Otherwise Good Condition, 20 1/2"W x
10"D x 30 1/2"H

3436 Philips Flat Screen TV With Remote, Model
#40PFL3505D/F7, Untested, As Is, 38"W x
24"H

3437 Entertainment Box For Lighting, 48" x 24" x
31" Deep With Foam Inside, On Casters, Good
Condition

3438 Round Scallop Edge Metal Table With Glass
Top, Ornate Base, Top and Base Are Separate,
Overall Good Condition, But Large Chip in
Glass, 40"Diam x 20 1/2"H

3439 2001 Yamaha Moped Razz Fun Easy To Ride,
Road Legal, VIN #JYA3EPA051A263372,
49CC High and Low Beam Headlight, Tail And
Brake Lights, Front And Rear Brakes All Work,
Tires Hold Air, Two Stroke With Oil Injection
Works, Goes 28 Miles An Hour, Working Horn,
Electric or Kick Start (Starts Easily), Manual
Gas Shut Off, Newer Electric Choke Carb.
Speedo Works, Adult Owned and Ridden, No
Key has Switch Ignition and Kill Switch, Left
Side Mirror, No Blinkers, Use Hand Signals,
Needs New Battery For Electric Start, Good
Condition Overall, As Is, Registration in 1BID
Office  CLICK TO VIEW VIDEO OF MOPED
RUNNING

344 (2) New Sealed Steve Shippy "Haunting"
DVDs, A Haunting on Potter Street and A
Haunting At The Hoyt Library
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3440 Hollywood Four Bike Carrier, 2" Trailer
Receptacle Works Well, Very Good Condition,
43"W x 21"D

3441 Women's Size 10P Outfit, Jacket and Skirt,
Very Good Condition

3442 New In Box Alpine Birdhouse Metal Hinged
Roof For Easy Cleaning, Yellow With Hanging
Rope or Mounting Bracket, 5 1/2"W x 6"D x 11
1/2"H

3443 Men's Size 44 Sport Flip Flops, Wear, Needs
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

3444 Two Matching Lamps, Gold and Glass Bases
With Shades, One Shade Still in Plastic, About
25"H, Good Condition, No Bulbs

3445 New In Package Clear Plastic Sheeting, 36" x
50'L

3446 Adult Size L/XL Original Outback Straw Hat,
Light Wear, Overall Good Condition

3447 Bag Dog Paperback Book, Good Condition

3448 Meyers Clean Day Soy Candle, Snowdrop
Scent, 7.2 Oz. New in Package 4"H

3449 Metal Candle With Stand, Unlit, Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 22"H

345 Vans Off The Wall Low Denim Star Print
Canvas Skater Skateboard Sneakers Shoes,
Women's Size 8 or Men's Size 6 1/2, Very
Good Condition

3450 1984 Disney Lamp, Cord is Cut, But Great For
Collectors, Red Vintage Lamp With Old
Kerosene Lamp Cord Cut, EZ Decor Outlet
Doll, Vintage Arms and Head Moves When
Plugged In, Good Condition For Age, 12 1/2" to
20"H

3451 Adult Time & Tru Rainbow Flip Flops, Need
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, Size 11/12

3452 Bolero Jackpot (15) New Items, Four Face
Balms, Three Elixirs, Six Serums, Two Face
Masks, 1 Fl. Oz. to 1.7 Fl. Oz. 3" to 5"

3453 Beautiful Brasstone Table Lamp, Tested and
Works, Very Good Condition, 23"H

3454 Two Bunny Door Greeters, Just in TIme For
Easter! Boy 26 1/2"H, Girl 24"H, Weighted To
Stand On Their Own, Fair to Good Condition

3455 Two Fleece Blankets, Nice Extras, Kitty And
Fishes, Good Condition, 43" x 66"

3456 Champion Ladies Size L Hoodie, Perfect For
Spring, Not Too Heavy, But Still Warm, Light
Pilling, Overall Good Condition

3457 New 3 3/4"Diam Fishing Magnet

Lot Title

3458 Huge Baseball Card Lot- Approx. 1,000 Cards,
Various Years and Brands, Many Tigers, There
Are Serial Numbered, Relic, Autographs in This
Lot, Cards in Good Condition

3459 Rival Microwave, Tested and Works, Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, 18 1/2"W x 13"D x
11"H

346 (2) Sets of Hand Weights, One Pair 1 Lb Each
and Other 2 Lb Each, Good Condition, Up To
8"L

3460 Red Wings Irish Setter Camo Boots, Ladies
Size 8 B Width 3887, Light Wear, Very Good
Condition

3461 Outdoor Coleman Propane Lantern, Approx.
12"H, Good Condition, Two Mantles, Instastart
Quickpack

3462 Metal Handle Limb Saw, Rusty But Good
Condition For Age, 33" x 8"H

3463 Metal Smith And Hawken Log Rack, Solid in
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 13"D x 13"H

3464 Men's Air Force 1 Ultra Force Mid Pure
Platinum 864014-002 Size 9 Shoes, Missing
Insoles and Need Cleaning, Otherwise Good
Condition

3465 Look! Here Are The Long Bolts You Always
Wanted, For Handyman Construction Jobs,
Four 3/8 x 27" And 3- 3/8 x 16" With Washers,
Rusted, Otherwise Good Condition

3466 Weather Spirits Size 9 Men's Boots, Light
Wear, Good Condition Overall

3467 Easton Ball Glove And Bag, First Base Glove,
Nat30 Right Hand Throw Left, Good
Condition, 12"W x 6"D x 14"H

3468 Coleman Insert Water Tank With Faucet, 13
1/2" x 11" x 7 1/2" 2 Qt. Size, Very Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks, Also Igloo Mini
Mate Cooler That Holds a Six Pack, Good
Condition

3469 Notre Dame Fighting Irish Ladies T-Shirt Size
M

347 (3) 2-Pack Merino Wool Blend Ducks
Unlimited Socks, Made In USA, Size Large Fits
Size 10-13, Boot Sock, New

3470 Nice Lot of Food, Soups, Spices, And More,
Some At Date, Most 2024

3471 Men's T-Shirts and One Long Sleeve Shirt,
Various Styles, Size L, Needs Washing, Have
Pet Hair, Fair to Good Condition

3472 Vintage Compact Electra Vacuum On Wheels,
C9, Untested, As Is, With Hose Attachment,
9"W x 18"D x 12"H
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3473 Approx. 50' Large Gauge Two Wire Electrical
Cord, Good Condition

3474 Small Table Saw, Works, 7" Blade, Rusty But
Good Condition, 21"W x 21"D x 40"H

3475 Weathertech Tan All Weather Floor Mats,
Unknown What They Fit, New in Box, Approx.
19" x 23"H

3476 Kenmore Upright Freezer, 20 Cu Feet, Works,
Good Condition, Needs Cleaning, 32"W x 26
1/2"D x 66"H

3477 Very Nice Cart, Heavy Duty Wheels, Easy to
Roll Around, Great For Garage Tools, Cabin,
Crafts, 31"W x 24"D x 46"H, Three Drawers
10"H With Dividers, Top Drawer is 3"H, Slide
Out Tray on Right Side, Also Another
Matching in This Auction, Very Good Condition

3478 Bevel Glass Top Coffee Table on Metal Base,
Good Condition, Needs Cleaning, Top and Base
Are Separate, 52"W x 26"D x 16"H

3479 Wood Folding Camping Chair, Very Solid and
Comfortable, Back Material Pulls Off Then
Chair Folds Up, 21"W x 15"D x 33"H Opened,
8"W x 17"D x 27"H Folded Up, Very Good
Condition For Age

348 1-Mug Coffee Maker, New In Box, 10"T

3480 Leperon Lighting Panel, With Lighting
Controls, Very Good Condition, On Casters,
28"W x 23 1/2"D x 31"H

3481 Square D Breaker Panel, 25 Slot, With 22
Outlets, Good Condition, As Is, 48 1/2"W x
37"H

3482 Unisex Natural Light T-Shirt, Size M, Very
Good Condition

3483 AMX Roadmaster Girls Bike 26" Three Speed,
Tires Hold Air, Good Condition

3484 Older Twin Size Bed With Metal Casters,
Headboard 32" and Footboard 27" Good
Condition For Age

3485 Head and Footboard For Queen Size Bed, Brass
and White Colored Metal, Good Condition,
Very Good Condition 59"H x 63"W, 44"H x
63"W

3486 Women's Size 10 Button Up Shirt

3487 Solid Wood Table, Good Condition, 18"Sq. x
22"H, Could Paint or Leave As Found

3488 Wood Corner Display Cabinet With Three
Glass Shelves, Hardware, 23"W x 16"D x
78"H, Lights Up, No Bulb to Test, Overall
Good Condition

Lot Title

3489 Quick Release Baby Swing By Fisher Price,
With Tray and Two Baskets on Side, Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition, 24 1/4"W x 37"D x
37"H

349 Fondue, Vintage Hardcover Book and Metal
Pot, Made in Italy, 7"T, Very Good Condition

3490 Wire Bunny Fence, Go With Cedar Split Rail
Fence in Lot #3825, Light Rust, Overall Good
Condition, 44"H x 90 Plus Long  THIS WIRE
WAS USED WITH ITEM 3825

3491 Solid Metal Rocking Chair, Good Condition,
21"W x 33"D x 39"H

3492 Sharper Image Massager For Chair, Not Sure if
Heat Works, But Massage Does, As Is, 17"W x
40"H

3493 Vintage Wood Frame Couch, Light Wear, Good
Condition For Age, 83"L x 38"D x 40"H

3494 Two Swivel Patio Chairs With Cushions, Steel,
Plastic, Cloth, Get Ready For Summer, Fair
Condition, 24"W x 22"D x 35 1/2"H

3495 New Cloth Teepee, 10' Assembled, Will Need
To Acquire Poles, Instructions Included, New
Never Assembled

3496 Plastic Desk With One Drawer, Good
Condition, 48"W x 22"D x 30"H

3497 Two Metal Racks, Fold To Store, Green and
Blue, 23"W x 12"D x 41"H, 23"W x 12"D x
59"H Approx.

3498 Three Ladies Tops Tee's Good Condition, Size
2X and 3X

3499 Two Girls Pink and Purple Sequin Tanks By
Justice In Very Good Condition

35 Vintage Homco Dart Industries Wicker Look
Wall Hanging Set of Three Butterflies, Up to 8
3/4" x 5 1/2"L

350 New In Package 2-Piece Oster Frying Pan Set,
Non-Stick, Dark Gray Speckled, Very Good
Quality, 7.8"Diam and 9.4"Diam

3500 Women's Size XL Michigan Wolverines Cozy
Soft Light Hoodie

3501 Two Ladies Size M Shirts and One Size L,
Jamaica And FL, Good Condition

3502 Women's Size 8P Purple Two Piece Business
Suit With Skirt and Jacket, Very Good
Condition

3503 Three Women's Size M Sweaters, Look
Vintage, Good Condition

3504 Women's Brown Two Piece Business Suit With
Size 12 Skirt and Size 10 Jacket, Very Good
Condition
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3505 Three Ladies Sweaters Size M Some Stains,
Fair to Good Condition

3506 Women's Size 8 Red Wool Coat By Herman
Kay, Good Condition

3507 Strap Top And Tank Size 18 and 19 Girls,
Good to Very Good Condition

3508 Dr. Walsh DO Lab Coat, Collar is Yellowed,
Use For Halloween, Good Condition Otherwise

3509 Ladies Pink With Black Tulle Overlay,
Fabulous Beaded Bodice, Pink Taffeta Skirt
With Black Crinoline, Needs Cleaning, Size M,
Black Cover Up Cardigan With Ruffle, Mauve
Sleeveless Formal Short Dress Sheer See
Through With Sequin Skirt Medium, Hot Neon
Sleeveless Sun Dress With Sheer Back and
Plunging Neckline, Cute Size M, Black Small
Blouse By Express, Good to Very Good
Condition

351 (3) New Carport Chargers, 3.1A Dual, 2 1/2"L

3510 Women's Crop Sweaters, Red From Cotton On,
Size L, Black Sweater From Shein, Size L,
Good Condition

3511 Women's Size M Jacket, Reversible Blue and
Green With White Dots, Very Good Condition

3512 Two Men's Size XL Sweatshirts, Have Stains,
Fair Condition, Use For Camping

3513 Women's Size Petite Small Coat With Hood,
Nice Soft Microfiber Like Material, Very Good
Condition

3514 Three Ladies Size M Sweaters, Pink, Black,
Purple, Good Condition

3515 Women's Size 10P Red Two Piece Business
Suit With Skirt and Jacket in Very Good
Condition

3516 Two Women's Shirts Size M, Sleeveless One
Has Stains, Izod Long Sleeve Fleece Sweater
Size M, Fair to Good Condition

3517 Women's Size Petite Large Long Sleeve Top
With Snowman Design, Good Condition

3518 Three Ladies Size M Long Sleeve Tops, Good
Condition

3519 Women's SIze 8 to 10 Long Black Microfiber
Coat, Very Good Condition

352 (15) New Guys Keychains, Paul, Nathan,
Jordan, Pat, Frank, Patrick, Tony, Greg, Brian,
Ethan, Nicholas, Alex, Bill, Johnathon, 7"L
Each

3520 Two 22/24 XXL Womens Windbreaker Jackets,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3521 Two Wood Dining Chair With Plaid Cloth
Seats, Need Cleaning, Good Condition Overall,
20" x 42"

3522 US Kids Golf Set With Bag, Includes, 6, 8, PW,
Putter, And 21 Degree Driver, 36"L Good
Condition

3523 Like New Rubbermaid 3 Step Stool Ladder, 4'
x 15 1/2"W

3524 Plus Size Womens Clothing Lot, Mostly Tops,
Size 2X-3X  Good Condition

3525 Four Wood Dining Chairs With Plaid Cloth
Seats, Need Cleaning, One Seat is Ripped,
Good Condition Overall, 20" x 42"

3526 Quartet Letterboard And Container of Letters,
Month Dry Erase Calendar, 36"W x 24"H x
1/2" Board, 14" x 14" x 1" Calendar, Good
Condition

3527 Six Drawer Lowboy Dresser Wood Look Paper
Finish, Drawers Work Good, One Needs
Attention, 60"W x 20"D x 28"H

3528 Arctic Air Brand Evaporative Air Cooling
Tower, 38"H, Brand New in Box, Three Quiet
Speeds, Oscillates, Auto Off Timer, LED Night
Light, Easy to Fill Water Tank, Easy to Use
Touch Controls

3529 Edge Brand Recumbent Exercise Bike, Good
Condition, One Foot Cracked, Cord For
Electronics Included, 27"W x 52"L x 50"H

353 (5) Pair Michigan Sports Utility Gloves,
Licensed, Red Wings, U of M, Lions, Tigers,
MSU, New With Tags

3530 Like New Pair of Faux Leather Swivel Bar
Stools, With Adjustable Leveling Glides on
Each Leg, Has Black Metal Frame With Large,
Thick, Comfy Thick Seat, 16"Diam Seat x 30"H

3531 Seven Pieces of Rough Sawn Slabs, 1 1/2"
Thick x 10" Average Width, 55" to 108"L, New
Wood Sawn From Dead Pine

3532 Metal Stand With Woven Top, Wicker is
Damaged On Bottom, Good Condition
Otherwise, 12"Sq. x 28"H

3533 Type B Gas Vent 4'L 3"Diam, Two Pieces
Model GV48 Galvanized Roof Flashing

3534 Entertainment Box For Lighting, 48" x 24" x
31" Deep With Foam Inside, On Casters, Good
Condition

3536 Three Shelf Bookcase Or Bench Cubical If
Turned Sideways, Espresso Color, Very Sturdy
in Like New Condition, 16"W x 13 1/2"D x
44"H
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3537 Vintage Four Drawer Chest With Dovetail
Construction, Needs TLC, Good Condition For
Age, 32"W x 18"D x 46"H

3538 Wood Shelf With Bottom Storage 21"W x 13
1/2"D x 60"H, Few Flaws, Overall Good
Condition

3539 J. Royale Furniture Co. Cloth Chair, Tan Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition Overall, 28 1/2"W x
25"D x 40"H

354 Propane Torch, Two Heads and a Cylinder
Igniter, Good Condition, 15"H

3540 Metal Ironing Board, Cover Needs Washing,
Missing Cap on One Foot, Good Condition
Overall, 13"W x 53"L x 36"H

3541 20 Outlet Extension Cord, Good Condition,
Unique Plug, May Need Rewiring, Good
Condition, 4" x 20"

3542 Children's Spiderman Folding Table With Two
Chairs, Very Good Condition, 24"Sq. Table,
12"H Seat Height

3543 Oak End Table, 15"Sq. x 22"H, Working White
Lamp, Shade Has Spots, 24"H Good Condition
Overall

3544 Vintage Chair Turned Into A Outside Plant
Holder, Good Condition, Just Waiting For
Plant, 17" x 38"

3545 Four Speaker Stands, Metal Telescopic 6' At
Lowest Point, Good Condition, Top Pipe
Approx. 1 3/8"Diam

3546 New Football Welcome Mat 30" x 18"

3547 Quality Made Nantucket Post Eight Drawer
Desk, Finished On All Sides, Has Some
Scratches and Chips, Drawer Front But Still
Useable, Good Condition Otherwise, 46"W x
24"D x 30"H

3548 Planter Pot Lot- All Plastic Except Large Pot Is
Terra Cotta, Fair to Good Condition 6"Diam to
17"Diam x 13"H

3549 Four Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet, Includes
Some Files, Good Condition, 15"W x 22 1/2"D
x 52"H

355 (3) Pie Pans, (2) White Ceramic Bowls,
Stainless and Clear Pyrex Bowl, Good
Condition Overall, 7"Diam to 10"Diam

3550 Antique Solid Oak Planter Attention Mission
Craftsman Roycroft Folks, Wonderful
Character With Mission Corner Pieces and
Wood Wheels, Fantastic Condition, Fabulous
and Rare, Perfect For House or Porch, 44" x
12"D x 27"H

Lot Title

3551 Engine Briggs & Stratton 3/4" Shaft Came
From Lawn Sweeper, Ran Last Fall, Not
Original Carb, Good Clean Condition, Great
For Bike or Go Kart Projects, 12"H As Is

3552 Wood Cabinet With Two Doors and Two
Drawers, Need Some TLC, Top is Loose, 19
1/4" x 43" x 35 1/4"H As Is

3553 Soloflex Bench Unassembled, Some Rust, With
Marcy Weights, Fair to Good Condition, Fix
and use, As Is, 71 3/4"H Tallest Piece

3554 Gary Fisher 21 Speed Bike, Newer Tires, Good
Condition, Everything Works, No Kickstand,
Tires Approx. 28"

3555 Landscape Edging 20' in Five Pieces, Good
Condition, As Is

3556 Steel and Wood Firewood Rack, Good
Condition, 14"W x 48"L x 43"H

3557 Steel Firewood Cut Off Stand, Like New, 25" x
37"

3558 Vintage Craftsman Drill Press With Cast Iron
Base, Very Heavy, Works Good, 15 1/2" Drill
Press 4" Plunge, Good Condition For Age

3559 Ten Outlet Extension Cord in Good Condition,
Unique Plug, May Need Rewiring, Good
Condition, 4" x 15"

356 Pack N Go Tote on Wheels, Great Condition,
Open 13"L x 14"W x 12"D Storage Area,
Handle Closed 15", Extended 34", Closed For
Storage 15 3/4"D x 3"T x 16"

3560 Two Door Metal Cabinet With Three Shelves,
Doors Need TLC, Good Condition Overall,
36"W x 18"D x 42"H

3561 Wood End Table WIth Built In Magazine Rack,
12"W x 24"L x 24"H

3562 Two Blue Shell Back Chairs on Casters, Arms
Show Wear, Good Condition Otherwise, 31" x
28"H

3563 Antique Golden Star Sewing Machine With
Cast Iron Sides For DIY Project, Foot Pedal
Broken, Four Ornate Drawers With Stuff In
Them, 34 1/2"W x 18"D x 30 1/2"H

3564 Box of Shoe Shine Supplies, Polish, Brushes,
Etc. Tins Partial Or Nearly Empty, Fair to Good
Condition, 12" x 15"

3565 18" Electric Lawn Mower, Lawn Master 2 in 1
Works, Very Lightweight Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall
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3566 Three Shelf Particle Board Shelf With Scratches
and Some Wear on Bottom, Shelf Measures
48"H x 36"W x 11 3/4"Deep, Shelves
Adjustable And All Shelf Pins Are Present,
Very Good Condition

3567 Intech Golf Clubs, Bag and Cart, 3-9, P Irons,
1, 3, 5 Wood With Covers, Putter, Bag Boy Pull
Cart, Bag Umbrella, Good Condition

3568 J. Royale Furniture Co. Cloth Chair, Tan With
Pet Hair, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall, 28 1/2"W x 25"D x 40"H

3569 Sign Crafter Tool Jig, Unknown if Complete,
Come Preview, As Is, 21"L

357 (2) New Cast Iron Grill Marks Press by Mr.
Steak, Heavy Handle, 9 1/2"W x 6"D

3570 Ten Outlet Extension Cord in Good Condition,
Unique Plug, May Need Rewiring, Good
Condition, 4" x 15"

3571 Eastport Nylon Travel Messenger Bag With
Multiple Storage, 16" x 14"H Good Condition

3572 1960's to 2000 Four Large Reels, Compact
Intercepto Silstar CT70B Two Abu Garcia 557
And Kingfisher, All Older, Up to 8"L, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is

3573 Awesome Brasstone Heavy Desk Lamp, Works
But Needs New Bulb, Otherwise Awesome
Desk Accessory, 14" x 13"H Approx.

3574 Five Gallon Glass Jug Used For Making Home
Brews, No Chips or Cracks, Good Condition,
20" x 11"

3575 Aluminum Sanit Kit By Old Pal Inc. Div. Atco
Lititz PA Missing Handle Some Dents, 11"L x
5"D x 8"H, Smokey Gray No Dents 11"l x 5"D
x 8"H, Detroit Red Wings Coffee Mugs, Two 3
1/2"H, Pike Spear Head 7"W x 8"H

3576 Two Battery Operated Drills, Craftsman and
Shop Series, No Batteries in Craftsman, No
Chargers, Untested, As Is From Estate

3577 1977 Oldsmobile Service Manual All Series,
Good Condition

3578 2012 Great Lakes Splendor Michigan License
Plate With Some Rust, All Zeros Original
Cover, Fair Condition

3579 Four Flower and Leaf Stencils, Good
Condition, 13" x 23"

358 Men's Size 12 Crocs in Good Condition

3580 Picket Fence Base For Doll Houses, Needs
Repair, Good Condition Overall, 38"W x 35"D
x 8"H

3581 Vintage Joe Camel Plastic Mug and Paperwork,
New Old Stock, 7 1/2"H

Lot Title

3582 Heart Shape Let Freedom Ring Formed Wood
Sign, Red, White and Blue, 11 1/2" x 11"

3583 Levis Panatela Slacks & Tops Vintage Store
Advertising Sign, Fiberboard Nice! Light Wear,
Overall Good Condition, 11 1/4" x 10"

3584 Diablo Saw Blade New in Package, 12"Diam
44 Tooth

3585 Male Antelope Shoulder Mount, Harvested in
WY, Beautiful In Very Good Condition From
Smoke Free Home, Great Cabin, Den, Man
Cave Decor

3586 Vintage Double Side No Parking on This Side
Police Order Cardboard Sign Detroit MI, 14" x
11" Very Good Condition

3587 Horses To Train Race Women Wine Second
Place Saying Wall Plaque, New Old Stock, 12
3/4" x 5"

3588 Dolphin Shape Sun and Fun Design Formed
Wood Sign in Good Condition, 15 3/4" x 7 1/2"

3589 Wall Mirror in Wood Frame, Good Condition,
20" x 24" Good Condition

359 Steve & Barry Size XL Michigan Coat in Very
Good Condition

3590 Vintage Walking Santa in Original Box, 10"H
Battery Operated, Untested, Very Good
Condition

3591 Metal And Plastic Shell Co. Tanker, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 14"L

3592 Howard Miller Battery Operated Wall Clock,
Pendulum and Chime, New Unused, 13" x 20"
x 5"H

3593 Formed Wood Three Piece Sign Sandy Beach,
Salt Water and Sunshine, Good Condition, 11
3/4" x 13"

3594 Two Professionally Framed Prints of English
Hunters on Horses With Bloodhounds, Very
Nice Prints, Matted and Framed, Great
Condition, 17 3/4" x 16" Each

3595 Wood Laser Cut Farm Scene, Can Be Painted,
Good Condition, 33" x 5"H

3596 Home Spun Wood Sign, Good Condition, 5
1/2" x 32"

3597 Praying Girl Picture 24"Sq., A Christmas
Prayer Porcelain Doll From The Platinum
Collection in Case and Christmas Bulb With
Table Top Hanger, Good Condition

3598 VHS Tape Rewinder '57 Chevy, Untested, As
Is, Good Condition For Display, 13"L

3599 Matching Set of WY License Plates, Rare 12" x
6"

86/119

08/02/25 06:47:03



Lot Title

36 Framed Art Signed Haerber or J. Haerber, Good
Condition, 9 3/8" x 11 1/2"

360 (56) New Eclipse Orange Dome Targets, Clay
Pigeons, 4 1/4"Diam

3600 New Tin Sign Armed Forces, 16" x 12 1/2"
Great Gift

3601 Starfish Shape Formed Sign With Crab And
Beach Theme, Very Good Condition, 13" x 14"

3602 Chef Kitchen Picture Decor, 16" x 1 1/2"D x
20"H Good Condition

3603 Nice Live, Life, Love Tin Sign, Good
Condition, 9" x 15"

3604 New 7' Blue Apple Lightning Cable Charging
Cord

3605 Large Wood Cribbage Board, Good Condition,
31"L x 8"W x 1"H

3606 Stuffed Energizer Bunny, Lightly Stained But
Still Good Condition, 6"W x 7"L x 10"H

3607 Two Antique Spoke Wood Wheels, Model T
Ford, Not For Road Use, Loose Spokes, Both
Same Size, Can Be Refinished, Could Make
Chandeliers, Hang in Man Cave or She Shed,
23"Diam x 2"Thick, Good Condition For Age

3608 Antique Looking Bike With Quartz Clock,
Brass And Black Tone Metal, Works, Good
Condition, 20" x 4"D x 16"H

3609 Arcoroc France Glass Bowl, Good Condition, 7
1/2"Diam x 3 1/2"H

361 (3) Frying Pans: Copper Coated With Lid,
Good Cook With Lid and Aluminum
Tramontina, Plus One Fiesta 9 1/2" Non-Stick
Pan With Lid, Some Wear and Scratches, Good
Condition, 12"Diam

3610 Three New in Package Clotrimazole Antifungal
Cream For Athlete's Foot, USP 1% Exp. 1/2024
1 Oz. Each

3611 (13) Jewelry Display Pieces, Bracelet/Watch
Holders, Bases, Box, Etc. Good Condition, 2"
to 6"H

3612 Michigan Sand Made Lighthouse Statue, 12
1/2"H, x 6 1/2"W x 5 1/4"D, Good Condition,
Couple Light Chips

3613 Two Antique Speckled Enamel Colanders,
10"Diam x 5"H, Little Wear But Really Cool
Display or Use, Good Condition For Age

3614 Antique Rapid Washer Hand Agitator Plunger
For Washing Clothes, Metal With Wood
Handle, Great Granny Had One of These, Made
By CT Childers, Galesburg IL, 8"Diam x 39"H

Lot Title

3615 Hunters Haven Print in Wood Frame Under
Glass, Great Cabin With Old Tree, Pond,
Ducks, Good Condition, 14" x 22"

3616 Vintage Wood Look Frame Wall Mirror, Needs
Cleaning, Still Good Condition Overall, 20 1/2"
x 38 1/2"

3617 Wood Jewelry Box With Glass Front Doors,
Missing Drawer Handle, Overall Good
Condition, 14"W x 5 1/2"D x 12"H

3618 Resin And Metal Angel Figurine, Good
Condition, 5"W x 2"D x 5"H

3619 Antique Lot- Valet Auto Strop Razor, Razor in
Box, Cufflinks and More, Fair to Good
Condition, 1 1/2" to 8"

362 (15) Large Hard Foam Sparkle Eggs, Great For
Easter, Very Good Condition, 4"Diam x 6"H

3620 Disney Parks Authentic Felt Mickey Hat With
Adjustable Back Strap, Very Good Condition

3621 Four Antique Victor 78 Records, Old Timers
Medley, Rock Me To Sleep Mother and More,
Good Condition For Age

3622 1950's Vintage Baby Outfit, Knit Suspender
Style Pants, Top, Hat and Leather Saddle
Shoes, Newborn Size Approx. Great For Retro
Baby Photos, Dolls, Bears, Etc. Very Good
Condition

3623 Wood Tray With Wood Serving Plate, Two
Wood Cups, Very Good Condition, 10"W x
16"L x 1 1/2"H

3624 Vintage Baby Chicken Cage, Wood With Wire
Mesh, Hinged Lid With Lock, 13"W x 17"L x
11"H, Can Be Used For Other Animals, Good
Condition For Age

3625 Three Nature Photographs, All Signed,
Matching Frames, 9 1/2" x 11 1/2" to 13 1/2" x
17 3/4" Very Good Condition

3626 Home Canvas Print Stretched Over Frame,
22"Sq. Canvas Slightly Loose, Otherwise Good
Condition

3627 Nice 1987 Coors Beer Mirror Sign in Wood
Frame, Good Condition, 28" x 18"

3628 New 7'L USB Light Up Type C Charging Cable

3629 New in Box NCAT Headset, Noise Cancelling,
Great For Work, Labtec C 322 Adjustable 6" x
7"

363 Fall Safety Equipment, Could Repurpose
Buckles, Fair Condition

87/119

08/02/25 06:47:03



Lot Title

3630 Three Very Nice Pictures, Grandkids With
Room For Eight Pictures, 3D Looking 17" x
13" Vintage Look Metal Frame With Metal
Fold Out Stand on Back Holds Three 5" x 7"
Pictures 16" x 8" Gold Wood Frame 21 1/2" x 7
1/2" Good Condition

3631 Ladies Straw Golf, Tennis, Garden Hat, Perfect
For Keeping Head Cool and Sun Out of Eyes,
One Size Fits Most

3632 Two Wood Slat Crates, 18 1/2"L x 15"W x
12"H, Great For Garden Decor, Good Condition
For Age

3633 Two Antique Mantle Clocks, Liberty Clock
Made in Germany For Parts, 19"W x 10 1/2"H
x 6"D, Other Made in USA, Appears Complete
Wants to Run But Needs Cleaning, TLC, Has
Pendulum And Key, 22 1/2"L x 10"H x 5"D,
Can't Read Maker, As Is, Fair to Good
Condition

3634 Hardcover Book 20th Century Baseball
Chronicle Book, Updated 1992 Version, Good
Condition

3635 10"Diam Wood Dessert Stand and Tiny Basket
With Star Sparkly Ornaments, 4"L Good
Condition

3636 Three Soft Gun Cases, Cloth And Vinyl, Up to
50"L Fair to Good Condition

3637 Black & Decker Electric Hedge Hog XR 24"
Hedge Trimmer, Has Unique Trigger System,
Please Preview, Works, Good Condition

3638 Unassembled Bear Light Target And Stand For
Archery Practice, Shows Wear, Looks
Complete, As Is, Box 14" x 29", Fair to Good
Condition

3639 Six LED BR40 Light Bulbs, 85W Appear New
in Open Box, Untested, 5"Diam x 6"H

364 Workout Gear, Resistance Straps Set, Jump
Ropes, Core Toner, Mini Band and More, Good
Condition, Up to 10"W x 3"D Package

3640 Glass Vase, Canister, Terry Redlin Coffee Mug,
Christmas Glasses, And More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 6 1/2"

3641 Two Black Steel Car Ramps, 11"W x 34"L x
10"H Very Good Condition

3642 Air Max Aeration Pro Air 4 Pond Aerator, 19
1/2"Sq. x 5"H Very Good Condition

3644 2 lbs. Of Solder Various Sizes, Must Have For
The Handyman, Good Condition

3645 Mad Love Ladies Slip On Canvas Shoes Size 7,
Good Condition

Lot Title

3646 1930's Metal File Box With Key, Adjustable
Divider Included, Very Good Condition For
Age, May Want to Use For Cash Box, 7 7/8"W
x 11"L x 3 7/16"H

3647 Vintage Aqua Ball Ideal Wire Bail Canning Jar,
With Glass Lid and Wire Side Hold Down, 7
1/4"H x 3 3/4"Diam, Patent July 14, 1908, No
Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition

3648 Budweiser King of Beers, World Champion
Clydesdale Team Display, Plug in, Looks Great
Lit Up At Night, Black & Clear Plastic, 8
1/4"W x 3 3/4"D x 6"H, 23"L Electric Cord,
Good Condition

3649 Porta File Metal Organizer Full of Sheet Music,
Piano, Christmas, Classics And More, Fair to
Good Condition, 12" x 9"D x 10"H

365 Vinegar and Cleaning Products, Half to Almost
Full, Up to 1 Gallon

3651 Vintage Fluorescent Light Up With Ocean
Sounds Mirrored Dolphin Wall Picture, Lights
Work, Noises Do Not Seem To Work,  25
1/2"W x 17 1/2"H x 3"Deep Good Condition

3652 Cute Small Knick Knack Wood Shelf, Could
Add A Bar For Necklaces, Towels, Etc. Painted
Barn Red, 12" x 3 1/2"D x 16 1/2"H Good
Condition

3653 Wood Framed Country Store On Stream Print,
Good Condition, 23" x 18"

3654 Four Budweiser Corrugated Dry Erase Double
Side Signs, Three 15 1/2" x 10 1/2" One 48" x
6'H, Some Scratches, Overall Good Condition

3655 Matching Set of 1970 Michigan License Plates,
12" x 6" Good Condition

3656 Two New in Package Crescent 7 1/4" Nail
Slicer Blades, Plus Bonus Bit Driver, 24 Teeth,
Resist Nails, Less Blade Vibration, $40. Value

3657 New in Package Weed Blade For Your
Trimmer, Great For Trimming Around Yard,
Blade is Reversible, 8"Diam With 3/4" Hole

3658 Pineapple Shape Island Time Tropical Bird
Formed Wood Sign, 8 1/4" x 14" Very Good
Condition

3659 Cute Wood Decorative Faux Birdhouse, 6"W x
6 1/2"D x 7 1/2"H, Good Condition

366 (4) Kids Winter Hats, Avengers, Bear, Red,
Space, Cute, Good Condition

3660 New 7' Red Light Up USB Type C Charging
Cable

3661 Textured Painted Circle Metal Wall Art Piece,
16" x 31" Good Condition
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3662 Cute Yellow Brick Road Shaped Wall Shelf
With Ruby Red Shoe Brackets, Needs TLC on
One Bracket, Overall Good Condition, 42"L x
10"D x 5"H

3663 Nice Dewalt Zip Canvas Bag With Tape
Measure, Task Light, Screwdrivers, Electrical
Tape and More Inside, Good Condition, 8"W x
11"L x 8"H

3664 Red Bull Emblems Molded Plastic Three Sides,
Large 17"L x 11"H x 3"Thick, Two 10 1/2"L x
5 1/2"H x 3/8"Thick, Two 7"L x 4"H x
3/8"Thick, Very Good Condition

3665 Encyclopedia of The Worlds Classic Cars By
Graham Robson 248 Pages, Hundreds of Color
Photos and Those Wonderful Old Automobiles
By Floyd Clymer 214 Pages With Multiple
Photos on Each Page, Both Very Good
Condition

3666 Handcrafted Sunflower Shape Basket To Hang
on Fence, Looks to Be Coconut Shells, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

3667 Nice Lot of Spanish Language Books,
Grammar, Dictionary And More, Hardcovers,
Fair to Good Condition

3668 Small Basket Full of Great Men's Dress Ties,
Use For Crafts, Wear, Etc. Good Condition,
Basket 11"Diam x 7 1/2"H

3669 Two Rotary Flashing Lights, Red and Blue
Covers, Tested, Work Great, Fun For DJs or
Man Cave, Plugs Into Household Outlets, Very
Good Condition

367 Metal Parts and Pieces Includes Some
Fasteners, Fair to Good Condition, Up to 14"L
Welding Rods

3670 Three V Blocks, Two Are Mates, Hold 2 3/4"
Round Stock Max, 7"H x 4"W x 2 1/2"Deep,
One 3"W x 3 1/2"H x 2"Deep, Two Clevis
Hooks, 3/4" Material With 3/4" Bolt x 1"
Drawbar, One 5/8" With 5/8" Bolt Will Fit 7/8"
Draw Bar, Very Good Condition

3671 Four Paperback Books, Hells Angels, Shadows
of Evil, Good to Very Good Condition

3672 Vintage HK Porter No. 2 Forester Branch
Lopper Tool, 27"L Needs Sharpening, Looks in
Good Condition For Age

3673 Two Vintage 35MM Cameras, Pentax
Spotmatic and Kodak Instamatic X 15, 4 1/2" to
6"W Both Look in Good Condition, Untested,
As Is

Lot Title

3674 Bucket Helmet Size XL With Straps, Not DOT
Certified, Three Bandanas Tie Backs, One Bald
Eagle, Blue Geometric, Regular, Fair to Good
Condition

3675 Cast Iron Pans- Camp Chef Deep 12"Diam x
4"H Pan, Skookie Mini Skillet 7"Diam, Camp
Chef Lewis & Clark Pot 5"Diam x 4"H, Lodge
8"Diam, Wagner 8"Diam, Two 6 1/2" Skillets,
7" Round Lid, Blue Martha Stewart Pot With
Lid, 10"Diam x 5"H, Fair to Good Condition

3676 Coated Metal Knife Shaped Wall Hanger,
Marines, The Few and The Proud, 5"W x 24"L
Good Condition

3677 1970 MI License Plates, Matching Pair, New
Unused, Original Packaging

3678 Paris 1807 Hobby Lobby Brand Clock, 11"W x
20"L, Grand Central Station NY 1913 Clock
36"H x 21"W, Both Tin and Working, Very
Good Condition

3679 New in Box Hammond Collection Dr. Ellie
Sattler Action Figure, 3 1/2"H, Great Gift

368 HO Train Rolling Stock Lot, (15) Box Cars, (3)
Caboose, (11) Tank Cars, (2) Passenger Cars,
(11) Hopper Cars, Parts Bag, Ran On Layout,
All In Good Condition, Up To 8"L

3682 Two Vintage Sewing Boxes, 12"W x 7"D x 6"H
to 13"W x 8 1/4"D x 4 1/4"H, With Tray on
Top, Good Condition

3683 Two Case Diecast Tractors, One Oliver, One
Kobota, Some Wear, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 7"L to 6"W x 10"L

3684 Size 11 Women's NIKE Slide Sandals, Double
Strap, Some Wear in Overall Good Condition

3685 1989 New Nine Inch Nails Pretty Hate Machine
Record Album

3686 Vintage Coleman Cooking Stove 425E, BBQ
Pro Cooking Tool Set, Pampered Chef Cooking
Tool Set, 16" to 20"L Stove 18"W x 12"L x 5"H

3688 Bless Our Home Metal Wall Art, Some
Scratches, Overall Good Condition, 12" x 34"

3689 New 7' Red Apple Lightning Light Up
Charging Cable

369 Misc Pots & Pans, Corelle, Grill Plates, Some
Wear and Scratches, Fair to Good Condition,
6"Diam to 9"Diam

3690 Black Showcase Formed Wood With Glass
Door, Needs TLC, Still Useable, Good
Condition, 11"W x 2"D x 18"H

3691 Vintage Last Supper Tapestry in Good
Condition, 37" x 53"
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3692 Two Luggage Dollies, Both Work, 11" to 14"W
Rusty, Fair Condition

3693 Matchlight Charcoal Grill, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 32"H x 21"W x 22"D Grill
Area

3694 6'6" Daiwa Rod and Daiwa J13 Reel, Good
Condition

3695 Wood Look Cabinet With Two Doors Small
Inside Shelf, Good Condition, 24"W x 12"D x
21"H

3696 Craftsman Electric Blower Two Speed Only
One Speed Works, As Is, Stuck in On Position,
Still Works But As Is, 34"L

3697 Cute Hanging Collapsible Green Tinsel Tree
With Working Lights, 24"Diam x 44"H, Good
Condition

3698 Two Breaker Service Boxes, 20-30 Amp 15" x
17" 15"W x 30" With Breakers, Some Bent
Metal, As Is, Come Preview

3699 1979 Michigan License With March 1983 Tabs
#CXY 646 12" x 6" Good Condition

37 Green Bicycle Poster Protected By Vinyl on
Cardboard Backing, 36" x 24" Very Good
Condition

370 (12) Reader's Digest Hardcover Books, Good
Condition

3700 Vintage Wood Wall Hanging Shelf For Plates,
Cups, Saucers, Other Knick Knacks, 36" Across
x 20"H, Three Shelves, With Each Shelf 4"
Deep, Three Brass Hangers on Back, Very
Good Condition

3701 Pair of Mirror Wall Art 14"Sq. Frame Has
Crack Along Edge, Fair to Good Condition

3702 Large Blessed Wood Wall Sign, Like New
Condition, 40"L x 16"H

3703 Decorative Metal Bird Cage, Good Condition,
16"H x 9 1/2"Diam

3704 New 7' Light Up Lightning Charging Cable

3705 Extra Large 30"Diam Wall Clock, Just Needs A
Battery, Heavy Black Plastic, Very Good
Condition

3706 Oak Framed Print of Painting of Children
Playing At The Beach, Good Condition, 21" x
17"H

3707 Thermo Pane Vinyl Windows, Four 16" x 26",
Two 20" x 26", Eight 20" x 22", Eight 25" x
30", Used, Come Preview, No Broken
Windows, As Is, Fair to Good Condition

3708 2002 Naruto Shonen Jump Anime Wall
Tapestry Light Staining, Good Condition
Otherwise, 33" x 43"

Lot Title

3709 Two Mirrors With Inspirational Words For
Hallway, Bed, Bath, Small Spaces, 6" x 12"
Each

371 Computer Paper, Old Style With Holes on
Edges For Dot Matrix Printer, Letter Size,
Approx 1500 Sheets, Use For Scratch Paper or
Crafts, Good Condition

3710 New Hallmark Ornaments, The Office, Six
Mini 1"H Each, $13. Price Tag

3711 Disney Pooh (100 Acre Collection) Tigger
Wind Sculpts 28" x 50" Windsock, Very Good
Condition, 1998

3712 New 7' Apple Light Up Lightning Charging
Cord

3713 Vintage Metal Bed Lamp With Wall Mounts,
Works, Cord Has Been Repaired, Good
Condition Overall, 14" Shade

3714 Yamaha Keyboard With Stand and AC Adapter,
PSR 260, PKBSI Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 36"L x 14"H

3715 Pocket Hose Lot, One Broken Internally, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is, Approx. 50' Each

3716 Three Single Hung Windows, 28" x 56"H, Fair
to Good Condition, As Is

3717 Vinyl Banner Flag, Personalized Birthday Use
Your Way, Good Condition, 96"W x 23"H

3718 Brass Look Elgin Mantle Clock With Glass
Dome, Works, Good Condition, 12"H

3719 Vintage Children's Picture in Wood Frame,
Super Cute For Children's Room, Good
Condition, 8" x 10"

372 Salad Shooter, Looks Complete, Wash & Use,
Works, Needs Cleaning, 16"W x 12"D x 9"H

3720 Five New Peva Tablecloths, Two 60" x 84",
Three 60" x 102" White With Flowers and
Bunny Print

3721 Portable Plastic Picnic Table With Bench Seats,
Good Condition, Needs TLC, Cleaning, 15"W x
38"L x 17"H Benches, Table 38" x 30"

3722 Electric Mobility Lift For Vehicles, Works
Good, For Wheelchair or Scooter, Come
Preview As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 34"L
x 30"H

3723 Large Beveled Edge Mirror, Corner Edge
Broken During Transport But Included For
Repair or Make Wood Frame For It, Turn Into
Beautiful Wall Mirror, Fair Condition, As Is,
48" x 36"

3724 Metal Laundry Co. Sign, Very Good Condition,
20"L x 8"H
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3725 Reflective Speed Limit 25 Sign, 24"W x 30"H,
Some Bullet Marks But Not Through Sign, Still
Cool Display

3726 Commercial Electric New in Package Three
Pack Wall and Baseball Cable Armor 1/2"
Round 12'L Paintable, Conceals Up to Six
Cables

3727 Road Trip Grill, Needs Cleaning, Fair
Condition, As Is, Not Sure if Working,
Complete? 40"W x 15"D x 10"H

3728 Craftsman Electric Blower 220 MPH Tested,
Doesn't Work, As Is For Repair, Good
Condition, 31"L

3729 Five Gallon Bucket Filled With Paint and
Various Chemicals, Partial- Empty, As Is,
12"Diam x 13"H

373 Pans and Lids, Frying Pans and Saucepans,
Some Stainless Steel and Some Non-Stick,
Several Steamers, One Is A Stackable, One
Larger Lid, Wash & Use, Good Condition,
8"Diam to 10"Diam

3730 Pair of Jack Stands, Light Duty, Not Matching,
Rusty, Fair Condition, As Is, 13"H

3731 Large Set of "Gold China" Japan, But Trim is
Actually Silver, Individually Wrapped But Not
All Inspected, Look in Very Good Condition,
17"W x 23"L x 13"H Tote

3732 Mixed Lot of Clothes In Plastic Tote, Men's
and Ladies, Shirts, Coats, Etc. Various Sizes,
Mostly Good Condition

3733 Coca Cola Tray in Good Condition, 11"W x
15"L x 5 1/2"H

3734 Tin Can With Misc. Bracket Hanging Hooks,
Chain, Etc. 6"Diam x 5"H

3735 20" Lasko Fan, Works, Good Condition

3736 Wood and Metal Spring is Believing Sign, 8" x
15"

3737 Partial One Gallon Bottle of Tomcat Rodent
Repellent

3738 Metal Tool Tray, Good Condition, 7" x 18"L

3739 Wrangler Jeans Size 32 x 32 Stained, Good
Work Wear, As Is, Fair Condition

374 Brooks Ghost 13 Women's Size 8 1/2B White
Orange and Black Running Gym Athletic
Sneaker Shoes, High Quality, Very Good
Condition, $150 Retail

3740 New Old Stock Memorex DVD R 50 Pack And
Sony CD R Recordable Discs, Almost 50

3741 Stick Twig Style Chair, Great Style, Very Good
Condition, 16" x 30"

Lot Title

3742 Brass Seagulls on Marble Base, Good
Condition, Figure is 12" x 8 1/2"H

3743 New Football Welcome Mat 30" x 18"

3744 Cute Wood Folk Art Candle Holder, Can
Mount on Wall, Good Condition, 6" x 22"H

3745 Fiskars Bucket Buddy Tool Pouch, Fits Five
Gallon Bucket, Good Condition

3746 1979 Michigan License Plate With Aug. 1988
Tabs RNR 195

3747 Patton Heater 1500 Watts, Heat Coils Work,
Fan Bearing Is Worn Out, Fair Condition, As Is,
10" x 16"

3748 Plastic and Metal Lawn Sprinkler, 17"L

3749 Full Size Floral Sheet Set, Flat, Fitted, Two
Pillowcases

375 Mr Coffee 12-Cup Coffee Maker, Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 11"D x 13"H

3750 Three Decorative Matching Complimenting
Pillows Plus One Single, All 16"Sq. Need
Cleaning, Good Condition Overall

3751 Three Wedgwood Plates in Original Boxes,
America's Cup, Map of Australia, Sydney
Opera House, 4 1/2"Diam

3752 Two Rusty Metal Pulleys, Seized Up, As Is,
Fair Condition, 7"L

3753 Homemade Tool Scraper, Needs Burrs On
Handle Ground Down, Good Condition
Otherwise, As Is, 6" x 18"

3754 Glass Showcase With Mirrored Sliding Doors,
Great Storage, Good Condition, 48"L x 20"D x
12"H

3755 7' New USB Type C Charging Cable 

3756 14" Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer, Good
Condition, Tested, Works

3757 Three Tarps, Have Holes Still Good For Yard
Debris Hauling, As Is, Various Sizes

3758 Case of Four 20 Piece Size M Adult Diapers,
Prevail, (80) Total

3759 16" Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer, Tested
and Works, Good Condition

376 New In Box White Reebok Women's Size 9W
Classic Tennis Shoes, Kohls $50

3760 Blue Foam Sleeping Mat, Great For Camping,
Approx. 24" x 70"L 3/8" Thick, Good Condition

3761 Folding Plastic Work Table, Good Condition,
21"Sq. x 31"H

3762 Spri Foam Sleeping Mat, Approx. 24" x 70"L
1/2" Thick, Very Good Condition
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3763 Three Garden Hoes, One Needs Repair, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is, 48" to 60"L

3764 Anchor Welcome Wood Sign, Very Nice
Looking, For Beach House, Cottage, Porch Etc.
22" x 24"H, Awesome Mirror With Seashells
and Rope Beach Look, 24" x 26"W Beautiful
Vine With Seashells Made into Flowers on
Branch, 29"L x 12"W

3765 Four 20 Piece Size M Adult Diapers, Prevail,
(80) Total

3766 Wood Platform on Casters, Good Condition,
21"W x 32"L x 4"H

3767 Four Empty Plastic Tool Cases, Didn't Have
Power Tools, Use Your Way Now, Good
Condition, 13" x 9" x 6" to 16" x 12"D x 6"H

3768 Plastic Bucket With Windshield Scrapers And
Snow Brushes, Fair to Good Condition, 8" to
31"L

3769 Milwaukee Furniture Floor Dolly, 18"W x 30"L
x 6"H

377 (10) New Rhinestones Girls Keychains, Mary,
Rita, Amy, Christine, Rachel, Sarah, Diane,
Julia, Tina, Sharon, 7"L

3770 Two New Old Stock Five Packs of Memorex
Blank Rewritable DVD + RW

3771 Vintage Erector Set Made in USA, Unknown if
Complete, Pieces Look in Very Good
Condition, 10" x 18"L

3772 Three Misc. Dolls and Stuffed Mickey Mouse,
Fair to Good Condition, 7" to 11"H

3773 Two Vintage Glass Ashtrays, Small Chip on
Edge of Larger Piece, Good Condition Overall,
7" to 8 1/2"Diam

3774 Spectrum Six String Strat Copy Electric Guitar,
Soft Case Included, Unknown Age, 39"L x
14"W, Plays Good, Good Condition With
Normal Wear

3775 55" Samsung HDTV Television, Tested and
Works Fine, No Remote, No Base, Wall
Hanger, Good Condition

3776 Plastic and Metal Bird Feeder, 13"H Good
Condition

3777 Heavy Duty High Caliber Steel Flip Targets,
Good Condition, 14"W x 30"H

3778 Squeaky Balloon Dog Interactive Toy, Works,
Very Good Condition, Super Fun and Cute,
12"L x 12"W

3779 Vintage Glass Pickle Tray, Good Condition, 6"
x 10"L

378 New Soap Dispenser Chrome Finish, 3' Hose
Not Included, 7 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 10 1/2"T

Lot Title

3780 Braun Hair Dryer, Works, Good Condition, 6
1/2"L

3781 New Old Stock 100 Pack Blank CD R CDs

3782 Nine Heavy Vintage Crystal Goblets, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"H

3783 Battery Operated Dinosaur 

3784 Stack of Hardcover Cookbooks- Campbells,
Betty Crockers, Many More, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is

3785 1996 World's Motor Capital Michigan License,
DDN 85 in Very Good Condition

3786 New USB Type C 7' Charging Cable Cord

3787 Small Wood Step Ladder, Good Condition
Overall, 22"H

3788 Four Vintage Hardcover Books, Religion,
America, Etc. Good Condition For Age

379 New In Package Smith Bros of Berne Inc Arm
Caps To Protect Furniture, Plaid, 12"W x 12"D

3790 Hand Blown Glass Red Pepper Decor, Heavy
Glass, Good Condition, 10 1/2"L

3791 Hardcover Dr. Seuss Book, Hop on Pop, Very
Good Condition

3792 Battery Operated Duck, Vintage, As Is,
Untested, 11 1/2"H, Good Condition For Age

3793 Vintage Tin Wastebasket With Couple
Placemats, Amber Glass Shade, Basket Dented,
Fair to Good Condition, As Is, 9" x 13"

3794 Tin Planter, Folk Art Doll, Metal Sign, Wood
Spools, Etc. Great Country Decor, Up to 9" x 7"
Overall Good Condition

3795 Vintage Carnival Glass Egg Nog Punch Bowl
Set, 9"Diam x 4"H

3796 Pair of Wedgwood Wild Strawberry Coasters,
Very Good Condition, 4"Diam

3797 Cork and Stone Wall Decor, Couple Are
Petoskey Stones, Good Condition Overall, 11"
x 19"

3798 Prestige Silver Plated Silverware and Original
Box, Fair to Good Condition, 17"W x 11"D x
3"H

3799 Metal Fireplace Screen, Good Condition, 36" x
32"

38 Small Dart Board 11 1/2"Diam, Two Sided
Like New Condition

380 10-Pack Commercial Receptacles, Legrand
Duplex TR5262WCPG, 15 Amp, 8"W x 4"D x
2 1/2"H

3800 Guardian Locking Elevated Toilet Seat 5" Rise,
Universal Fit, Good Condition
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3801 Rubbermaid Roughneck Trash Can With Lid,
Good Condition Overall, 20" x 31"

3802 Wood Stool With Green Painted Legs, Good
Condition Overall, 13" x 29"H

3803 Bionaire Humidifier Model NO. BU17933CT,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition, 10" x 22"H

3804 Ten Pieces of Live Edge Pine Boards, 1" Rough
Sawn Wood, 5" to 10"W 36" to 86"L Newly
Sawn

3805 Homemade Apothecary Wall Shelf With Screw
Top Bale Jars Full of Various Dried Herbs,
Great Starter Project, Passion Flower, Hops,
White Sage, Calendula, Catnip, Lavender, St.
John's Wort and More, 96"L x 6"D x 72"H,
Good Condition

3806 Metal Shelving Unit With Particle Board
Shelves, Good Condition Overall, 36"W x 24"D
x 96"H

3808 Pressure Point Mattress, Used For Long Term
Bed Restricted Patients, Simplimatt Hill Rom
Brand, 80"L x 35"W x 6 1/4"Deep,
Antibacterial, Breathable Zip Cover Can Be
Wiped Down, Waterproof, Latex Free, No Odor
Or Stains, Paid $1,000. New, Stored Indoors
Past Few Years, Unused in Our Home, Really
Good Condition

3809 Vintage Full Size Metal Headboard and
Footboard, Good Condition For Age, One
Caster is Broken, 54" x 39"H

381 New Hose Faucet Timer, 1 Dial, 4 Outlets,
Store Return, Appears Complete, As-Is, 10"W x
6"D x 11"H

3810 Very Nice Sealy Posturepedic Accent Cushion
Firm Full Size Mattress, Good Condition
Overall, 10"Thick, Some Stains

3811 Queen Size Foundation In Good Condition,
60"W x 80"L x 8"H

3812 Two Piece King Size Foundation Set, Minor
Wear But Good Condition Overall, 39"W x
80"L x 8"H Each

3813 Golden Anniversary Collection 50 Year Sealy
Posturepedic Hanalei Firm Queen Size Mattress
And Box Spring, Comes With Deluxe Bed
Frame Has Four Locking Wheels, 10" Thick,
Very Good Condition Overall

3814 Three Piece Tan Leather Sectional, 88" x 12' x
31" Has Wear, Still Useable, Come Preview, As
Is

3815 Three Piece Cloth Sectional With Chaise In
Very Good Condition Overall But Seat In
Corner Has 1"L Burn Plus another Cushion has
Small Burns, As Is, 90" x 138" x 32"H

Lot Title

3816 Shenandoah Oak Grove Honey Cabinet, 45"W
x 12"D x 24 1/2"H, Great Condition, Was
Showroom Display

3817 Two Office Cabinets, Base 36"W x 18"D x 29
1/2"H Top 36" x 12" x 36" With Lights Built In
To Bottom, Matching Hardware, Missing Shelf
Inside, Both Very Good Condition, Were
Showroom Displays

3818 12 Pcs of White Pine Newly Rough Sawn
Wood. actual size 1"Thick x 1.5"W x 80"L

3819 Nice Kitchen Base Cabinet Converted To Work
As Sink Base, Top Supports Broken Out And
Some Glue Left, Needs TLC But Useable,
Come Preview, Good Condition Overall, 30"W
x 24"D x 34 1/2"H

382 Vintage Sunbeam Drillmaster With Case, With
Key, Tested Powers On, Good Condition, 12"W
x 7"D x 3 1/2"H

3820 Queen Size Foundation in Good Condition
Overall, 9" Thick Shows Wear, As Is

3821 Queen Size Cool Gel Memory Foam Mattress
Approx. 60"W x 80"L x 8"H Has Removeable
Washable Cover WIth A Few Spots On It. In
Real Good Condition Overall

3822 New Partial Roll of Commercial Carpet, 12'W
x Approx. 40' Maybe More, Come Preview

3823 Queen Beautyrest Mattress and Foundation, Has
Stains, Fair Condition, As Is, 60"W x 80"L x
11"H

3824 Like New Showroom Cabinets, 71 1/2" x 13" In
Middle 10" On Both Ends 51 1/2"H, Lights
Inside For Display, All Knobs Same Glass,
Wood In Great Condition, Real Cherry Wood
Finish, All Items Together But 18" x 9" Corner
Molding For Top

3825 Cedar Split Rail Fence, 22 Rails, 12 Posts, 40"H
x 90' L, No Gate, Used For Garden, 16' x 30'
Very Weathered, Fair Condition, Come Preview
this Lot, Sells As-is, See Wire Fence In Lot
#3490, Item Is Located Outside

383 Turbotorch Torch With Hose, Untested As-Is,
Cosmetically Good Condition, 11"L

384 Auburn Michigan Plastic Map of the Town, Old
Time, Good Condition, 36"W x 24"H

385 Set of 4 2 1/2"Diam x 1 1/4"W Swivel Casters,
Good Condition

386 (8) New 1/2"Diam x 5"L Draw Pins

387 1989-90 OPC Hockey Card Set, Contains Sakic
and Fleury Rookies, Many Starts Like
Yzerman, Lemieux, Roy and Gretzky, Hand
Collated in Year of Issue, Mint to Near Mint,
8"L Box
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388 Women's Size 5M Nina Heel Shoes With Box,
Very Good Condition

389 Studio Goldline V Model CP720 Transfer to
Video Tape Equipment, Used Once, Very Good
Working Condition, 12"W x 7"D x 9"H

39 Heavy Metal Sign "Deer Camp Eat Sleep Hunt
Score Your Rack" 22" x 13"

390 New With Tags Pack of 3 Pair Men's Size XL
Boxer Briefs Flex Fabric Ease of Movement by
Athletic Works and Pack of 2 Muscle Tanks
Size XL by Dickies

391 Remote Control Push-Pull Cable, Chrome T-
Handle With Very Flexible 60"L Housing,
Easily Cut To Length, Mounts in 3/8"Diam
Drilled Hole

392 (2) New Dry Top 24'W x 12'D Reversible
Tarps, Brown and Green, Very Good Quality

393 Weight Max Digital Postal Scale Model W-
2822, With Power Adapter, Battery,
Instructions and Warranty Card, Auto Shut Off,
Auto Weight Lock Function, Low Battery
Indicator and More, New In Box, 9"W x 9"D x
5"H

394 (72) BBQ Disposable Aluminum Grill Liners,
Six Packs of 12 Liners Each, Retail $25 For 12,
Resale or Keep, 20"W x 12"D

395 (13) 2005-07 Handyman Club of America
Magazines, From An Estate, Good Condition

396 Harris Stay-Silv 15 Silver Brazing Rod, Bent,
Looks In Good Condition, 20"L

397 Misc Football Cards From 1987-1983, Approx
600 Cards in Good Condition

398 Women's Size 8 1/2 Merrell Solo Origins
Arctic Teal Hiking Sneakers, Merrell
Performance Footwear, Clean, Very Little to No
Wear

399 17" Computer Monitor, Keyboard and Other
Accessories, PS/2 Type Connectors For
Mouse/Keyboard, Untested As-Is, Scratches on
Screen, Looks In Good Condition Overall

4 Native American Style Ceramic Planter With
Leather And Wood Bead Tied Accent, Very
Good Condition, 7" x 7 1/2"H

40 Wire Shelf With Six Hooks, Green and Gray
Purchased A Few Years Ago From Violets Blue
Boutique, Good Condition, 24"W x 11"L x 8"D

400 George Foreman Grilling Machine With Box
and Instructions, Good Condition, 9"W x 6"D x
10"H

Lot Title

4000 Four Nintendo Gameboy Games, Pokemon, 200
All Star Baseball, Tony Hawk Skater, Ninja
Turtles, 2001 and More, 3"L

4001 1923 Earle Combs, NY Yankees, Big League
Chewing Gum By Indian Gum, Good Condition

4002 Five Nintendo DS Games, Pirates of The
Caribbean, Attack of The Toybots, Sonic
Chronicles, Indiana Jones, Toy Story 3, 2006
and 2007 Plus More, 1 1/2"L Good Condition

4003 1911 Camnitz Pittsburgh Prominent Baseball
Players, Good Condition

4004 Foreign Coins and Bills Lot- Over 1 lb. 10 Oz.
Total, Includes Some Silver Coins

4005 Super 7 Reaction Teen Wolf Scott Howard
Action Figure, Mint on Card Unpunched, Very
Good Collector Quality Condition, Figure 4"H,
Varsity Edition

4006 New 7' USB Type C Light Up Charging Cable
Cord

4007 Super 7 Reaction Teen Wolf Scott Howard
Action Figure, Mint on Card Unpunched, Very
Good Collector Quality Condition, Figure 4"H,
Letterman Edition

4008 1985 Remco AWA All Star Wrestling Jim
Brunzell Action Figure, Very Good Condition,
6"H

4009 1985 Kenner Super Powers Collection Martian
Manhunter Action Figure, Still Works Good,
Very Good Condition, 5"H

401 Portable Lamp With Adjustable Neck, Good
Working Condition, 5"Diam x 11"H

4010 Five Copper Age The Incredible Hulk Comic
Book Lot, Very Fine Condition, Issues No. 329,
360, 386, 394, 411, Marvel Comics 1986-93

4011 1984 Kenner Super Powers Collection,
Superman Action Figure, Action Still Works
Good, Good Condition, 5"H

4012 1985 Remco AWA All Star Wrestling The
Fabulous Ones Steve Keirn Action Figure, Very
Good Condition, 6"H

4013 Five Bronze Age The Incredible Hulk Comic
Book Lot, Very Fine Condition, Issues No. 292,
302, 303, 304, 306, 1983-84 Marvel Comics

4014 New 7' Light Up Lightning Charger Cable

4015 1985 Remco AWA All Star Wrestling Steve
Regal Action Figure, Very Good Condition, 6"H

4016 New 7' USB Type C Light Up Charging Cable
Cord

4017 1985 Remco AWA All Stars Wrestling
Longriders Wild Bill Irwin Action Figure, Very
Good Condition, 6"H
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4018 Three Score Baseball Cards, 704 Count Each
1990

4019 Autograph Model Baseball Glove Henry Hank
Thompson Who Started His Baseball Career in
1940's in The Negro League, Later Signed With
NY Giants Before He Moved West, Glove #25-
1956 By Hiawatha Pro Maker, Wood Box With
Glass Top 11" x 9" x 3"

402 Nylon Targus Bag, Lots of Storage, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 2"D x 10"H

4020 Five Bronze Age The Incredible Hulk Comic
Book Lot, Very Fine Condition, Issues No. 263,
267, 270, 276, 280, 1981-82 Marvel Comics

4021 1985 Remco AWA All Star Wrestling Rick
Martel Action Figure, Very Good Condition,
6"H

4022 Five Incredible Hulk Copper Age Marvel
Comic Books, 1986-88 Very Fine Condition,
Issue No. 328, 329, 346, 352, 353 Includes One
Rare McFarlane Cover Art

4023 Pair Of Onyx Mini Candleholders, 8 1/2"
Pottery Wall Pocket, 3" x 3" Piece of Coral
With Pewter Shark, Very Good Condition

4024 Five Copper Age The Incredible Hulk Comic
Books, Very Fine Condition, Issue No. 313,
318, 319, 323, 326 Marvel Comic Books 1985-
86

4025 1985 Remco AWA All Star Wrestling Fabulous
Freebirds Buddy Roberts Action Figure, Very
Good Condition, 6"H

4026 Score Baseball Cards 900 Count 1992

4027 Two Small Display Cases 6 1/2" x 7 1/2" Pieces
of Satin Spar Selenite, 8 3/4" x 5 3/4" With
Two Types of Coal, Pick And Shovel Carved,
KY Coal Academy, Metal Tag KY Coal
Museum Mine Tour, KY Coal Council, One
Display Case Doesn't Have Cover, Otherwise
Very Nice

4028 Dozens of Keychains, Bears, Raccoon, Sippy
Cups

4029 Vintage Necklaces, Pins, Earrings Clip and
Pierced, Pendant, Keychain, Etc. Pieces Up to
22"L Very Good Condition For Age

403 (10) New Rhinestones Girls Keychains,
Gabriele, Kayla, Mackenzie, Jenny, Jamie,
Shelby, Marissa, Leah, Natalie, Amanda, 6"L

4030 Boy Scout Pins- Various Patches, Cookbook,
Casting Kit, All New Great Condition, Pieces
up to 8"L

4031 Five Copper Age The Incredible Hulk Comic
Book Lot, Very Fine Condition, Issues No. 360,
366, 374, 381, 384, Marvel Comics 1989-91

Lot Title

4032 Fourteen New Iron On Golf Patches, Two of
Each Design, 2 1/2" to 5"

4033 New With Tags Eight Pairs of Men's Foster
Grant Sunglasses, Various Styles, Impact And
Scratch Resistant Lens, 100% UVA UVB Lens
Protection, Up to 6"L

4034 Franklin Mint Jack Daniels Model T Delivery
Truck, 1/16 Scale, 8 1/2"L x 5 1/2"H x 4"W,
Back Doors Open With Six Whiskey Barrels, 1
1/2"H x 1 1/8" Hood Opens On Both Sides, Top
of Windshield Folds Up and Down, With COA,
Very Good Condition, With Jack Daniels
Coffee Mug, 3 3/4" x 3"

4035 New in Box Cotedazur Pen, Watch, Wallet Set,
Black Bifold Wallet With Flip Up Card Holder
Inside, Watch is Silver in Color and So is Pen,
4"L Wallet, Pen 5"L

4036 (21) New Necklaces, Out of Original
Packaging, Put Into Zip Bags, Various
Goldtone And Silvertone, Up to 20"L

4037 Four New Old Stock Ladies Watches, Needs
New Batteries, Not Currently Working, Two
Timex, Jaclyn Smith, Disney Eeyore, Metal and
Vinyl Bands, Up to 7"L

4038 Equity Clock, Zippo Lighter, US Capital
Lighter, Three No Brand, One NY, Spark Plug
Keychain Light, Two Ronson Flint Containers
And More, See All Pictures, Up to 3"L Good
Condition

4039 Men's And Ladies Citizens Watches, Gold
Bands and Black Faces, 7" to 8" Ladies Has
Been Worn, Few Scratches on Face, Men's
Like New, Both Need Batteries, Fair to Good
Condition

404 (5) New 3.5mm Audio Cables, 3 1/2' Each

4040 (11) Costume Necklaces, Good Condition, Lia
Sophia, Express, Chicos, Up to 33"L Bead,
Silvertone and Brasstone

4041 New Pierced Stud Earrings, No Brand Watch,
Cuff Silvertone Not Currently Working, Good
Condition

4042 Forever Red Bath & Body Lotions, New 10 Fl.
Oz. Each

4043 Escape By Calvin Klein 1.7 Oz. And Kimberly
Sweet Cherry 3.4 Oz. Eau De Parfum Both 3/4
Full

4044 Four New Old Stock Ladies Watches, Need
New Batteries, Two Armitron, Lorus, Disney
Minnie Mouse, Up to 7"L, Metal and Leather
Like Bands

4045 Blue Moon Wall Hanging 24" x 32" New Like
A Silk Poster
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4046 Ten Watches, Bulova, Elgin, Hamilton, And
Others, One Band, Not Currently Working,
Metal, Goldtone And Silvertone, Good
Condition

4047 Three Small Perfumes, Approx. 1/2 Full or
More, Nicki Minaj, Justin Bieber and Nicole
Polizzi, Up to 1 Fl. Oz.

4048 New Old Stock Men's Watches, Two Armitron
With Day and Date, Timex No Date, Timex
With Digital Date, Assorted Bands, Up to 8"L
Metal Bands

4049 Full Bottle of Opium Perfume, .50 ML Bottle

405 (3) Pairs of Scissors and An Arrow Staple Gun,
Broken Tip On A Pair of Scissors Otherwise
Good Condition, Up to 8"L

4050 Beautiful Peach Glass Jug, New 6"Diam x 11"H

4051 Glass Apothecary Jar With Top, 3 1/2"Diam x
12 1/2"H, Very Good Condition For Age

4052 Bosch Lake Linden MI Brown Glass Bottle,
Very Good Condition For Age, 3 1/2"Diam x
12"H

4053 Crystal Distilled Glass Water Bottle Bay City
MI With Ceramic Topper on Wire Bale, Very
Good Condition For Age, 4"Diam x 14"H

4054 Vintage Fiesta Coral Pitcher With Ice Lip,
Embossed Logo on Bottom, Very Good
Condition For Age, 4" x 9" x 7 1/2"H

4055 Two Vintage Cory Glass Filter Rods, 6"L Very
Good Condition For Age

4056 Multi Color Glass Prisms In Crystal Goblet Up
to 3"L Goblet 7"H, Very Good Condition For
Age

4057 Vintage Fiesta Turquoise Salt & Pepper
Shakers With Original Rubber Stoppers, Very
Good Condition For Age, 2 1/2"

4058 Vintage Blue Glass Prism Shape Vile With
Top, 3"L Very Good Condition For Age

4059 Vintage Fiesta Pink Pitcher With Ice Lip,
Embossed Logo on Bottom, Very Good
Condition For Age, 4" x 9"D x 7 1/2"H

406 Ten Boxes Andes Creme De Menthe Chocolate
Mint Thins, 28 Pieces Per Box, Exp 2024, New
Sealed

4060 Five Glass Vintage Crystal Door Knobs 2" Very
Good Condition For Age

4061 Pair of Vintage Glass Bottle Stopper, Very
Ornate and Large, Small Chips On Inside End
But Still Very Good Condition For Age, 7"L x
3"D

Lot Title

4062 Silverplate Vintage Vanity Brush, Few Bristles
Missing, Still Great For Display, Good
Condition For Age, 8"L

4063 Green Depression Glass Batter Bowl, Very
Good Condition, 7 1/2"D x 5"H

4064 Depression Glass 4 Cup Measuring Glass With
Juicer 6"D x 5"H and 5"Diam, Very Good
Condition For Age

4065 Vintage Green Depression Glass Shaker With
Silvertone Top and Green Souvenir Glass, 3" x
4"

4066 UNC 2020 1 Oz. Fine Silver Eagle

4067 Misc. Silvertone Herringbone Necklaces, No
Brand Watches, One Digital One With Pretty
Rhinestones, Goldtone Bracelet and Spider
Body Jewelry, Pieces Up to 30"L Some Need
Cleaning, Good Condition

4068 Jar Of New E Pen Parts and Empty Cartridges,
Up to 6" When Put Together

4069 Antique Skeleton Keys, Yale and More, One
Handcuff Key, Very Good Condition For Age,
Up to 3"L

407 Lake and Trail Lantern, Takes 2 Large 6V
Batteries, Untested As-Is, 6"W x 7"D x 14"H

4070 Vintage Deep Ruby Glass Topper 3"L Very
Good Condition For Age

4071 Four Ceramic Vintage Door Knobs, 2 1/2"D
Good Condition For Age

4072 Collection Of Glass Bottle Stoppers, Red, Pink
and Clear, Up to 3 1/2"L Good Condition For
Age

4073 Three Metal Vintage Door Knobs, Some Metal
Pieces For The Inside, Up To 3"D Good
Condition For Age

4074 Three Ceramic Door Knobs, Very Good
Condition For Age, One Pretty Design, Up to 3"

4075 New Ceramic Pieces For Pipes or Bongs and
Dab Tool, Up to 3"L

4076 New Hand Blown Glass Bottles, With Cork
Top 2"D x 4"H, Glass Cup 1/2"D x 2"H, Glass
Dish 2"D

4077 New Stainless Hash Press 5"L

4078 Rez Rock Cleaner and Formula 420 For
Cleaning And Preventing Resin Build Up, Both
Are Almost Full

4079 Lot of Costume Silvertone And Goldtone
Jewelry, Some Single And Sets of Pierced
Earrings, Necklaces, Size 9 Stamped BS 925
Rings With Rhinestones and More, Up to 18"L
Good Condition, Also Leather MGM Wallet
And Charger Blocks
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408 New With Tags Outdoor Family Size Mat,
59.1" x 83.9", Fade Resistant, Built-In Handles,
Foldable Design For Easy Portability and 2-
Pack Beach Towel, Red White and Blue and
Anchors, 28" x 60"

4080 Seven Necklace and Pin, Bracelet, Shells To
Goldtone in Good Condition, Up to 30"

4081 Black Americana Seven Piece Lot- 3 1/2"
Reproductions of Antique Advertising,
Unknown Comic Cards in Fair Condition,
Metal Magnet, Fair to Good Condition

4082 PSP 1001 Gaming System, Hand Held Unit
Games, Movies, Cords, Manual, Carrying Case,
Battery, (23) Games, Movies, Bourne
Supremacy, Snatch, Open Season and More, 7"L

4083 Open Top Covered Display Case With (22)
Different Rock and Mineral Specimen Just A
Few Named, 24" x 16" x 3 1/2", Copper,
Amber, Grindstone, And More, Good
Condition, Pieces Up to 3"L

4084 Vintage Amber Glass Light Cover With Metal
Accents For Pendant Lights, Very Good
Condition For Age, 7" x 14"H

4085 Yellow Ceramic Planter Pot With Bottom and
Three Metal 4"Diam Sunflowers, Great Spring
Decor, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 5 1/2" Pot

4086 Beautiful Vintage Watercolor Cottage Picture,
Signed and Numbered, Wood Frame Under
Glass, Very Good Condition For Age, 13" x 10"

4087 Wood Framed Shadow Box, Old Fishing Lures,
Burlap Background Glass And Oak Frame, 13
1/2" x 17" x 2" Good Condition

4088 Adorable 3" x 4" Wallace Nutting Blossom
Tree Picture in Old Wood Frame Behind Glass,
Watermark on Backdrop, Picture is Perfect,
Frame 8" x 10"

4089 Large Wood Framed Wallace Nutting Picture
"October" Signed 17 1/2" x 22" Under Glass,
Very Good Condition

409 New Enfamil Neuro Pro Gentlease All In One
Infant Formula, Milk Based Powder With Iron,
Exp Oct 2023, 7.2 Oz

4090 Two Gwen Frostic Pictures, 5 1/2" x 7" Tree
And 13" x 10" Duck, Both in Metal Frames,
One Is Behind Glass

4091 Vintage Daisy BB Gun From Early 1950's
Works Fine, Lever Action, Daisy No. 102 500
Shot, Model 36 Collectible, Wood Stock Metal
Barrel, 32"L

Lot Title

4092 Eight Old Wood Yardsticks, Gary Majeske,
Haddix Lumber P & C Food Markets, Bay City
Lumber Inc. And More, Very Good Condition
For Age, Up to 47"L

4093 Scouting Patch and Pin Lot, 250 Plus Pieces,
Fair to Good Condition, Patches Up to 3" Expo
1983, Skating And More

4094 Bin of Random Jewelry- Necklaces, Bracelets,
Watches, And New Pierced Earrings, And
More, Up to 22"L One Metal Necklace Hanger,
Good Condition

4095 Huge Lot of Makeup From My Personal
Collection, I Have Way Too Much, Clinique
Lipsticks All Colors Pink, Maybelline
Highlighter, Estee Lauder Eyeshadows, Lip
Liners, New Clinique Lip Gloss Pencils, So
Much More, 40 Plus Pieces

4096 (38) Piece Watch And Watch Face Lot- Timex,
Armitron, No Brand, Mostly Silvertone Metal,
Not Currently Working, As Is, Fair to Good
Condition, Up to 8"L Bands

4097 Bathroom Cleanout of Various Items, Bath &
Body Works, Warm Vanilla Sugar Spray, Little
Black Dress Lotion, New in Package Shave
Bar, Haven Setting Spray and More, Up to 8 Fl.
Oz. Good to New

4098 Assorted Lot of Different Pins, All Good
Condition, Michigan Related, Devil, Roses and
More, Up to 1"D Goldtone, Silvertone and
More, Good Condition For Age

4099 Mystery Clear Big Canister Lot of Mixed
Jewelry, Wear or Use To Make Crafts, Good
Condition, 6"Diam x 6 1/8"H

41 When Someone You Love Becomes a Memory,
The Memory Becomes a Treasure Wood Frame
Under Glass, Very Good Condition, 8 1/2" x 6
1/2"H

410 Square D QO Breakers, Four Tandem 20 Amp
110V, Very Good Condition, 4"W x 3"D

411 Rearview Mirror Camera, Works Great, With
12V Auto Hook Up, Crack on Mirror That Does
Not Effect or Cause Any Problem, Plastic
Cover Over Mirror Has Never Been Removed,
Needs Two Rubber Straps/Bands, 12"W

412 Rolodex VIP 24C, Vintage, Made In USA, Full
of Blank Cards, Good Condition, 8 1/4"W x 4
3/4"D x 3 1/4"H

413 Vintage Mini Workbench With Bits, One
Broken Bit Otherwise Good Condition, 3 1/2"W
x 3 1/2"D x 6"H

414 New Large Dish Rack Sink or Countertop
Drainer, 17.3"W x 14"D x 5.1"H
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415 Game Lot, Playing Cards, Dominoes, Uno,
Unknown If Complete, 8"W x 3"D x 1"H

416 Evergreens Grow Stakes Fertilizer, 6 Stakes
Total, Good Condition, 5"L

417 New 2" x 100' Reflective Safety Tape, DOT-C2
Waterproof, Red and White Color, Good For
ATV, Trailers, Farm and More

418 (12) The Family Handyman Magazines, Most
Are 2005 to 2006, From An Estate, Good
Condition

419 Pair of Men's Size 10 1/2 Black Wrangler Work
Boots in Fair Condition

42 Resin Fish Wall Clock, Battery Operated,
Needs Battery, Hands Little Bent, 8 1/2"Diam,
Very Good Condition Overall

420 (12) Pair of Crew Diabetic Socks, White, Loose
Fit Tops, Size 10-13, New

421 Lucky Brand Size 38 x 30 Jeans in Very Good
Condition

422 (2) New Trump 2024 Flags, Polyester, 5'W x
3'H

423 Men's Size 10 Skechers Sport Sneakers, Wide
Fit With Memory Foam, Gray and Black,
Clean, Very Good Condition

424 Ten DVD Movies in Good Condition: Shrek,
Meet The Fockers, Shallow Hat and More

425 Emergency Snow Shovel, Nice to Have In Car
or Truck For Size, New Old Stock, 14"
Unassembled, 36"L Total

426 Wooden Needlepoint Frame, Good Condition,
28"W x 12"D x 34"H

427 Folding Wooden Tray Holder With Fabric
Stripes, Very Good Condition, 22"W x 12"D x
22"H

428 Portable Step 2 Plastic Garden Seat, Season Is
Almost Here, 20"W x 10"D x 16"H

429 Golden Colored Paper Mache Reindeer With A
Wreath, Antlers Have Issues - Needs Repair,
Otherwise Good Condition, 18"W x 8"D x 36"H

43 Orange Crush Metal Tin, New But Looks
Vintage, 12" x 8" Great For Garage or Man
Cave

430 3-Piece Privacy Changing Curtain, Very Good
Condition, 18"W Each, 54"W x 72"H

431 Garden Hose Wand and Toilet Bowl Plunger,
36"L Wand

432 Basket With Plaque/Sign, Birdhouse, Tealight
Candles and More, Very Good Condition, 14"
Basket

Lot Title

433 Wood Round Table, Unfinished, Great Project,
Very Good Condition, Base 20"Diam x 25"H

434 Ceiling Fan Cleaner Duster, Make Easy Work
of Dusting Blades, Good Condition, 9"W x 54"L

435 Snowman Fabric Figurine, Stick Arms, Cute
Decor, Very Good Condition, 18"W x 24"H

436 (7) Nerf Guns With Bullets, One Electronic
Gun That Holds Multiple Rounds, Lots of Fun
Styles, Looks In Good Condition Overall, 9"L
to 26"L

437 HO Train Engine Lot, (3) Steam Engines, (6)
Diesel Locomotive, Includes Lubricants For
Engines, All Working, Ran On Layout, Up To
9"L

438 (9) Completed Beautiful Diamond Art Pieces,
Very Colorful, Great Lot, Up To 15 1/2"L

439 (2) 4 1/2"Diam Frame Pictures, 10" x 11"
Framed Picture, 10 1/2" x 14" Framed Picture,
10" x 12" Framed Picture, 14 1/2"W x 17"L
Hexed Framed Picture and 6"Diam Bronze
Framed Picture, Good Condition For Age
Overall

44 (17) Piece Brown Marcrest Oven Proof
Stoneware USA Pieces- Four 9 1/2"Diam
Plates, Divided Bowl 10" x 8", Four 5
1/2"Diam Bowls, Four Mugs 3" x 5", Four
Cups 3 1/2", Good Condition

440 Misc PC Software and Manuals and 3 Sealed
VHS, Adobe Photoshop, Publisher, Adobe
Upgrade and Other Misc, Up To 10"W x 9"D x
2"H

441 Carcass Animal Hangers, 1 1/2" x 4", With
Knife Sharpener, Rusty, Good Solid Condition

442 Jewelry Displays, 3 Cream Round Black Large,
Small Stand, Bracelet, Some Wear Marks,
Good Condition Overall, Up to 9"W x 14"H

443 2-Tier White Shelf or Riser, Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 12"D x 11 1/2"H

444 18"W Butcher Paper Cutter in Good Condition

445 Vintage Cream and Sugar Set, Empire Crafts
Quadruple Plate, Silverplate 1940s, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W and 4 1/2"W

446 (2) Yeti Brand Can Koozies, Get Ready For
Summer, New, 3"Diam x 5 1/2"H

447 Sanor Ceramica Turkey Platter, Embossed
Ceramic, Portugal, Very Good Condition, 18
7/8"W x 14 1/2"D

448 10 1/2"Diam Cast Iron Skillet in Good
Condition
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449 Polar Bear Ceramic Baking Soda Holder To
Keep Your Refrigerator Smelling Fresh,
Vintage, Small Chip on Bottom, Only
Noticeable When Turned Upside Down, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3 1/2"

45 Vintage Mexican Marble Ashtray, Very Good
Condition, 3" x 5"L x 3 1/2"H

450 Vintage Music Cassette Tape Lot, In Nice
Carrier Box, Good Condition, 10"W x 6"D x
4"H

451 Vintage Milk Glass Compote With Lace Work
Edge on Pedestal, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition, 12"Diam x 7 1/2"H

452 Tin Ashmore Clock, Cool Rustic Look, Takes
One AA Battery, Very Good Condition, 6"W x
2"D x 12"H

453 Large Crystal Bell, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam x 9"H

454 Cool Hand Figurine With Hole to Hold
Flowers, Flags, Etc, Ceramic, Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 3"D x 6"H

455 (2) Vintage Milk Glass Candlestick Holders,
Chip On Bottom of One, Good Condition
Overall, 4"Diam

456 State Flower Frog, Cool Piece, Good Condition,
9"W x 6"D x 2"H

457 Vintage Gun That Goes to Marx Dick Tracy
Target Range, Automatic Cal 45 Gun, Works, 6
1/2"L

458 Fuller Specialty Use Scissors, Marked 140
Brazil, Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"L

459 Hasbro Marvel Legends Action Figure, Black
Panther, 2019, Very Good Condition, 12"

46 Antique Crochet Lace Doily Display Plate
Glass 5"Diam, Very Good Condition

460 History of the World by HG Wells, Written
1920 (Reproduction in 1971), Good For
Collector, Some Wear/Discoloration

461 Ceramic Boston Terrier Dog Figurine, Leg Has
Been Repaired, 4"W x 3"D x 3"H

462 Greyhound/Afghan Dog Ebony Black Glazed
Ceramic Sculpture, Not Certain But Looks Like
Haeger, Very Good Condition, 8 1/4"W x 8
1/4"H

463 Wig With Lace Lining, Synthetic, Downsizing
Wig Shop, New

464 Wood Angel Figurine With Laser Cut Sides,
Very Good Condition, 3"W x 6"D x 12"H

465 8"Diam Cast Iron Skillet in Good Condition

Lot Title

466 Ankle or Wrist Weights, Pair, Very Good
Condition, 1 1/2 Lbs Each, 11"L

467 White Floor Mat, Good Condition, 34"W x
21"D

468 Ashtray, Dicks Bar 1019 Midland Rd Bay City
Michigan, Torn Down Years Ago, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D

469 Antique Bathroom Faucet Handles, Heavy,
Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 2 7/8"H

47 Three Vintage Chalkware Wall Hanging
Butterflies, Good Condition, Up to 5" x 4 1/2"L

470 Vintage Cast Iron Horse and Buggy With
Driver, Good Condition, 7"W x 3 1/4"H

471 Clear Hand Blown Glass Fish Bowl With Air
Bubbles, Good Condition, 10"Diam x 8 3/4"H

472 Ladies Size 6 Cabin Creek Zip Back Nylon
Boots in Very Good Condition

473 1947 Back Home Text and Drawings by Bill
Mauldin With Original Dust Jacket, Jacket Has
Issues Otherwise Good Condition

474 1 1/2" Mini Pliers Keychain in Very Good
Condition

475 Large Corningware Platter, Made In USA, Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 12"D

476 2-Piece Diamond Design Ashtray, Very Good
Condition, 6"Diam

477 International Silver Co Pitcher With Ice Lip,
Very Good Condition, 9"H

478 3-Tier Wire Basket, Silver, Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 26"T

479 (4) Black Velvet Display Boards, Good
Condition, 14"W x 7"D

48 Porcupine Quill Headdress On Ceramic Wall
Figure With Three Sections of Different Colors
of Polished Stones Like Fat Stripes Embedded
Gold, Unknown Metal Thin Bars Separating
Each Color, Signed on Back Kendra 10"L x
3"W Very Good Condition, Has Mount to Hang
on Wall Attached

480 1945 Upfront by Bill Mauldin Hardcover Book
in Good Condition

481 For All Who Love The Game, Lessons and
Teachings For Women by Harvey Penick With
Bud Shrake, Hardcover Book in Very Good
Condition

482 Two Cloth Reindeers, Super Cute Decor Pieces
in Very Good Condition, 10"H Sitting

483 Two Wastebaskets, Woven Design, Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 7"D x 12 1/2"H and
12"Diam x 11"H
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484 Glass Apothecary Jar Full of Seashells, Very
Good Condition, 4"Diam x 9 1/2"H

485 Ceramic Collie Figurine, Lots of Details, Very
Good Condition, 9"W x 5"D x 11"H

486 Nice Lot of Ceramic and Resin Figurines, Bells
and Other Collectible Knick Knacks, Good to
Very Good Condition, 14" x 12" Basket and Up
To 7"H Figures

487 3-Piece Frog Stone Art, Stone Stack Loose,
Good Condition, 7"W x 5"D x 5"H

488 Mid-Century Lucite Trivets, Some Wear, Good
Condition For Age, 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D

489 Men's Belts, One With Brown Leather Size 38,
Brown Cowhide With A Tool Buckle On It,
Size 36-38, Good Condition

49 Modern Art Glass Bowl And Large Amber
Glass Plate, 10" to 13"Diam, Very Good
Condition

490 Hardcover Book, The Collecting of Guns by
James E. Serven, 267 Pages of Photos and
Information on the History of Guns and Rifles
From Revolutionary War to Present Day, Good
Condition

491 (2) Faux Bonsai Trees, 1997 Enesco Corp, Very
Good Condition, 8"W x 7"H

492 (2) Vintage Music Boxes, Child and Mountain
on Covers, Good Condition, 4"W x 3"D x 2"H
and 5"W x 3"D x 2 1/2"H

493 Basket Box Lot With Pan, Pot, Paper Clip
Photo Holder, All In Good Condition, 16" x 12"
x 17" With Handle Basket

494 Wood Angel Candlestick Holder and Cross,
Very Good Condition, Up To 8"W x 4"D x
15"H

495 Vintage Middle Eastern Oil Burner, Brass, Very
Good Condition, Lamp 7 1/2"T

496 Taxidermy Butterflies in Clear Acrylic Box,
Good Condition, 4 3/4"W x 4 3/4"D x 4 3/4"H

497 Vintage Cast Iron Horse Drawn Buggy With
Two People Inside, Very Good Condition, 4
3/4"W x 9 3/4"D x 3 1/2"H

498 Two Brass Napkin Holders, Geese and Piggy,
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 2"D x 3"H

499 Salem Lutheran Flint Michigan and Holy Cross
Saginaw Vintage Plates, Very Good Condition,
9"Diam and 10"Diam

5 Artist Signed WD on Bottom Lathe Wood
Turned Persimmon Bowl Sculpture 6 1/2" x 6
1/2" Very Good Condition

50 Four Plastic Men in Suit of Armor 3 3/4"H,
Good Condition

Lot Title

500 Women's Size 12 Brown Capri Pants/Roll Up
Shorts, By Weatherproof Garment Company,
Good Condition

5000 Artistic Dog on Leaf Painting With Original
Letter, 8" x 5"

5001 Pink Victoria Secret New Show Caddy Pink
Plastic 8" x 11" x 6" New All Over Mist 5 Fl.
Oz. Purple Iris and Amber Body Lotion,
Mandarin and Coconut 3/4 Bottle

5002 (17) Faux Pearl Necklace and Three Pearl
Bracelets With Silvertone Clasp Up to 28" Size
8 Silvertone Ring in Brown Jewelry Box Filled,
5 1/2"W x 9 1/8"L x 7 3/4"H, Good Condition

5003 1930 New Vintage KU Knapp Monarch Gad A
Bout Travel Electric Iron 17 501 In Original
Box, Brand New Unused, Great Vintage Item to
Display or Use For Sewing, Quilting, 8" x 5" x
2"

5004 Lot of Perfume Including Windsong, Kimberly
Diamond, Elizabeth Arden and More, Half to
Full, Up to 3.4 Fl. Oz.

5005 Six Piece Vintage Depression Glass Vanity Set,
Bottle With Stopper, Jar With Lid and Two
Oblong Dishes, Up to 9" Very Good Condition
For Age

5006 Gorgeous Fenton Large Daffodil Vase, White
Satin Glass With Purple Fluted Crest, From
Early 2000, Hand Painted By M. Olmstead, 7
3/4"Diam x 8"H, Pastel Painting In Light Purple
and Green, Very Pretty, Perfect

5007 Fenton Lime Sherbet Water Lily Compote
Crimped With Fenton Sticker, New Old Stock
From Closed Gift Store, 7 1/4" Across Top, 3
3/4"Diam Base x 6"H

5008 Rare Pink Depression Glass Basket, Usually
Found in Clear, Seldom in Color, Made by
Jeanette & Westmoreland But This One Has No
Maker's Mark, Very Good Condition, No
Chips, Cracks, Flea Bites, 9 1/2"H x 6"L x 3
1/2"W, Beautiful Shade

5009 Jim Shore "Bless This Meal" Resin Carved
Angel, 5"Diam x 9"H, C4005280, Very Good
Condition

501 Basket With Native American Figurine Set,
Resin, Friends of the Feather, "Best of Friends",
1999 Enesco Corp, Very Good Condition, 7"W
x 3"D x 3"H

5010 Vintage Early 2000 Pink Fenton Cat, Hand
Painted By C. Hardman in Very Good
Condition, Opalescent Pink 3 1/2"H
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5011 Fenton Satin Glass Bell With Eagle Over
Mountain, 6"H Perfect, Signed by Beverly
Cumberledge, 1990's Piece

5012 Fenton Cobalt Opalescent Hat Vase With Heart
Shape Optic, Absolutely Gorgeous Piece, Has
Fenton 8 Logo, Double Pressed Into Bottom,
Very Good Condition, No Damage, 3 1/2"H x
5"L x 4"W, Heart Optic is Not Commonly Seen
Pattern, From My Personal Collection

5013 Two Fenton Glossy Custard Hobnail Compotes,
Fenton Sticker on One, New Old Stock, From
Closed Gift Store, 3 3/4"Diam Base x 6"H x 6
1/2" Across Top

5014 Snap On 1956 Ford Thunderbird Black White
and Red Bank With Key, Removable Top,
Doors, Hood, Trunk Open, Trunk Open
Toolbox To Put Coins In, 7 3/4"L x 2 3/4"W x
2 1/2"H, With Original Box Looks New

5015 Snap On 1937 Studebaker Pickup Bank, Tan
and Black, Hood, Doors, Tailgate, Toolbox All
Open, Coins Go in Tool Box, In Bed, Fire
Extinguisher 2-4 Packs of Cans, Key 8 1/8"L x
3"W x 3" Like New

5016 Snap On 1934 Ford Street Rod Bank Black
With Red and Yellow Flames, Suicide Doors,
Hood and Truck All Open, Hood Has Hood
Rod to Stay Open, Trunk Lift Up Spare To Put
Coins in, 6 3/4"L x 2 3/4"W x 2 3/4"H, Like
New Condition

5017 Franklin Mint 1939 Ford Deluxe Convertible
Coupe, Green and Tan With Rumble Seat, 7
3/4"L x 3"W x 2 3/4"H, Removable Top,
Doors, Hood Open, Seats Fold Forward, Spare
Tire Behind Driver Seat, Door Windows Go Up
and Down By Turning Window Crank on Door
Panel, Like New Condition, One Side View
Mirror Broken Off

5018 Mutual Savings Former Mainstay Bank in Bay
City 100th Anniversary Replica of Ford's 1905
First Delivery Car, Ertl Metal Diecast With
Rubber Tires is Actually Bank Itself With Coin
Slot and Key to Open or Lock Underside
Opening, 5"L x 2 3/4"W x 4"H, White and Blue
With Gold Trims, Very Good Condition For
Age

5019 Diecast Muscle Machines Ford Motor Co. 1/18
Scale 1940 Ford Delivery Sedan, Hard to Find
Version With Flames, Rod to Blower Broken,
2004 Funline, Good Condition Otherwise, 9"L

502 Ceramic Table, No Shade, Good Condition,
Tested and Works, 6"W x 3"D x 14"H

Lot Title

5020 Some Very Good Old Marbles in 5"H Pint
Smucker's Jar, Good Value Here! Marbles Up
to 1/2"D

5021 Star Wars Wicket Warrick With Spear Ewok 2"
PVC Figure, Rare 2007 LFT Very Good
Condition

5022 Four Men's Watches, New Old Stock But All
Need Batteries Then Will Be Working Watches,
Armitron With Day and Date, Elgin No Date,
Elgin With Date, Disney Mickey Mouse, Up to
8"L

5023 Three New Unused Zippo Lighters, Two Inside
A Zippo Box With Cover, Great Condition,
Sealed, One Smaller Zippo Than The Regular

5024 1957-1958 American Bowling Congress Most
Improved Belt Buckle New Old Stock, 3" x 1
1/2"

5025 Bag of Vintage Baby Spoons, Metal Walt
Disney Mickey and Minnie Forks And Donald
Duck Spoon, Plus Plastic Mickey Mouse
Spoons, Lots of Others, Up to 5"L Good
Condition For Age

5026 Three New Unused Zippo Lighters, Lime Green
And Marines Lighters Both Sealed, Swirl
Lighter Seal Was Brown, But Not Sparked
Come In Zippo Box With Cover, 2"H

5027 Kiddle Type Doll 1960's Goldilocks Hasbro
Storykins 3"H Very Good Condition

5028 Mini Adjustable Crescent Wrench Keychain, 2
1/2" Very Good Condition

5029 Superior Bay Rum Paper Labels and Quinine
Capsules Paper Labels, Frank Teaporten Bay
City MI, 2 1/2" x 4 1/2" and 1/2" x 2" Very
Good Condition For Age

503 Weighted Cloth Duck Decor, Good Condition,
12"W x 6"D x 2"H

5030 Old Witch Hazel Paper Label, Frank Tepoorten
Bay City MI 3" x 5" Very Good Condition For
Age

5031 Super Cool Fossils From Collection in 1950's,
Good Condition, Up to 3"L

5032 Kiddle Type Doll 1960's Sleeping Beauty
Hasbro Storykins 3" Very Good Condition

5033 1978 Darrol Z. Howard Metal Equitable 4"
Round, Good Condition

5034 Bronze Presidential Citation Medal 2 3/4"
Round, Good Condition

5035 1945 Army Of Occupation Medal and Bar, 4"L
Box, Good Condition

5036 2 1/2" Mini Hammer Keychain in Very Good
Condition
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5037 This Gorgeous Deep Blue Rhinestone Pendant
Prong Set For Quality, Comes on 30" Double
Strand Chain, Great Look! Very Good
Condition

5038 Fenton Art Glass Co. Alarm Clock, Beautiful
Amethyst Pink/Cranberry Color Without Flaws,
Has New Battery, Keeps Good Time, Sticker on
Back, 5 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H

5039 Two Silvertone Stretch Metal (One With Tiny
Rhinestone Accents) Bracelets, Both Beautiful
Additions To Your Jewelry Box, Pair With Any
Outfit For Extra Fun Sparkle To Your Wrist!

504 (5) Thick Placemats, Good Condition, 15"Diam

5040 Rhinestone Spacers and Crystal Glass Bead
Necklace With Magnetic Close, Makes it Super
Easy to Put On, Approx. 20"L Very Good
Condition

5041 Vintage Niagara County Girl Scout Day Camp
Staff Member Pin, Very Good Condition,
Approx. 2"Diam

5042 A. Kastor Bros. Straight Razor From Germany,
9" Blade 3" Yellow Side Loose, Good Condition

5043 1979 The Amazing Spider Man Patch Comic
Super Hero Patch New Old Stock, 3 1/2" x 2"

5044 Rare Jack Armstrong Magic Answer Box
Wheaties Premium 1938 4"L Very Good
Condition

5045 1971 Snowmobile Race Button I500 Soo
Michigan 3rd Annual Rare 2 1/8"Diam Very
Good Condition

5046 1930's- 40's Ralston Tom Mix Straight
Shooters, Makeup Tin, 1 1/3" Top to Bottom,
Very Good Condition

5047 New Zippo Windproof Lighter #151 Spectrum
Multi Color Chrome Plated, 3 1/4" x 2 1/2" Box

5048 Gorgeous 1950's Beaded Butterfly Design
Clutch Purse Marked Inside M. Yamamoto
Kyoto On Label, One Snap, Very Good
Condition For Age, 6 1/2" x 4 1/2"

5049 Efficiency Honor Fidelity For Good Conduct
Medal And Bar, Good Condition, 4"L Box

505 New American Eagle Outfitters Men's Size 34
Belt, Retail $24.95

5050 Beautiful Aqua Blue Abalone Shell Discs
Necklace, Stretch Shell Multi Color Bracelet,
Great For Summer Outfits, Very Good to Like
New, Up to 30"L

5051 Vintage U of M Pin With Ribbon, 1"D Some
Discoloration But Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

5052 Vintage Bergamot Brass Works Belt Buckle
1979, Marked on Back, Hand Saw Made in
USA, 2" x 2" Very Good Condition For Age

5053 Amethyst Geode Polished Rock and Detailed
Pewter Buffalo Figure Mounted on Acrylic
Display Stand, Delicately Miniaturized 1 1/2" x
1 1/2" Like New Condition

5054 Blown Glass Owl, Missing Foot, Otherwise
Good Condition, 2" x 1 1/2" x 1 1/2"

5055 Beautiful Enamel Trinket Box With Hinge Top
Lid, Nice Rhinestone Accents, Missing Some
But Still Pretty, 2"

5056 Real Gold Dipped Four Leaf Clover Pendant,
Sure To Bring You Luck! Add Your Own
Chain, Great Gift in Very Good Condition, 1"D

5057 1988 Topps Pete Rose Manager Card, Good
Condition

5058 Kirby Puckett 1988 Topps Baseball Card, Good
Condition

5059 1988 Topps Roger Clemens Baseball Card,
Good Condition

506 (3) Faces of the Spirits Mini Plates, 1995, Good
to Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"Diam

5060 Five 1987 Topps Baseball Record Breakers
Benny Santiago, And More, Good Condition

5061 Five Detroit Lions #20 Barry Sanders Cards,
Most 1990 in Good to Very Good Condition

5062 Wood Treasure Box With Some Nice Items,
(No Junk) Comics, Bracelets, Polished Rocks,
And More, Very Good Value Here! 16" x 14" x
4" Box, Pieces Up to 11"L

5063 UNC 1. Oz. Fine 2020 Silver Eagle

5064 UNC 2020 1 Oz. Fine Silver Eagle

5065 UNC 1 Oz. Fine 2020 Silver Eagle

507 Wood and Plastic Yard Sticks Auger's Auto
Body Collision Advertising, Good Condition

508 Collie Dog Collectors Plate, 265/2000 Limited,
Crazing Otherwise Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

509 Vintage Birds, Porcelain Hand Painted Owls by
Homco 5", Owl Napkin Holder, 5" x 5 1/2",
Metal Green Roosters With Holes to Hang, 5" x
8", Little Bit Of Paint Chipping, All In Good
Condition Overall

51 Carved Soapstone Fish Statue in Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"L x 6"H

510 Very Nice Well Made Bottle Carrying Case, 6
Pack With Opener, Made of Wood, Like New
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 7 1/4"D x 12"T

511 Wooden Stool, Some Wear, Good Solid
Condition, 12"Diam x 18"H
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512 (3) Cute Decor Baskets, Each With Multiple
Color Materials, Good Condition, 4"Diam x
4"H to 11"Diam x 2"H

513 Ten Brass Pieces, Napkin Rings, Bells,
Figurines, Good Condition, 2"H to 6"H

514 Very Cute Clay Collie, Good Condition, 4"W x
2 1/2"D x 4"H

515 Christmas Ornaments, Many Are Hallmark,
Very Good Condition, Up To 4"Diam Bulbs

516 Huge Lot of Spanish Moss, Paper Ribbon, Pins,
New Old Stock to Good Condition, 25 Yard
Ribbon

517 Hardcover and Paperback Book Lot, Most
Fiction, Many Great Reads, Good to Very Good
Condition

518 Plastic Easter Eggs, Great For Easter Egg Hunts
or Decor, Good Condition, 2 1/2"L to 3"L

519 Cords and Electronics, Wireless Handset
Landline, Laptop Cooler, Coaxial Cable and
More, Untested As-Is, Up To 14"W x 11"D

52 Rustic Look Planter With Birdhouse Design,
Good Condition, 7"W x 8"D x 19"H

520 Fireplace Insert With Firewood, Good
Condition, 9"W x 5"D x 8"H

521 (15) Large Sparkle Eggs, Great For Easter,
Very Good Condition, 4"Diam x 6"H

522 Quilted Throw Pillow, Red White and Blue,
Good Condition, 13"W x 13"D

523 Weighted Blanket With Duvet Cover by Cozy
Tyme, Freshly Laundered, Very Good
Condition, 73"W x 48"D

524 (4) Neutral Tone Rolling Swivel Chairs, Heavy
Duty, Very Good Clean Condition, 22"W x
38"T

525 New Star Wars Micro Galaxy Squadron, AT-ST
#0009 Series 1, 3"H

526 Magna Starburst Girl's Bike, Purple and Pink,
Horn, Adjustable Seat Height (Current 21"),
Works Good, A Little Scuffed, Good Condition,
16" Wheels

527 Melissa & Doug Free Standing Fresh Market
Grocery With Stock Shelves, Beeping Scanner
Hand Crank Conveyor Belt Bagging Area, Card
Swiping and Cash Drawer, Realistic Play,
Needs TLC and Door Put On, Clean, Fair
Condition, Retail $294.99, 33"W x 25"D x 36"T

528 Portable Room Air Conditioner In Box, Never
Used, Recently Tested, 8,000 BTU, All Parts
Included, Remote Control, On Wheels - Very
Easy to Move, Approx 12" x 12" x 29"T

Lot Title

529 Wall Decor and Decorations, 29"L x 19"W x
21"T Tote Full of Colorful Wall Decor, Frames,
Decorations, Floral Painting, Mostly Teal
Items, Very Good Condition

53 Ceramic Collie Figurine, Very Good Condition,
11" x 11"H

530 DJ Laser Light, RGBX Four Tunnels, Multi-
Colored Functions, Paperwork Included, New
In Box, 19"W x 9"D x 6 1/2"H

531 Small Rug With Brown Tones, Good
Condition, 34"W x 21"D

532 Hand Carved Maraca, Made From Tree Gourd,
Very Good Condition, 4"W x 9"T

533 (8) Vintage Libbey Tawny Garden 6 Oz
Monarch Butterfly Juice Glasses, Very Good
Condition, 3 3/4"H

534 (2) Gold Sparkly Bell Hanging Decor Pieces,
Good Condition, 10"Diam x 11"H

535 Ice Bucket With Lid and Gold Tone Handle,
Good Condition, 8"Diam x 7"H

536 (5) Pieces of Folk Art, Cute Wooden Decor in
Very Good Condition, 14"W x 5 1/2"H

537 (3) Decorative Pattern Plates, Two Featuring
Places in England, Very Good Condition,
10"Diam

538 (3) Native American Items in Good to Very
Good Condition: Resin Peach Pipe Decor,
Small Resin Canoe and Vintage Looking Hand
Drum Stick, Fragile, Great For Use or Knick
Knacks Shelf, Hand Drum Shows Wear, Looks
Old, 5 1/2"L to 12"L

539 Ceramic Lion, Stamped Japan, Good Condition,
12"W x 3"D x 6 1/2"H

54 Four Piece Vintage Pyrex Set, 501 B 1 1/2 C
Brown, 441 1 1/2 Pint Brown Bowl, 441 1 1/2
Pint White Bowl, 442 1 1/2 Qt. Brown With
Americana Design, Good Condition

540 Cool Vintage Wood Basket Bucket With
Handle, Good Condition, 10"Diam x 10"H

541 Kitchen Farmhouse Metal Storage Divider, Six
Compartments, Spins Like a Lazy Susan, Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 12"H

542 (3) Liz Claiborne Purses, Some Wear/Marks,
Good Condition, 10"W x 6"H x 2"D to 13"W x
3"D x 8"H

543 Wood and Straw Broom Decor, Great For
Halloween, 41"L

544 Unique Vintage Cast Iron Boot Scraping Lady,
Vintage and Heavy, Good Clean Condition,
4"W x 9"D x 3"H
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545 Indian Night Light, Resin and Glass, Very
Good Condition, 3"W x 5"D x 5"H

546 Howard Miller Bird Design Clock, Looks Very
Good Condition, 5"W x 2"D x 7 1/2"H

547 Goose, Woven/Wood, Very Good Condition,
26"W x 10"D x 24"H

548 Night Light With Inline Switch, Good Working
Condition, 7"H

549 VHS Tape Storage Drawer, Wood Look, Very
Good Condition, 9"W x 15"D x 6"H

55 1976 A Star is Born Streisand Kristofferson
Sheet Music Songbook, 85 Pages With Several
Movie Pictures, Very Good Condition

550 New With Tags Women's Size 14 Jamaica Bay
Cotton Blend Khaki Capri Pants, Retail $40

551 Adventure Flask, 8 Oz, Leather Covered, New
In Box, 4"W x 2"D x 7 1/2"H

552 (3) Faces of the Spirits Mini Plates, 1995, Good
to Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"Diam

553 Set of 3 Hand Crafted Porcelain Ornaments by
Mother Daughter Collie and Molly Hooven,
Hang In Window Light And It Shines Through
Intricate Design, All New In Mid Michigan
Health Boxes, 3"Diam

554 3 Qt Made In USA Clear Glass Baking Dish in
Wicker Basket, MSE Brand, Good Condition,
15"W x 9 1/2"D

555 (5) Vintage Gold Drinking Glasses, Daisy
Flower, Good Condition, 12 Oz, 6 1/2"H

556 Marco Island Pelican Figurine, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 5"D x 7"H

557 Vintage Needle Container With Various
Needles Inside, Good Condition, 14"H

558 Doll Sitting in Rustic Wood Chair, Good
Condition, 7"W x 9"D x 13"H

559 Knitting Lot, Patterns, Needles, Yarn, All In
Fabric Basket, Good Condition, Basket 13"W x
7"D x 12"H

56 Boyds Bear Jointed Indian Figurine, Numbered
and Marked on Bottom, 5" Very Good
Condition

560 (2) Fenton Milk Glass Hobnail Candlestick
Holders and Basket, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition, 6"H Candlesticks

561 Unique Bird Candle, Unlit, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 4"D x 10"H

562 Wooden Handmade Knitting Loom, Make Hats
or Scarves, Good Condition, 15"Diam, 1" Peg

563 Four Fire Extinguishers, (3) With Good Dates,
(1) Need Recharge, 16"H to 21"H

Lot Title

564 HO Train Buildings, (3) Water Towers 14"H,
(6) Buildings (Model RR Magazines) and a
Light Up Sign, All In Good Condition

565 Misc Books in Good Condition, Romance To
Non-Fiction

566 Plates, Candle, Teapot (No Lid), Shaker and
Lots More, Good to Very Good Condition, 8"W
x 2"D x 10"H Decanter

567 Clear Tote With Christmas Decor and Lid, New
Old Stock to Very Good Condition, Up To
10"H Candle Lights

568 Cribbage Board, Flag, Lionel Train Box,
Pictures, Etc, Good Condition, Up To 12"W x
7"H Seven Gable Picture

569 Clear Glass Covered Dish, Cruet, Wine Glass,
Cup and Saucer, Pitcher, Very Good Condition,
6"Diam x 8 1/2" Dish

57 Beswick England Airedale Terrier Figurine,
(CH)ampion Cast Iron Monarch, Porcelain in
Very Good Condition With Excellent Details,
No Damage, 7"L x 5 1/2"H x 2 1/2"W
Beswick+1892- ?? This Mark + 1955-72

570 (4) Black Velvet Display Boards, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 7"D

571 Adorable Metal Cow Figurine, Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 6"D x 6"H

572 Galvanized Pail With Two Small Scoop
Shovels, No Leak, Side Is Dented Otherwise
Good Condition, 11"Diam x 10"H

573 Vintage Ceramic Metallic Silver Bear Figurine,
Marked Japan, Some Paint Wear, Good
Condition, 4 3/4"T

574 South Bend Oreno Level Winding Reel in Good
Condition

575 Two Religious Wall Decor Pieces, Metal
Plaque and Ceramic Cross With Clovers, Good
Condition, 6"W x 8"H to 9"W x 11"H

576 Ceramic Ninja Salt & Pepper Shakers, Very
Good Condition, 3"H

577 Cast Steel Teapot, Enamel Painted Metal, John
Wright, Very Good Condition, 11"W x 7"D x
8"H

578 Cordial Set, Bottle and Six Glasses, 24K Gold
Rim, Faux Grapes, New Old Stock, 9"Sq

579 Vintage Dessert Platter on Pedestal With Glass
Dome Cover, Great To Display Goodies, Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 11"T
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58 Vintage Authentic Native American Navajo
Sand Painting Trinket Box 5 1/2"Sq. x 3"H Top
of Box Design Was Created From Meticulously
Placed Grains of Sand, Bottom of Box is
Written Statement About History of Sand
Painting, Very Good Condition

581 Men's Size XXXL (47" to 51") Black Pants in
Good Condition, Inseam 29 1/2" to 32 1/2"

582 Vintage Berkley Outdoorsman Fishing Knife
Hook Sharpener Tackle Box Kitchen, Takes 2 C
Batteries Not Included, Tested and Works -
Sharpening Stone Spins When Button Pushed 2
1/2"L, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"L

583 Ladies Size Large (14/16) White Leggings by
Canyon River Blues in Good Condition

584 Large Vintage Glass Scallop Edge Platter, Glass
Bowl With Silverplate Edge, Very Good
Condition, 8"Diam to 12"Diam

585 Black Metal Desk Lamp, Adjustable Head,
Good Working Condition, Base 6"Diam x 16"T

586 Wolf Cookie Jar, Speaks To You, Batteries Not
Included, Plastic, Very Good Condition,
7"Diam x 14 1/2"H

587 (3) 1920-40s Vintage Fishing Reels, Two
Bronsons Comet 2433 and Fleetwing 2475 and
Heddon P-51, All In Good Condition, 4"W x 2
1/2"Diam

588 Beautiful Bunny Set of Two Natural Slate Table
Mats, Hand Cut Etched and Finished in
Scotland, New, 12"W x 8 1/2"D

589 (3) Vintage Cream and Sugar Sets in Very
Good Condition: Fostoria American Cube 3" x
4", Boutlet Collins Etched Glass, Gold Rim, 4"
x 3 1/2" and Anchor Hocking Clear Bubble
Glass, 4 1/2" x 3 1/2"

59 Two Wood Tiki Figures, One On Scooter, One
Statue, 5 1/2" to 7"H, Both in Good Condition

590 (2) White Ceramic Bowls, Labeled - Beat and
Toss, Good Condition, 9"Diam and 10"Diam

591 White Decorative Birdhouse, Wood and Wire,
Use For Crafting, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 12"H

592 (2) Black Velvet Display Boards, Good
Condition, 8"W x 14"D and 4"W x 3"D x 6"H

593 (12) Master Locks Size No. 7, New In Box,
4"W Box of Six

594 (12) Albums, Various Artists, New Old Stock -
Unsure of Condition, 12" x 2"

595 Tasco Binoculars, 10x50, Full Size With Case,
Good Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 3"H

Lot Title

596 White Milk Glass Light Fixture Dome, 4"Diam
Opening, Approx 8"Diam

597 Very Cool Old Leather Saddle Bag, Metal Tray
and Brackets Bolted To Bottom That Can Be
Removed, All American Rider, Small Hole In
Lower Part Where Tray Poked Through, Real
Good Solid Condition, 20"W x 13"D x 11"H

598 Vintage Don Home Black Leather Belt, Size 38,
Worn But Good Vintage Condition

599 White Stag Women's Size Medium Black
Elastic Waist Dress, Good Condition, 29"L

6 Amazing Art Pottery Handle Vase With
Dragonfly Design, Very Good Condition, 4" x 4
1/2"

60 Three Vintage Sailboats, Wood, Canvas, String,
Super Neat to Display, Santa Maria 5"Sq. The
Mayflower 11" x 10", 14" x 15" Not Perfect But
Still Very Interesting, Needs TLC, Repair Fair
to Good Condition

600 (4) Clear Glass Cake/Cookie Plates, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/2"Diam to 12"Diam

601 Great Assortment of Cookbooks, Hardcover and
Paperback, Crock Pot, Instant Pot, Palco,
Grilling, Nice Book by Pillsbury, Small
Diabetic Cookbook, All In Very Good
Condition

602 Decorative Glass Holiday Plates, Vase, Ug, Etc,
Good Condition, 3 1/2"L to 8"L

603 (6) White Mountain Puzzles, Three Each 550
and 1000 Piece, Complete, Very Good
Condition

604 Golf Club Socks, Various Brands and Styles,
Good to Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"L to 16"L

605 Gift Bags and Santa Hats, Good Condition, 9"L
to 26"L

606 Great Mixed Lot of Women's Belts, Variety of
Materials and Styles, Most 37"L

607 4 Cassette Holder, One Is Wooden With 30+
Music Cassette Tapes, Barbra Streisand, Kenny
Rogers, Oak Ridge Boys and More, Good
Condition For Age, Approx 5"W x 11 1/2"D x
3"H

608 (16) Vase Like Knick Knacks, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 3"T to 9"T

609 Stuffed Bear, Battery Operated, Holiday
Theme, Takes 2 AA Batteries, Good Condition,
15"T

61 Two Vintage Chalkware Hangings, Good
Condition Overall, Mens Coat and Hat Have
Chips, 11" x 17"H
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610 Two Boxes of Vintage Lillian Vernon Apple
Ornaments, Some Wear, Good Condition, 3"

611 Battery Operated Stuffed Holiday Bear, Needs
Batteries, Takes 2 AA, Good Condition, 15"T

612 Ceramic Teapot Shape Planter, Good Condition
Overall, 6 1/2"W x 6"H

613 (3) New In Box Sterno Home LED Lanterns,
Indoor and Outdoor With 5 Hour Timer, Metal
With Rope Handle, 5 1/2"W x 7"H

614 New High Quality Candle Warmers Brand
Electric Warmer, Faith Family Friends,
Illuminated, 5"Diam x 7"H and (4) Packs 2.5
Oz Soy Melts, Sugar Cookie, Black Cherry,
Cinnamon Stick, Apple Pie

615 Ceramic Sleigh and Santa Planter, Minor Wear,
Good Condition, 5"W x 11 1/2"D x 6"H and
5"W x 4"D x 6 1/2"H

616 (2) New Metal Bird and 2" Ball Spinner, Real
Cute and Well Made, Plow & Hearth From
QVC, 20"L

617 4' Inflatable Santa Claus, Good Condition In
Box

618 Santa Porcelain Face Christmas Tree Topper,
Very Good Condition, 12"T

619 Super Cute Snowman Head, Good Condition, 8
1/2"Diam x 19"T

62 Cross Stitch Farm Scene With Rooster and
Chicks in Wood Frame, From Mooney's Ben
Franklin, Still With Tags, Great For Vintage
Kitchen, 18 1/2" x 6"H, Good Condition

620 (4) Cloth Christmas Chair Cushions, Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 13"H

621 Cute Cloth Santa Figurine, Decor, Very Good
Condition, 19"T

622 Faux Christmas Flowers and Basket, Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 14"D x 11"H

623 (7) Santa Figurines, Dish, Ornament,
Unmatched Salt & Pepper Shakers, Some
Crazing Otherwise Good Condition For Age, 4
1/2"T to 5"T

624 1997 Mary Engelbreit Cherry Bowl, Crazing,
Good Condition For Age, 7"Diam x 4"H

625 (3) Hallmark Ornaments and China Bell, With
Boxes, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"T to 6"T

626 (2) Vintage Red Plastic Bell Light Strands,
Some Chips, Good Condition For Age Overall,
Bell 5"Diam x 4"H

627 (7) Christmas Coffee Mugs, Very Good
Condition, 3"T and 4"T

Lot Title

628 Rare Vintage Blitz Snow Aerosol 13 Oz Spray
Can, Instant Snow With Santa Face, Original
Price Tag 25 Cents, Full Can

629 (6) Christmas Ornaments in Boxes, Mom &
Dad, Glee Club Bears and More, Very Good
Condition, 4"T to 6"T

63 New Bud Light Old Logo Metal Sign, 16"W x
12 1/2"H

630 (12) Zebco Closed Face Reels, 20/10, 33 MTK,
Rock, Deck Demon, 33, 101, Adventure, 20/20,
Slingshot, RT Series 20/10, Unknown, Very
Good Condition, Approx 6"L

631 (13) Wheat Colored Glazed Wall Ceramic Tile,
Very Good Condition, 6" x 6" Tiles (15 x 15cm)

632 Flat of Tools Including Wheels, Tapes, Pickle
Fork, Sockets and More, Good Condition to
New In Package, 2 1/2"L to 10"L

633 Golf Lot, Meade Golf Scope 7x18 Monocular,
(12) John Daley Wilson Golf Balls - Never
Opened and Avanti Oversize Driver, Good
Condition to New In Box, Up To 46"T

634 Rolling Black Metal Magazine/Book Rack,
Rotates, Good Working Condition, 16"W x
5'9"T

635 Black With Floral Pattern Floor Rug, Good
Condition, 42"W x 65"L

636 Set of Adjustable Vintage Wood Crutches,
Good Condition For Age, 53"T

637 Black Carry On Roller Bag With Matching
Tote, Good Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 25"H

638 (2) New Old Stock Bags of Batting, 12 Oz,
45"W x 60"L

639 1967 Ideal Careful The Toppling Tower Game
In Box, Good Condition For Age, 10 1/2"W x
5"D x 23"H

64 Large Canvas Wall Art Pink Tulips and
Foliage, Very Lovely, Good Condition, 23 1/2"
x 35 1/2"

640 Wild Wings Wooden Bird Feeder and House,
Needs Repair, Missing Piece of Roof on
Birdhouse, Other New With Tags, 5 1/2"W x
6"D x 12"H and 12"W x 12"D x 9"H

641 (4) Easy Wring Mop Heads, O Cedar Brand,
New Open Package, Plus One 6' Swiffer Duster
(Handle Dirty), 12"L to 23"L

642 Forecast Rolling Luggage Bag, Needs Spot
Cleaning Otherwise Good Condition, 16"W x 9
1/2"D x 27"H
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643 Planet Mars Adult Size XXL M&M Character
100% Cotton Blue Jean Jacket, 11 Metal
Trademark Buttons, No Rips or Tears, Some
Wear/Discoloration, Good Condition For Age

644 Small Dog or Cat Clothing Assortment, Up to
11 Lbs, Like New to New, Bomber Jacket, Life
Jacket, Unopened Sweater

645 General Electric Powerful 500W Blender,
Model 169053, Works Great, Large Glass
Pitcher, Very Good Condition, 17"T

646 Delta 15" Scroll Saw, Made of Steel, Needs
New Saw Blade, HP1/10, RPM 1725,115V,
#9013, Good Condition, 8"W x 21"D x 11"H

647 Square D QO Breakers 220V, 30 50 and 60
Amp, Very Good Condition, 3"W x 3"Sq

648 USG US Gauge 26596-1 Size 2" Dial 160 Spec
77400 Type 275y160 Conn 3/4 CBM, New Old
Stock In Original Package

649 Woodstock The Director's Cut 3-Disc Set,
Music and Stories, Not In Original Release,
Good Condition

65 Metal Thermometer For Indoors or Out, Robin
Egg Blue With Bird Nest, From Small
Beginnings Come Great Things, Good
Condition, 17" x 5"

650 (2) New Apple Compatible Lightning Cords,
37"L

651 Nice Old Cribbage Board/Game, In Box, Very
Good Condition For Age, 4"W x 12"D x 1
1/2"H

652 Brass Heavy Duty Sprinkler and Metal Hose
Nozzle Sprayer, New With Tags, 7"L and 11"L

653 (2) Motor Contactors, Rated For 3HP at 220V,
Coils Are 110-115V AC, Automation Direct
Brand, Very Good Condition, 3"W x 4"D x 2"H

654 Hamilton Beach Drinkmaster Mixer, Model
730-3, Light Scratches, Good Condition, 5"W x
6"D x 14"H

655 Women's Size 13 YMI Jean Shorts, Wanna
Betta But Stretch Style, Good Condition

656 Grabber Reacher Tool, Good Condition, 25
1/2"L

657 Drizzle Stick Umbrella in Case, Good
Condition, 31"L

658 18" Heat Seal, Plastic Film Cutter With 4'
Cord, Some Wear, Good Condition, 18"W x 9
1/2"D x 5"H

659 Double Glass Shelf With Rails in Rubbed
Bronze Finish, New In Box, 14 3/4"W x 5"D x
17 1/2"H

Lot Title

66 Large Vintage Telechron Electric Wall Clock,
Good Working Condition, Some Cosmetic
Wear, 17"Diam

660 Shoulder Dolly Moving Straps With Manual,
800 Lb Max, New In Box, Store Return,
Nothing Wrong, 12'L

661 Alpine 6 x 9 Heavy Duty Speakers, in
Professionally Built Gray Carpeted Speaker
Boxes, Sealed For Optimum Sound, High
Performance Components With Grills, Barely
Used, Like New Condition, Boxes Are Clean,
Retail $170, 12"W x 8"D x 8"H

662 New Set of 4 Heavy Duty Swivel Casters,
4"Diam x 1"W Wheels

663 Nintendo DS Light Console, No Charger,
Metallic Pink Color, Has 7 Wonders of The
World Game In It, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically
Very Good Condition, 5"W x 3"D

664 New USB Rechargeable Sonic Toothbrush by
NuvoMed, Five Modes - Mild, Cleaning,
Whitening, Polishing and Massage, Comes
With Two High Quality Sensitive Brush Heads
and USB Charging Cable, Heads Are
Replaceable, Waterproof, Has LED Charging
Indicator, Takes Approx 10 Hours To Charge,
Then Works For 40 Days, Never Opened With
Seal Intact, 4 1/2"W x 8"L

665 New In Package Trump Flag, 5'W x 3'H

666 Wagner Heat Gun, 12V, Good Working
Condition, 10"W x 8"H

667 Sylvania SP328-B Black Portable Bluetooth
Speaker, Lights Up, Good Working Condition,
6 3/4"W x 6"D x 14"H

668 Miller Lite Tiger Apparel, Adult Size Medium
Hooded Sweatshirt, Adult Size XL T-Shirt,
50th Anniversary World 1968 Champions, With
MLB Official Tags, New

669 Multi-Functional Computer Arm Support
(Deluxe), Use On Desk or Chair With Arms to
Support Your Forearm to Operate Mouse
Taking Away Arm and Wrist Fatigue, New In
Box, 19 1/2"W x 9"D

67 Acrobats in New York City 1938 Framed By
Birds, Glass Has Imperfection, Good Condition
Overall, As Is, 14" x 11"

670 Small Tank Heater, 115V, Keeps Pets Water
From Freezing, Clamps on Side of Bucket or
Small Tank, Good Cord and Plug, Barely Used,
Like New Condition, 13"L
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671 New Parini Cast Iron 10" Grill Pan With
Ribbed Bottom, Draining Spout Makes
Removing Fats Simple, Ideal For High Heat
Cooking and Searing Up To 500 Degrees,
Suitable For Induction, Ceramic, Gas and
Electric Heat Sources, Even Use On Gas or
Charcoal Grills or Open Campfires, Pre-
Seasoned Cookware Retains and Evenly
Distributes Heat, Never Opened or Used, 16
1/2"W x 11"H

672 6 Qt Corningware Electric Crock Pot With Lid
and Manuals, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition,
15"W x 12"D x 7"H

673 Women's Size 12 Faded Glory Bermuda Shorts
in Good Condition

674 Two Umbrellas, Both Compatible, One From
Saginaw Rose Track, Good Condition, Open
36"Diam

675 Samsung DVD Player and Remote, DVD-571,
Good Condition, 17"W x 11"D x 3 1/2"H

676 Beckett Inline UV Pond Filter, Up to 650
Gallon, 7207910, 16' Cord, New In Package, 8
1/2"W x 5"D x 12"H

677 Keeper 1000 Lbs Side Loading Ratchet Straps,
14 Each, New In Package, 1 1/4"W

678 Aroma Rice Cooker Slow Cooker, Works Well,
Good Condition, 10"Diam x 10"H

679 Set of Four Heavy Duty Casters, Two Swivel
and Two Rigid, Very Good Condition, 3"Diam
x 2"W Wheels

68 Two Wood Bowls, Approx. 14" to 16" Could
Use Cleaning, But Good Condition For Age

680 (3) Rolls of Wall Covering, Perfect For Lining
Drawers and Cupboards, Used- What's There Is
Very Good Condition, 20 1/2"L and 27"L

681 GSX-230 Citizen Printer, Untested As-Is, 16"W
x 14"D x 4"H

682 New 28 Oz Ever Spring Foaming Hand Soap
Refill, Lavender and Bergamot

683 Metal Edlund Knife Holder, 12"W x 3"D x
14"H

684 Rival 1050W Black Microwave Oven, Good
Working Condition, 17 1/2"W x 11"D x 10"H

685 Boys Size 20 Regular Blue Plaid Shorts by
Arizona in Very Good Condition

686 Calphalon Pan With Protruding Ribs in Base of
Pan, Very Good Condition, 11"Sq

687 Dark Blue Steve & Barry's Adult Size 2XL
Michigan Jacket in Very Good Condition

Lot Title

688 Hardcover and Paperback Book Lot, Shanghai
Girls, Slow Waltz In The Cedar Bend, The
Bible and More, Some Wear, Good to Very
Good Condition Overall

689 Plastic Christmas Bulb Ornaments, Red Gold
Silver and More, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall to New In Package, 2 1/2"Diam to 22"L

69 I Want To Laugh, I Want to Cry, Poems on
Women's Feelings Book, Good Condition

690 Glassware Lot of 5, Platters, Vase, Etc, Good
Condition, 4"Diam to 15"Diam

691 Kitchen Utensils Lot in Good Condition:
Knives, Ice Cream Scoop, Potato Masher and
More, 5"L to 13"L

692 Pine Look Garland, Good Condition - Just
Needs Fluffing, Several 70"L+ Pieces

693 (6) Assorted Sports Card Boxes, Looks Like
Different Sports and Many Different Years,
Lots to Go Through, Good Condition

694 (3) Terry Cloth Towels, Dark Blue, 46"L x
27"W and (6) Terry Cloth Towelettes, 15"W x
24"L, Good Condition

695 Men's Size 3X Short Sleeve Nautica and
Adidas and a Size 2X One Source, Great Work
Shirts

696 Christmas Decor, Hats, Ornaments, Tinsel,
Pinecone Tree and More, Very Good Condition
to New In Package, 2 1/2"L to 21"L

697 Box Full of New Indonesian Style Boho
Jewelry, Beaded, Various Colors, Box 9 1/2" x
6" x 13"

698 (2) MCM Mid Century Modern White Vases
and (2) Small Artwork, Good Condition, 14"T
and 7"W x 9 1/2"T

699 Large Lot of Action Figures, Batman, Star
Wars, Spiderman, Transformers, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 4 1/2"T to 12"T

7 Three Pieces of Art Pottery, Large Pot Marked
Gabriel Sweden, Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"D
x 4 1/2"H

70 Pair of Beautiful Duck and Swan Pottery Art
Pieces, 4"Sq. Very Good Condition

700 HO Train Track Lot, (3) Power Packs, Wire,
Connectors, (8) Train Trestles, Flex Track,
Tons of Straight and Curved Track, Switches,
Layout Plans, Good Condition For Age, 3"L to
18"L
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7000 LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is Responsible
to check their items listed on the site for
accurate descriptions and pictures. If your item
is missing part of the lot, please contact our
office to let us know ASAP and we will do our
best to correct the listing. If you are missing an
Item, please first search "500" in our Keywords
for Items that are "Lost & Found". Our
Catalogers & Typers will place Listings with
Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are still
missing an item or part of a listing, please check
the following pictures to View Lost & Found
Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

701 Men's Size XL Very Expensive Lucky Leather
Inc Tan Jacket in Like New Condition

702 (2) Plastic Serving Trays With Artwork, One Is
Currier & Ives Picture, Needs Cleaning, Light
Wear, Good Condition For Age, 12"W x 19"H
and 20"W x 14"H

703 Cute Flamingo Palm Tree Lights, May Need To
Replace A Bulb Or Two Otherwise Good
Condition, New Flamingo Candle 5"Diam x 6"H

704 Square D QO 100 Amp Electrical Panel, 20
Spot, Very Good Condition, 10 1/4"W x 4"D x
17 1/4"T

705 Amano Pix-95 Time Clock, Good Working
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 9"D x 7"H

706 Dayton Brand Electric Motor, 1HP, 1725 RPM,
115/208/230V Single Phase, Totally Enclosed
Fan Cooled sgn, 4K962-K, 3/4"Diam Shaft

707 Yoto Card Case, Keep Your Family Stories
Songs and Sounds in One Place, Holds 64 Yoto
Cards, New In Box, 7"W x 9"H

708 New In Package Buck Naked Skinny Batteries,
5, 250 Puffs/Charge, 3"L

709 New With Tags Rue 21 Men's Size 28 Gray
Cargo Shorts by Carbon With Belt, No Back
Pocket Design

71 6 5/8" Cast Iron Skillet Made in Taiwan, Good
Condition

710 (5) New In Package Buck Naked Skinny
Batteries, 250 Puffs/Charge, 3"L

711 (5) Shimano Reels, Two FX11, 500, FX100 and
4000, All Vintage, Very Good Condition,
Approx 6"L

712 Three Complete Football Card Sets From 1990,
Fleer, Proset and Score, Sets Hand Collated in
Year of Issue and Cards, NM to Mint

Lot Title

713 Squatty Potty, Toilet Step Stool Potty Squat Aid
For Healthy and Proper Bathroom Posture, Was
One of Shark Tank's Five Most Successful
Products, Research For How Well It Works,
Fits Tight To Front of Toilet, Can Double As
Step Stool, Very Good Clean Condition, 21"W
x 9 1/2"D x 13"H

714 Keurig Black and Bulb Specialty Coffee K-
Cups, (20) .40 Oz, Smooth Operator Dark
Roast, Best By June 2 2024, New In Box

715 Sensational Swings Brass Finish Windsor C
Ring Hold Backs, New In Package, 4"W x 3"H

716 Women's Size 6 Max Jean Shorts in Good
Condition

717 Electric Food Warmer, Stains, Good Condition
For Age, 17"W x 11"H

718 New In Box 1.69 Oz Labeau Symbol Revitalise
No7 Restore and Renew Multi-Action Visage
Et Lecom Face & Neck Night Cream

719 Himalayan Pink Salt Lamp, 110V, Give Nice
Soft Glow, Adjustable Light Level, Get
Benefits of Salt Therapy, Very Good Condition
In Box With Instructions, 5"Diam x 8"H

72 Vintage Ornate Crystal Glass Brass Door Knob
Handle Set, 6"L x 2"Diam, Very Good
Condition, Matching Set Also in This Auction

720 Hummingbird 2000 Fishfinder With Transducer
and Power Supply Cord, I Never Used, As-Is,
11"W x 6"D x 9 1/2"H

721 (3) Just For Men #35 Shampoo in Medium
Brown Natural Look Hair Color, 6"H

722 (2) New In Box Fountain Kits For Fish,
Planters, Etc, Up to 90 Gallon, Made A
Fountain Easily, 5 1/2"W x 3"D x 9 1/2"H

723 Seventh Generation Dishwasher Detergent
Powder, New In Box, 4.69 Lbs

724 Hardcover Cookbook Lot, Pampered Chef,
Cake Decorating and Marshall Fields Recipes,
Very Good Condition

725 Polar Wind Oscillating Electric Fan, Medium
Speed Button Doesn't Stay Down Otherwise
Good Condition, Tested and Works, 14"W x
20"H

726 2021 Star Wars The Vintage Collection The
Mandalorian IG-11 VC206 Action Figure Mint
on Card, Collector Quality, 6"W x 9"H

727 Amuse Hamster Berry Bean Bottom Plush
Stuffed Animal, By AQI, Very Good Condition,
14 1/2"H
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728 Optimus Prime Electronic Mask, Distorts
Voice, Needs Batteries, Some Wear From Play
Otherwise Good Condition, 12"T

729 New In Package Lot of 2 Pop It! Braille, The
Never Ending Bubble Popping Game, 7"W x
8"H

73 Vintage Sandcast Collie Dog Statue, Some
Small Chips, Good Condition Otherwise, 11" x
5"

730 Vintage Coldstone Hard Wired Gargoyles
Action Figure, 1996 Kenner, Very Good
Condition For Age, 6"T

731 (10) New Rhinestones Keychains, Julie, Maria,
Renee, Jennifer, Jenny, Rachel, Christina, Tina,
Donna, Melissa, 6"L

732 Marvel Avengers Titan Hero Series Captain
America Action Figure, Hasbro 2018, Comes
With Shield, Light Wear, Very Good Condition,
12"T

733 Monopoly Game, Looks Complete, Good
Condition, 20"W x 10"H

734 Pictionary First Edition Game, Looks
Complete, Good Condition, 18 1/2"W x 6
1/2"D x 4"H

735 Collie Stuffed Dog, Good Condition, 9"H

736 Paper Ribbon Halloween Basket, Ceramic
Figure and Cloth Figure, Very Good Condition,
6"T to 12"W x 9 1/2"D x 7 1/2"H

737 New In Box Inflatable Turkey Decoration,
3'1"W x 2'11"D x 3'6"H

738 Lighted Candy Cane In Box, 95004, Good
Condition, 14 1/2"W x 18"H

739 2020 Star Wars The Vintage Collection the
Mandalorian Action Figure VC166 Carbonized
Graphite Variant, Mint on Card, Collector
Quality, 6"W x 9"H

74 1987 Country Calendar, Five Elvis Items, Three
Books, People Magazine, 1977 TV Book, Good
Condition

740 (10) New Rhinestones Keychains, Alyssa,
Allison, Madeline, Alexa, Riley, Olivia, Ashley,
Isabel, Abigail, Morgan, 6"L

741 Storm Trooper Electronic Toy Mask, Makes
Noise and Talks Heavy, Nice Quality Mask,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 13"T

742 Set of Four Transformer Toys, Good Condition,
5"T to 10 1/2"T

743 Liebherr Articulated Excavator Toy 912 by
Bruder Toys, 1:16 Scale, Very Good Condition,
8"W x 15"D x 6"H

Lot Title

744 Vintage My Doggie Toy With Remote Control,
Model HK-539, Made By Ho-Kai Toys, Very
Good Working Condition In Box, 11"H

745 DC Comics King Shark Hammerhead Action
Figure Toy, Good Condition, 11 1/2"T

746 New In Package Paw Patrol True Metal, Skye,
Nickelodeon, 5"L

747 Super 7 Reaction Hellboy Action Figure Set 3-
Pack - Hellboy, Karl Kroenen and Kriegaffe,
New Sealed, Collector Quality, 4"T Figures

748 Foam Cooler, Great For Road Trip, Concert, On
The Boat, Etc, With i2 Refreezable ice Packs,
Good Condition to New, 14" x 16" x 14"

749 Magnavox Electric Tower Infrared Heater
Model MG-LSIRTWR19, No Remote, Some
Wear Like Scratches, Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 10"D x 21"H

75 Lil Durango Size 8 1/2 Boys Stars and Stripes
American Flag Design Square Toe Boys
Cowboy Boots, Brown Leather, Very Good
Condition

750 Touchless Stainless Steel 13 Gallon
Wastebasket, Step Feature To Open With Soft
Close, Works Great, Good Condition, 19"W x
12"D x 25"H

751 Nutone Bathroom Ceiling Fan, Model 672,
With Install Instructions, Good Condition, 9
1/8" x 8 1/8"

752 (4) Plastic Planters, Good Condition Overall, 23
1/2"W x 8"D x 7"H

753 Forecast Rolling Luggage Bag, Needs Spot
Cleaning Otherwise Good Condition, 14"W x 8
1/2"D x 23 1/2"H

754 New With Tags Women's Size 2XL Hooded
Sweatshirt, Friends Forever, Features The
Peanuts Gang, By Peanuts

755 Wood Cabinet With Two Adjustable Shelves, A
Few Stains and Flaws, Good Condition Overall,
21"W x 13 3/4"D x 48"H

756 King Size Burgundy Comforter, Machine
Washable, Good Condition

757 *** NO SALE: SELLER WANTS $75, CALL
OR EMAIL WITH OFFER*** Antique
Wooden Rocking Chair With Embossed
Leather Seat, Red Finish, Very Good Condition,
24"W x 16 1/2"D x 40 1/2"H, ***SELLS
WITH OWNER'S CONFIRMATION***

758 Craftsman Gas Blower, 200 MPH, For Parts or
Repair, 28"L
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759 Kenroy Home Bennington Accent Floor Lamp,
Made of Natural Slate Stone Accented With Oil
Rubbed Bronze Base With Faux Suede Shade,
Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 7"D x 5'T

76 Vintage Northwestern Candy Gumball
Machine, Good Condition But No Key, 6
1/2"Sq. x 16"H

760 Electric Snow Joe, Works, Like New Condition,
19"

761 Vintage Aged Brass Hurricane Lantern, Very
Good Condition For Age, 9 1/2"Sq x 29 3/4"T

762 BP-350 Button Press Machine, Everything
Included to Make 3 1/2" Metal Buttons, Key
Tags, Mirrors, 3 Fabric Totes Included, Boxes
and Bags Etc, Good Condition, 15"W x 24"D x
15 1/2"H, 11"W x 24"D x 6"H Wire Tote For
Gift Boxes and Bags

763 Kovels Lot of 10 Books of Antique Price List
Novels, Hardcover and Paperback, Copies From
1994 1997 1998, 1999, 2001 2002 2006 2007
and 2008, Along With a Notebook of Paper
Articles Editions From Sept 1994 Through
August 2001, Very Good Clean Condition
Overall

764 Electric Motor, Very Large and Heavy, 2HP
15/230V, Single Phase, Comes With Three
Groove Pulley, Runs Good, Good Condition,
18"W x 11"D x 11"H

765 (7) Ladies Summer Shirts, Size Medium, Ralph
Lauren, Alfred Dunner, Etc, Good Condition

766 Throw Pillow With Bear Picture, Leather Back,
Some Spots Otherwise Good Condition, 16"Sq

767 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER*** Dining Table and Six Chairs With
Faux Leather Cushions, Two Chairs With
Cushion Damage, Good Condition Overall,
54"L x 42"W x 30 1/2"H, With 18" Leaf
Extension, 20"W x 20"D x 37 1/2"H,
***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***

768 Vintage Lot of 6" Marquee Plastic Letters and
Numbers, For Lighted Sign, By Gemini, Large
Quantity in Good Condition

769 Seven Open Face Reels, (2) Southbend,
Pflueger, Pro Bass, Abu Garcia, (2) Ryobi,
Very Good Condition, Approx 6"L

77 Cool Wood And Ceramic Fish Wall Decor,
12"Sq. Very Good Condition

770 Handmade Quilt, Olive Green Backing, Earth
Tones, Very Good Condition, 72"Sq

771 Craftsman Gas Cultivator/Edger, Not Run In
Two Years, Needs Carb Cleaned, As-Is, 10"W

Lot Title

772 Faux Fur Ottoman, From Target, Very Good
Condition, 19"Diam x 16"H

773 Beautiful 5' Nearly Natural Multi-Trunk Yucca
Tree, Heavy Sand Colored Planter, Like New
Condition, 11"Diam x 11"T With Faux Dirt
Material That Will Not Spill Out

774 Tapered Candles in a Variety of Colors, (8) 10",
(2) 12", (3) 15" (1) 16", All Unlit, Good
Condition

775 Antique Padded Chair, Needs The Seat Stuffed
and a Light Cleaning, Very Sturdy, Great
Finish, Excellent Woodwork, 24"W x 24"D x
34"H, Small Padded Ottoman, Needs Light
Cleaning, 16"W x 16"D x 16"H and 2-Door
Wooden Wall Cabinet in Good Condition,
24"W x 7"D x 19 1/2"H

776 Beautiful Gold Tone Floor Lamp, 6" Swing
Arm Shade, Very Good Working Condition,
56"T

777 Tablecloth and Placemats, Wash & Use, Good
Condition Overall, 20"W x 14"H to 48"W x
77"H

778 Large Ice Maker, Needs Repair, Never Used,
Has a Scratch and Small Dent, Needs
Refrigerant Line Replaced, All Parts and
Manual Included, AG Lucky Brand, 15"W x
19"D x 33"H

779 Foxcroft Women's Size 6P Button Up Shirt in
Very Good Condition

78 Straw Broom Snowman Door or Wall Decor,
Good Condition, 14" x 25"L

780 Women's Size Large Traverse City Michigan
Zip-Up Hoodie, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall

781 Plastic Crate, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition,
14"W x 15"D x 11"H

782 Essential Medical Supply Cushion, Very Good
Condition, 17 1/2"W x 16"D x 2 1/4"H

783 Rockland Suitcase, Owl Print Canvas, With
Wheels and Handle, Good Condition, 13"W x
8"D x 20"H

784 Lighted Holiday Centerpiece, 24 White LED
Lights 30"L, Good Condition In Box

785 Cat Tower With Scratching Posts, Needs
Vacuumed, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 17"D
x 21 1/2"T

786 Women's Size Medium Button Up Shirt in
Good Condition

787 Star Lord 12" Action Figure Hasbro Marvel
Wasp Power FX Titan Hero Series 2018 in
Very Good Condition
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788 Collection of 8 TMNT - Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles Figures, Splinter Soldier and Turtles
With Weapons and Accessories, Very Good
Condition For Age, 3"H to 4 1/2"H

789 Large Teddy Bear, Very Good Clean Condition,
26"T

79 Two Ball Qt. 1900-1910 Triple L Jars With
Zinc Lids, One 1910-23 Pint Jar With Zinc Lid,
One Ball 1923-33 Half Gallon No Lid, Four
Total, Very Good Condition FOr Age, No
Notable Chips or Other Damage, 3 1/8" to 4
1/2"Diam x 5 1/2" to 9 1/4"H

790 Bo Newell 550 Piece Puzzle, Looks Complete,
Good Condition, 18"W x 15 1/2"H

791 Buzz Lightyear, Wings, Makes Noise and
Moves, Etc, Needs Batteries and Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall, 8"W x 15"H

792 (3) Mature Age 17+ PC DVD-ROM Software
Games: Call of Duty Black Ops, Black Ops III,
Titanfall, Looks In Good Condition

793 Marvel 2018 Avengers Endgame Thanos
Figure, Very Good Condition, 11"T

794 Medium Size Dog or Cat Items, 10 to 20 Lb,
Joy, Santa and Boss Man Sweaters Plus Eddie
Bauer Jacket, All NEW

795 New With Tags Swim School Confidence
Building System Boys 1-Piece Flotation Vest,
Size S/M 20-33 Lb, 20" Chest

796 Four Puzzles, (3) 500 Piece in Good Condition
and a 1000 Piece Never Opened, 18"W to 30"W

797 (10) New Rhinestones Keychains, Madison,
Gabrielle, Lauren, Brooke, Destiny, Jordan,
Katelyn, Leah, Brittney, Mackenzie, 6"L

798 Set of 7 Action Figures, Good Condition, 4
1/2"T to 8 1/2"T

799 Christmas Polar Fleece Blanket, Good
Condition, 48"W x 61"H

8 Vintage Brass Mid Century Modern Tole Lamp
and Shade, Very Good Condition For Age,
Little Ding in Base, 55"H x 17"

80 Three Vintage 1950's Scotty Dog Glasses,
Super Fun Collectibles, Good Condition 4"H

800 Liebherr Articulated Road Loader L574 Bruder
Toy Machine 1:16 Scale, Minor Play Wear,
Good Condition, 21"L x 8"W x 9"H

801 Woody Talking Doll, Multiple Catch Phrases,
Good Working Condition, 14"T

802 Iron Man Action Figure, Hasbro Marvel
Avengers Titan Hero, Very Good Condition, 12"

803 New With Tags Christmas Looney Tunes Tie

Lot Title

804 Mirai Sentai Timeranger Green Ranger
Foot/Arm Combination Ship, Very Good
Condition, 6"L

805 (4) Harry Potter DVDs, Looks Good to Very
Good Condition

806 Vintage 1968 Ideal Swack! Game, With All
Pieces But 4 Colored Pegs As Shown On Box
Cover, In Original Box, Tested and Works,
Very Good Condition, Instructions Are
Underneath Box Top, 1" Gray Plastic Section
(Included) Broke Off The Hook Set But Does
Not Affect Trap Operation, 15 3/4"W Box

807 NECA Gizmo Plush and Plastic Toy From The
Gremlins Movie, Very Good Condition, 6"T

808 Dinosaur Toys, Pull Back Dinosaur Cars Set of
7 in Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"L to 3"L

809 (10) New Keychains for Girls, Beth, Marie,
Betty, Sara, Mary, Sylvia, Ann, Sandra, Grace,
Kathie, 7 1/2"L

81 Jim Beam #5 Canvasback Drake Ducks
Unlimited Decanter, Very Good Condition
Overall, 8" x 8"H

810 The Falcon Marvel Avengers Action Figures
2017, Very Good Condition, 12"

811 Jigsaw Puzzles, (2) 1000 Piece - Creamy
Dreamy Pie by Colorluxe and Dog Seeds by
Laurie Cook and (2) 500 Piece - Garden
Puppies by Linda Picken and HD Puzzle (Jelly
Beans), 5"W to 9"W

812 Harry Potter and The Half Blood Prince
Hardcover Book in Very Good Condition

813 Elvis Presley New Sealed 4-CD Set, 1954-1962
Plus Bonus EPs, 5 5/8"W x 5"D

814 (2) Fiskars Hedge Trimmers, Both New, One
Has Rust and Not Lining Up Perfectly, 23"L
Approx

815 (2) Pair Women's Size 6 Black Boots, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

816 Electric Motor, GE Brand, 1/2 HP, 115/230V
Single Phase, 5/8" Shaft, TEFC, Runs Good

817 Two Used, Long Ago, Soft Canvas CD Cases,
Approx 6"Sq, Combined 36-CD Capacity

818 New Ingersoll Rand Quick Change Chisel
Retainer For Air Hammers, Makes Quick &
Easy Work Of Changing Chisel Tips In Your
Air Hammer, Fits Most Popular Air Hammers
With A 0.401 Shank Including IR Models: IR
115 / IR 116 / IR 117 / 114G, Part Number:
9510, $40 Average Retail Price

819 New In Box Nook by Barnes & Noble With
Glow Light, Untested As-Is, 5"W x 6"L
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82 Vintage Ram Drawn Cast Iron Express Wagon,
Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"W x 8"L

820 (4) Very Heavy Duty Caster Wheels, Steel
Cores With Urethane Tires, Needle Roller
Bearings, Greasable, 5"Diam x 2"W Each

821 Delonghi Alfredo 3-In-1 Healthy Grill, Close
Lid To Cook From Both Sides, Lift Top To Use
One Griddle, Open and Fold Top Down To
Make Two Separate Cooking Surfaces, Appears
Unused, Plugged In And Heats Up With Low
Medium and High Settings, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 13"D

822 Pressure Gauge Set For Freon, With 6' Hoses,
Looks New, Case 12 1/2"W x 12"D

823 Women's Size XXL Old Navy Active Lot,
Comfy Joggers and Geometric Print Leggings,
Like New

824 Blue and Red Wedding Suspenders, One Size
Fits Most, New

825 Electric Motor, C Face Mounting, 3450 RPM,
115-230V, Single Phase, Runs Fine, Approx 11
1/2"L

826 Bella Sport Rocket Blender, Works, Like New
Condition, 6"W x 15"D x 15"T

827 Air Tight Case, Contains 9 Pre Recorded
Cassette Tapes, Looks In Good Condition, Case
6 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 3"H

828 Funko Marvel Collector Corps Size Large T-
Shirt, I'm Not Single I'm Saving Myself For
Thor, New Sealed, Could Only Get These
Through Subscription

829 New Old Stock Panty Hose Lot, Most Are Size
Medium

83 John Deere Large 28 Oz. Coffee Mug By
Gibson, Very Good Condition, 4" x 5"

830 2004 Climb Tron Window Climbing Robot,
Plastic and Metal, New, Untested As-Is, 3
1/2"W x 4 1/2"D

831 Turtle Beach Wired Gaming Headset, Works
For PS4, Xbox One, Nintendo Switch, Red,
Never Used, Good Condition

832 Large Mary Kay Carry Bag With Removable
Shoulder Strap and Lots of Compartments,
Large Enough For Laptops and Aces Or Your
Use, Very Good Condition, 18"W x 5"D x 14"T

833 GPX Radio CD Player, Model BC112B, Tested
and Works, Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D

834 New Box of Multi-Colored Christmas Lights,
600-Ct, Two 300-Ct Strands, 9'L Each

835 Women's Size 10P Cherries Shirt in Good
Condition

Lot Title

836 Six Sports Ball Lot, (3) Basketballs, (3)
Baseballs and a Football, Good Condition, Up
To 10 1/2"L

837 Large Lot of Army Figurines and Battlefield
Playset, Looks In Good Condition, Up To 9"

838 (12) Pewter/Tin Items, Teapot, Cream and
Sugar (2), Platter, Vases, Good Condition, Up
To 11"W

839 Approx 12 Vintage Random Books, Hardcover
and Paperback in a Variety of Topics, No
Smells, One Sailing Cover Wear Otherwise
Good Condition

84 Precision Brand Music Wire, Steel Spring Wire,
.024 Diam, 10 Gauge 650 Total Feet, New Old
Stock 5"Sq.

840 Large Lot of Toy Cars and Some Monster
Trucks, Over 30 in Good Condition

841 2,000 New T-Shirt Bags, 15"W x 9"D x 6"H
Full Box

842 Fabric Lot, Several Yards in Pieces, Good
Condition to New Old Stock

843 (5) Pair Women's Size 14 Clothes, Two Shorts
and Three Capris, Faded Glory, White Stag,
One Pair Capri are Work or Painter Pants,
Summer Is Coming, Good Condition

844 Glassware Vases and Basket Lot, Loosely
Packed - Not All Inspected For Chips/Cracks,
Up To 14"T

845 Light Bulbs, Look New Old Stock, Up to 5"L

846 Christmas Garland, Several Feet in Pieces,
Good to Very Good Condition

847 Women's Size 14, (2) Jeans and 92) Slacks,
White Stag and Faded Glory, One Pair Fair
Condition, Rest in Good Condition

848 Magic Chef 3-Tray Buffet Server/Warming
Tray, New, Still In Original Plastic Wrap, Use
and Instructions Brochure, 26" x 15" x 7"

849 Element LCD TV, 24" Diagonal With HDMI
Port, Model ELEFW248, No Remote, Untested
As-Is, Cosmetically Good Condition

85 Covered Bridge Potato Chips Burlap Sack in
Good Condition, 10" x 14"

850 Pair of Men's Size 11 Dr Scholl's Leather
Shoes, New In Original Box

851 MDF Stethoscope Model MDF777, Adult,
Think Pink Fuschia Stainless Steel Dual Head,
Comes With Extra Ear Pieces, Good Condition,
12 3/4"L Box

852 Wooden Gate Hardware, Two Set Stanley and
Set of National Hardware, New In Box, 11"W x
16"L x 3"H
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853 New In Box Kensington Combination Style
Laptop Cable Lock, Protects Your Valuable
Electronics From Theft, Works With Any
Device With A Built In Lock Slot Such As A
Laptop / Monitor / Projector, Simply Wrap The
Cable Around A Secured Object And Insert The
Lock Into Your Device, The Combination Is
User Selectable Making It Easy To Remember,
Cable Is 6' Long, Model Number: K64673AM

854 Paperback Hardy Boys 5-Book Set in Good
Condition

855 (5) Libman Tornado Mop Head, New In
Package, Plus Left Swiffer Duster - New

856 New In Box Kitchenaid Food Processor, Some
Wear on Box, 21 1/2"L

857 New Carburetor, Fits Ford 2N 8N 9N Tractors,
Comes With Gasoline Filter and Gaskets, Box
5"W x 5"D x 6 1/2"H

858 (13) New Old Stock Pulsar Remedy Refillable
Oil Cartridge For Vapes, 250 Puffs Per Fill, 3
1/4"L

859 Stanley Yankee Screwdriver, Need Bit, Looks
In Good Condition, 17"L

86 I'll Let You Play With Mine Play With Yours
Plastic Box Novelty Gag Gift, Vintage 2 1/2" x
2" Very Good Condition

860 Bongo Women's Size 5 Light Khaki Shorts in
Very Good Condition

861 Clear Plastic Vials With Caps, 50 Pieces New
In Package, For Storing Very Small Screws and
Parts, 3/4"Diam x 2 1/4"T

862 (3) Pairs Ladies Size 8P Jeans, Not Your
Daughters and Levis, Two Blue and One Black,
Good to Very Good Condition

863 Electric Pain Suppressor, Model GL-112A,
Used Various Types of Headaches, TMJ Pain
and Other Types or Cranial Pain, Older 1990s
Unit That Delivers Transcranial
Neurostimulation, Self-Administered,
Sphenopalatine Ganglion Block, Work,
Sponges Show Aging, Good Condition, 12
1/2"W x 9"D Case

864 Set of 4 Loose Wheels For Casters, 4"Diam x
1"W Wheels, Non Marring For Use With 1/2"
Axles, Like New Condition

865 Approx 300 Panduit Tie Wraps From Bulkpack,
14 1/2"L 50# Cap, Suitable For Use In Plenums
(A/C Duct), Multi Uses

867 Women's Size Medium (8-10) Sweatpants,
From Danskin Now, Good Condition

Lot Title

868 Connoisseurs La Sonic Jewelry Cleaner,
Untested As-Is, Looks In Good Condition, 8
1/2"W Box

869 Plano Tackle Box, Holds 96 Lures/Spoons,
Very Clean, All There, Very Good Condition,
14 1/2"W x 12"D

87 1940's Jack Armstrong Wheaties Radio
Premium Future Champions of America Patch,
4" x 3 1/2" New Old Stock

870 Pool Chemical Dispenser, Fill With Pool
Chemicals and Let Float, New Old Stock, 15"T

871 New In Box Ultra-Fab 2" Tongue Jack Foot Pad
For Trailers, Perfect For Replacing A Damaged
Or Missing Foot Pad On Your Trailer Jack, Fits
2" Diameter Jacks, Part Number: 49-95403,
Box: 8"L x 4"W

872 New In Package Cyber Acoustics Stereo
Headset With Mic, Can Be Plugged Into A
3.5mm Jack Or A USB Port, Includes Remote
Control For Adjusting Volume / Muting Sound
/ Muting Mic, Mute Buttons Illuminate Red
When Activated, Cable Is 5Ft. Long, Padded
Headrest For Comfort, Model Number: AC-
5812, Approx. 6.5" From Top To Bottom

873 Ridgid Brand (The Ridge Tool Co - Elyria,
OH), Model 42A Pipe or Conduit Cutter, 1/2-2"
Capacity 4 Cutting Wheels, All Steel/Iron,
Excellent Mechanical Condition, Including
Cutter Wheels, With Light Paint Loss, Scale,
Approx 17" (Open) x 6" x 2 1/2"

874 DVD Movies, Patriot, Pirates At World's End,
Hitch (New Sealed) and More, Good to Very
Good Condition

875 Pair of Women's Size 6M Skechers Shoes,
Arch Fit, Like New In Original Box

876 Kitchen Magic Chopper Plus, Plastic and Metal,
Like New Condition, 4"W x 4"D x 9"T

877 Set of 4 Heavy Duty Rigid Caster, 3"Diam x 1
1/2"W Wheels, Like New Condition

878 (5) Buck Naked Skinny Batteries, 250 Puffs Per
Charge, 180 Mah, Approx 3"L

879 New Eveng Man Jack Skin Set, Oil Defense,
Face Wash and Lotion, 2.0 Oz

88 Five Vintage Tyco HO Scale Box Cars, Like
New Condition, No Broken Steps, 6 1/4" to 9"L

880 Cooks Essentials Mini Food Processor Model
CE100 With Manual, New In Open Box, 11
3/4"L Box

881 Hummingbird Wide Eye Fishfinder With
Transducer, One New Unopened, As-Is, 23"L
and 8"W x 8"D
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882 New In Box GE Outdoor Antenna Amplifier
For Boosting Reception Of Your Outdoor
Digital TV Antenna, Compatible With All
Antennas And TVs, Model Number: 42179,
Box: 7.25"H x 5"W

883 Girls Size 14 Reg Tan Shorts by Arizona Jeans
Co in Good Condition

884 Two Complete Basketball Sets, 1989-90 Hoops
Series (1-300) Contains David Robinson
Rookie Card and 1990-91 Fleer (1-200), Both
Sets Hand Collated in Year of Issue, NM to
Mint, 6"L to 9 3/4"L

885 New In Package Non Alcoholic Cocktail Mix
Collection, Holly Jolly Mix Trio, (3) 12 Fl Oz
Bottles

886 Dell Computer Monitor, May 2005, Adjustable
Stand, Works Like Should, 17" Screen, 15"W x
4"D x 16"T

887 18' Heat Seal Meat Wrapper, Works Well, With
4' Power Cord

888 (16) New 4" Metal Spring Clamps

889 New LED Safety Light, Battery Operated, Two
Functions - Blinking and Steady, 4"W x 7"L

89 Highly Collectible Stroh's Beer Truck 1910
Delivery With Informative Pamphlet, Limited
Edition Rapid Model in Good Condition, 5"W x
14"L x 9"H

890 Bow Maker, EZ Craft, Wood, Like New
Condition, 22"W x 4"D x 1"T

891 (5) Buck Naked Skinny Batteries, 250 Puffs Per
Charge, 180 Mah, Approx 3"L

892 Lobster Pot Dip Bowl and Spreader Set, Cute
and Useful for the Summer, Holds 9 Oz, New, 4
1/2"T

893 Media Separator, Separates Media From Shell
Casings, Very Good Condition, Very Good
Working Condition, 14"W x 16"D

894 Nike Mojo Neon Golf Balls, Case of 24, New
In Package, Blue Green Orange Yellow, 7"W x
3 1/2"D x 5 1/4"D Box

895 Ariat Black Boots, Women's Size 6B, Style
67001, Good Condition

896 New In Package Peloton Mat For Under The
Bike, Made in Taiwan, 32" x 72"L

897 Meat Stuffing Horn Netting, Stainless Steel
Wall Hanging, 24"L x 4"D

898 Safety Harness Large Size DBI Sala, I Safe
Safety System in Polo Club Suitcase, Good to
Very Good Condition, 20"T

Lot Title

899 Clear Lidded With Gasket, Pet Food Container,
17"W x 18"D x 21"H, Holds 50 Lb, Good
Condition, Slight Damage To A Part of Hinge
Area, Will Not Affect Use, Has Enclosed
Wheels For Mobility, By Vanness, Made In
USA

9 Adorable Seven Piece Ceramic Strawberry
Bowl Set, 4 1/2" to 10"Diam, Very Good
Condition

90 Two Framed Wall Decor Art Pictures, Nice
Country Style Decor, Good Condition, 10" x
12" to 13" x 14"

900 Magla Tabletop Ironing Board, Wood With
Padded Cloth Cover, Good Condition, 12"W x
32"L x 3 1/2"H

901 3-Piece Purple Softside Luggage Plus a Beige
Hard Shell Suitcase, Beige Has Rip On Zipper
Cover and Purple Large Missing Top Handle
Piece, 16"W x 11"D x 26"H and Both Large
Have Expander Zipper, Good Condition Overall

902 Vintage Ladies Betty Boop T-Shirt, Size Small,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

903 (2) Hand Crafted Carolers Decor Dolls, Raffia
and Ribbon, Good Condition, 17"T and 18"T

904 5-Drawer Faux Wood Dresser, Marble Look
Top, Drawers Slide Well, Some Wear and
Scratches, Still Good Condition, 32"W x 16"D
x 48"H

905 Vintage 2-Tier Wood End Table, Good
Condition, 17 1/2"W x 25 1/2"L x 22"H

906 Tempered Glass Duck Cutting Board 12"W x
15"L and (3) Bear/Moose Stoneware Plates
7"Diam, Paint Loss on Cutting Board,
Otherwise Good Condition

907 Friends of a Feather Limited Edition 1413/7500
1997 Enesco Figurine, Wise One Who Wraps
Love With Kindness, Very Good Condition,
5"W x 3 1/2"D x 4"H

908 (4) New Stanley 5" Strap Hinges, Metal

909 Small Faux Pre Lit Christmas Tree With Some
Decor On It, Lights Work, Good Condition,
20"T

91 Beautiful Bay City Photograph "The Last No
Toll Bridge" Veterans Bridge 2009, 21" x 15"
Photo By Avram Golden

910 Hand Crafted Wooden House Decor Piece,
Good Condition, 11"W x 7"D x 14"H

911 Shelf Sitting Porcelain Doll, Arm Needs
Reattached, Otherwise Good Condition, 18"T
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912 Precious Moments 455792, You Can Always
Fudge During The Season, Spoon Handle
Broken Otherwise Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

913 Go Jump in the Lake Pottery by Kathy Coffee
Mug, Minor Wear on Front, Good Condition, 3
1/4"Diam x 4"H

914 Vintage Lumberman's Monument Souvenir
Plate, Collectible, Oscoda Michigan, Monument
in Center Surrounded on Outside by Pictures of
the Ausable, Five Channel Dam, Silver Valley
and More, Very Good Condition, 9"Diam

915 Nice Lot of 6 1960s Vintage Apple Shaped
Bowls, Green Glass, Good Condition, 6"L

916 Department 56 "Let It Snow" Resin Figurine, In
Original Box, 4"W x 6"H

917 Metal Standing Peacock Statue, Some Paint
Loss, Good Condition Overall, 5 1/4"W x 15
1/2"D x 21"H

918 Chesapeake Bay Pine Candle, Has Been Lit and
Ceramic Topper Shade 6"Sq x 5"H, Smoke
Residue on Topper Otherwise Good Condition

919 Vintage Bundt Cake Pan, Some Scratches
Otherwise Good Condition, 10"Diam x 3 1/2"H

92 Winter Scene Painted Wood Wall Art, Red
Barn With Horse And Sled, Good Condition,
28"H x 20"W

920 Green Paisley Cloth Vera Bradley Purse, Good
Condition, 12"W x 4"D x 6 1/2"H

921 Women's Size 5 Bongo Camo Shorts in Very
Good Condition

922 Vintage Green Clover Shaped Clear Glass
Paperweight, Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 3
3/4"L

923 Precious Moments PM921 Porcelain Figurine,
Only Love Can Make A Home, Good
Condition, 4"W x 2"D x 4"H

924 Vintage Holly Hobbie Plate, "Good Friends",
Made In USA, Good Condition, 10"Diam

925 New With Tags Bucket Hat, Adjustable Sizing

926 Pair of Husky Salt & Pepper Shakers, With
Stoppers, Ceramic, Good Condition, 2 1/2"T
and 4 1/2"T

927 Green Uranium Glass Set of Cream and Sugar,
Block Optic Pattern, Glows Under A Black
Light, Very Good Condition, 3"Diam x 4 1/4"H

928 Gollum Resin Statue, Fish and Part of Leg Are
Missing Pieces, Two Towers Collection, Fair
Condition, 7"H

929 (6) Yellow Poppie Plastic Glasses, Great for
Poolside, 3 1/4"Diam x 4"H

Lot Title

93 Seiko Wall Clock, Gold Plastic, Works, 10"Sq.
Good Condition

930 International Silver Comp 2-Tier "Joy" Cake
Plate Stand, Porcelain With Metal Center Post,
Good Condition, 11"Diam x 11"H

931 Coffee Mugs in Very Good Condition: (3) Fire
King, Green and Black 2-Tone, 3 1/2"H and (2)
Roy Kirkham, England Fine, Bone China,
Alpine Strawberry, 4 1/2"H

932 Huge Wind Chime, New In Box, 46"L

933 Large Green Range Top Salt & Pepper Shakers,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition, 5"T

934 (3) New Candle Light Balsam Fir, 16 Oz Each,
Glass Jar Candles, Wax Is Cracked Inside,
4"Diam x 6 1/2"T

935 Wood Tree Shaped Display, Repurpose For
Use, Painted Green, Good Condition, 20"W x
30"T

936 Adorable Boyds Bear Cloth/Plush Bunny,
Jointed Arms and Legs, Good Condition, 15"T

937 (2) Tapestry Golf Pillows, Good Condition,
5"Sq and 8"W x 11"L

938 Ceramic Serving Tray Signed "Cali", Good
Condition, 11"Sq

939 Handyman Items: Garage Deadlock, Dewalt
Drill Brush, Bits, Oil Can, Staples, Blue Nail
Apron, Most New or Like New, 2"L to 9"L

94 Plastic Nautical Theme Boat Anchor Shape
Souvenir Thermometer, Chrome Like Finish,
Directional Cartouche Simulated Rope Working
Piece and Illustration Museum of Science And
Industry Chicago IL, Good Condition For Age,
5 1/2" x 10"

940 (6) Easter Baskets 8"W x 10"L, 4" Deep and
Handle, Very Colorful, Very Good Condition
and The Bunny Also Left Plastic Eggs, 48 New
In Package, Approx 80 In Bag, Eggs 2 1/4"

941 (3) Tackle Boxes, Plano, Flambeau Clear One
and David Craft Plus An Ammo Can, All
Plastic, Good Condition, 7"L to 14"L

942 Recessed Halo Light Fixture and (9) 6" Halo
301P, All New

943 Women's Size XL Multi-Colored Stretch
Pattern Skirt, Elastic Waist, By NY Invasion,
22 1/2"L

944 Size 2X Skort by Zac and Rachel Woman in
Pink, Stretch, Perfect For Golf or Athleisure,
Very Good Condition

945 Four New In Package Scented Pillar Candle by
Mainstays, Two Peach Mango, A Cozy
Comfort and Garden Rain, 3"Diam x 8"T
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946 1984 Precious Moments #604208, I'm Poppy
For You, Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

947 (21) Scrapbooking Graphics PC or Mac CDs,
Keepsakes, Garden Time, Seeds To Sow and
More, Good Condition

948 Rae Dunn Ceramic "Happy Easter" Bunny in a
Sprinkling Can, Magenta Rae Dunn, Like New,
8 1/4"W x 5 3/4"D x 9 1/4"H

949 Easter Lot: Metal Easter Basket 5"W x 10"L x
5"H, Ceramic Bunny Jar (Slight Crack) 4"H and
Peeps Plate 4 1/2"Diam, Good to Very Good
Condition

95 New Chevrolet Service Garage Licensed
Product, 16 1/2" x 11"

950 (3) Snowbabies Easter Department 56, One
Marked "A Basket of Joy", Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"T

951 (6) Fabric Covered Hangers, For Delicates, Two
White Satin and Four With Floral, 15"L

952 Two Garden Flags, Teddy Bear "Welcome" and
Floral Design (Loose Edge), Fair to Good
Condition, Approx 24"W x 35"L

953 Coral Color Girls Size Large (10-12) Athletic
Shorts in Good Condition

954 Thomas Kinkade "I'll Be Home For Christmas"
Hardcover Book in Very Good Condition

955 (2) Porcelain Collectors Plates, Knowles
"Sleigh Ride Home" and Curator Collection
"Young Mother Sewing", Both With Hangers,
Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

956 (4) Purses, Various Tapestry and Other Designs,
Some Wear, Good Condition, 7"W to 11"W

957 Precious Moments, Come Let Us Adore Him, 9-
Piece Porcelain Bisque Nativity Set With
Cassette "Sam Tells The Story of Christmas",
From 1986, Very Good Condition, Box 13"W x
4"D x 6"H and Precious Moments 1990, May
Your Christmas Be A Happy Home Porcelain
Bisque Ornament, 4 3/4"H

958 Pretty Floral Ceramic Vase With Rose Design,
Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 9 1/2"H

959 New In Package "Wonderful" Our Version of
Wonderstruck Taylor Swift, Lotion 3 Fl Oz,
Perfume 3.3 Fl Oz and Perfume .33 Fl Oz

96 Two Small Robert Redbird Indian Prints
Framed Under Glass, 11" x 9" Frames, Very
Good Condition

960 (2) Ceramic Teapots, Rose Buds is Teleflora,
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 6"H

Lot Title

961 Ribbon Purse For The Beach, Easy Wash,
Clotheslined, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 14"W x 3"D x 11"H

962 (4) Antique Linen Tab 6 Runners With
Embroidery and Cross Stitch Designs, One Has
Repaired Tear Otherwise Good Condition,
Approx 15"W x 40"L

963 (2) Porcelain Plates, 6" Bavaria With Finger
Loop and 12 1/2" Furstenberg Germany, Chip
on Finger Loop Otherwise Good Condition

964 "Totally Mom" Sayings, 50 Cards, Great For
Mothers Day (May 14th), Very Good
Condition, 3"Sq

965 "Mom" Wood Block, Best Mom Ever, Worlds
Greatest Mom, Mom Boss, Love Grows Here,
Mom Life and Love You More, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Sq

966 New In Package 3-Piece King Size Bed Set,
Comforter and Two Shams, Flower Design on
White, Made by Bloom, Very Nice

967 Mary Englebert Ladies Hat Style Resin Wall
Pocket Planter, Colors Faded Otherwise Good
Condition, 11"W x 5"D x 11"H

968 Barbra Streisand in Cloth Box Set of CDs "Just
For The Record" CD Holders Loose In Box
Otherwise Good Condition

969 Country Crafts, Napkin Holder Rocking Horse
10"W x 2 1/4"D x 9 1/2"H, (4) Wood Bunnies,
Heart, Basket, Painted Mason 1Qt Jar, New
"Country Livin" Sign With Stand, Need
Dusting, 11 Pieces in Good Condition, 4"T to
13"T

97 Wind Chime Musical Note Theme Cast Metal
Pieces, Good Condition, 27"L

970 Sewing Lot, Embroidery Yarn, Raffia, Fabric
and More, Good Condition, Various Sizes

971 Music CD Lot: Diana Krall, Romantic,
Classics, Jim Nabors, Christmas and More,
Approx 40 in Good to Very Good Condition

972 Kitchen Silverware Lot, Stainless, Various
Patterns, Plus a Few Extra Items, Approx 20
Pieces in Good Condition, 1 1/2"L to 9"L

973 Cookware Lot in Good Condition: Large
Enamel Roaster, Medium Enamel Roaster,
Copco Cast Iron Bottom Blue Enamel Roasting
Dish, Ceramic Bean Pot, Grill Tools: Tongs,
Fork, Basting Brush and Loom Hot Pad, 4"L to
18"L

974 CJ Banks Size 22W Black Pants in Good
Condition
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975 Fenton Hobnail Moonstone Pieces, 2 Divided
Candy Dishes 6 1/2"W and Set Cream and
Sugar Bowl 3 1/2"Diam x 3 1/4"H, All In Very
Good Condition

976 Harley Davidson Motorcycle Landline
Telephone, Don't Have Landline To Test As-Is,
Cosmetically Very Good Condition, 15"L x 6
1/2"W x 10"H

977 (2) Metal Cases With Foam Inserts, Have Keys,
Appear to be New, 13"W x 10"D x 12"H

978 Nice Schwinn Extra Wide Bike Seat, Good
Condition, 10"W x 10 1/2"L

979 Heavy Silver Serving Tray, Four Legs, 11"W x
16"L, Plus a Smaller Tray by International
Silver Co, 13"L x 7 1/2"W, Both Good
Condition

98 (6) One Gallon Wine Bottles, Green Glass From
Hammer Co. Cleveland Ohio, CR Cellars St.
Helena CA, Couple Have No Labels, All Have
Caps, Good Condition

980 Women's Size 3X Bae-City Black Floral
Drawstring Pants in Good Condition

981 Gucci Style Purse in Very Good Condition,
Unauthenticated As The Only Stamps or
Markings Are In The Pattern, Still Very Nice
Purse That Looks Gucci, With Lobster Clasp,
Convenient Pull Out Drawstring Lining, Pretty
Silver Accents, 5 3/4"W x 8 1/2"H Body

982 Rae Dunn Tabletop Clock, Runs on One AA
Battery, White Metal With Glass, Very Good
Condition, 8"Diam

983 Free Standing Storage Drawer, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 11"W x 12"D x 4"H

984 New Women's Size 8-9 Leopard Gray Fuzzy
Slippers

985 Black and White Cloth Vera Bradley Purse,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 3
1/2"D x 9 1/2"H

986 (15) Lead Bars, Says "Lee", Approx 15 Lbs, In
Two Pie Tins, Good Condition

987 Glass Black Jellyfish, Murano Style
Paperweight With Bubble, By Diamond Star
Corp, Very Good Condition, 3"Diam x 6"H

988 (2) Vintage Stove Top Coffee Pots, One
Missing Cover and Dented, Fair to Good
Condition, Approx 5"Diam x 8"H

989 Vintage Very Neat Glass Penguin Sculpture,
Solid, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 10"H

99 Vintage 1994 Rand McNally Road Atlas, 11" x
15"

Lot Title

990 Men's Size 13-14 Dearfoams Microfiber Indoor
/ Outdoor Slippers With Gel Infused Memory
Foam Insole, May Have Been Tried On Or
Worn For A Short Time, Super Soft & Comfy,
Perfect For Wearing Around The House And
You Can Even Wear Them Outside To Grab
The Mail Or Newspaper, Style: Eli, 13"L

991 Vintage Silverplate Platter, Appears To Be
Silverplate From Tarnish, Marking Unreadable,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition For Age
Overall, 17"L x 12"W

992 New With Tags Goodfellow Men's Size L/XL
Black 3M Thinsulate Lined Gloves

993 Bongo Women's Size 5 Black Shorts in Very
Good Condition

994 Pair of Ceramic Cat Bookends, No Chips or
Cracks, Good Condition, 3"W x 2"D x 6"H

995 Cast Iron Lodge Flat Top Skillet 12"Sq, Cast
Iron Fondue Set Rare 6"D x 7"H and Two
Fondue Trays 3 1/2"W x 8 1/2"L or Use Them
To Cook A Personal Size Casserole, Seasoned
and Ready-To-Use, Good to Very Good
Condition

996 (2) Metal and Wood CD Rack Holders, Each
Holds 40 CDs, Very Good Condition, 11"W x
4"D x 14 1/2"H

997 (9) Stainless Steel Bowls, Some Need Cleaning,
Good Condition Overall, 5"Diam to 11"Diam

998 Ceramic Piggy Bank, Black With Yellow
Flowers, Good Condition, 12"L x 6 1/2"W x
8"H

999 Griddles For Gas Grills, Both Coleman, Looks
Like From Road Trip Type Grill, Needs
Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition, 13" x 12"
Half Griddle - Steel and 26" x 13" Full Griddle -
 Aluminum
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PAYMENT DUEAll Items Must Be Paid In Full and Picked Up No Later Than 2pm on the Saturday after
the Auction.
PAYMENT METHODS? We accept Cash and Credit Cards (Discover/Mastercard/VISA) 
? We do not accept Checks or Paypal.
? All invoices UNDER $10 are due in CASH ONLY 
? There is a 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM on all auctions, meaning if you bid $10 you will be paying $11
and 6% sales tax. (Farm Use and Sales Tax Exempt will need to fill out an Exemption Form) 
If you have any questions about payment, please call the office at (989) 684-1243.
ADDITIONAL FEES: WE ARE NOT A STORAGE UNIT Please DO NOT BID if you do not intend on
paying for and picking up your items during our normal pickup days and times. All invoices/items that
are not paid for and picked up in time will have an additional storage/handling fee (minimum $5) added
to their invoice and bidding privileges may be turned off.

PICKUP/CHECKOUT DAYS AND TIMES:
Wednesday, APRIL 5 from 10-4pm
Thursday, APRIL 6 10-4pm
Friday, APRIL 7 from 11-6pm
Saturday, APRIL 8 from 9-2pm
All Items Must Be Picked Up By No Later Than SATURDAY, APRIL 8!
LOCATION
Our Auction House is Located 2 1/2 Mile East of I-75, EXIT 160!
 605 Salzburg Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
Look for the big white building, right in front of Duncan's Outdoor Shop. Please call for directions if
needed. (989) 684-1243

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

605 Salzburg Ave, Bay City, MI 48706 -- Phone 989-684-1243
1bid.us

119/119

08/02/25 06:47:03


